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Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

1 54 BRENDAN MURPHY IRL Sen-M 0:33:06 0:33:05
2 1470 MARIAN MIRCEA SACARA ROM VeB-M 0:33:15 0:33:12
3 61 OSCAR MARTIN PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:33:20 0:33:19
4 9600 RODRIGO CHANDIA ARG Sen-M 0:33:24 0:33:22
5 53 DAVID COWLISHAW GBR VeC-M 0:33:56 0:33:53
6 52 DAVID MARTIN VELASCO ESP Sen-M 0:34:04 0:34:03
7 55 ANGE LUIS GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:34:56 0:34:55
8 2620 JOSE MANUEL CUESTA BARROSO ESP VeC-M 0:34:58 0:34:55
9 71 MANUEL RIAL MORCILLO ESP VeA-M 0:35:00 0:34:57

10 8428 RICARDO PEREZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:35:00 0:34:58
11 98 SERGIO FREIRE MOTA ESP Sen-M 0:35:07 0:35:05
12 159 ROBERTO CLAVIJO ANGULO ESP VeC-M 0:35:16 0:35:14
13 163 MAURICIO LOBATO NUÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:20 0:35:18
14 59 SERGIO ESPINOSA PUERTA ESP Sen-M 0:35:23 0:35:21
15 70 ADRIAN GARCIA HERRANZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:28 0:35:27
16 62 FRANCISCO JOSE QUILES FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:35:39 0:35:38
17 164 NACHO FERNANDEZ CÓRDOBA ESP VeB-M 0:35:42 0:35:40
18 1545 JUAN MIGUEL MAILLO CANTERO ESP VeA-M 0:35:55 0:35:53
19 1475 DANIEL VIOREL MAGDAS MOCAN ROM VeA-M 0:35:59 0:35:54
20 175 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍN DE LA FUENTE ESP VeC-M 0:36:00 0:35:59
21 22 LUIS MIGUEL PELAEZ ESP Sen-M 0:36:05 0:36:02
22 63 DAVID GARCIA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:36:11 0:36:09
23 86 ENRIQUE MANZANEQUE GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:36:11 0:36:10
24 93 FERNANDO NAVARRETE MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:36:13 0:36:12
25 82 ÓSCAR GONZÁLEZ ALLAS ESP VeC-M 0:36:14 0:36:12
26 113 SERGIO SEGOVIA DE COUTO ESP VeA-M 0:36:15 0:36:12
27 165 DAVID MORATO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:20 0:36:19
28 106 JAVIER MARCOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:36:21 0:36:18
29 64 ELOY TORRALBA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:36:25 0:36:24
30 128 EDUARDO GODOY CAMACHO ESP VeA-M 0:36:39 0:36:36
31 85 FRANCISCO JAVIER FEIJOO VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:36:45 0:36:42
32 58 LUIS PADILLA GAMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:36:50 0:36:49
33 89 IVÁN GUERRA HERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:36:51 0:36:47
34 69 DIEGO PULIDO VALERO ESP VeB-M 0:36:55 0:36:53
35 75 ROBERT DARGAVEL SMITH GBR VeB-M 0:36:58 0:36:57
36 122 CARLOS MANRIQUE JUAN ESP Sen-M 0:36:59 0:36:58
37 74 EVANDRO CAETANO SOARES ESP VeA-M 0:36:59 0:36:58
38 173 JUAN CARLOS ARENAS DORADO ESP VeC-M 0:37:01 0:36:59
39 88 HECTOR ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:15 0:37:10
40 23 YURI RUBAL SOTOMAYOR ESP Sen-M 0:37:16 0:37:14
41 171 ELPIDIO GUIJARRO SAIZ ESP VeB-M 0:37:16 0:37:14
42 176 JESÚS ANTONIO CAMBRONERO GÁLVEZ ESP VeC-M 0:37:24 0:37:22
43 94 ADRIÁN JERÓNIMO BAZA ESP Sen-M 0:37:26 0:37:23
44 166 FERNANDO MARTINEZ GAYANGOS ESP Sen-M 0:37:26 0:37:25
45 172 EMILIO JOAQUIN TORRES NARBONA ESP VeC-M 0:37:32 0:37:31
46 958 PABLO PORTILLA ESP Sen-M 0:37:34 0:37:27
47 1476 JOSÉ ÁNGEL MARTÍN LUDEIRO ESP VeB-M 0:37:38 0:37:31
48 1477 FRANCISCO MENDOZA OLMO ESP VeA-M 0:37:44 0:37:42
49 95 JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ MADRID ESP VeB-M 0:37:45 0:37:43
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50 140 JAVIER BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:37:46 0:37:43
51 937 FRANCISCO SANTAMARTA ESP Sen-M 0:37:47 0:37:36
52 160 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:52 0:37:49
53 2624 TOMAS GONZALEZ GIL ESP VeB-M 0:37:54 0:37:51
54 1647 RYOHEI UETA JPN Sen-M 0:37:56 0:37:52
55 216 ROBERTO BOUZO BARREAL ESP Sen-M 0:37:57 0:37:52
56 67 MIGUEL PEÑAS JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:00 0:37:59
57 178 MARTA BORRAJO VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:38:01 0:38:00
58 107 DAVID PELAYO PINA ESP VeB-M 0:38:03 0:38:01
59 117 ALFONSO GUERRERO MATEO ESP VeB-M 0:38:08 0:38:06
60 56 JAVIER RUIZ DE PEDRO ESP Sen-M 0:38:08 0:38:06
61 270 FERNANDO HIGUERO CANTONERO ESP Sen-M 0:38:09 0:37:58
62 91 DAVID MARTI SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:12 0:38:08
63 153 JOSE MARIA GARCIA DE VEGA ESP VeD-M 0:38:13 0:38:11
64 237 VÍCTOR RUBIA COLLADO ESP VeB-M 0:38:21 0:38:17
65 169 FRANCISCO CARLOS SOLACHE GUERRAS ESP VeB-M 0:38:22 0:38:19
66 150 DAVID ISIDRO DELGADO ESP VeB-M 0:38:22 0:38:20
67 182 JUAN CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ FRANCISCO ESP VeA-M 0:38:23 0:38:20
68 108 ENRIQUE POVEDA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:25 0:38:22
69 135 ROBERTO MORCILLO DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:26 0:38:24
70 1341 LUÍS MIGUEL RIO POR VeB-M 0:38:29 0:38:24
71 119 CARLOS MORENO OLIVARES ESP VeD-M 0:38:31 0:38:28
72 504 JORGE FRAILE RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:33 0:38:27
73 143 JOSE DIAZ ARRANZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:34 0:38:32
74 210 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:36 0:38:32
75 10311 LUIS RAMON PINGARRON GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:38:39 0:38:37
76 68 ALEJANDRO DE LA VEGA ROBLES ESP VeC-M 0:38:44 0:38:42
77 77 JAVIER MARTIN NERI ESP VeC-M 0:38:46 0:38:45
78 137 ADRIAN IVARS IVARS ESP Sen-M 0:38:48 0:38:44
79 942 JESÚS MATAMOROS BRICEÑO ESP Sen-M 0:38:48 0:38:46
80 1471 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARÍN RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:38:49 0:38:42
81 932 ANTONIO REYES PINEDA ESP VeB-M 0:38:49 0:38:46
82 168 MANUEL ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:50 0:38:48
83 1472 JOSÉ ANTONIO GUTIERREZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:51 0:38:45
84 929 JAVIER SETIÉN ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:51 0:38:46
85 76 JUAN CARLOS ALONSO MARÍN ESP VeD-M 0:38:52 0:38:49
86 105 ALBERTO NAVARRO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:52 0:38:50
87 4669 ALFREDO PASTOR ESP VeA-M 0:38:53 0:38:49
88 201 JUAN CALVETE BASOLS ESP Sen-M 0:38:53 0:38:50
89 5 JAVIER ODRIOZOLA LINO ESP VeD-M 0:38:54 0:38:52
90 121 HUGO DE PABLO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:38:54 0:38:51
91 2623 PASCUAL FERRON FERRON ESP VeD-M 0:38:54 0:38:50
92 99 MANUEL VÁZQUEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:38:54 0:38:52
93 3323 MATEO ZIMMERMANN ESP Sen-M 0:38:54 0:38:50
94 916 AGUSTÍN MÁRQUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:55 0:38:52
95 292 ALBERTO PRIETO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:56 0:38:41
96 181 JUAN TORRES ESPIN ESP VeB-M 0:38:57 0:38:55
97 148 JUAN RAMÍREZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:38:58 0:38:55
98 114 MIGUEL SANZ CANCIO ESP VeA-M 0:38:58 0:38:56
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99 66 HECTHOR LOZANO HERAS ESP VeA-M 0:39:01 0:38:59
100 149 TOMAS GONZALEZ MELERO ESP Sen-M 0:39:01 0:39:00
101 2621 OSCAR RIVILLA PINTOS ESP VeB-M 0:39:05 0:39:02
102 305 GUILLERMO DEL CASTILLO DÍEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:05 0:39:01
103 126 JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ NISO ESP Sen-M 0:39:06 0:39:03
104 3821 ENEKO LASKURAIN ESP Sen-M 0:39:06 0:38:48
105 158 MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ ALMANSA ESP Sen-M 0:39:10 0:39:07
106 96 JAVIER SANTIAGO VALERO ESP VeA-M 0:39:13 0:39:11
107 406 LAURA ANN SERRES FRA Sen-F 0:39:14 0:39:10
108 1479 JUAN CARLOS MONTES MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:39:15 0:39:09
109 230 AGUSTIN ESTEBANEZ CALDERON ESP VeC-M 0:39:15 0:39:12
110 917 SERGIO SERRANO ZABALETA ESP VeB-M 0:39:16 0:39:09
111 718 JUAN ANTONIO SAIZ RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:18 0:39:07
112 950 PEDRO GARCIA PASCUAL ESP VeB-M 0:39:18 0:39:05
113 204 BRAULIO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:39:20 0:39:18
114 452 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:21 0:39:19
115 152 RAUL HIJOSA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:22 0:39:18
116 8429 JAVIER MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:22 0:39:11
117 4256 JUAN CARLOS ANDRÉS MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:39:22 0:39:11
118 282 DANIEL ÁVILA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:23 0:39:18
119 279 ALDO OLIAS PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:24 0:39:20
120 961 XAVI MUÑOZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:39:24 0:39:18
121 940 PEDRO PLEGUEZUELOS LEDESMA ESP VeA-M 0:39:26 0:39:23
122 3706 AUGUSTO HERNANDEZ GUISADO ESP VeC-M 0:39:31 0:39:20
123 914 JOSE ENRIQUE LORENZO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:31 0:39:20
124 81 SERGIO LÓPEZ AVILÉS ESP Sen-M 0:39:34 0:39:32
125 109 JOSE MARIA BETEGON TALEGON ESP VeC-M 0:39:35 0:39:33
126 268 DANIEL RIOJA HUMANES ESP VeB-M 0:39:37 0:39:34
127 139 JOSÉ LUIS FELIPE ESP Sen-M 0:39:38 0:39:36
128 1123 ALFONSO ALEJANDRO GARULO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:38 0:39:27
129 960 MICHAEL SLEVIN UTTLEY GBR Sen-M 0:39:38 0:39:27
130 466 RUBEN SENDIN RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:39 0:39:29
131 2645 JAVIER CASTRO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:39:39 0:39:04
132 238 IGNACIO GARCIA-PASTOR MENCHEN ESP VeB-M 0:39:40 0:39:36
133 927 JUAN ANTONIO PARRA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:39:40 0:39:30
134 355 JAVIER DEL MOLINO ROJO ESP VeA-M 0:39:44 0:39:29
135 930 LUIS RODRIGUEZ RECAREY ESP Sen-M 0:39:45 0:39:40
136 931 JOSE MARIA BECERRIL MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:39:47 0:39:33
137 432 ANGEL ORTEGA MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:39:49 0:39:40
138 1613 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PINO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:39:49 0:39:43
139 1478 ANTONIO GARCÍA JARILLO ESP VeC-M 0:39:50 0:39:45
140 155 GABRIEL MILAN BURGOS ESP VeC-M 0:39:51 0:39:49
141 300 PABLO ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:39:52 0:39:47
142 1646 RICARDO ROBLEÑO LLORENTE ESP Sen-M 0:39:54 0:39:50
143 308 JUAN GONZALEZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:54 0:39:51
144 286 RAUL NUÑEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:39:54 0:39:49
145 73 CARLOS GUERRA CRESPO ESP VeC-M 0:39:55 0:39:47
146 203 JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:39:55 0:39:47
147 647 MARCELINO PEREZ VALVERDE ESP Sen-M 0:39:57 0:39:50
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148 25 CANDIDO FERNANDEZ RINA ESP VeB-M 0:39:59 0:39:55
149 1 ARTURO CASADO ALDA ESP Sen-M 0:39:59 0:39:56
150 30 FABIANA LAFUENTE POCHETTINO ESP Sen-F 0:39:59 0:39:56
151 245 FERNANDO MARTIN DEL CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:40:00 0:39:55
152 400 VICENTE MARCOS DIAZ DE LOS REYES ESP VeD-M 0:40:01 0:40:00
153 228 JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:01 0:39:53
154 1523 ROBERTO INFANTE PINEDA ESP VeA-M 0:40:03 0:39:46
155 232 JUAN ANTONIO MORENO HOJAS ESP VeC-M 0:40:05 0:40:00
156 1520 LUIS MARTIN SEVILLANO ESP VeA-M 0:40:05 0:39:47
157 227 MIGUEL ANGEL BORREGA ESP VeB-M 0:40:06 0:40:00
158 118 IGNACIO VILLALBA ALISTE ESP VeA-M 0:40:06 0:40:03
159 239 JULIÁN CRUZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:07 0:40:03
160 1611 FERNANDO SANZ BALLESTEROS ESP VeB-M 0:40:08 0:39:51
161 437 JAVIER ALONSO SOLÀ ESP VeB-M 0:40:12 0:40:07
162 1305 GONZALO GARCÍA CASCOS ESP Sen-M 0:40:12 0:39:56
163 285 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA MATA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:13 0:40:09
164 213 SERGIO SUAREZ ESCUDERO ESP Sen-M 0:40:15 0:40:12
165 156 RAUL ALONSO MENDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:16 0:40:13
166 928 DAVID BEJARANO GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:16 0:40:11
167 10301 JOSE LUIS RODAJO MORALES ESP VeA-M 0:40:16 0:39:55
168 956 AGUSTÍN ALTEMIR ALLUEVA ESP VeD-M 0:40:17 0:40:12
169 936 OSCAR RINCON MAROTO ESP VeC-M 0:40:18 0:40:11
170 2622 ANTONIO RAYA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:40:21 0:40:15
171 439 JULIO SALVADOR PUMARES BACHILLER ESP Sen-M 0:40:22 0:40:11
172 212 FRANCISCO JAVIER SUAREZ RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:40:22 0:40:19
173 1299 ALFONSO LARA CABAÑAS ESP VeD-M 0:40:23 0:40:16
174 315 PEDRO ANGEL CORRALIZA ZAMORANO ESP VeC-M 0:40:25 0:40:22
175 971 DAVID MORERA ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:40:26 0:40:21
176 635 DANIEL MIELGO BREGAZZI ESP VeB-M 0:40:26 0:40:13
177 1855 JOSE ANTONIO BEJARANO VINAGRE ESP Sen-M 0:40:29 0:40:13
178 138 ANTONIO LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:33 0:40:31
179 1645 NÉSTOR PEÑALVER MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:37 0:40:34
180 224 ALBERTO RIBAS RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:40:37 0:40:29
181 934 CARLOS VALLADARES CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:40:37 0:40:30
182 597 MANUEL MULEY MINTEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:40:37 0:40:27
183 962 DAVID MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:40:41 0:40:34
184 922 JUAN ANTONIO ORDIALES RET ESP Sen-M 0:40:42 0:40:26
185 258 FRANCISCO LARA RUIBAL ESP Sen-M 0:40:43 0:40:17
186 1033 DIEGO MENDIZÁBAL SORIANO ESP Sen-M 0:40:43 0:40:37
187 391 FRANCISCO MARIN GIL ESP VeB-M 0:40:44 0:40:32
188 65 PEDRO RÍOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:40:44 0:40:41
189 2586 LUIS DOLDAN GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:45 0:40:42
190 598 JAVIER VIÑARÁS FEITO ESP Sen-M 0:40:45 0:40:36
191 608 JOSE MANUEL MENDOZA EXPOSITO ESP VeA-M 0:40:46 0:40:42
192 1017 JOSÉ CARLOS DELGADO DEL VILLAR ESP VeB-M 0:40:47 0:40:33
193 798 MIGUEL LORENZO MENDOZA EXPOSITO ESP VeA-M 0:40:47 0:40:43
194 1410 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA ALMEIDA ESP VeC-M 0:40:49 0:40:25
195 132 DAVID GARCIA SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:40:49 0:40:45
196 1022 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-M 0:40:49 0:40:43
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197 2664 JESÚS SÁEZ CARRAMOLINOS ESP VeA-M 0:40:50 0:40:43
198 1092 JAVIER VALVERDE BALLESTER ESP VeB-M 0:40:52 0:40:42
199 1395 BIBIANO MARTÍNEZ PARRA ESP VeC-M 0:40:52 0:40:12
200 380 EUGENIO LUKYANOV RUS Sen-M 0:40:52 0:40:38
201 344 ISAIAS SANABRIA DONOSO ESP VeA-M 0:40:52 0:40:47
202 412 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ DE LUNA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:40:53 0:40:34
203 701 FABIEN LEGER FRA Sen-M 0:40:55 0:40:46
204 1062 DANIEL LOPEZ MESA ESP VeA-M 0:40:55 0:40:35
205 401 JUAN ANTONIO PRADOS BODA ESP VeA-M 0:40:56 0:40:48
206 1027 ÁLVARO MERINO RIOL ESP VeA-M 0:40:57 0:40:50
207 657 ERIK HERNÁNDEZ SERRATO MEX VeA-M 0:40:59 0:40:45
208 484 JAVIER MUÑOZ FIGUEROA ESP Sen-M 0:41:00 0:40:49
209 1342 JOSÉ ALBERTO MONTEIRO POR VeD-M 0:41:00 0:40:37
210 428 ALFONSO CUADRA RETES ESP VeA-M 0:41:00 0:40:51
211 1473 RUBÉN RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:01 0:40:53
212 399 ALBERTO LATORRE VAQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:41:01 0:40:35
213 424 SERGIO LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:02 0:40:52
214 998 ALEJANDRO OTERO GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:02 0:40:56
215 472 JUAN LUIS CORDERO TARIFA ESP Sen-M 0:41:02 0:40:50
216 385 CARLOS RUIZ CASERO ESP VeA-M 0:41:03 0:40:55
217 1546 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ VARA DE REY ESP Sen-M 0:41:03 0:41:00
218 123 ENRIQUE CARRION ESTEIRE ESP VeB-M 0:41:05 0:41:03
219 209 JUAN GUERRA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:07 0:41:03
220 235 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:08 0:41:03
221 338 ALESSANDRO BOVE ITA Sen-M 0:41:09 0:40:55
222 944 JAVIER ENCIJO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:10 0:40:58
223 180 GREGORIO GARCIA MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:41:10 0:41:07
224 500 RUBÉN RENOVELL CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:41:11 0:40:56
225 875 BORJA SANTAMARÍA CISNEROS ESP VeC-M 0:41:13 0:41:02
226 349 CRISTOBAL MOLLEJA JARABO ESP VeB-M 0:41:13 0:41:08
227 250 ALBERTO SANCHEZ PIZARRO ESP Sen-M 0:41:14 0:41:10
228 1368 JULIO JOSE LOPEZ DE LA MORENA ESP VeC-M 0:41:14 0:40:57
229 1612 CONRADO BENITO IBAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:15 0:40:58
230 116 DAVID DORADO HUERTA ESP VeB-M 0:41:15 0:41:12
231 211 JUAN JOSÉ FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:17 0:40:49
232 4851 JOSE IGNACIO HERRANZ ROLDAN ESP Sen-M 0:41:17 0:40:41
233 124 ANDREW WHELAN IRL VeA-M 0:41:17 0:41:15
234 310 ABRAHAM LOPEZ MENENDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:18 0:41:13
235 438 RUBÉN MARTÍNEZ QUINTANA ESP Sen-M 0:41:18 0:41:03
236 289 EMILY JENKINS USA Sen-F 0:41:19 0:41:15
237 656 ANTONIO JESUS CARRASCOSA ALBERTUS ESP Sen-M 0:41:19 0:41:05
238 534 LUIS ALAIX ESP VeA-M 0:41:19 0:40:43
239 1474 ANTONIO OÑATE SUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:21 0:41:15
240 146 JUAN ANTONIO RUANO PADILLA ESP VeA-M 0:41:23 0:41:20
241 920 MIGUEL JULIAN MARTIN GALVEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:23 0:41:16
242 1580 ALFONSO VALENZUELA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:23 0:41:08
243 356 GUILLERMO MARTINEZ GAVILAN ESP VeA-M 0:41:24 0:41:21
244 941 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:25 0:41:15
245 596 FRANCISCO DEL CID PICAZO ESP VeB-M 0:41:25 0:41:14
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246 955 LUIS CACHÓN ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:26 0:41:20
247 807 FERNANDO GÓMEZ ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:41:27 0:41:18
248 319 JOSE VALDES ESP VeA-M 0:41:27 0:41:23
249 233 JUAN CARLOS CORNEJO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:28 0:41:19
250 924 MIGUEL SANZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:41:28 0:41:21
251 340 OLGER GUILLERMO ENCARNACION RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:41:28 0:41:25
252 802 JOSE RAMON GARCIA CANCHO ESP VeA-M 0:41:29 0:41:19
253 249 ALFREDO SAINZ SAGARDUY ESP VeA-M 0:41:29 0:41:24
254 433 JUAN ANTONIO CORONA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:29 0:41:26
255 336 ROSA MARÍA DELGADO ROMERO DE AVILA ESP VeA-F 0:41:30 0:41:19
256 915 JOHANNES MUSAEUS DEN VeA-M 0:41:30 0:41:29
257 9420 JORGE SERRANO GIL ESP VeC-M 0:41:31 0:41:01
258 938 BRUNO FIGUEIRAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:31 0:41:22
259 2630 JORGE FREIRE MORILLO ESP Sen-M 0:41:32 0:41:21
260 1386 ANGEL SÁNCHEZ DEL ÁGUILA ESP Sen-M 0:41:32 0:40:56
261 939 LUIS MÁRQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:33 0:41:30
262 278 LUIS ALBERTO DEL VIGO MORALEDA ESP VeA-M 0:41:34 0:41:27
263 262 PEDRO MILA TADEO ESP VeB-M 0:41:34 0:41:26
264 10393 JOSÉ MANUEL LOPEZ PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:34 0:41:21
265 714 JUAN PETTINARI AVILÉS ITA VeB-M 0:41:35 0:40:43
266 417 ÓSCAR FERNÁNDEZ BAQUERO ESP VeB-M 0:41:36 0:41:25
267 317 JAVIER VALLELADO RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:41:36 0:41:29
268 982 RAUL PEREZ CORREAL ESP VeB-M 0:41:36 0:41:26
269 6032 ORLANDO ORTIZ GAMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:36 0:41:36
270 125 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:41:37 0:41:35
271 1013 MANUEL ALMODOVAR RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:38 0:41:35
272 943 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ HERRANZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:40 0:41:33
273 1547 FRANCISCO ANTONIO MUNAR ITA Sen-M 0:41:41 0:41:37
274 565 DAVID SOERENSEN SKYTTE DEN VeA-M 0:41:42 0:41:32
275 1036 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:42 0:41:34
276 2683 JAVIER SERRANO ESP Juv-M 0:41:42 0:41:01
277 241 ENRIQUE VELASCO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:43 0:41:36
278 750 OSCAR GIL RODRIGO ESP VeA-M 0:41:44 0:41:37
279 259 JAVIER HUERTA ESP VeC-M 0:41:44 0:41:39
280 1295 JAVIER FIGARI DORADO ESP VeB-M 0:41:45 0:41:38
281 577 ALEJANDRO PRIETO TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:41:45 0:41:41
282 174 JAVIER TEJEDOR DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:41:47 0:41:37
283 978 BRUNO SIMAO DOS SANTOS POR Sen-M 0:41:47 0:41:36
284 2681 JUAN DE HIPOLITO ESP Juv-M 0:41:49 0:41:08
285 9992 ANTONIO LORENZO SANCAYO ESP VeC-M 0:41:50 0:41:48
286 1231 JAVIER PASTOR SIERRA ESP Sen-M 0:41:51 0:41:29
287 935 VICTOR MANUEL PILLAJO MILES ECU Sen-M 0:41:51 0:41:35
288 1549 DANIEL MARTIN CUDERO ESP Sen-M 0:41:52 0:41:47
289 546 JAVIER FERNANDEZ SACRISTAN ESP VeB-M 0:41:52 0:41:49
290 2596 MANUEL TISCAR LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:41:52 0:41:29
291 1048 FRANCISCO SAINZ-TRAPAGA DUEÑAS ESP Sen-M 0:41:53 0:41:11
292 536 CÉSAR BARTOLOMÉ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:54 0:41:31
293 509 ALESSANDRO GUERRA ITA Sen-M 0:41:54 0:41:45
294 382 CRISTOBAL JURADO ROSELL ESP VeD-M 0:41:55 0:41:46
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295 415 NATALIA ZULUAGA VELÁSQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:41:56 0:41:53
296 465 ÁNGEL CORDOVILLA PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:41:56 0:41:50
297 151 PEDRO TOLEDO CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:41:57 0:41:54
298 206 JONATAN PEDRO TORRES MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:41:57 0:41:49
299 115 ANTONIO GARCÍA SILVA ESP VeB-M 0:41:57 0:41:53
300 2625 JAVIER LOPEZ DEL OLMO ESP Sen-M 0:41:59 0:41:53
301 1060 ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ DE LA CALLE ESP Sen-M 0:41:59 0:41:40
302 1014 ÁLVARO DUARTE CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:41:59 0:41:48
303 1548 JACOBO SAN ROMAN MORIANA ESP VeA-M 0:42:00 0:41:56
304 1097 IVAN ALONSO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:42:00 0:41:48
305 2745 JESÚS ALONSO NOSTI ESP VeC-M 0:42:00 0:41:45
306 900 RAUL CRUZ TELLO ESP VeA-M 0:42:01 0:41:54
307 1009 PABLO VICENTE LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:02 0:41:59
308 2646 JUAN BRAVO ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:42:03 0:41:27
309 413 JUSTO BENITO DEL ALAMO ESP VeB-M 0:42:03 0:41:51
310 2004 ALVARO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:04 0:41:36
311 312 JUAN A. ROLDÁN PAÚL ESP VeB-M 0:42:05 0:42:00
312 335 JESUS IGEÑO PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:05 0:41:54
313 256 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN VALENCIA ESP VeB-M 0:42:05 0:41:59
314 264 JAVIER REDONDO GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:05 0:41:53
315 2800 LEVENTE ALEXANDRU NEMET ROM VeA-M 0:42:06 0:41:46
316 993 PABLO JUAN HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:06 0:41:53
317 1593 SANTIAGO ANGREHS ARG Sen-M 0:42:06 0:41:07
318 343 ALFREDO ARMENTEROS VALERO ESP VeA-M 0:42:08 0:41:58
319 1522 RUBEN ALVAREZ RICO ESP VeB-M 0:42:10 0:41:51
320 804 JOSE MANUEL GUILLEN SAEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:12 0:42:00
321 411 ÁLVARO BLANCO PUENTE ESP Sen-M 0:42:13 0:41:59
322 9180 RODRIGO ASENJO DE LA HOZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:13 0:39:26
323 1716 ANGEL GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:14 0:41:54
324 528 CARLOS GARCIA CUEVAS ESP Sen-M 0:42:15 0:42:07
325 2680 RAFAEL MARTIN GRANDE ESP Juv-M 0:42:15 0:41:35
326 1012 JOSÉ GARAY SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:16 0:41:58
327 986 BORJA RUIZ LOPETEDI MEAURIO ESP VeA-M 0:42:17 0:42:09
328 358 FRANCISCO ANTONIO PAREDES JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:17 0:42:12
329 351 DANIEL FONSECA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:17 0:42:13
330 251 JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUEZ LAFUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:42:18 0:42:13
331 881 DARIO CALATRAVA CORVERA ESP Sen-M 0:42:18 0:42:10
332 1023 JOSE RUMÍN JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:18 0:41:56
333 966 LUIS RODRIGUEZ FUENTES ESP VeC-M 0:42:19 0:42:16
334 533 JUAN ANTONIO BERNACER MARIA ESP VeB-M 0:42:20 0:42:14
335 1037 JOSÉ IGNACIO FERNÃ•NDEZ DE LA RED ESP VeB-M 0:42:20 0:42:17
336 1950 JOSE MIGUEL CALDERÓN IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-M 0:42:20 0:41:49
337 332 ANTONIO ANGULO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:20 0:42:13
338 460 JOSE ANTONIO AREVALO ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:42:21 0:42:08
339 686 VÍCTOR NÚÑEZ GERMÁN ESP Sen-M 0:42:21 0:42:06
340 1032 JAVIER HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:22 0:42:11
341 530 FERNANDO DE LEANDRO GALLARDO ESP VeD-M 0:42:22 0:42:16
342 893 EDUARDO MORENO LARREA ESP VeB-M 0:42:23 0:42:12
343 965 DIEGO CABEZA CABELLO ESP VeB-M 0:42:24 0:42:12
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344 544 ESTER RAMOS RUBIO ESP VeB-F 0:42:25 0:42:10
345 505 ALBERTO PARENTE HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:25 0:42:13
346 4861 DANIEL LUJANO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:27 0:42:16
347 1079 ROBERTO SEISDEDOS ARMBRUSTER ESP Sen-M 0:42:28 0:42:15
348 384 RAÚL VILLALBA VAN DIJK ESP Sen-M 0:42:28 0:42:13
349 1047 FRANCISCO MONTAL CANTALEJO ESP VeC-M 0:42:29 0:42:21
350 677 JAVIER LLANES ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:42:29 0:42:24
351 520 DAVID VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:30 0:42:21
352 231 RAFAEL RIVES BARRIO ESP VeB-M 0:42:33 0:42:24
353 419 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ MORATALLA ESP VeD-M 0:42:33 0:42:24
354 257 JORGE PRADO BAUTISTA ESP Sen-M 0:42:33 0:42:14
355 959 JULIO GARRIDO MONTOYA ESP VeB-M 0:42:33 0:42:26
356 1135 ALBERTO BRAVO ESP Juv-M 0:42:34 0:42:30
357 1016 MARIO FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP VeC-M 0:42:35 0:42:25
358 511 DAVID GONZALEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:35 0:42:22
359 1296 ALBERTO JIMÉNEZ VELAYOS ESP VeB-M 0:42:37 0:42:26
360 1856 DANIEL DEL AMO ORTIZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:37 0:42:20
361 527 PEDRO JOSÉ CHOCANO FEITO ESP Sen-M 0:42:37 0:42:31
362 715 MANUEL JIMENEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:37 0:42:21
363 1752 DIEGO AGUILAR LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:38 0:42:09
364 837 ANTONIO CHAMORRO CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 0:42:38 0:42:35
365 236 ISMAEL GHANEM CAÑETE ESP VeA-M 0:42:38 0:42:35
366 644 PEDRO REQUENA ASSUMPÇAO ESP VeB-M 0:42:39 0:42:24
367 179 PEDRO CAMACHO BENITO ESP VeC-M 0:42:39 0:42:37
368 654 JESUS MARIA MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:42:39 0:42:34
369 1919 FELIX SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:39 0:42:18
370 769 ANGEL LUIS GONZAGA GAMELLA ESP VeA-M 0:42:40 0:42:30
371 1072 ALEJANDRO IBÁÑEZ CARO ESP Sen-M 0:42:41 0:42:31
372 702 JUAN BUJALANCE GISMERO ESP Sen-M 0:42:41 0:42:32
373 779 VICTOR POLO LIMÓN ESP VeC-M 0:42:42 0:42:38
374 981 ANTONIO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:43 0:42:10
375 474 JAVIER MATA POZO ESP VeA-M 0:42:43 0:42:34
376 1425 ROBERTO MIGUEL GARCÍA MERLO ESP VeA-M 0:42:43 0:41:57
377 923 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:44 0:42:31
378 1010 ANGEL ANDRES BARCO MUGA ESP VeB-M 0:42:44 0:42:34
379 1614 ISMAEL GAMÓN IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 0:42:45 0:42:28
380 375 ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ-MONÍS ESP VeD-M 0:42:45 0:42:37
381 244 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ GAMO ESP Sen-M 0:42:45 0:42:38
382 579 IVÁN ESTEBAN COLLADO ESP VeA-M 0:42:45 0:42:40
383 549 FRANCISCO PARRA RIVAS ESP Sen-M 0:42:45 0:42:35
384 1385 ISRAEL LAGUNA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:42:45 0:42:08
385 680 DIEGO FERNANDEZ ELICES ESP VeA-M 0:42:46 0:42:36
386 57 EDUARDO SAN ANDRES GARCIA-ABAD ESP VeC-M 0:42:48 0:42:46
387 1556 VICTOR LOPEZ JUAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:48 0:42:19
388 1800 VÍCTOR MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:42:49 0:42:43
389 1034 RAÚL RUIZ ROJO ESP VeA-M 0:42:50 0:42:41
390 693 ADRIÁN FEIJOO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:52 0:42:46
391 1340 ANTÓNIO PEDRO SIMÕES POR VeC-M 0:42:52 0:42:30
392 450 ALVARO ESGUEVA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:53 0:42:41
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393 214 LUIS BURGOS LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:42:54 0:42:46
394 240 ALVARO GARCIA RODRIGO ESP Sen-M 0:42:55 0:42:50
395 147 JAVIER ALEXANDER ACUÑA LESMES COL Sen-M 0:42:56 0:42:55
396 1000 JUAN ANTONIO MARTIN LEONARDO ESP VeD-M 0:42:57 0:42:49
397 4642 CRISTOBAL RUIZ MARIN ESP VeC-M 0:42:58 0:42:48
398 776 CARLOS HERNANDEZ YEBENES ESP VeA-M 0:42:58 0:42:49
399 1298 JOSE ANTONIO NOMBELA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:42:58 0:42:45
400 570 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ CABEZAS ESP Sen-M 0:42:58 0:42:48
401 876 PABLO LAVANDEIRA LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:59 0:42:46
402 877 RUBEN GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:59 0:42:47
403 254 RAUL LOPEZ DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:59 0:42:47
404 409 PEDRO PENZOL ESP VeC-M 0:43:00 0:42:46
405 464 EMILIO RUIZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:00 0:42:45
406 991 LUIS MUR GIL ESP Sen-M 0:43:00 0:42:04
407 1099 JOSUE MARTÍNEZ REAL ESP Sen-M 0:43:01 0:42:56
408 2544 JESUS NOGALES CALDERON ESP VeA-M 0:43:02 0:42:38
409 755 JUAN ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ AMPUDIA ESP Sen-M 0:43:03 0:42:56
410 977 JAVIER GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:03 0:42:48
411 953 JAVIER BAJO MENENDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:03 0:42:44
412 453 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SERRANO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:03 0:42:56
413 314 JOSE LUIS PALANCAR DE LA TORRE ESP VeD-M 0:43:04 0:42:57
414 2628 SANTIAGO RAMOS ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:05 0:42:59
415 10055 JOSE MANUEL TRILLO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:05 0:42:57
416 473 RAFAEL AZNAR MIRÓ ESP Sen-M 0:43:05 0:42:25
417 177 ALFONSO HERNANDEZ BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:43:05 0:42:56
418 1064 ANTONIO MOLANO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:43:05 0:42:50
419 756 SERGIO TRIGO SIERRA ESP VeA-M 0:43:06 0:43:01
420 571 JOSÉ CASTILLO CASTILLO ESP VeD-M 0:43:06 0:42:58
421 766 JORGE NARANJO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:06 0:43:01
422 283 RUBEN CONTRERAS OCAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:43:06 0:41:38
423 897 MARCO SALES SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:07 0:42:57
424 266 MANUEL FARACO FAVIERES ESP VeC-M 0:43:07 0:43:00
425 2826 JACOBO VENEGAS ESTEBARANZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:07 0:42:52
426 225 PEDRO BOFILL USA VeD-M 0:43:08 0:43:04
427 170 IGNACIO ALVAREZ SAN FELIPE ESP Sen-M 0:43:09 0:43:02
428 284 DIEGO PUIG CRIBEIRO ESP VeB-M 0:43:11 0:42:57
429 301 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA ESP VeC-M 0:43:12 0:43:09
430 810 FABIO MAZZULLA ITA VeA-M 0:43:12 0:42:42
431 298 OSCAR FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:12 0:43:04
432 2129 JAN SCHWIETZKE GER Sen-M 0:43:13 0:43:04
433 803 IAN LEITCH GBR VeB-M 0:43:13 0:43:02
434 1297 ÓSCAR GAJETE MOLIA ESP VeA-M 0:43:14 0:43:00
435 994 JESUS FERNANDEZ MATEOS ESP VeA-M 0:43:14 0:43:05
436 974 PABLO URDIALES HURTADO ESP Sen-M 0:43:14 0:43:07
437 9104 ANA CALEYA SANTIAGO ESP VeA-F 0:43:14 0:40:12
438 1810 NACHO SERRANO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:43:15 0:43:08
439 1759 CARLOS FLORES CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 0:43:15 0:43:03
440 1500 JOSÉ ÁNGEL CASTRO ABAD ESP Sen-M 0:43:15 0:42:31
441 687 ALVARO SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:43:16 0:43:06
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442 112 ÁLVARO SANZ OSORIO ESP VeA-M 0:43:16 0:43:01
443 1100 DAVID MARTIN GRANADOS ESP Sen-M 0:43:16 0:43:03
444 587 JAVIER VALERO ESP VeC-M 0:43:17 0:43:11
445 2753 JUAN GALÁN GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:43:17 0:42:52
446 2798 FERNANDO NIHARRA NAVA ESP VeB-M 0:43:18 0:42:33
447 2626 FRANCISCO MANUEL VILLAR GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:19 0:43:14
448 1826 RAÚL GARCÍA MANZANARES ESP Sen-M 0:43:20 0:43:00
449 979 MANUEL PAREDES CORDÓN ESP Sen-M 0:43:21 0:42:40
450 674 LUIS VARA MOLINA ESP VeC-M 0:43:21 0:43:04
451 1524 JOSE LAGUNA CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:43:22 0:43:04
452 650 PEDRO MANUEL GONZÁLEZ JARAMILLO ESP VeD-M 0:43:22 0:43:18
453 790 ENRIQUE HERAS VELASCO ESP VeB-M 0:43:22 0:43:14
454 1521 JOSE DEMETRIO GARCIA OREJANA ESP VeD-M 0:43:23 0:43:04
455 583 MIGUEL ORTIZ MASSA ESP VeD-M 0:43:23 0:43:15
456 519 EDUARDO ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:24 0:43:18
457 290 ANGEL CALONGE BELLOSO ESP VeD-M 0:43:24 0:43:21
458 1610 JOSÉ MANUEL MIÑARRO BONAQUE ESP VeA-M 0:43:24 0:43:07
459 999 RICARDO HERNANDEZ DE LA ROSA ESP VeD-M 0:43:24 0:43:12
460 2627 JULIO PUEYO LINARES ESP VeD-M 0:43:25 0:43:17
461 963 JUAN LARRODA MELERO ESP VeB-M 0:43:25 0:43:16
462 1007 ANGEL CAVA BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:43:25 0:43:17
463 448 JOSE CARLOS GIBAJA VELAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:25 0:43:22
464 102 MARK WHELAN IRL VeC-M 0:43:26 0:43:24
465 324 OSCAR TRIVIÑO RAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:43:26 0:43:20
466 737 ERIC HERRERO HERRERA ESP Sen-M 0:43:26 0:43:14
467 498 PABLO ARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:26 0:43:10
468 357 LUCAS LLAMAS VALLES ESP VeD-M 0:43:28 0:43:14
469 684 MARTIN RESSNIG SUI VeA-M 0:43:28 0:43:21
470 948 FERNANDO FOLGADO MAYO ESP Sen-M 0:43:28 0:43:15
471 973 JOSÉ MARÍA BERGANZA GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:43:29 0:43:23
472 1820 JAIME GÓMEZ RECASENS ESP VeA-M 0:43:29 0:43:13
473 333 OSCAR MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:29 0:43:22
474 418 JUAN JOSE MELLADO CIPRIAN ESP VeD-M 0:43:30 0:43:19
475 361 ALVARO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:30 0:43:17
476 627 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCÍA GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:30 0:43:22
477 669 LUIS ALBERTO RAMIREZ VEN VeB-M 0:43:31 0:43:25
478 2716 JOSE RAMON CARRIL MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:43:31 0:43:16
479 485 SCOTT MATHIE GBR Sen-M 0:43:31 0:43:21
480 1711 ALBERTO AGUERO ESP Sen-M 0:43:32 0:43:14
481 1049 ALVARO FABIAN BARRIUSO ESP Sen-M 0:43:32 0:43:26
482 1648 DANIEL CASARRUBIO DE LA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:33 0:43:29
483 1717 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CADENAS ESP VeB-M 0:43:33 0:43:23
484 678 ANDRÉS COLLADO RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:34 0:43:20
485 9015 MARC ALLEN FRA Sen-M 0:43:34 0:41:09
486 671 ELOY BUENO PLAZA ESP VeA-M 0:43:35 0:43:06
487 869 ANGEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:35 0:43:31
488 4228 SATURNINO TENDERO VERA ESP VeD-M 0:43:35 0:43:34
489 430 ELENA PEREZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 0:43:36 0:43:28
490 885 JORGE LUJÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:36 0:43:28
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491 394 RUBÉN ESPINOSA PUERTA ESP Sen-M 0:43:37 0:43:32
492 957 RAÚL GÓMEZ DE ZAMORA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:43:38 0:43:33
493 10440 JORGE MUÑOZ VICENTE ESP VeA-M 0:43:38 0:41:50
494 470 ALVARO ARNAL LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:39 0:43:26
495 523 JOSÉ MANUEL NOCEDA NOCEDA ESP VeC-M 0:43:40 0:43:28
496 92 ANTONIO PEREZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:40 0:43:39
497 475 GUILLERMO ARRANZ MORA-GIL ESP VeA-M 0:43:41 0:43:32
498 691 ALEJANDRO GIL-DÁVILA PEROJIL ESP Sen-M 0:43:42 0:43:12
499 1128 ANDRES P. MILES ECU Sen-M 0:43:42 0:43:25
500 717 DAVID MARTÍN MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:42 0:43:32
501 696 JAVIER LOPEZ LLORENTE ESP VeC-M 0:43:43 0:43:32
502 663 ALVARO CERVIGON BANDA ESP Sen-M 0:43:43 0:43:27
503 1051 JOSE RUIZ MARIN ESP VeC-M 0:43:43 0:43:33
504 427 ISMAEL CASTRESANA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:43 0:43:33
505 291 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ ESTRADA ESP VeC-M 0:43:43 0:43:30
506 1947 BARBARA MARIA ESCUDERO ALONSO ESP Sen-F 0:43:44 0:43:36
507 1895 DAVID RAMA ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:43:44 0:43:15
508 2489 BENITO DURÁN LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:45 0:43:28
509 4171 FRANCISCO JOSE ZURITA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:45 0:43:27
510 4172 GUSTAVO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:45 0:43:27
511 328 ANTONIO CALCERRADA DE CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:43:46 0:43:36
512 725 JAIME DE RAMÓN VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:43:47 0:43:41
513 618 LUIS ALONSO MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:43:48 0:43:38
514 547 RICARDO ARRIBAS CABALLERO ESP VeC-M 0:43:48 0:43:27
515 2256 CAYETANO MATEOS SORIANO ESP VeC-M 0:43:49 0:43:36
516 910 SERGIO NOGUERAS PERONA ESP Sen-M 0:43:49 0:43:17
517 2752 ANGEL GALLEGO ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:43:50 0:43:10
518 515 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERRANZ VINDEL ESP VeC-M 0:43:50 0:43:44
519 1065 CARLOS PEREZ LORAO ESP Sen-M 0:43:51 0:43:36
520 545 JOSE ANTONIO HIDALGO CASAS ESP VeA-M 0:43:51 0:43:38
521 858 ANDRES NAVARRO COMAS ESP Sen-M 0:43:52 0:43:47
522 1044 TONI AVILA PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:52 0:43:50
523 1073 PABLO GARCIA SAEZ ESP Sen-M 0:43:52 0:43:46
524 625 DAVID REIGAL ESP VeA-M 0:43:53 0:43:49
525 366 LUIS GOMEZ PENABELLA ESP VeB-M 0:43:54 0:43:40
526 724 HÉCTOR VINIEGRA BERNAL ESP Sen-M 0:43:54 0:43:49
527 2157 ALBERTO BERROCAL CORREA ESP Sen-M 0:43:55 0:43:42
528 1710 MUSTAFA KUMBARACI TUR VeB-M 0:43:57 0:43:40
529 2839 JORGE ARENAS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:43:57 0:43:53
530 456 JUAN FRANCISCO HERNANDO BELDA ESP VeC-M 0:43:58 0:43:53
531 458 MIGUEL ANGEL ARCOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:43:59 0:43:48
532 952 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÌN PRIETO ESP VeC-M 0:43:59 0:43:55
533 367 JAVIER GIL AGUILERA ESP VeB-M 0:43:59 0:43:49
534 1085 DIEGO DE LA CRUZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:59 0:43:43
535 825 ANTONIO TOUZA ESP VeA-M 0:43:59 0:43:49
536 731 PABLO SAMPIETRO SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:44:00 0:43:57
537 398 PETER SWINDEN GBR VeB-M 0:44:00 0:43:50
538 219 VÍCTOR MANUEL CORDÓN COLCHÓN ESP VeA-M 0:44:00 0:43:40
539 760 ISRAEL DÍAZ HERMIDA ESP Sen-M 0:44:01 0:43:46
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540 709 JOSÉ MARÍA NEBOT GÓMEZ DE SALAZAR ESP VeB-M 0:44:01 0:43:56
541 901 DANIEL BELLIDO BAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:01 0:43:49
542 2767 JESUS BERNARDOS VALLEJO ESP VeC-M 0:44:02 0:43:28
543 1320 JAVIER BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:02 0:43:01
544 145 DAVID TOMÉ CASTRO ESP VeA-M 0:44:03 0:44:00
545 736 JOSE MARCOS ALONSO LAPUERTA ESP VeA-M 0:44:03 0:43:54
546 641 FRANCISCO JESÚS SÁNCHEZ NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:44:03 0:43:56
547 1702 VICTORINO CABRERA ESP VeC-M 0:44:04 0:43:44
548 1102 DAVID F. DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:04 0:43:54
549 1127 FRANCISCO SEVILLANO ESP Sen-M 0:44:05 0:43:28
550 2014 PEDRO PASTOR SAENZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:05 0:43:47
551 4664 JUAN GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:06 0:43:33
552 1733 ANTONIO NIETO ARCE ESP Sen-M 0:44:07 0:43:48
553 4243 FERNANDO ROMAN ACEITUNO ESP VeA-M 0:44:07 0:43:43
554 793 CARLOS THIERY JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:08 0:43:59
555 1058 JOSE IGNACIO MIGUELENAHYCKA ESP VeA-M 0:44:08 0:44:00
556 1413 EMILIO JOSE GOMEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:09 0:43:43
557 1983 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PÉREZ-NAVARRO ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:44:09 0:43:19
558 899 BORJA GAYOSO MAGAN ESP Sen-M 0:44:09 0:43:55
559 1501 ALEJANDRO BRAVO ESPADA ESP VeB-M 0:44:10 0:43:26
560 10297 IVAN PARRA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:12 0:43:49
561 2846 JUAN FRANCISCO SOUSA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:12 0:43:43
562 2093 FRANCISCO JAVIER AVILES AMAT ESP VeD-M 0:44:12 0:43:45
563 887 JOSE SOTO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:12 0:44:03
564 1941 MANUEL ANTONIO SUAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:14 0:43:58
565 524 OLIVER PRIETO MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:44:15 0:43:48
566 1685 EMILIANO MORENO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:15 0:44:00
567 4186 ALFONSO VELAYOS LAZARO ESP VeC-M 0:44:15 0:43:50
568 492 JAVIER MUÑOZ MARTIN-VARES ESP VeA-M 0:44:15 0:44:11
569 307 MARÍA JARA LARA ESP VeA-F 0:44:16 0:44:11
570 968 RAFAEL FERREIRA FRA VeB-M 0:44:16 0:44:11
571 1080 JOSE CARLOS PANIZO TORIO ESP Sen-M 0:44:16 0:43:39
572 1335 BJÖRN BAUMGÄRTNER GER Sen-M 0:44:16 0:43:50
573 1103 VALENTÍN MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:17 0:44:05
574 9615 JOSE ÁNGEL PÉREZ RODRIGO ESP VeC-M 0:44:17 0:43:59
575 426 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:44:17 0:44:15
576 331 PEDRO GARICANO SOLÉ ESP VeA-M 0:44:18 0:44:01
577 1084 RAMON URRUTIA ESP VeA-M 0:44:18 0:44:01
578 879 LUIS MIGUEL CALERO GAYO ESP VeC-M 0:44:18 0:44:03
579 595 JOSÉ ANTONIO GÓMEZ LUCENA ESP VeD-M 0:44:18 0:44:14
580 2858 ALVARO RIESCO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:18 0:43:43
581 980 JOSÉ MANUEL TORRALBA ESP VeD-M 0:44:19 0:44:11
582 3403 DIEGO DE LA FUENTE VILA ESP VeA-M 0:44:19 0:44:18
583 362 JOSE JULIAN BARGUEÑO REVILLA ESP VeC-M 0:44:20 0:44:07
584 3350 FERNANDO LOPEZ SOLERA ESP Sen-M 0:44:21 0:44:16
585 1118 RAUL GALLEGO CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:44:21 0:43:24
586 764 LUIS PINACHO HUERTA ESP VeD-M 0:44:21 0:44:05
587 800 FRANCISCO LUIS CANO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:44:22 0:44:08
588 407 JAVIER GALAN TRENADO ESP VeA-M 0:44:22 0:44:14
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589 792 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:44:23 0:44:13
590 797 PAULO FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:23 0:44:12
591 903 JOSE MARIA OLIVARES HERNANDO ESP VeD-M 0:44:23 0:44:17
592 2208 OSCAR GUSTAVO QUISPE MARCELO PER Sen-M 0:44:24 0:43:19
593 3265 RAÚL SANZ RUPEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:24 0:43:54
594 666 VICTOR CHIQUERO MIELGO ESP Sen-M 0:44:24 0:44:10
595 537 HUMBERTO FERNANDEZ BARAZA ESP Sen-M 0:44:24 0:44:19
596 3264 JAVIER GARCIA VALBUENA ESP Sen-M 0:44:24 0:43:53
597 1104 JAVIER DIAZ ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:44:24 0:44:17
598 2766 ALBERTO GERARDO PERDIGUERO ESCAMILLA ESP VeA-M 0:44:24 0:43:54
599 975 JAVIER LÓPEZ MUNICIO ESP VeC-M 0:44:24 0:44:03
600 483 MARCOS MASSIP ROALES ESP Sen-M 0:44:25 0:44:13
601 2706 VICTOR LOPEZ PATINO ESP Sen-M 0:44:25 0:44:01
602 1435 ROBERTO PALACIOS PIÑEIRA ESP Sen-M 0:44:27 0:43:53
603 665 JAVIER LÓPEZ ACINAS ESP VeB-M 0:44:27 0:44:20
604 1985 PABLO ANTONIO ARIAS LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:27 0:44:05
605 2226 JAVIER SERRANO IRURZUN ESP Sen-M 0:44:28 0:44:09
606 1028 JORGE RUIZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:28 0:44:22
607 1338 ANDREAS GOCKEL GER VeA-M 0:44:29 0:44:00
608 2746 ENRIQUE TAZON MAIGRE ESP VeA-M 0:44:29 0:44:11
609 624 JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-M 0:44:30 0:43:57
610 1757 JUAN ANTONIO GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:30 0:44:06
611 744 CARLOS GONZALEZ DE SOUSA ESP VeD-M 0:44:30 0:44:23
612 334 RAUL EMILIO BAENA ORODÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:30 0:44:22
613 839 JULIO FERNANDO CARRANZA RONCAL PER VeD-M 0:44:31 0:44:16
614 477 MIGUEL ANGEL PÉREZ DEL MORAL ESP VeB-M 0:44:31 0:44:28
615 556 SAMUEL CHAMPION FRA VeB-M 0:44:31 0:44:24
616 612 GISELLE RUIZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:44:32 0:44:29
617 1668 RAFAEL AGUADO ASENSIO ESP VeC-M 0:44:32 0:44:19
618 1693 ALEJANDRO SUAREZ SERRATS ESP VeA-M 0:44:32 0:44:16
619 1134 FRANCISCO COLLADO ESP Sen-M 0:44:33 0:44:23
620 888 JUAN HILARIO MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:33 0:44:16
621 913 FRANCISCO CORPS HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:34 0:44:17
622 681 GUILLERMO FERNÁNDEZ DE LA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:36 0:44:30
623 830 ARTURO CORONADO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:36 0:44:24
624 3868 CESAR CAMPOS GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:44:36 0:44:30
625 1030 JESUS A. PLAZA BORREGO ESP VeB-M 0:44:37 0:44:14
626 429 ADRIÁN ANGULO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:38 0:44:35
627 4128 PABLO FERNÁNDEZ DEL CAMPO ESP Sen-M 0:44:39 0:44:16
628 673 FLORIAN SUSPERREGUI FRA Sen-M 0:44:39 0:44:26
629 555 JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ MENDOZA ESP Sen-M 0:44:39 0:44:24
630 364 MANUEL RICO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:39 0:44:26
631 363 FRANCISCO JAVIER CORONADO DEL AMO ESP VeA-M 0:44:40 0:44:26
632 884 CESAR NAVARRO ALADRO ESP VeB-M 0:44:40 0:44:17
633 2862 DORIN CHIRIAC ROM VeC-M 0:44:40 0:44:12
634 10287 DAVID SOUTO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:41 0:44:18
635 1663 ROBERTO CORRAL OLMEDA ESP VeB-M 0:44:41 0:44:22
636 260 CHRIS TINGLEY GBR VeA-M 0:44:42 0:44:36
637 588 ANGEL DAVID SERRANO VALLADARES ESP VeA-M 0:44:42 0:44:26
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638 1411 IVAN DAZA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:42 0:44:16
639 2525 MARCOS PARADA MOLEDO ESP Sen-M 0:44:43 0:44:05
640 471 JORGE GRANADOS FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:44:44 0:44:30
641 3207 DAVID ALCOCER ZARAGOZA ESP Sen-M 0:44:45 0:44:43
642 1375 JUAN LUIS ENCINAS SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:45 0:43:57
643 497 JUAN CARLOS SANTOS ORTIZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:45 0:44:39
644 1098 ESTER CLAVIJO ANGULO ESP VeA-F 0:44:46 0:44:34
645 1769 PABLO FERNÁNDEZ HORRILLO ESP VeB-M 0:44:48 0:44:27
646 775 JUAN ANTONIO HIGUERO PASCUAL ESP VeB-M 0:44:48 0:44:37
647 295 VICENTE MARCO MARTÍN - LOECHES ESP VeD-M 0:44:49 0:44:44
648 1652 JAIME MORALES AGUNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:49 0:44:27
649 2792 JORGE VAZQUEZ GUZMAN ESP VeB-M 0:44:50 0:44:22
650 2923 ROBERTO BENITO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:44:50 0:44:32
651 697 ANTONIO LEBRON RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:44:50 0:44:45
652 816 JOSÉ DÍAZ ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:44:50 0:44:17
653 964 JOSE JAVIER GÓMEZ MÉNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:51 0:44:44
654 9349 IGNACIO SIMEON LOPEZ LOPEZ ESP Juv-M 0:44:51 0:44:22
655 564 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ LONGORIA ESP VeB-M 0:44:51 0:44:44
656 476 FRANCISCO VILELA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:51 0:44:47
657 490 JOSÉ LUIS FRANCO MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 0:44:51 0:44:40
658 781 MIGUEL ANGEL DE JESUS MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:52 0:44:47
659 2649 SERGIO MANSO POZO ESP VeA-M 0:44:52 0:44:17
660 2541 ALBERTO BUSTAMANTE DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:52 0:44:43
661 3404 FERNANDO PÉREZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:53 0:43:58
662 276 ISAAC BIURRUN QUEL ESP Sen-M 0:44:53 0:44:47
663 142 FRANCISCO JAVIER DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:44:53 0:44:48
664 9443 LUCIA GARCIA-HIERRO LANAS ESP Juv-F 0:44:53 0:40:50
665 854 JORGE PÉREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:54 0:44:30
666 695 IVAN LOPEZ LLORENTE ESP VeB-M 0:44:54 0:44:44
667 4173 JOSÉ LUIS VELASCO BURGOS ESP VeB-M 0:44:54 0:44:20
668 818 PEDRO MARTIN FERRERO ESP VeD-M 0:44:54 0:44:42
669 1131 CARLOS ABAL DE LA MAZA ESP VeB-M 0:44:54 0:44:41
670 1121 ANGEL LUENGO PASCUAL ESP VeB-M 0:44:55 0:44:38
671 708 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMOS RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:44:55 0:44:40
672 531 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ AYALA ESP VeB-M 0:44:55 0:44:50
673 2710 LEONARDO ESPINEL SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:56 0:44:18
674 762 JOSÉ LUIS BARRERA VILLARÍAS ESP VeC-M 0:44:56 0:44:40
675 100 DAVID TERUEL CARRERA ESP VeA-M 0:44:56 0:44:34
676 502 JAVIER CLEMENTE CORBACHO ESP Sen-M 0:44:56 0:44:41
677 1761 GLORIA GALLEGO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:44:56 0:44:35
678 463 RAUL GALLARDO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:44:57 0:44:49
679 1043 JOSE RAMA ESP Sen-M 0:44:57 0:44:45
680 1815 JAVIER INCHAUSPE FRA VeB-M 0:44:58 0:44:36
681 1961 JUAN LUIS GASCÓN RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:58 0:44:26
682 8476 FERNANDO MORÁN VELLIDO ESP VeA-M 0:44:59 0:44:33
683 1019 EMILIO RIVERA ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:44:59 0:44:49
684 120 KARI APPELQVIST FIN VeD-M 0:44:59 0:44:58
685 1802 ROBERTO CAMACHO LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:00 0:44:42
686 907 JOSE PABLO GARCÍA-AJOFRIN CALLEJAS ESP Sen-M 0:45:00 0:44:16

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:21:06 Page 14



Results
Carrera: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

687 908 ALBERTO CORDON ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:01 0:44:58
688 345 JORGE EXPOSITO MARINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:01 0:44:35
689 1803 DIEGO JUSTE CONESA ESP Sen-M 0:45:01 0:44:40
690 243 JESUS ESPINOSA LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:02 0:44:59
691 2207 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Juv-M 0:45:02 0:44:41
692 2167 SANTIAGO CAMUÑAS VERASTEGUI ESP VeD-M 0:45:02 0:44:47
693 4240 DAVID HERNANDEZ DEL CAZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:03 0:45:01
694 1117 CHRISTIAN GARRIGA BRAUN ESP VeA-M 0:45:03 0:44:45
695 945 JUAN BAUTISTA GARCIA ALCALA GARCIA DE LA ROSA ESP VeB-M 0:45:03 0:44:46
696 6656 VICTOR MONZON ESP VeA-M 0:45:03 0:44:12
697 479 LUIS GARCÍA NAVADIJO ESP VeB-M 0:45:04 0:44:49
698 946 JESUS ALONSO JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:04 0:44:45
699 1054 JUAN LAISECA SEGURA ESP Sen-M 0:45:04 0:43:10
700 1039 JUAN FRANCISCO RIPOLL MAS ESP VeB-M 0:45:04 0:44:56
701 1705 CALA BORDALLO ALONSO ESP VeD-F 0:45:05 0:44:39
702 49 CARLOS MARTÍNEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:05 0:44:43
703 372 JONATHAN GARCÍA TORRESANO ESP VeA-M 0:45:06 0:44:07
704 311 JOSÉ MANUEL SOBRIN ESP Sen-M 0:45:06 0:44:50
705 1504 ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:06 0:44:21
706 529 YOUSSOUPHA SOCK SEN Sen-M 0:45:07 0:44:50
707 1056 ALBERTO MARTIN MAESTRO HERMIDA ESP Sen-M 0:45:07 0:44:52
708 778 ENRIQUE MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:07 0:44:50
709 984 LUIS LOPEZ VACA ESP Sen-M 0:45:07 0:44:53
710 1281 ARMANDO BARBERÁN TRILLO ESP VeC-M 0:45:09 0:44:48
711 828 PEDRO LLANOS QUINTANA ESP VeB-M 0:45:09 0:44:55
712 1649 IÑAKI MARTÍNEZ DE LIZARRONDO ESP VeB-M 0:45:10 0:44:36
713 1905 CARLOS GERMAN MARTINEZ COSSIO ESP VeC-M 0:45:10 0:44:50
714 689 MAURICIO VILLA REY ESP VeA-M 0:45:11 0:44:55
715 823 CARLOS JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:45:11 0:44:59
716 9677 ALBERTO MANSO GONZALEZ ESP Juv-M 0:45:11 0:43:49
717 10282 ALBERTO PEREZ BALLESTEROS ESP VeA-M 0:45:12 0:44:28
718 614 AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ RUEDA ESP VeC-M 0:45:12 0:44:54
719 1053 ISRAEL T PORTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:45:12 0:45:04
720 10290 FRANCISCO CARRASCO MARTOS ESP VeB-M 0:45:12 0:44:29
721 435 FERNANDO CANO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:45:13 0:44:59
722 2720 RAZVAN GHEORGHE TANASE ROM VeA-M 0:45:14 0:44:43
723 4353 SERGIO IGLESIAS ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:45:14 0:45:12
724 2505 ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:14 0:44:56
725 780 JOSE FONTEBOA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:15 0:45:04
726 14 GEMA BELTRÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:45:15 0:45:13
727 1038 DIEGO PÉREZ BOCERO ESP Sen-M 0:45:15 0:44:57
728 1129 VÍCTOR FERNÁNDEZ MARTOS ESP Sen-M 0:45:15 0:44:46
729 638 FRANCISCO ELADIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:16 0:44:55
730 1670 MARCOS GETE CORCHERO ESP Sen-M 0:45:16 0:44:50
731 1439 FRANCISCO MARTIN TRUJILLANO ESP Sen-M 0:45:16 0:44:42
732 883 DAVID PÉREZ ARRIBAS ESP VeB-M 0:45:16 0:45:08
733 1089 LUIS TAVIRA DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:16 0:44:48
734 1957 IGNACIO LAZCOZ CISNEROS ESP VeB-M 0:45:17 0:45:03
735 834 FRANCISCO CAMACHO MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:45:17 0:45:10
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736 541 JESUS LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:17 0:44:59
737 386 JUAN JOSE ALONSO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:18 0:45:11
738 1088 JUAN CARLOS CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:18 0:45:10
739 1120 JAVIER DE LOS RÍOS GABRIEL ESP Sen-M 0:45:18 0:45:10
740 337 JOSE MANUEL VELASCO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:18 0:45:14
741 1087 JUAN ANTONIO DÍAZ ALMARZA ESP VeD-M 0:45:18 0:45:11
742 2205 MANUEL MARTINEZ ZAMORANO ESP VeB-M 0:45:19 0:44:56
743 2934 FRANCISCO PINTO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:19 0:45:08
744 969 MIGUEL ANTELO REDONDO ESP VeC-M 0:45:20 0:45:11
745 2832 DAVID PERIANES HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:20 0:44:56
746 354 JOSÉ HERRERO SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:45:20 0:44:58
747 2566 LUIS ORTIZ HERRAIZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:20 0:45:00
748 2017 LUIS ALMOHALLA AGUILERA ESP VeB-M 0:45:20 0:45:02
749 2742 PABLO PÉREZ PRIM LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:20 0:44:43
750 925 JUANMA GARCIA BARQUERO ESP VeB-M 0:45:21 0:44:42
751 1651 JESUS GOMEZ SOBRINO ESP Sen-M 0:45:21 0:44:35
752 9588 NICOLÁS LIZASOAIN CIRIQUIAIN ESP Juv-M 0:45:21 0:45:21
753 4907 VERONICA POVEDANO ESP VeB-F 0:45:21 0:45:14
754 1907 JOSÉ MANUEL CASTAÑO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:22 0:44:54
755 1768 DIEGO MATEO RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO ESP VeC-M 0:45:22 0:44:44
756 926 FCO JAVIER SANCHEZ CASAS ESP VeA-M 0:45:22 0:44:43
757 8442 JAVIER APARICIO MARTÍN-ROMO ESP Sen-M 0:45:23 0:44:03
758 620 ALBERTO ALÍAS MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:45:23 0:45:13
759 1222 EDUARDO MARTÍNEZ FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:45:24 0:44:28
760 831 TOMAS CORONADO DIAZ-CANO ESP VeD-M 0:45:24 0:45:13
761 3382 JOSE FERNANDO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:24 0:45:16
762 2629 DANIEL FLOREZ PRADO ESP VeB-M 0:45:24 0:45:18
763 1789 DANIEL CRUZ MERINO ESP VeA-M 0:45:24 0:45:02
764 2836 FRANCISCO JAVIER PASTOR ONTALBA ESP Sen-M 0:45:24 0:45:03
765 2633 VICENTE CAMPOS ALCALA ESP Sen-M 0:45:24 0:45:18
766 371 ALFREDO FERRERO MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:45:25 0:45:09
767 552 JESÚS MORALES MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:45:25 0:45:11
768 277 MANUEL BESNARD POVEDA ESP VeD-M 0:45:25 0:45:04
769 242 FRANCISCO GARCIA MAESTRO ESP VeB-M 0:45:26 0:45:16
770 8785 DAVID ARIAS MIRANDA++ ESP Sen-M 0:45:26 0:43:01
771 8572 EVENCIO DOMÍNGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:26 0:44:47
772 261 CÉSAR AGÜERO DE CASTRO ESP VeA-M 0:45:26 0:45:20
773 2851 RODOLFO RAMIREZ CURIEL ESP Sen-M 0:45:26 0:44:51
774 1116 JAVIER MARTÍN ABAD ESP VeB-M 0:45:27 0:45:10
775 1113 RICARDO SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:28 0:45:13
776 3787 FRANCISCO MANUEL RAMÍREZ GIL ESP VeB-M 0:45:28 0:45:06
777 455 SAMUEL DIOSDADO DE CASO ESP VeB-M 0:45:29 0:45:18
778 738 DAVID ROLLÁN MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:45:29 0:45:19
779 1863 ALBERTO GÁMEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:30 0:44:32
780 722 GUILLERMO GARCIA GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:45:30 0:45:16
781 2271 VÍCTOR GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:30 0:44:54
782 2295 ALFREDO MARTINEZ ARCE ESP VeA-M 0:45:30 0:44:52
783 1071 JOSÉ FRANCISCO ALCALDE CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:45:30 0:45:22
784 3306 CÉSAR DE VICENTE SANDOVAL ESP VeB-M 0:45:30 0:45:28
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785 1722 JOSE ANTONIO LÓPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:31 0:45:16
786 768 JUAN SUAREZ BELTRAN ESP VeB-M 0:45:31 0:45:22
787 713 PEDRO MATIAS MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:45:32 0:45:09
788 902 FERNANDO DE LA MORA ESP VeC-M 0:45:32 0:45:25
789 1502 DAVID ASENSIO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:45:32 0:44:47
790 2866 FERNANDO LÓPEZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:32 0:44:51
791 316 GUILLERMO ESCUDERO AGUIRRE ESP Sen-M 0:45:33 0:45:24
792 3343 PABLO DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:45:34 0:45:26
793 558 RUI MACHADO DE ASSIS BRA VeB-M 0:45:34 0:45:27
794 1075 CAROL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:45:34 0:45:13
795 1503 MARIO DEL BARRIO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:34 0:44:50
796 743 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ TORRALBO ESP VeA-M 0:45:35 0:45:20
797 2003 RAUL RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:35 0:45:12
798 817 JOSÉ LUIS ORTEGA EXPÓSITO ESP VeD-M 0:45:35 0:45:00
799 1737 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ CAMÚÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:36 0:45:01
800 2804 FERNANDO GARCIA VARA ESP VeB-M 0:45:36 0:44:57
801 2904 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:45:36 0:45:08
802 1550 JUAN PÉREZ DEL REAL ESP VeD-M 0:45:36 0:45:10
803 602 ARMANDO TEMPRADO COLLADO ESP VeB-M 0:45:36 0:45:18
804 590 CARLOS AHIJÓN SEGOVIA ESP VeD-M 0:45:37 0:45:29
805 2018 JULIO ALEMÁN DE FRANCISCO ESP Sen-M 0:45:37 0:45:11
806 1234 JORGE MONTERO SÁENZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:37 0:45:14
807 548 JOSE ARMANDO ARQUERO AGUILELLA ESP VeB-M 0:45:37 0:45:30
808 494 NATALIA GALISTEO ROMERO ESP Sen-F 0:45:38 0:45:24
809 871 MANUEL EMPARANA KNORR ESP VeD-M 0:45:38 0:45:25
810 496 ARMANDO VEGA LAGUNA ESP VeB-M 0:45:38 0:45:25
811 1829 ANTONIO JOSÉ COLLADO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:38 0:45:18
812 207 JORGE ANDRES GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:45:39 0:45:28
813 443 PABLO MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:39 0:45:32
814 4785 JESUS MORENO CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:45:39 0:45:37
815 2848 RAFAEL MARCO ASENSIO ESP VeA-M 0:45:39 0:45:02
816 2451 JOSE MANUEL NACAR PLAZA ESP VeB-M 0:45:40 0:45:36
817 578 FRANCISCO GALLEGO ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:45:41 0:45:29
818 609 CARLOS ORTEGA GUTIERREZ-MATURANA ESP VeB-M 0:45:41 0:45:32
819 2760 JAVIER MANCHEÑO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:41 0:45:15
820 2188 OSCAR JIMENEZ GUILLEN ESP VeB-M 0:45:41 0:45:16
821 1046 JESUS JUAREZ CEBALLOS ESP VeD-M 0:45:41 0:45:22
822 3601 VICTOR OMAR DABBAGH ESP Sen-M 0:45:42 0:45:36
823 2749 ÁNGEL MÁRQUEZ SOPEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:45:42 0:45:24
824 824 JORGE LENDOIRO BERMUDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:45:42 0:45:20
825 1746 JUAN MORILLO BARRAGÁN ESP VeD-M 0:45:42 0:45:20
826 318 MIGUEL ANGEL FUEYO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:45:43 0:45:18
827 2914 RUBEN MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:43 0:45:19
828 2293 JESUS SELMA ESP Sen-M 0:45:43 0:45:23
829 1866 MIGUEL SEVILLA SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:45:43 0:45:23
830 1940 SALVADOR LÓPEZ PANCORBO ESP VeB-M 0:45:44 0:45:28
831 2614 MIGUEL GARCÍA LETÓN ESP Juv-M 0:45:44 0:45:19
832 2553 DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ DE MARCOS REGUILLOS ESP VeA-M 0:45:44 0:45:25
833 2786 PATRIK AF JOCHNICK SWE Sen-M 0:45:45 0:44:41
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834 3500 JORGE VICENTE ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:45:45 0:45:24
835 3911 ANTONIO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:45:45 0:45:19
836 1093 JESÚS LOPEZ LAÍN ESP VeA-M 0:45:45 0:45:38
837 2240 EDUARDO FERNÁNDEZ ALBILLOS ESP Sen-M 0:45:46 0:45:16
838 1745 DANIEL DOYAGÜEZ COLMENAREJO ESP Sen-M 0:45:46 0:45:16
839 2392 GUILLERMO MONTOYA FANEGAS ESP VeD-M 0:45:47 0:45:25
840 554 JESUS MARTIN MANZANARES ESP VeA-M 0:45:47 0:45:31
841 2058 JUAN IGNACIO SANTABAYA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:48 0:44:59
842 87 CARLES SALA SEVILA ESP Sen-M 0:45:48 0:45:46
843 1727 MIGUEL AGUIRRE SÁNCHEZ-COVISA ESP VeD-M 0:45:49 0:45:16
844 905 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN DEL CAMPO CLEMENTE ESP VeA-M 0:45:50 0:45:25
845 710 EUGENIO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:50 0:45:46
846 1076 ALBERTO GAROZ CORRAL ESP VeA-M 0:45:51 0:45:39
847 1843 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:51 0:45:30
848 444 VICTOR SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:52 0:45:44
849 560 FRANCISCO REMÓN RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:45:52 0:45:38
850 660 DANIEL GARCÍA SALAS ESP VeA-M 0:45:53 0:45:38
851 2059 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:45:53 0:45:30
852 2717 BEATRIZ RODRIGO PUEYO ESP VeA-F 0:45:53 0:45:33
853 919 JORGE DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:54 0:45:14
854 2935 ROBERTO BAUTISTA ROBLES ESP VeB-M 0:45:54 0:45:29
855 2452 BRIAN YOUNG GBR VeC-M 0:45:54 0:45:16
856 2713 JUAN CARLOS RAMOS PACHECO ESP VeA-M 0:45:54 0:45:19
857 2714 ANGEL AVILÉS MONTERO ESP VeC-M 0:45:54 0:45:19
858 441 PEDRO MAYORGA NAVAJO ESP VeB-M 0:45:56 0:45:43
859 9219 VICTOR COQ FRA Sen-M 0:45:56 0:45:51
860 2292 ROBERTO AVILA GONZALO ESP VeA-M 0:45:56 0:45:05
861 676 JONATHAN SANZ BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:57 0:45:23
862 553 ANGEL RUIZ GRACIA ESP VeD-M 0:45:57 0:45:48
863 611 JUAN ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE ESP VeB-M 0:45:58 0:45:42
864 2711 DAVID ICHASO IÑIGO ESP VeA-M 0:45:58 0:45:05
865 878 JUAN RICO PASTOR ESP VeB-M 0:45:59 0:45:44
866 2159 JOSE MARIA GARCIA HIGES ESP Sen-M 0:45:59 0:45:39
867 487 RAFAEL ALARCON LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:45:59 0:45:48
868 532 JAVIER MONTORO CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:46:00 0:45:38
869 749 IGNACIO FERREIRA CAMIÑA ESP VeA-M 0:46:00 0:45:45
870 815 ALBERT OLIVÉ CASINO ESP VeA-M 0:46:00 0:45:48
871 2803 JUAN CARLOS CASAS BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:46:00 0:45:31
872 1949 ANTONIO DIEGO BEZANILLA ESP VeC-M 0:46:01 0:45:38
873 9521 JORGE J ALONSO REBOLLAR ESP Sen-M 0:46:01 0:43:34
874 622 VICTOR MANUEL VACAS MAGRO ESP VeC-M 0:46:01 0:45:54
875 2460 ANGEL LUIS BLAS SANTURDE ESP VeA-M 0:46:02 0:45:28
876 1273 JAVIER BRAZALES PINAR ESP Sen-M 0:46:02 0:45:02
877 4694 ARKAITZ GÓMEZ RUBIO ESP VeA-M 0:46:02 0:45:40
878 2050 ALEJANDRO DÍAZ CALLES ESP VeA-M 0:46:02 0:45:43
879 2780 MIGUEL ANGEL ABADÍA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:46:02 0:45:30
880 5449 OLIVIER PLA FRA Sen-M 0:46:03 0:45:58
881 2551 ISMAEL MONTERO CASILLAS ESP VeA-M 0:46:03 0:45:39
882 765 JAVIER PINACHO HUERTA ESP VeC-M 0:46:04 0:45:47
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883 1750 SILVIA DE LA FUENTE BRAVO ESP VeC-F 0:46:04 0:45:48
884 1676 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:04 0:45:40
885 1271 JOSE LUIS PACHECO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:04 0:45:05
886 3271 CÉSAR CASLA MALVAR ESP VeC-M 0:46:04 0:45:46
887 405 JORGE SANZ TERRADA ESP VeC-M 0:46:04 0:45:55
888 904 MIGUEL ANGEL ARAZOLA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:05 0:45:58
889 2910 CHRISTIAN HERNANZ REDONDO ESP Sen-M 0:46:05 0:45:35
890 303 BORJA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:05 0:45:59
891 1272 JUAN VICENTE VALERO HURTADO ESP VeD-M 0:46:06 0:45:27
892 1221 ELIO MARTÍNEZ ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:46:06 0:45:09
893 2485 CHRRISTIAN OBRA ZRYD ESP VeA-M 0:46:07 0:45:52
894 2733 RUBEN RAMÍREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:46:07 0:45:31
895 8422 CHEMA GARCIA-ASENJO LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:07 0:45:19
896 2632 JOSE RAUL FRAILE ROSADO ESP VeC-M 0:46:07 0:46:01
897 1659 RUBÉN GRANDE BAQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:46:08 0:45:34
898 9244 JESUS BEJANO HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:09 0:45:35
899 2490 LUIS RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:09 0:45:32
900 771 BILLY JOEL RAMOS USA Sen-M 0:46:10 0:45:42
901 3958 JORGE VERA ESP VeA-M 0:46:10 0:45:41
902 2349 ANDRÉS MUÑOZ ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:46:10 0:45:47
903 1376 AGUSTIN ARJONA PERALTA ESP VeD-M 0:46:11 0:45:47
904 1739 OLEGARIO CALDERON CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:46:11 0:45:50
905 10089 FAHD EL MAZOUNI BAGHOURI ESP Sen-M 0:46:12 0:43:39
906 2965 ADRIAN GSRCIA AVILA ESP VeB-M 0:46:12 0:45:38
907 1108 VICTOR MUNDILLA ESP VeA-M 0:46:12 0:46:08
908 1018 ALBERTO SANCHEZ SOLLA ESP VeB-M 0:46:12 0:46:02
909 269 ALEJANDRO DE FRANCISCO APARICIO ESP VeA-M 0:46:12 0:45:59
910 2303 IVÁN GARCÍA CORDERO ESP VeA-M 0:46:13 0:45:25
911 9402 GUILLERMO ZANCAJO RECIO ESP Sen-M 0:46:13 0:44:53
912 1937 FRANSCISCO VALDES ROLDAN ESP VeA-M 0:46:13 0:45:31
913 2183 ROMUALDO SANTOS LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:14 0:45:56
914 2287 JUAN PABLO CAMPO ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:46:14 0:46:09
915 688 MARIO LOPEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:15 0:46:04
916 1954 MIGUEL ANGEL VILLAPLANA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:15 0:45:57
917 788 ANA ISABEL LÓPEZ JUÁREZ ESP VeC-F 0:46:16 0:46:01
918 3255 DAVID PACHON RAMIRO ESP VeA-M 0:46:16 0:46:14
919 989 RAMIRO GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:16 0:46:04
920 7752 ENRIQUE ARREDONDO ESTEVEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:17 0:43:46
921 1620 JAVIER DUART PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:17 0:45:18
922 2631 RAMON SANTOS GÜIZA ESP VeD-M 0:46:18 0:46:13
923 990 PEDRO SANTIAGO CUELLAR ESP VeC-M 0:46:18 0:45:42
924 662 SONIA TRASMONTE MANCERA ESP VeA-F 0:46:19 0:46:12
925 2722 PABLO FERRERAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:19 0:46:02
926 593 MANUEL ALBALAT MONTES ESP Sen-M 0:46:19 0:46:15
927 1365 JUAN CARLOS HERRERA MONTERO ESP VeD-M 0:46:20 0:46:09
928 2071 LUIS MARTIN GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:20 0:46:00
929 1698 TOMÁS MARTÍN IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 0:46:21 0:45:22
930 3362 RAÚL SORIA GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:21 0:46:10
931 808 IGNACIO ECHEVERRÍA ALBALADEJO ESP VeC-M 0:46:21 0:46:13
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932 1920 JUAN CANTADOR MARINA ESP VeA-M 0:46:21 0:46:05
933 5325 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ BURGOS ESP Sen-M 0:46:21 0:45:13
934 1994 VALENTIN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:22 0:45:54
935 2481 VÍCTOR MANUEL REÍLLO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:46:22 0:45:50
936 4255 JAVIER SERRANO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:46:23 0:46:15
937 682 JESUS GONZALEZ RUIZ-JARABO ESP VeA-M 0:46:23 0:46:14
938 2721 JORGE QUEIPO BRAVO ESP Sen-M 0:46:24 0:45:32
939 732 JOSE MANUEL CASTAÑO DE PAZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:24 0:46:12
940 2200 ARSENIO CARDENAS GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:25 0:45:55
941 2072 JOSE CRIADO SENOVILLA ESP Sen-M 0:46:26 0:46:23
942 8700 CESAR VIVERO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:27 0:46:02
943 6026 MODE BLAZQUEZ MARTIN ESP VeC-F 0:46:28 0:46:07
944 610 GERMAN FLOREZ GUIJARRO ESP VeB-M 0:46:28 0:46:20
945 4021 LUIS CUENCA FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:28 0:46:00
946 1306 JAVIER GARCÍA CASCOS ESP Sen-M 0:46:28 0:46:02
947 2802 HECTOR GOMEZ ROBLEDO ESP Sen-M 0:46:28 0:46:19
948 2263 ANGEL YAGÜE GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:29 0:45:54
949 1414 JESUS GALAN CUESTA ESP VeC-M 0:46:29 0:46:03
950 698 FRANCISCO JUAN SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:29 0:46:15
951 4633 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ SOLTERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:30 0:45:55
952 396 ANDY GEORGE USA Sen-M 0:46:30 0:46:11
953 2863 DANIEL CID RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:30 0:46:18
954 1906 GREGORIO ESCOBAR ESCALERO ESP VeA-M 0:46:30 0:46:11
955 3912 FRANCISCO SILVA GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:30 0:46:04
956 1115 LAUREANO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:31 0:46:24
957 2334 IVAN PEREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:31 0:45:29
958 2199 JOSE LUIS GARCIA AMORES ESP VeB-M 0:46:31 0:45:59
959 2607 MARIANELLA VELOZ RODRIGUEZ VEN Sen-F 0:46:31 0:45:35
960 1783 GERMAN CARPINTERO LAGUNA ESP VeB-M 0:46:32 0:46:11
961 8566 JAVIER MORÁN LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:33 0:46:11
962 275 MARCOS DÍEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:33 0:46:17
963 2834 JORGE JUAN HERNÁNDEZ ESP Juv-M 0:46:33 0:45:40
964 507 JAVIER RUIZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:34 0:46:18
965 3213 MARTA SAAVEDRA ORTIZ ESP VeC-F 0:46:34 0:46:30
966 1731 FERNANDO GARCÍA DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:34 0:46:16
967 972 OSCAR DEL PINO FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:46:34 0:46:25
968 1723 OLIVIER TEISSEIRE FRA VeA-M 0:46:34 0:46:20
969 2949 LUIS FELIPE GONZALEZ ASENJO ESP VeB-M 0:46:35 0:46:09
970 1751 ANGEL GAMARRA MANZANO ESP VeB-M 0:46:35 0:46:08
971 3709 LUIS ALBERTO ROMÁN ALCAIDE ESP Sen-M 0:46:35 0:46:18
972 402 SERGIO ALCAIDE ESP VeA-M 0:46:35 0:46:18
973 390 MIGUEL CUBERO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:35 0:46:20
974 814 ARÁNZAZU SÁNCHEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 0:46:35 0:46:22
975 2818 JOSÉ MARÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:36 0:46:00
976 1882 VALERIE BERTOLINI FRA VeB-F 0:46:36 0:46:11
977 906 SIMON FAIRWEATHER GBR VeA-M 0:46:36 0:46:30
978 4527 ISMAEL DEL PRADO PERDIGUERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:37 0:46:26
979 4916 ROBERTO POYO BABIANO ESP Sen-M 0:46:37 0:46:13
980 2538 DAVID ALZAMENDI ITA Sen-M 0:46:37 0:45:40
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981 629 JOSE MANUEL MERINERO CERRO ESP VeC-M 0:46:38 0:46:32
982 1955 ANTONIO ERASO SESMA ESP VeA-M 0:46:38 0:46:23
983 1847 ÁNGEL LOZANO PALENCIA ESP Sen-M 0:46:38 0:46:19
984 9481 ESTEBAN JIMÉNEZ VELÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:38 0:46:05
985 3571 JOSE MARCOS ESP VeA-M 0:46:38 0:46:05
986 2427 MARÍA ARÁNZAZU TORRES BACETE ESP VeB-F 0:46:38 0:45:55
987 4102 JOSÉ LUIS LLORENTE PERALES ESP VeA-M 0:46:39 0:46:35
988 829 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ CONDE ESP VeC-M 0:46:39 0:46:29
989 408 DAVID MUÑOZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:46:40 0:46:29
990 1086 DANIEL DE LA MATA LARA ESP VeB-M 0:46:40 0:46:35
991 2684 JESUS SUAREZ ESP Juv-M 0:46:40 0:45:59
992 862 ANGEL ROMAN MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:46:40 0:46:36
993 416 JAVIER RENE MORALES MOSQUERA ECU VeC-M 0:46:41 0:46:34
994 853 EDUARDO GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:41 0:46:30
995 856 JOSÉ JULIÁN LOPEZ DE LOS RÍOS ESP VeC-M 0:46:42 0:46:31
996 911 FERNANDO BAZAN LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:42 0:46:30
997 857 JULIÁN LOPEZ CENTENERA ESP Juv-M 0:46:42 0:46:30
998 2726 JAVIER HERREROS PALMERO ESP VeC-M 0:46:43 0:46:12
999 730 MIGUEL ANGEL PERAMATO ELVIRA ESP VeB-M 0:46:43 0:46:30

1000 1074 ANTONIO SUAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:44 0:46:09
1001 2234 JOSE GOMEZ CASTUERA ESP VeD-M 0:46:44 0:46:00
1002 2718 CLAUDE RIVOALLON FRA VeB-M 0:46:44 0:46:12
1003 2732 ROBERTO OJEA BORONDO ESP Sen-M 0:46:45 0:45:51
1004 503 DAVID DE FRUTOS ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:46:45 0:46:15
1005 1664 MIGUEL ÁNGEL RAMOS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:45 0:46:22
1006 880 RAFAEL CARRASCOSO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:46:45 0:46:19
1007 1540 LUCAS ESTEBAN GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:45 0:46:03
1008 1718 RICARDO ANDRÉS MIRANDA ESP VeB-M 0:46:46 0:46:07
1009 1592 ANTONIO MEIJIDE ORIVE ESP Sen-M 0:46:46 0:45:45
1010 740 DAVID GALLEGO-CASILDA DIEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:46 0:46:40
1011 757 OLIVIER BERTOLINI FRA VeC-M 0:46:47 0:46:21
1012 4700 DANIEL GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:47 0:45:58
1013 8913 ALEJANDRO DE MUR PRIOR ESP VeA-M 0:46:47 0:45:41
1014 1970 RAFAEL SANZ GALLAR ESP VeB-M 0:46:47 0:46:28
1015 1133 PEDRO CALVO AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 0:46:47 0:46:39
1016 2593 JUAN CARLOS PARRA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:47 0:46:27
1017 1020 SANTIAGO ANTÓN GUYOMARD ESP Sen-M 0:46:48 0:46:30
1018 821 MARIA REIGAL ESP VeB-F 0:46:48 0:46:44
1019 2419 PAUL GEORGE MCCANN IRL VeC-M 0:46:48 0:46:32
1020 1223 TONI MENGUE NSUE ESP VeA-M 0:46:48 0:45:51
1021 1233 PEPE SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:48 0:46:27
1022 1006 JUAN CARLOS SÁ•NCHEZ RADIO ESP VeB-M 0:46:48 0:46:40
1023 495 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ JARA ESP Sen-M 0:46:49 0:46:01
1024 97 LAURA CASTILLO JODAR ESP Sen-F 0:46:49 0:46:47
1025 845 DAVID AROCA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:49 0:46:37
1026 2967 RAFAEL ALEJANDRO CASTRO HIDALGO ESP Sen-M 0:46:49 0:46:06
1027 805 ALBERTO LARRAZABAL ROCHE ESP VeB-M 0:46:50 0:46:26
1028 2971 FERNANDO SAUGAR RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:50 0:46:48
1029 521 CÉSAR HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:46:51 0:46:43
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1030 1091 REBECA REYES LIZCANO ESP Sen-F 0:46:51 0:46:48
1031 2715 SERGIO POZA ESTÉVEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:51 0:46:35
1032 267 DAVID ILLÁN AGUADO ESP Sen-M 0:46:52 0:46:46
1033 1622 JUAN LUIS RABADAN RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:53 0:45:55
1034 6376 FELIX BERNALTE CONDES ESP VeB-M 0:46:53 0:46:36
1035 11 FÉLIX HERNÁNDEZ BALDUQUE ESP VeB-M 0:46:53 0:46:48
1036 2650 RICARDO JEREZ SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:46:53 0:46:01
1037 2955 JUAN MANUEL PARRILLA MADRID ESP Sen-M 0:46:53 0:46:09
1038 352 ARCADIO FERREIRA ROTELA ESP VeB-M 0:46:54 0:46:50
1039 3918 PABLO CABEZAS REYES ESP VeA-M 0:46:54 0:46:46
1040 2171 EMILIO VALIENTE ESP VeC-M 0:46:54 0:46:12
1041 1971 CARLOS ESPINOSA MÍLLARA ESP Sen-M 0:46:55 0:45:53
1042 1096 JAVIER ALFREDO SANZ BENITO ESP VeC-M 0:46:55 0:46:47
1043 2350 DAVIDE DONOFRIO ITA VeB-M 0:46:55 0:46:25
1044 2281 ANTONIO PAULINO LLANOA ESP VeC-M 0:46:55 0:46:34
1045 10366 JUAN LUIS ALLENDE ESP VeA-M 0:46:56 0:46:28
1046 10268 FERNANDO NAVARRO DE MESA ESP VeA-M 0:46:56 0:44:55
1047 522 PEDRO JIMÉNEZ PALAZÓN ESP VeA-M 0:46:56 0:46:43
1048 4749 JOAQUÍN GARCÍA RODÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:56 0:46:36
1049 983 JUAN IGNACIO FRIES GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:46:57 0:46:45
1050 1987 DAVID CORDERO ESP Sen-M 0:46:57 0:46:43
1051 2049 CARLOS LARREA BUENO ESP Sen-M 0:46:57 0:46:33
1052 4750 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODÍGUEZ BUEZAS ESP VeD-M 0:46:58 0:46:39
1053 2190 MIGUEL JEREZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:46:58 0:46:41
1054 4359 JESÚS OTERO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:58 0:46:41
1055 1967 JOSÉ OSCAR CANTERO PAREDES ESP VeC-M 0:46:58 0:46:27
1056 894 DIEGO ESGUEVA JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:59 0:46:36
1057 2731 JUAN CARLOS JIMÉNEZ MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:46:59 0:46:52
1058 2283 MIGUEL ANGEL LANCHO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:46:59 0:46:39
1059 3629 IGNACIO FONSECA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:00 0:46:42
1060 1972 RAFAEL ANDREO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:00 0:46:39
1061 3384 ROGERIO MATIAS BRA VeB-M 0:47:00 0:46:57
1062 2484 ALBERTO PEDRAZA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:47:00 0:46:21
1063 563 JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ AVILA ESP VeC-M 0:47:00 0:46:26
1064 2912 EDUARDO MURILLO CANO ESP VeA-M 0:47:01 0:46:32
1065 2606 ALEJANDRO BERNABE MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:01 0:46:55
1066 988 JUAN MANUEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:01 0:46:48
1067 1782 ARTURO GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:02 0:46:25
1068 585 SEBASTIÁN ALÍA MORAL ESP VeC-M 0:47:02 0:46:04
1069 796 JORGE CASTRO ALPA ESP Sen-M 0:47:03 0:46:51
1070 3607 ERNESTO SANHONORATO CEPEDA ESP VeC-M 0:47:03 0:46:56
1071 9120 FERNANDO MOLERO JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:04 0:46:29
1072 9462 FELIX DURO DE TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:47:04 0:46:53
1073 1110 ENRIQUE SANTAREN JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:04 0:46:51
1074 2042 ALBERTO HERRANZ VINDEL ESP VeB-M 0:47:04 0:46:55
1075 1675 SERGIO ABAN CORRALES ESP VeA-M 0:47:05 0:46:42
1076 2383 DAVID RABOSO ESCAMILLA ESP VeB-M 0:47:05 0:46:42
1077 517 SERGIO NOTARIO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:05 0:46:46
1078 2276 MANEX GOENAGA ARSUAGA ESP Sen-M 0:47:05 0:46:37
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1079 2806 VÍCTOR RIONEGRO QUEIJO ESP Sen-M 0:47:05 0:46:16
1080 2070 ENRIQUE CASTRO NESTAR ESP VeB-M 0:47:06 0:46:46
1081 3508 JESUS GIL BOMBIN ESP VeD-M 0:47:06 0:47:00
1082 4798 JUAN JOSE RUBIO VARAS ESP VeA-M 0:47:06 0:47:03
1083 167 DANIEL FERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:06 0:47:02
1084 5385 MODESTO RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:06 0:47:04
1085 2819 CARLOS DOZ NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:47:07 0:46:20
1086 2564 IVAN PULIDO RIDAO ESP VeB-M 0:47:08 0:46:33
1087 675 RAFAEL JIMENEZ HOYOS ESP VeC-M 0:47:08 0:46:48
1088 1814 IGNACIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:08 0:46:40
1089 459 VICTOR MANUEL MACIAS DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:08 0:47:01
1090 2156 JUAN JOSE MARIBLANCA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:08 0:46:34
1091 1923 DANIEL CARRASCAL MIRALLES ESP Sen-M 0:47:08 0:46:08
1092 4063 JOSE ANTONIO MENA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:09 0:46:37
1093 2690 ALBERTO JOSE CADENAS SAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:09 0:46:21
1094 3891 JOSE SEGURA ESP VeA-M 0:47:10 0:47:04
1095 1755 JAVIER ESTEBAN MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:47:11 0:46:55
1096 1070 ÁNGEL LÓPEZ SOTO ESP Sen-M 0:47:11 0:46:32
1097 1819 JUAN PALACIOS MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:11 0:46:46
1098 2709 IGNACIO MURO DUARTE ESP VeB-M 0:47:11 0:46:54
1099 2290 ADRIÁN CANTOS PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:12 0:46:44
1100 2763 YIGAL GÓMEZ SEISDEDOS ESP VeA-M 0:47:12 0:46:44
1101 1812 DAVID ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:12 0:46:50
1102 3376 HÉCTOR RAMOS VAQUERIZO ESP Sen-M 0:47:13 0:46:54
1103 2106 ALEJANDRO MANZANO ARRABAL ESP VeA-M 0:47:13 0:46:24
1104 1090 GUNNAR TIBURG GER VeB-M 0:47:13 0:46:39
1105 1813 BORJA DOMINGUEZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:47:13 0:46:27
1106 2927 SERGIO AVILA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:13 0:45:54
1107 4546 JOSE MARIA BECERRA SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:14 0:47:07
1108 2321 NEMESIO SANZ IZQUIERDO ESP VeC-M 0:47:14 0:46:56
1109 2173 JOSÉ JUAN MENCHERO GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:47:14 0:46:43
1110 2022 EDUARDO RUIPEREZ APARICIO ESP VeC-M 0:47:14 0:46:41
1111 110 GABRIEL MELCHOR CARBAJO ESP VeA-M 0:47:14 0:46:55
1112 1735 OSCAR DAMASO JUAN ESP VeB-M 0:47:14 0:46:41
1113 2534 JUAN MONTEJANO MALDONADO ESP VeB-M 0:47:15 0:46:44
1114 4817 AGUSTIN MATRES BARRIO ESP Sen-M 0:47:15 0:46:49
1115 589 ALBERTO BARBERA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:47:15 0:46:58
1116 2402 FERNANDO SIERRA CARBONELL ESP VeB-M 0:47:16 0:46:13
1117 3785 JULIO CRIADO ESP VeC-M 0:47:16 0:46:44
1118 1933 IÑAKI BOLAÑOS ESP VeD-M 0:47:17 0:47:05
1119 1758 DAVID LARRION GIL ESP VeB-M 0:47:17 0:46:55
1120 447 OSCAR LOPEZ DURANGO ESP VeB-M 0:47:17 0:46:16
1121 8593 AMAYA CARRAZON ESPARZA ESP VeA-F 0:47:18 0:44:32
1122 1824 GONZALO BARTOLOMÉ VIDAL ESP VeA-M 0:47:19 0:47:03
1123 2730 GABRIEL IGLESIAS RIERA ESP Juv-M 0:47:19 0:46:57
1124 1968 CARLOS FRANCO BELTRÁN ESP VeD-M 0:47:20 0:46:57
1125 1658 DAVID PUCH MAESE ESP VeD-M 0:47:20 0:47:03
1126 7470 VERÓNICA QUEIXALÓS ITA VeA-F 0:47:21 0:46:17
1127 2279 FRANCISCO JAVIER MUÑOZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:21 0:46:32
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1128 716 JAIME MASVIDAL NIETO ESP VeD-M 0:47:21 0:47:05
1129 3793 ANDRES DONGIL MORO ESP VeB-M 0:47:22 0:47:10
1130 2727 RUBÉN LUQUE PARDOS ESP VeA-M 0:47:23 0:46:47
1131 1667 RUBEN DIAZ DEL CAMPO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:23 0:47:15
1132 2436 RUBEN PARRADO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:23 0:47:01
1133 3693 ROMAN DIAZ TOVAR RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:24 0:46:38
1134 3921 ANTONIO ALBALADEJO FDEZ - DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:47:24 0:46:36
1135 1307 MIGUEL JIMÉNEZ DE LA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:25 0:46:59
1136 1753 ALBERTO SAEZ CASTAÑO ESP Sen-M 0:47:25 0:46:57
1137 2311 ÁNGEL MARCOS GIL ESP Sen-M 0:47:25 0:46:58
1138 2828 ANTONIO JOSÉ YÁÑEZ DEL PINO ESP VeB-M 0:47:25 0:47:09
1139 3322 JUAN ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ MÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:25 0:47:21
1140 1035 PETER IGNITS HUN Sen-M 0:47:26 0:47:14
1141 1788 RUBÉN CUBERO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:26 0:46:58
1142 4214 RUBEN INFANTE PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:26 0:46:56
1143 2510 JESUS ORTIZ SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:47:27 0:47:05
1144 985 JUAN PABLO MARTIN GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:28 0:47:17
1145 2864 RUBÉN GONZÁLEZ AVILÉS ESP Sen-M 0:47:29 0:46:52
1146 10028 CARLOS LAGUNA PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:30 0:47:20
1147 9504 CARLOS LÓPEZ TORRADO ESP Juv-M 0:47:30 0:44:34
1148 8698 ALBERTO BERBEL MILLÁN ESP Sen-M 0:47:30 0:45:20
1149 4931 DANIEL PADILLO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:31 0:47:09
1150 3755 JUAN DE IGNACIO LEDESMA ESP Sen-M 0:47:31 0:47:01
1151 2929 JESUS SANCHEZ AGUDO ESP Sen-M 0:47:31 0:47:15
1152 1008 CARMELO HUETO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:31 0:47:28
1153 2078 PEDRO DIAZ DEL CASTILLO ESP VeD-M 0:47:31 0:47:21
1154 9326 EVANGELISTA VALIENTE BARAJAS ESP VeA-M 0:47:32 0:47:20
1155 2757 PEDRO FERNÁNDEZ DEL VADO ESP VeD-M 0:47:32 0:47:08
1156 584 JORGE PEREZ LAHERA ESP Sen-M 0:47:32 0:47:13
1157 2124 JOSE ESCANDELL FERRER ESP VeA-M 0:47:33 0:46:46
1158 2104 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:34 0:47:12
1159 2542 JUAN ANGULO TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:47:34 0:47:08
1160 2604 JUAN JOSE DURAN NIETO ESP VeB-M 0:47:34 0:47:08
1161 2164 SANDRA JULIA BURMANN GER VeB-F 0:47:34 0:47:05
1162 2474 JUAN ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:34 0:47:13
1163 9331 JOSÉ ALBERTO NAVARRO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:34 0:44:52
1164 2163 ALBERTO MARTIN MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:34 0:46:45
1165 2134 BORJA SANZ HERGUEDAS ESP VeA-M 0:47:34 0:46:45
1166 2082 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ GUIJARRO ESP VeB-M 0:47:35 0:47:07
1167 1901 FRANCISCO SALAS RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:35 0:47:03
1168 1719 JUAN DOMINGO SANZ CULEBRAS ESP VeA-M 0:47:35 0:46:59
1169 10283 ALFREDO GABRIEL MARTIN HURTADO ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:46:50
1170 8455 JULIO AGÜERO CANALES ESP VeA-M 0:47:35 0:45:32
1171 3909 OSCAR GONZALEZ CAMPAYO ESP Sen-M 0:47:35 0:47:09
1172 1770 JOSE QUINTANA MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:35 0:47:00
1173 874 JOSÉ MANUEL PALACIOS LOPE ESP VeB-M 0:47:35 0:47:08
1174 9377 ANGEL LORENZO MURIEL ESP VeA-M 0:47:35 0:47:05
1175 350 PABLO DANIEL PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:36 0:47:30
1176 9345 JOAQUIN LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:36 0:47:05
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1177 2054 ANTONIO RUS ESP Sen-M 0:47:37 0:47:04
1178 10454 ANTONIO JURADO VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:47:38 0:46:51
1179 5666 JAVIER METOLA MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:47:38 0:47:17
1180 2563 ANGEL TERRONES MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:39 0:46:52
1181 2562 JORGE PELLUZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:47:39 0:46:52
1182 1748 ANTONIO GALAN GRADILLAS ESP VeB-M 0:47:39 0:47:09
1183 480 DAVID RIVERO PANIZO ESP VeB-M 0:47:39 0:47:11
1184 3683 ALEX HERRERA DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:40 0:47:36
1185 3704 JUAN ANTONIO BEJAR ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:47:40 0:47:39
1186 9920 DANIEL LOBATO OCÓN ESP Sen-M 0:47:41 0:45:15
1187 1799 JUAN JOSÉ JIMÉNEZ MERINO ESP VeA-M 0:47:41 0:47:13
1188 3314 VICENTE DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:41 0:47:34
1189 2081 MIGUEL MEDINA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:42 0:46:11
1190 4648 IBAI ZABALETA IBERO ESP Sen-M 0:47:42 0:46:24
1191 1951 FRANCISCO VICENTE NÚÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:42 0:47:22
1192 859 FERNANDO ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:47:42 0:47:35
1193 2107 JOSE ANTONIO MONTORO CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 0:47:43 0:47:21
1194 3971 FERNANDO REVUELTA LEAL ESP Sen-M 0:47:43 0:47:11
1195 2140 JAVIER HERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:47:43 0:47:26
1196 2822 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍN RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:43 0:46:45
1197 812 TOMÁS SORIA PASCUAL ESP VeD-F 0:47:43 0:47:31
1198 2099 MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO ARJONA ESP VeB-M 0:47:43 0:47:12
1199 4481 IKER ZABALA LOROÑO ESP VeA-M 0:47:43 0:47:11
1200 2841 JOSE LUIS IGLESIAS GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:47:44 0:47:28
1201 10123 PATRICIA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 0:47:44 0:46:58
1202 2670 EDUARDO MUÑOZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:47:44 0:46:47
1203 2741 E. JULIO RICO FRANCIA ESP VeD-M 0:47:44 0:47:25
1204 892 JOSE DAVID BONILLA CASCO ESP Sen-M 0:47:44 0:47:32
1205 2421 ALBERTO ALONSO BURGOS ESP VeA-M 0:47:45 0:46:57
1206 2512 JOSE LUIS ESCOBAR PORTUGUÉS ESP VeB-M 0:47:45 0:47:02
1207 694 NOÉ MARTINEZ LASERNA ESP VeA-M 0:47:45 0:46:51
1208 1654 OSCAR RIVAS CORBELLA ESP VeB-M 0:47:45 0:47:27
1209 2397 JAVIER LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:45 0:47:07
1210 9327 JOSE MARIA PEREZ CAMACHO ESP Sen-M 0:47:45 0:46:23
1211 3762 JOSÉ ZABALLOS SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:45 0:47:01
1212 2962 ROGELIO PONCE DE LEÓN ROMEO ESP VeC-M 0:47:46 0:47:26
1213 2597 ANGEL MANUEL RIVAS DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:47:46 0:47:28
1214 2010 JUAN MARIO ALVAREZ AGUILAR MEX Sen-M 0:47:47 0:47:34
1215 5291 ENRIQUE GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:47 0:45:05
1216 2185 SANTIAGO MENDIOLA HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:47:47 0:47:22
1217 3340 ANA MARTIN SAEZ ESP VeB-F 0:47:47 0:47:14
1218 729 JAIME BIENCINTO MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:47:48 0:47:16
1219 1505 RICARDO ARANDA ARANA ESP VeA-M 0:47:48 0:47:16
1220 1699 NICOLAS ALEJANDRO VARGAS LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:48 0:47:28
1221 4866 JESSE SUNQUIST USA Sen-M 0:47:48 0:47:02
1222 9755 FRANCISCO MATAMOROS FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:48 0:47:45
1223 2739 RAFAEL GÓMEZ DE PARADA ELÚA ESP VeC-M 0:47:48 0:46:52
1224 1388 MIGUEL GARCÍA IBÁÑEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:48 0:47:10
1225 3478 GONZALO TORRALBA VASCO ESP Sen-M 0:47:48 0:47:42
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1226 488 MARIO ARNAIZ ABAD ESP VeD-M 0:47:49 0:47:29
1227 711 RUBÉN JIMÉNEZ SORIA ESP VeB-M 0:47:49 0:47:30
1228 1725 JUAN ANTONIO PANIAGUA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:49 0:47:29
1229 658 JAVIER CALONGE AGUDO ESP Sen-M 0:47:49 0:47:46
1230 1232 JOSÉ LUIS PASTOR SIERRA ESP Sen-M 0:47:50 0:47:26
1231 3235 GERMAN MIÑANO ESP VeB-M 0:47:50 0:46:55
1232 2876 PIOTR FRANKOWSKI POL VeA-M 0:47:50 0:47:05
1233 2327 NAPOLEON ANDRADE MADIEDO COL VeC-M 0:47:50 0:47:19
1234 1544 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ MANCHADO ESP Sen-M 0:47:50 0:47:09
1235 1837 DANIEL PERNIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:50 0:47:29
1236 2705 FRANCISCO AVILA PAVÓN ESP VeD-M 0:47:51 0:47:31
1237 10111 JOSEBA ANDONI CASTILLA ESP VeA-M 0:47:51 0:46:56
1238 3342 ALFREDO FRANCÉS BAHILLO ESP VeB-M 0:47:51 0:47:47
1239 754 RAÚL ESTEBAN ROJO ESP VeB-M 0:47:52 0:46:49
1240 909 ALBERTO DÍAZ LEÓN ESP VeD-M 0:47:52 0:47:38
1241 2288 CARLOS BOTO ESP Sen-M 0:47:52 0:47:01
1242 1656 JOSE CARLOS ZAMARRON PINILLA ESP VeC-M 0:47:52 0:47:11
1243 1762 RUBEN TRAMON NOHEDA ESP VeA-M 0:47:53 0:47:18
1244 8751 ORLANDO FERNANDEZ-VELILLA MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:47:53 0:47:37
1245 1764 ÁNGEL RIVERA SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:53 0:47:09
1246 3735 ÁLVARO VELÁZQUEZ CABRERA ESP Sen-M 0:47:53 0:47:02
1247 2898 FRANCISCO TRUJILLO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:53 0:47:33
1248 1429 JAVIER MOYANO VELA ESP Sen-M 0:47:54 0:47:08
1249 2344 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ CURIEL ESP VeB-M 0:47:54 0:47:23
1250 2661 JUAN MANUEL LÓPEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:47:54 0:47:51
1251 5000 RAFAEL GIL LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:55 0:47:30
1252 327 JOSE DAVID FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:55 0:47:42
1253 2144 SHADRACH FLOREA USA VeA-M 0:47:55 0:47:34
1254 1396 RAMÓN ANGUIANO MUÑIZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:55 0:47:15
1255 2577 SANTIAGO SANZ MARCHAMALO ESP VeD-M 0:47:56 0:47:54
1256 1849 JUAN CARLOS MIGUELEZ SANTIAGO ESP VeC-M 0:47:56 0:47:41
1257 4662 JOSÉ MARÍA ORIHUELA UZAL ESP VeD-M 0:47:56 0:46:58
1258 2285 SARA LETICIA JIMÉNEZ ORTEGA ESP Sen-F 0:47:57 0:47:37
1259 8760 ISRAEL CABELLOS GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:57 0:47:34
1260 2181 IVÁN MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:47:57 0:47:38
1261 2585 ANGEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:57 0:47:36
1262 9473 MANUEL GOMEZ-ARNAU CAICOYA ESP VeA-M 0:47:57 0:47:23
1263 1707 JUAN MANUEL RUIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:47:58 0:47:43
1264 246 JAVIER BARROSO URBANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:58 0:47:41
1265 1870 IVAN PÉREZ MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:47:59 0:47:14
1266 2324 ALBERTO BORIS VALIENTE ESP Sen-M 0:47:59 0:47:39
1267 1551 FERNANDO GRANADOS PESCADOR ESP VeB-M 0:47:59 0:47:32
1268 10357 TOMÁS APARICIO ARTALEJO ESP VeA-M 0:47:59 0:47:12
1269 9313 JULIÁN DE GREGORIO BRAVO ESP VeA-M 0:48:00 0:46:19
1270 10296 SILVERIO VICENTE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:00 0:45:44
1271 1831 CARLOS MARQUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:00 0:47:44
1272 3477 RAFAEL TORRALBA VASCO ESP VeA-M 0:48:00 0:47:54
1273 8188 JOSE MARIA REAL MORALES ESP Sen-M 0:48:00 0:46:19
1274 274 FERNANDO ASENSIO RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:48:00 0:47:51
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1275 1107 RICARDO GARROTE TOLEDANO ESP VeB-M 0:48:01 0:47:45
1276 3337 JORGE PASO CAÑABATE ESP VeC-M 0:48:01 0:47:56
1277 3324 ISABEL REBOLLEDO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 0:48:01 0:47:52
1278 10145 DAVID LÓPEZ FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:48:01 0:46:07
1279 1827 JESÚS MARIÑO AUÑÓN ESP VeD-M 0:48:02 0:47:45
1280 2613 ADRIAN TAIX ESP Juv-M 0:48:02 0:47:14
1281 2413 GONZALO GUZZO MERELLO ESP VeA-M 0:48:02 0:47:40
1282 692 SERGIO BLAS MORENTE ESP VeB-M 0:48:02 0:47:31
1283 2414 MARIA PILAR MELENDO MATIAS ESP Sen-F 0:48:02 0:47:41
1284 1684 NACHO INSUA ESP VeD-M 0:48:02 0:47:45
1285 1786 MIGUEL SANCHO PERIS ESP Sen-M 0:48:02 0:47:17
1286 2006 JAVIER MATEUS BARATO ESP VeB-M 0:48:03 0:47:28
1287 2921 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ CORCHADO ESP VeC-M 0:48:03 0:47:28
1288 1531 FRAN DE BOER ESP VeC-M 0:48:03 0:47:22
1289 1833 IGNACIO DIEZ BREZMES ESP VeB-M 0:48:03 0:47:14
1290 2382 SEBASTIAN TEOFIL MICHURA POL Sen-M 0:48:04 0:47:36
1291 2333 JUAN MANUEL CASTAÑON ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:04 0:47:14
1292 1690 PEDRO ACHA ESPINOSA ESP VeD-M 0:48:04 0:47:36
1293 10047 ALVARO DELGADO AMADO ESP Sen-M 0:48:04 0:45:21
1294 1590 DAVID DE LA TORRE MARTI ESP Sen-M 0:48:04 0:47:04
1295 2872 SABINO LIÉBANA SALVADOR ESP VeB-M 0:48:05 0:47:47
1296 2852 JUAN FRANCISCO GALLARDO LUCENA ESP VeD-M 0:48:06 0:47:54
1297 4209 JAIME PASCUAL GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:48:06 0:47:51
1298 2224 JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:06 0:47:48
1299 9571 JOSE IGNACIO COSTERO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:07 0:46:20
1300 3364 MANUEL ANGEL CLEMENTE MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:07 0:47:56
1301 3457 JESUS ALONSO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:07 0:47:44
1302 4354 GONZALO DE LA FUENTE MATARRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:07 0:47:57
1303 2821 JAVIER GUDIEL ESP Sen-M 0:48:07 0:47:12
1304 6037 JUAN MARTIN PELEGRINA ESP Sen-M 0:48:08 0:47:31
1305 2787 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ RIVAS ESP Sen-M 0:48:08 0:47:40
1306 2247 JESUS-ANGEL SALDAÑA AGUADO ESP VeB-M 0:48:08 0:47:58
1307 2012 ENRIQUE ESPEJO GUARDIA ESP VeA-M 0:48:08 0:47:32
1308 1872 ANTONIO DOMINGO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:08 0:47:23
1309 9419 DAVID ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:08 0:47:37
1310 777 BERNARDO ZAZO CARRALON ESP VeA-M 0:48:08 0:47:44
1311 1778 SEBASTIAN RUIZ CANO ESP VeD-M 0:48:08 0:47:48
1312 1871 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ GARCIE ESP Sen-M 0:48:08 0:47:23
1313 297 DANIEL BARRAGAN ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:09 0:48:04
1314 1995 ALBERTO MUÑOZ CUESTA ESP VeA-M 0:48:09 0:48:01
1315 1996 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA BRUNO ESP Sen-M 0:48:09 0:48:01
1316 2868 LIBARDO BETANCOURTH ANZOLA ESP Sen-M 0:48:09 0:47:32
1317 2838 GONZALO DÍEZ DE ANDRÉS ESP VeB-M 0:48:10 0:47:37
1318 1805 GIORGIO GUIDASTRI ITA VeB-M 0:48:10 0:47:53
1319 668 JUAN PEDRO ZOYA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:11 0:48:00
1320 4872 JOÃO ARTHUR SOUZA COSTA RIBEIRO BRA VeA-M 0:48:11 0:46:52
1321 786 LUIS CAMINO HERRADOR ESP VeA-M 0:48:11 0:48:02
1322 8181 DAVID DEL VALLE VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:48:11 0:45:45
1323 2187 JOSE MIGUEL SENDARRUBIAS CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:47:32
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1324 1343 JOAQUIM MIGUEL FERRÃO POR VeD-M 0:48:11 0:47:48
1325 2908 MIKEL OGUETA ESP Sen-M 0:48:11 0:48:02
1326 281 JAVIER PORTILLO GUISADO ESP VeC-M 0:48:11 0:48:01
1327 2475 JOSÉ MARÍA GARCIA SANZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:11 0:47:54
1328 2417 JACOBO OSORIO ESP VeA-M 0:48:12 0:47:33
1329 4698 JOSE JOAQUIN PEREZ CANO ESP Juv-M 0:48:12 0:48:02
1330 2887 MARTA GARCIA PIQUERES ESP Sen-F 0:48:12 0:47:27
1331 9673 CRISTOBAL JANDULA TORRUS ESP Sen-M 0:48:12 0:46:24
1332 1927 JAVIER SALAS SALAS ESP VeD-M 0:48:13 0:47:34
1333 4442 RICHARD PULFREY GBR VeA-M 0:48:13 0:47:50
1334 2747 JOSÉ LUIS ESTEBAN CHIMENO ESP VeB-M 0:48:13 0:47:41
1335 3391 PIOTR ANDRACKI POL Sen-M 0:48:13 0:48:11
1336 9574 VICTORIANO CASTRO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:48:13 0:47:52
1337 2342 GUSTAVO TABERNER SAN JUAN ESP Sen-M 0:48:14 0:47:48
1338 1660 JAVIER FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:14 0:47:48
1339 2399 RUBÉN GIL VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:14 0:47:48
1340 3788 RAFAEL SERRANO PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:14 0:47:48
1341 3711 ALBERTO GARCIA MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:48:14 0:46:47
1342 9166 DAVID MARTIN DE LAS HERAS ESP VeB-M 0:48:14 0:47:57
1343 2533 JORGE LLANO ARRIARAN ESP VeA-M 0:48:15 0:47:32
1344 1734 LUIS MIGUEL VILLANUEVA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:15 0:47:21
1345 2001 JOSE MANUEL RABOSO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:15 0:47:34
1346 2964 BENJAMIN TELLENE FRA VeB-M 0:48:15 0:47:57
1347 2435 JOSÉ LUIS BÚRDALO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:15 0:47:57
1348 3488 LUIS MIGUEL LOPEZ BACHILLER ESP VeD-M 0:48:16 0:48:03
1349 3476 LUIS OLMEDA ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:16 0:48:08
1350 9184 IGNACIO OLTRA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:48:16 0:45:17
1351 4040 JOSE MARIA DOMINGUEZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:48:16 0:47:39
1352 2845 JAVIER PASCUAL ORTIZ DE PINEDO ESP VeA-M 0:48:16 0:47:31
1353 2966 FELIPE GARCIA SIMON ESP VeB-M 0:48:17 0:47:34
1354 2463 MAITA SEGURA LAVALLE ESP VeD-F 0:48:17 0:48:07
1355 758 RAUL GARCIA ESPARZA ESP VeA-M 0:48:17 0:48:08
1356 4651 MIGUEL ANGEL GARZON GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:17 0:48:14
1357 2091 LUIS HERRERA LOPEZ-GUERRERO ESP Juv-M 0:48:18 0:48:01
1358 3988 FERNANDO AGUILAR PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:18 0:47:43
1359 4889 DAVID RODRIGUEZ TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:48:18 0:47:21
1360 2743 JORGE GALVEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:18 0:47:36
1361 2464 IVAN GARCIA JEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:19 0:47:39
1362 1817 DAVID ROSILLO MARCHANTE ESP Sen-M 0:48:19 0:47:28
1363 3291 GONZALO MUÑOZ BEREZO ESP VeC-M 0:48:19 0:48:05
1364 3561 ELIAS TABAREZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:19 0:48:17
1365 1055 JAIME DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:48:19 0:48:02
1366 1450 ANGEL DUFORT DIEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:20 0:47:31
1367 867 ANTONIO BOLLO GUSANO ESP VeD-M 0:48:20 0:48:08
1368 651 ALONSO MORALEDA DE HEREDIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:20 0:47:34
1369 2762 BRUNO MORENO DEL AMO ESP VeD-M 0:48:21 0:47:52
1370 2314 ANTONIO BEAUS ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:48:21 0:48:00
1371 4381 ISMAEL LASARTE MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:48:21 0:47:47
1372 2310 DANIEL RUIZ MAYO ESP Sen-M 0:48:21 0:48:14
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1373 2242 PEDRO MORENO VILLALBA ESP VeB-M 0:48:21 0:47:38
1374 2531 ALBERTO IMEDIO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:22 0:47:45
1375 4334 MARIANO RUIZ SANZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:22 0:48:14
1376 2946 ALFONSO HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:48:22 0:48:12
1377 3414 DIEGO DIMAS JARA CASAS ESP Sen-M 0:48:22 0:48:18
1378 3666 DANIEL JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:23 0:48:14
1379 1958 VICTOR GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:23 0:47:57
1380 2405 JULIO CESAR ORTEGA VILLUMBRALES ESP VeB-M 0:48:23 0:47:49
1381 2391 HÉCTOR GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:23 0:47:37
1382 1797 LUIS HERRERA SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:48:23 0:48:07
1383 1066 DANIEL SERRANO CAMBRONERO ESP VeA-M 0:48:23 0:48:08
1384 4792 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ HERENCIA ESP VeC-M 0:48:24 0:48:07
1385 9287 ARTURO GARCÍA VALLEJO ESP Sen-M 0:48:24 0:46:00
1386 6893 JAVIER CEREZO VILLAVERDE ESP VeA-M 0:48:24 0:48:00
1387 8703 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZÁLEZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:24 0:46:30
1388 1412 IGNACIO EGIDO MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:48:24 0:47:59
1389 2784 ESTEFANIA SOGAS RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:48:24 0:48:18
1390 1456 MIGUEL QUETGLAS OLIVER ESP VeA-M 0:48:24 0:47:27
1391 1455 SEBASTIÀ ROSSELLÓ OLIVER ESP VeA-M 0:48:25 0:47:27
1392 2016 MIGUEL RODRIGO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:25 0:47:58
1393 4529 ALEXIS TORRES CAZALLAS ESP VeA-M 0:48:25 0:47:50
1394 4640 SERGIO DEL BOSQUE GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:26 0:48:19
1395 3283 JOSE ANGEL PELLICER SAUCA ESP VeB-M 0:48:27 0:48:12
1396 2925 EDUARDO NAVARRO BUENDIA ESP Sen-M 0:48:27 0:47:33
1397 4723 ENRIQUE DEL VALLE LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:27 0:47:25
1398 4360 EMILIO BERMEJO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:27 0:47:40
1399 836 MANUEL DE LA TORRE PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:27 0:48:22
1400 1816 ANTONIO NÚÑEZ GIL ESP VeA-M 0:48:27 0:48:00
1401 2266 ANTONIO ALBERTO RODRÍGUEZ AFONSO ESP Sen-M 0:48:28 0:48:00
1402 2942 HERLYNDA BESTEIRO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 0:48:28 0:48:11
1403 27 RAUL GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:48:28 0:48:25
1404 1713 JOSÉ LUIS GARCÍA CASTAÑEDA ESP VeC-M 0:48:28 0:48:09
1405 949 LUIS DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:28 0:48:11
1406 4362 JESUS RUIZ MINGO ESP VeA-M 0:48:28 0:47:59
1407 3267 ÁNGEL LUNA CASTRO ESP VeD-M 0:48:29 0:48:09
1408 2243 ALAIN BRUSC FRA VeB-M 0:48:29 0:47:40
1409 9637 BARTOLOMÉ RONDÁN BENÍTEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:29 0:45:56
1410 4810 RAÚL ÁLAMO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:29 0:48:16
1411 4357 REBECA MATA CABALLERO ESP Sen-F 0:48:29 0:48:16
1412 860 ANTONIO SARMIENTO HERNÁNDEZ DE TEJADA ESP Sen-M 0:48:29 0:48:14
1413 1061 JESÚS BARRERA ESP VeD-M 0:48:30 0:48:22
1414 599 JAVIER OLIVARES ESP VeB-M 0:48:30 0:48:12
1415 3580 RUBEN CANTELAR PLEITE ESP VeA-M 0:48:30 0:47:38
1416 631 CRISTINA PEÑASCO PATÓN ESP Sen-F 0:48:30 0:46:55
1417 2943 JUAN CARLOS CERCADILLO PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:30 0:47:49
1418 3338 JOSE LUIS ROJAS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:31 0:48:18
1419 3647 NURIA GARCIA GROSSOCORDON ESP VeC-F 0:48:31 0:48:01
1420 9199 JESÚS ROMERO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:31 0:48:15
1421 1105 XINRONG MA CHN VeA-M 0:48:31 0:47:29
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1422 10260 PEDRO ANGEL JIMÉNEZ COSME ESP VeB-M 0:48:32 0:47:59
1423 8370 ANGEL GOMEZ OVALLES ESP VeA-M 0:48:32 0:47:59
1424 1851 JAVIER ARENAS ROMASANTA ESP VeC-M 0:48:32 0:48:00
1425 2844 IGNACIO LÓPEZ DE LA TORRE ESP VeC-M 0:48:32 0:47:31
1426 3282 ÁLVARO SANZ ARRANZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:32 0:48:24
1427 1832 SERGIO CARRASCOSO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:32 0:48:08
1428 3572 BLANCA LÓPEZ ACINAS ESP VeC-F 0:48:32 0:47:57
1429 4574 IGNACIO BORJA TORRES GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:48:15
1430 2300 ALFONSO BARRIONUEVO MIRALLES ESP VeC-M 0:48:33 0:48:10
1431 4452 ROBERTO SANTIAGO DÉVORA ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:48:16
1432 4517 ANGEL TENA TENA ESP VeC-M 0:48:33 0:48:26
1433 1795 PEDRO SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:48:33 0:48:01
1434 4808 CRISTIAN BUADES ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:48:31
1435 9247 ANGEL LUIS BARRIENTOS LLORENS ESP Sen-M 0:48:33 0:48:01
1436 2302 DAVID MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:33 0:48:13
1437 2354 BALBINO COBOS JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:33 0:47:58
1438 2816 OSCAR ALVAREZ TEJERINA ESP VeB-M 0:48:33 0:47:49
1439 3371 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARES MORALEDA ESP Sen-M 0:48:34 0:47:42
1440 4856 RAÚL FERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:34 0:47:54
1441 2529 MARISA UGENA MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 0:48:34 0:48:04
1442 2840 MANUEL PEREZ ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:48:34 0:48:11
1443 3578 DANIEL GARRAÍN CORDERO ESP VeA-M 0:48:34 0:48:01
1444 2483 ÁNGEL COBOS BARRIO ESP VeB-M 0:48:34 0:48:12
1445 3385 ANGELA EHRENZELLER USA Sen-F 0:48:34 0:47:43
1446 1834 PABLO PAYÁ GONZALO-BILBAO ESP Sen-M 0:48:34 0:47:43
1447 3791 FRANCISCO BENITO VIÑAS ESP VeD-M 0:48:34 0:48:25
1448 3413 ANTONIO GODOY MEDINA ESP VeB-M 0:48:35 0:48:04
1449 2682 ALVARO SERRANO ESP Sen-M 0:48:35 0:47:52
1450 575 IGNACIO CORTES DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:35 0:48:25
1451 7586 FRANCISCO JAVIER ACEBES PALOMERO ESP VeD-M 0:48:35 0:48:25
1452 742 EUGENIO GARCÍA GALIANO ESP VeC-M 0:48:36 0:48:25
1453 4622 JUAN IGNACIO MOLTÓ LLOVET ESP VeA-M 0:48:36 0:48:10
1454 8019 MANUEL MARTINEZ EXPOSITO ESP VeD-M 0:48:36 0:47:26
1455 2011 SERGIO SÁNCHEZ CANO ESP Sen-M 0:48:37 0:48:05
1456 3509 JUAN PABLO RUBIO PATA ESP VeA-M 0:48:37 0:48:35
1457 1781 JESÚS DEL VAL RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:37 0:48:15
1458 3245 FERNANDO SANDÚA VILLOTA ESP VeC-M 0:48:37 0:48:36
1459 10347 JEFFREY CHUAN ZEE ESP VeA-M 0:48:38 0:48:15
1460 8681 JUAN JOSE GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:38 0:45:55
1461 841 JAVIER SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:38 0:48:21
1462 5346 RODOLFO ESPADA SÁEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:38 0:48:25
1463 374 JAVIER RUIZ PARRADO ESP VeB-M 0:48:39 0:48:27
1464 1966 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARANDA FUENTES ESP VeB-M 0:48:39 0:48:27
1465 2429 JUAN MOSCOSO DEL PRADO UCELAY ESP VeA-M 0:48:39 0:47:56
1466 4747 RAUL MAXIMO ORTEGA ESP VeB-M 0:48:39 0:48:36
1467 2032 ANTONIO VALLEJO SAN JUAN ESP VeC-M 0:48:39 0:47:58
1468 2260 ALFREDO PEÑA MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:48:39 0:48:00
1469 2291 IGNACIO GONZALEZ ZAPATERO ESP Sen-M 0:48:39 0:47:45
1470 3520 RICARDO SANZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:39 0:47:56
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1471 789 DAVID CAPELLI ITA Sen-M 0:48:40 0:48:02
1472 9646 RODRIGO MONSALVE CÓRDOVA ESP Sen-M 0:48:40 0:47:24
1473 2568 CÉSAR SANTAMARÍA GALÁN ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:48:19
1474 4483 LUIS MIGUEL MARGOLLES ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:47:49
1475 1801 FRANCISCO JOSÉ MARTÍN TÍSCAR ESP VeA-M 0:48:40 0:47:56
1476 2617 JOSE MARIA ESTEBANEZ GODOY ESP Sen-M 0:48:40 0:48:03
1477 8752 JOSE SERRANO AMIEVA ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:46:12
1478 9232 JAVIER NIETO BURGOS ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:48:24
1479 4733 DAVID BODAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:48:28
1480 1397 EUSEBIO TÉBAR GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:48:41 0:47:59
1481 2231 ALFONSO MIGUEL SIERRA MORCILLO ESP VeD-M 0:48:42 0:48:15
1482 2540 LAURA SANCHEZ VIDAL ESP VeA-F 0:48:42 0:48:16
1483 5825 JUAN ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LOZANO ESP Sen-M 0:48:42 0:48:12
1484 2546 MIGUEL MARTINEZ CLARO ESP VeA-M 0:48:43 0:48:18
1485 3981 FERNANDO GONZALEZ BAJO ESP VeA-M 0:48:43 0:47:53
1486 4684 RODRIGO JIMÉNEZ GASCO ESP VeA-M 0:48:43 0:47:46
1487 3855 PEDRO CIEZA PERAL ESP VeA-M 0:48:44 0:48:22
1488 2128 ANTONIO TALAVERA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:44 0:48:16
1489 2294 VICTOR HUECAS ESP VeB-M 0:48:45 0:48:15
1490 2322 IVÁN ARREBOLA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:23
1491 3380 JOSE FELIX PEREZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:48:45 0:48:33
1492 4677 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ-BRUNETE SÁNCHEZ-BRUNETE ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:36
1493 3225 JOSE GARCIA TOMAS ESP VeC-M 0:48:45 0:48:26
1494 3857 JOSE HERNANDEZ ASENSIO ESP VeA-M 0:48:45 0:48:02
1495 3522 ISIDRO SOLIS DURAN ESP Sen-M 0:48:46 0:48:25
1496 2647 PEDRO CASTRO CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:46 0:48:10
1497 506 CARLOS ROUSSEL PERLA ESP VeA-M 0:48:47 0:48:10
1498 2007 VIRGILIO MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:47 0:48:10
1499 2449 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ROJAS PARRA ESP VeB-M 0:48:47 0:48:10
1500 83 JOSE FELIX LEANDRO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:47 0:48:36
1501 3336 VICENTE ALVAREZ YUBERO ESP VeA-M 0:48:47 0:48:11
1502 2307 DANIEL GÓMEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:47 0:47:59
1503 868 MANUEL GARCÍA PRIETO ESP VeC-M 0:48:48 0:48:25
1504 3216 ANGEL BLANCO RODADO ESP VeC-M 0:48:48 0:48:39
1505 2069 SERGIO GUTIERREZ GAMBOA ESP Sen-M 0:48:48 0:48:33
1506 8903 TOMAS GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:48 0:47:36
1507 2330 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:48 0:48:25
1508 3470 RAFAEL SERRANO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:48 0:48:33
1509 2869 WALTER SANTIAGO DOVAL ESP VeC-M 0:48:48 0:48:06
1510 3725 EMILIO PARRA DOIZTUA ESP VeC-M 0:48:49 0:48:25
1511 2554 LÁZARO DE LÁZARO Y TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:48:49 0:48:29
1512 365 PABLO DE VICENTE FERRÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:49 0:48:14
1513 2588 JAVIER GARCÍA CAPARRÓS ESP VeB-M 0:48:49 0:48:13
1514 2112 VICENTE IGLESIAS SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:48:49 0:48:30
1515 2109 JAVIER REMON DOMINGO ESP VeB-M 0:48:50 0:47:51
1516 4422 JOSE IÑIGO MATEOS ESP VeB-M 0:48:50 0:48:36
1517 2108 JAVIER SANCHO CEBOLLADA ESP VeB-M 0:48:50 0:47:51
1518 220 LUIS PAREDES PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:50 0:48:00
1519 4477 CARLOS MORENO CÓRDOBA ESP VeA-M 0:48:50 0:47:58
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1520 4076 ANDRÉS GONZÁLEZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:48:50 0:48:27
1521 2959 RUBEN RUBIO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:48:50 0:48:21
1522 5502 BARBARA WOOD IRL VeA-F 0:48:50 0:48:24
1523 2857 THOMAS MICHAEL WAGNER USA Sen-M 0:48:50 0:48:03
1524 2759 ALEXIA ALBA RICO ESP VeB-F 0:48:51 0:48:00
1525 3564 JUAN FC NAVA NAVA ESP VeC-M 0:48:51 0:48:43
1526 2569 LUIS HIDALGO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:52 0:48:32
1527 2725 PABLO ROYO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:48:52 0:48:34
1528 4015 JAVIER ESTEVEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:52 0:48:48
1529 2393 VÍCTOR REQUEJO VARELA ESP Sen-M 0:48:52 0:48:04
1530 890 ENRIQUE LÓPEZ DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:53 0:48:49
1531 4501 JAVIER ALBERO RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:48:53 0:48:26
1532 9937 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ CARREÑO ESP VeA-M 0:48:53 0:47:20
1533 2087 FRANCISCO VICENTE EXPOSITO ESP VeB-M 0:48:53 0:48:37
1534 770 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:53 0:48:26
1535 1879 JUAN BAUTISTA GUERRERO GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:53 0:48:26
1536 2827 ANTONIO PINO GARCIA-MOCHALES ESP Sen-M 0:48:53 0:48:11
1537 4654 ALBERTO PEON GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:54 0:48:40
1538 2253 JUAN CARLOS RODÁN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:54 0:48:20
1539 4746 ALBERTO ALEGRE ESP Sen-M 0:48:54 0:47:54
1540 735 JUAN CARLOS ROMERO GARCIA-FILOSO ESP VeC-M 0:48:54 0:48:50
1541 3392 RAFAL BOROWSKI POL Sen-M 0:48:54 0:48:41
1542 5542 MIGUEL ANGEL NARANJO CABRERA ESP VeA-M 0:48:55 0:48:01
1543 3812 SUSANA VILLALBA ZAPATERO ESP VeA-F 0:48:55 0:48:53
1544 2514 CARLOS BORJA GONZALEZ CASTELLÓ ESP VeA-M 0:48:55 0:48:38
1545 9560 JUAN MANUEL FERNANDEZ MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:48:55 0:48:55
1546 2808 MIGUEL ANGEL BERRIO PECERO ESP VeD-M 0:48:55 0:48:23
1547 2941 SERGIO RODRÍGUEZ PONT ESP Sen-M 0:48:56 0:48:31
1548 4013 ALVARO ARAUJO PINTO ESP VeA-M 0:48:56 0:48:32
1549 2948 MARIA PETRA BARROSO SERRANO ESP VeD-F 0:48:56 0:48:24
1550 2571 ALAN HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:56 0:48:10
1551 10224 VICENTE ESCUDERO VILAPLANA ESP Sen-M 0:48:56 0:47:38
1552 1415 VICTOR GARCÍA AVIZANDA ESP VeA-M 0:48:57 0:48:02
1553 1790 SERGIO CENDRERO GUISADO ESP Sen-M 0:48:57 0:48:24
1554 10242 FERNANDO RODRÍGUEZ VIGO ESP VeA-M 0:48:58 0:45:25
1555 1111 CARLOS GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:48:58 0:48:45
1556 2570 ANTONIO PEREJON MAS ESP VeC-M 0:48:58 0:48:22
1557 2241 RAMON RIVAS DEL MONTE ESP VeA-M 0:48:58 0:48:02
1558 3637 JUAN LUIS MARTIN BLANCO ESP VeD-M 0:48:58 0:48:51
1559 2046 SERGIO GIL ALBENDEA ESP VeA-M 0:48:58 0:48:08
1560 2365 ALFONSO FERNÁNDEZ-PUEBLA MUÑIZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:59 0:47:47
1561 8541 JUAN JOSE SANGUINO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:59 0:48:16
1562 9391 ANGEL RIVAS RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:59 0:45:51
1563 1943 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:00 0:48:21
1564 1935 VÍCTOR JIMÉNEZ REGUERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:00 0:48:02
1565 1721 IGNACIO TRINCADO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:00 0:48:35
1566 3396 ROCIO MONDRAGÓN ESP VeC-F 0:49:00 0:48:32
1567 10500 LUIS GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:00 0:48:09
1568 3456 JOSÉ MORENO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:49:00 0:48:57
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1569 2227 JULIAN LOPEZ CAMARERO ESP VeD-M 0:49:00 0:48:22
1570 4140 RICARDO ALONSO PELÁEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:00 0:48:53
1571 2210 RUEL OSORIO AWAT ESP VeC-M 0:49:01 0:48:36
1572 2430 OSCAR GARCIA PASCUA ESP VeB-M 0:49:01 0:48:18
1573 3927 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ MANZANO ESP Sen-M 0:49:01 0:47:42
1574 848 JAVIER GARCIA ALCAZAR ESP Sen-M 0:49:01 0:48:50
1575 2900 JUAN SANDOVAL SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:49:02 0:48:07
1576 3482 FERNANDO BUJALANCE ALBENDIN ESP VeB-M 0:49:02 0:48:27
1577 2406 JOSE LUIS SANCHO GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:02 0:48:42
1578 1441 JOSE PASCUAL ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:49:02 0:48:35
1579 1255 JUAN FERNANDO CONTRERAS VAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:03 0:48:02
1580 2364 ÁLVARO PLAZA DIEZMA ESP Sen-M 0:49:03 0:48:40
1581 2830 ANTONIO DE LA PRESILLA CASAMAYOR ESP VeB-M 0:49:03 0:48:49
1582 4099 GORKA RODRIGUEZ GONZALES ESP VeA-M 0:49:03 0:48:30
1583 2151 ISRAEL GRANERO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:04 0:48:46
1584 2893 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE ESP VeA-M 0:49:04 0:48:04
1585 773 IÑIGO TAMAYO SARASOLA ESP Sen-M 0:49:04 0:48:45
1586 3363 ENRIQUE MARTIN LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:04 0:48:54
1587 2781 MODESTO JESÚS GONZÁLEZ QUINTANA ESP VeC-M 0:49:04 0:49:01
1588 1367 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ PELECHANO ESP VeD-M 0:49:04 0:48:44
1589 2888 GUSTAVO MARTÍNEZ BARBERO ESP Sen-M 0:49:04 0:47:47
1590 263 JUAN ANTONIO MUÑOZ JULIÁN ESP VeA-M 0:49:04 0:48:52
1591 4915 JUAN JOSÉ ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:04 0:48:13
1592 9751 RAFAEL PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:05 0:47:26
1593 9961 JAVIER MÁRQUEZ OCHOA ESP Sen-M 0:49:05 0:46:39
1594 4179 CARLOS HIJAZO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:05 0:48:49
1595 2482 IGNACIO SALÓ BENITO ESP VeC-M 0:49:05 0:48:14
1596 819 FCO. JAVIER DEL ROSARIO CUESTA ESP VeC-M 0:49:05 0:48:36
1597 1224 EDUARDO CALLEJO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:06 0:48:10
1598 368 LUIS MIGUEL CARBALLAR GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:06 0:49:02
1599 1694 AGUSTÍN FERNÁNDEZ CRUZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:07 0:48:32
1600 1897 CARLOS GARCIA MILLAN ESP VeA-M 0:49:07 0:48:34
1601 1374 PABLO URBINA PLATAS ESP VeD-M 0:49:08 0:48:47
1602 369 FELIPE MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:49:08 0:49:03
1603 2356 MANUEL GARCIA EXPOSITO ESP VeB-M 0:49:08 0:48:45
1604 1946 DIEGO ALBERTO SCARAVAGLIONE ARG VeA-M 0:49:09 0:48:55
1605 2754 LUIS GARCÍA MATEOS ESP Sen-M 0:49:09 0:48:45
1606 2223 JORGE DE DIEGO FERNANDEZ ESP Juv-M 0:49:10 0:48:23
1607 4786 MARIO MANSO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:10 0:49:08
1608 617 CARLOS GUERRERO SIMÓN ESP Sen-M 0:49:10 0:48:57
1609 703 RICARDO MORENO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:10 0:47:50
1610 2860 ALVARO GOMEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:49:11 0:48:31
1611 2750 JAIME AGUADO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:11 0:48:55
1612 3232 MIGUEL ANGEL LÁZARO ESCOLANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:11 0:49:03
1613 2089 ENRIQUE PARDO REYES ESP VeB-M 0:49:11 0:48:56
1614 2835 DUNCAN MCIVER GBR VeC-M 0:49:11 0:48:05
1615 423 JOSE LUIS VELASCO GIL ESP VeC-M 0:49:12 0:48:56
1616 1336 PABLO ASTORGA IGLESIAS ESP VeA-M 0:49:12 0:48:48
1617 2251 JONATHAN JIMÉNEZ TORDESILLAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:12 0:48:38
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1618 7746 ALBERTO GARCIA RAMIREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:13 0:48:00
1619 1712 ADRIAN LOPEZ LUCAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:13 0:48:27
1620 454 JUAN JOSE RAMOS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:13 0:48:59
1621 2619 MANUEL PÉREZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:13 0:48:34
1622 4523 JONATAN MOTA PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:14 0:48:45
1623 302 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:14 0:49:01
1624 4665 RUBÉN SEBASTIÁN SOLA ESP VeB-M 0:49:14 0:48:42
1625 3863 JUAN JOSE PUENTE MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:14 0:48:42
1626 2901 CALOGERO AVOLA ITA VeC-M 0:49:14 0:48:44
1627 2248 MODOLY MILLAN ENCISO ESP VeB-M 0:49:14 0:48:10
1628 2384 FERNANDO MERINO MORENA ESP VeB-M 0:49:14 0:48:47
1629 2261 JOSE CARLOS RIVAS NOWELL ESP VeC-M 0:49:15 0:48:35
1630 4857 MARISA MANZANO ESP VeC-F 0:49:15 0:49:08
1631 3378 RAUL MONROY GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:15 0:48:38
1632 2306 ALVARO FAIÑA CAÑADAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:15 0:48:45
1633 3716 GONZALO VALLEJO SETIÉN ESP VeA-M 0:49:16 0:48:54
1634 10109 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:16 0:45:53
1635 226 VICENTE MAYORDOMO CAÑIZARES ESP VeD-M 0:49:16 0:49:07
1636 1106 IGNACIO RUBIATO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:16 0:49:08
1637 157 JOSÉ MARÍA CHIARRI LAGUNA ESP VeC-M 0:49:17 0:49:12
1638 4683 JOSE IGNACIO MUÑOZ DE MORALES MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:49:17 0:49:08
1639 2507 RONAN CLARE IRL VeB-M 0:49:17 0:48:42
1640 4206 IVAN MORENO COMAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:18 0:48:29
1641 2319 ANTONIO ARAGÓN ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:49
1642 2446 MANUEL TAPIA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:18 0:48:51
1643 2920 JOSE AYALA GUIJARRO ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:56
1644 2320 ÁNGEL SAN GREGORIO MARINAS ESP VeA-M 0:49:18 0:48:49
1645 3617 RAMSES JAREÑO AGUILERA ESP VeB-M 0:49:18 0:48:59
1646 3861 DAVID CARRERA ESP VeC-M 0:49:19 0:48:13
1647 1921 VICTOR LOZANO ROZAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:19 0:48:19
1648 3286 JORGE PALAZON FERNANDEZ DE CAÑETE ESP VeC-M 0:49:19 0:49:08
1649 2812 DIEGO SOLORZANO IBAÑEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:19 0:48:48
1650 3421 JUAN CARLOS TERRONES HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:19 0:49:01
1651 10113 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ NICOLAS ESP VeA-M 0:49:19 0:46:54
1652 1650 VALENTIN GONZALEZ CARMONA ESP VeD-M 0:49:20 0:48:55
1653 1893 HECTOR MARTIN ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:49:20 0:48:34
1654 2165 GABRIEL INIESTA HOLGUIN ESP VeB-M 0:49:20 0:48:59
1655 1355 JESUS MONJA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:20 0:48:45
1656 2889 MIGUEL ANGEL BLANCO BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:49:21 0:49:00
1657 4666 FRANCISCO JAVIER FUENTES PALOMO ESP VeC-M 0:49:21 0:48:47
1658 2891 JUAN ORBANEJA ESP VeC-M 0:49:21 0:48:42
1659 4212 LUIS SANCHEZ VIDAL ESP VeA-M 0:49:21 0:48:54
1660 3311 ALEJANDRO PRIETO RIUS ESP VeA-M 0:49:21 0:48:48
1661 5695 ROBERTO CENTENO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:21 0:48:22
1662 1653 MARIO ALVAREZ ZAMORANO ESP VeA-M 0:49:21 0:49:04
1663 2119 IGNACIO GARCIA BARRERO GIURGIU ESP Sen-M 0:49:22 0:48:57
1664 2655 MARIANO TABUYO ESP VeA-M 0:49:22 0:48:53
1665 2100 MARGA ÁLVAREZ RABANALES ESP VeA-F 0:49:22 0:49:03
1666 2518 MIGUEL BLANCO ROLLÁN ESP Sen-M 0:49:22 0:48:42
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1667 2528 PEDRO BLÁZQUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:22 0:48:22
1668 10280 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ BLANCO ESP VeC-M 0:49:22 0:46:24
1669 2053 MARCOS ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:22 0:48:30
1670 2523 AGUSTÍN BERNAL CRIADO ESP Sen-M 0:49:23 0:48:50
1671 3473 ALBERTO CANCIO DÍAZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:23 0:48:28
1672 2176 DAVID CRIADO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:23 0:48:27
1673 4521 DAVID MORENO CERVERA ESP VeC-M 0:49:23 0:49:08
1674 8813 LAURA JITARU ROM Sen-F 0:49:24 0:48:23
1675 895 MARIO MUÑOZ PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:49:24 0:49:08
1676 2077 GONZALO ESTERAS ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:49:25 0:48:26
1677 2415 JULIÁN GONZÁLEZ DE RIVERA ESTÉVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:25 0:49:00
1678 4933 PEDRO JOSE MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CLEMENTE ESP VeB-M 0:49:25 0:48:54
1679 1840 SARA MARTÍNEZ CUESTA ESP Sen-F 0:49:25 0:48:36
1680 1655 IVAN GARCIA ARRIBAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:25 0:48:36
1681 341 ARTURO JOSE GUATI MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:25 0:46:45
1682 3214 CARLOS TARRAGONA PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:25 0:48:56
1683 4018 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ DEL CASTILLO ESP VeA-M 0:49:25 0:48:53
1684 1896 JOSE ELOY GONZALEZ VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:49:26 0:49:12
1685 4541 DANIEL RUBIO SALVADOR ESP Sen-M 0:49:26 0:49:22
1686 1825 ALFONSO MARTINEZ BARRAGAN ESP VeB-M 0:49:26 0:48:41
1687 2052 ANDREU MASSOT TARRÚS ESP VeA-M 0:49:26 0:48:36
1688 4845 ENRIQUE POISON RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:26 0:48:37
1689 2791 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:26 0:48:53
1690 2445 JOSE MANJON SOTO ESP VeC-M 0:49:26 0:48:48
1691 2337 MIGUEL ANGEL ARROYO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:26 0:49:03
1692 7628 INMACULADA GATA NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 0:49:26 0:46:46
1693 2467 FELIPE GONZALEZ ZAMORANO ESP Sen-M 0:49:26 0:48:48
1694 753 IGNACIO LERENA LOBO ESP Sen-M 0:49:27 0:49:17
1695 3463 JUAN CARLOS MAYOR GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:49:27 0:48:38
1696 2299 CRISTOBAL HUETE GARCIA-OLIVA ESP Sen-M 0:49:27 0:49:23
1697 1818 ISRAEL MONTES GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:27 0:49:08
1698 889 MIGUEL DELESTAL NOVAL ESP VeA-M 0:49:27 0:49:09
1699 4512 JAVIER PEÑO CARMONA ESP VeC-M 0:49:27 0:48:57
1700 388 MARIO SANCHEZ BRAVO ESP VeA-M 0:49:27 0:49:18
1701 205 ANDREAS JAFFKE GER VeC-M 0:49:27 0:49:24
1702 685 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ CLEMENTE ESP VeB-M 0:49:27 0:49:15
1703 2882 MARTIN SCHIFINO ITA VeB-M 0:49:28 0:48:31
1704 1888 ALVARO OREJA RODRÍGUEZ DE CODES ESP Sen-M 0:49:28 0:49:03
1705 637 FIDEL BERMEJO COLLADO ESP VeB-M 0:49:28 0:48:59
1706 4410 DAVID RIVAS MALDONADO ESP Sen-M 0:49:28 0:49:16
1707 2015 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:28 0:48:26
1708 4247 JUAN ANTONIO FRAILE GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:49:28 0:49:27
1709 5478 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:28 0:48:33
1710 2833 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:29 0:48:49
1711 16 MIGUEL CÍVICO DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:29 0:49:18
1712 3708 JAIME CHURRUCA AZQUETA ESP Sen-M 0:49:29 0:49:11
1713 1932 JUAN MANUEL LUCAS SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:29 0:48:41
1714 9118 MARTIN EXPOSITO ESP VeA-M 0:49:29 0:49:08
1715 9455 ANGEL DEL RIO DE FRUTOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:29 0:49:15
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1716 3262 FERNANDO DEL RIO SEVILLA ESP VeC-M 0:49:29 0:49:26
1717 1405 JOSE MARIA HERRERA ESP VeC-M 0:49:29 0:48:57
1718 9745 MARTIN EXPOSITO REIGOSA ESP VeD-M 0:49:30 0:49:08
1719 3309 DAVID GARCIA CABALLERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:30 0:48:58
1720 3774 HÉCTOR MUÑOZ PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:49:30 0:49:01
1721 2591 GABRIEL ROLDAN GARRIDO ESP VeD-M 0:49:30 0:49:08
1722 1848 JORGE FERREIRA FRANCISCO ESP Sen-M 0:49:30 0:49:01
1723 2855 ANGEL DEL PINO ESP Sen-M 0:49:30 0:49:12
1724 2704 VICENTE ASUERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:30 0:48:42
1725 1672 GEMMA TORRES SANTOS OLMO ESP VeA-F 0:49:30 0:48:43
1726 2873 VICTOR JOSE GARCIA ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:30 0:48:50
1727 4465 ADRIÁN VALERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:31 0:49:27
1728 2479 NESTOR CARMONA MOYA ESP Sen-M 0:49:31 0:48:56
1729 3692 JOSE ANTONIO SORIANO MAHUGO ESP VeB-M 0:49:32 0:49:29
1730 2560 JUAN JOSE PINDADO MERINO ESP VeA-M 0:49:32 0:48:33
1731 4259 CARLOS FERNANDO ROMERO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:32 0:48:53
1732 2056 MARIANO FERNANDEZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:49:33 0:48:57
1733 141 TOMAS SORIANO ESP Sen-M 0:49:33 0:49:30
1734 1948 INMACULADA MEGINO LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:49:33 0:49:29
1735 4375 ALBERTO SANCHEZ GABALDON ESP Sen-M 0:49:33 0:48:42
1736 1457 ÓSCAR DEL VALLE GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:33 0:48:36
1737 1806 NACHO LORCA ESTERAS ESP VeA-M 0:49:33 0:48:57
1738 9020 MARIO CLAVERO BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:49:33 0:47:32
1739 4680 GONZALO SANJURJO POSE ESP VeC-M 0:49:33 0:49:20
1740 813 DAVID BLANCO SIRIA ESP VeA-M 0:49:33 0:48:37
1741 1458 M.ANTÒNIA ROSSELLÓ OLIVER ESP VeA-F 0:49:34 0:48:37
1742 3246 GUSTAVO FERRER LABARTHE ESP VeA-M 0:49:34 0:48:15
1743 2651 DANIEL MINGUEZ FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:49:34 0:48:42
1744 3252 MANUEL GUERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:34 0:49:32
1745 10065 ÓSCAR HERNANDEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:34 0:48:52
1746 4730 CARLOS MASCARELL ESP VeA-M 0:49:34 0:48:55
1747 1681 DAVID FRADEJAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:35 0:48:09
1748 2498 LUIS TRAMÓN NOHEDA ESP VeB-M 0:49:35 0:49:01
1749 1700 PABLO AÍSA BLANCO ESP VeC-M 0:49:35 0:47:28
1750 4914 JOSÉ LUIS MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:35 0:49:30
1751 3694 BORJA PÉREZ GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:36 0:49:28
1752 2837 JOSE CORREA LAZARO ESP Sen-M 0:49:36 0:48:57
1753 6660 EDUARDO CORREA LAZARO ESP VeC-M 0:49:37 0:48:57
1754 2772 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:37 0:49:07
1755 8959 ALBERTO LOSANA BARO ESP VeA-M 0:49:37 0:47:18
1756 2273 PEDRO FRANCISCO GIL PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:37 0:49:12
1757 3253 LUCIA JABLONOVSKA SVK VeA-F 0:49:37 0:49:28
1758 2853 MARÍA LAURA BUCERO LOZANO ESP Sen-F 0:49:38 0:49:07
1759 3420 BORJA ALVAREZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:38 0:48:06
1760 3248 JAVIER ABAD ESTEBAN ESP VeC-M 0:49:38 0:49:22
1761 4528 JOSE IGNACIO FERNANDEZ MORALES ESP VeA-M 0:49:38 0:49:21
1762 4383 JOSÉ MARIA PASCUAL ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:49:38 0:49:30
1763 6303 MICHEL DE BLOIS SALAVERRIA VEN Sen-M 0:49:38 0:47:54
1764 8687 MISAEL LÓPEZ FUERTES ESP VeA-M 0:49:38 0:47:27
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1765 2328 JAVIER GARCÍA-SOLDADO FLOX ESP Sen-M 0:49:38 0:48:41
1766 8669 URTZI SANCHEZ ARRILLAGA ESP Sen-M 0:49:39 0:47:24
1767 642 ANTONIO MARTIN-OROZCO SANTIAGO ESP VeC-M 0:49:39 0:49:16
1768 3586 ALEJANDRO PRADA MANSILLA ESP VeB-M 0:49:39 0:49:25
1769 2280 JOSE ANTONIO VALLEJO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:39 0:49:17
1770 6707 RAÚL GÓMEZ FARFÁN ESP Sen-M 0:49:40 0:48:00
1771 4783 MATIAS CARMONA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:40 0:49:17
1772 3251 ALVARO GARCIA RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:40 0:49:06
1773 4601 JOSE LUIS CALZADO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:40 0:49:14
1774 2262 JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:40 0:49:00
1775 3229 IGNACIO LAGE MOREDA ESP VeC-M 0:49:40 0:49:17
1776 634 SERGIO CORPAS SIERRA ESP VeB-M 0:49:40 0:49:05
1777 1437 ANTONIO ALONSO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:41 0:49:06
1778 2396 VICTOR ANTON AYLLON ESP VeA-M 0:49:41 0:48:53
1779 8643 ALBERTO CANTALAPIEDRA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:41 0:49:07
1780 2284 JUAN MARIA IZQUIERDO BARRIUSO ESP VeC-M 0:49:41 0:49:24
1781 3736 ANTONIO LINARES MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:49:41 0:49:11
1782 1537 JOSE MARIA ECHAVE-SUSTAETA ESP VeD-M 0:49:41 0:48:59
1783 4580 DAMIÁN MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:41 0:49:39
1784 2874 OSCAR GARCIA LLORENS ESP Sen-M 0:49:42 0:48:27
1785 9442 MARIA INES LANAS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 0:49:42 0:45:39
1786 2377 JUAN CARLOS HERNANDEZ BAYON ESP VeB-M 0:49:42 0:49:29
1787 2504 VICTOR SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:42 0:48:58
1788 3241 RUBÉN SILVA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:43 0:48:24
1789 9309 CLAIRE ELLINS GBR Sen-F 0:49:43 0:47:35
1790 1446 RICARDO PLAZA BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:49:43 0:49:08
1791 3532 ANTONIO JOSE JIMENEZ CALERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:43 0:49:30
1792 3984 DAVID ZURDO MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:49:44 0:49:42
1793 1999 DANIEL GARCIA FERREIROS ESP Sen-M 0:49:44 0:48:51
1794 2179 CÉSAR BARRAL MAYORDOMO ESP Sen-M 0:49:44 0:49:26
1795 4407 IGNACIO CARASA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:44 0:49:33
1796 1389 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:49:44 0:49:07
1797 9055 AIDA ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ESP VeD-F 0:49:45 0:48:59
1798 2609 MIMÍ BARCELÓ DÍEZ ESP VeA-F 0:49:45 0:48:57
1799 1130 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ GIL ESP Sen-M 0:49:45 0:49:06
1800 2075 IGNACIO FERRER DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:45 0:48:53
1801 3723 FERNANDO REDONDO ESP Sen-M 0:49:45 0:49:42
1802 1602 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN VILLANUEVA ESP VeC-M 0:49:46 0:49:05
1803 3446 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SERRANO HIDALGO ESP VeB-M 0:49:46 0:48:21
1804 3649 CARLOS JESÚS SIERRA DE LAS HERAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:46 0:49:01
1805 1964 MARÍA GARCÍA LAFUENTE ESP VeA-F 0:49:46 0:49:13
1806 2400 FRANCISCO PERANDONES DE LA FUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:49:46 0:49:35
1807 4371 FRANCISCO JUAN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:49:46 0:49:37
1808 3418 CARLOS ORTIZ SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:46 0:49:30
1809 4715 CRISTINA CIRIZA SEQUEIROS ESP VeB-F 0:49:47 0:49:28
1810 7356 MARTA DIAZ UGARTE ESP VeC-F 0:49:47 0:48:56
1811 1784 JOSE IGNACIO EUGENIO CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:49:47 0:49:29
1812 1811 JOSE MANUEL MORAL SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:47 0:48:56
1813 10167 ÁLVARO LUBIÁN ARENILLAS ESP Sen-M 0:49:47 0:49:16
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1814 2325 JAVIER LOPEZ MARCOS ESP VeA-M 0:49:47 0:49:08
1815 1963 JOAQUIN BLAZQUEZ ALCARAZO ESP VeD-M 0:49:47 0:49:01
1816 3517 HENRY CESAR MAYTA MANDUJANO PER Sen-M 0:49:47 0:48:58
1817 1119 DANIEL DEL RÍO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:48 0:49:30
1818 1952 ANTONIO PALOMA PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:49 0:49:28
1819 1304 JULIAN ESCOLANO OBREROS ESP VeC-M 0:49:49 0:48:58
1820 2736 JUAN CARLOS MARINA DEL BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:49:49 0:49:19
1821 1798 JOSE MARIA MONTES ESP Sen-M 0:49:49 0:48:56
1822 3469 JOSÉ LUIS HERRERO VALDUNCIEL ESP Sen-M 0:49:50 0:49:14
1823 10202 SERGIO JIMENEZ BASO ESP VeC-M 0:49:50 0:47:18
1824 525 MIGUEL LUCAS ÁLVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:50 0:49:45
1825 10344 JAVIER GONZALEZ VALLE ESP VeA-M 0:49:50 0:48:55
1826 1743 LUIS FERNANDEZ CARMENA ESP VeD-M 0:49:50 0:49:46
1827 2543 SUSANA OGEA DOBAÑO ESP VeB-F 0:49:50 0:49:33
1828 9842 JORGE JUNCO ALFONSO COL Sen-M 0:49:51 0:48:54
1829 2379 DAVID MARTIN RODRIGO ESP Sen-M 0:49:51 0:49:26
1830 1045 JESUS BUENO TORRERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:51 0:48:54
1831 3372 DAVID BARDOSSI VENANZI ESP VeC-M 0:49:51 0:49:00
1832 101 ÓSCAR LÓPEZ CAMPAÑÓN ESP Sen-M 0:49:51 0:47:54
1833 1715 JUAN IGNACIO GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:51 0:49:30
1834 9606 JOSE MARIN GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:51 0:47:55
1835 1567 SAMUEL CORONADO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:49:51 0:49:12
1836 3634 GREGORIO DELGADO ALCALÁ ESP VeD-M 0:49:51 0:49:45
1837 3603 JAVIER GARCIA MORON ESP VeA-M 0:49:52 0:49:33
1838 833 JOSÉ MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:52 0:49:18
1839 3381 DANIEL TEJERO MALDONADO ESP Sen-M 0:49:52 0:49:39
1840 1565 CARLOS LOPEZ TRAPERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:52 0:49:14
1841 6785 SERGIO JIMÉNEZ SANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:49:52 0:48:56
1842 3967 JOAQUIN ANGEL CASAS PATIÑO ESP VeB-M 0:49:52 0:49:31
1843 2576 GRACIA BERNAL LORO ESP VeC-F 0:49:52 0:49:50
1844 1301 DIONISIO SANZ SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:49:53 0:49:01
1845 10068 CARLOS CHAGUACEDA ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:53 0:47:06
1846 1891 GUILLERMO CORRALES ROMERO ESP VeB-M 0:49:53 0:49:13
1847 2735 DAVID SAGÜILLO ESP VeA-M 0:49:53 0:49:35
1848 2536 JOSE LUIS PEREZ HERNANDO ESP VeC-M 0:49:53 0:49:50
1849 2776 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ MENDIOLA ESP VeD-M 0:49:53 0:49:20
1850 4650 JOSÉ MANUEL COMENDADOR MANZANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:53 0:49:06
1851 7203 CAROL MICÓ BESS ESP VeA-F 0:49:53 0:49:32
1852 2634 JULIO CESAR VILLAR MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:54 0:49:34
1853 3732 ALEJANDRO SOLA GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:54 0:49:30
1854 2728 MIGUEL GRANADOS ESPADA ESP VeA-M 0:49:54 0:48:53
1855 2027 FERNANDO TELLO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:54 0:49:07
1856 1582 FATIMA HABBANI FRA Sen-F 0:49:54 0:49:39
1857 1300 ROBERTO CAPILLA SERRANO ESP VeB-M 0:49:54 0:49:03
1858 4611 JUAN IGNACIO HINIESTO RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:49:55 0:49:44
1859 2694 PABLO ENRÍQUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:55 0:49:08
1860 2410 RAMON RODRIGUEZ DE LA MATA ESP VeA-M 0:49:55 0:48:42
1861 3496 JOSE MAYORGA LUENGO ESP VeB-M 0:49:55 0:49:52
1862 313 JOSE MORENO FRAILE ESP VeA-M 0:49:55 0:49:55
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1863 1587 IRENE JIMENEZ PINTO ESP VeA-F 0:49:55 0:49:24
1864 1894 JUAN JOSÉ DE BENITO SECADES ESP VeD-M 0:49:55 0:49:06
1865 4820 JOSE LUIS MUÑOZ SOLANILLA ESP VeA-M 0:49:56 0:49:22
1866 9445 CARLOS VALVERDE ALCÁNTARA ESP Sen-M 0:49:56 0:45:35
1867 215 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN AGUADO ESP VeC-M 0:49:56 0:49:29
1868 322 HÉCTOR DÍAZ PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:49:56 0:49:34
1869 4780 IGNACIO ROMERA MENOYO ESP VeC-M 0:49:56 0:49:50
1870 1440 JOSE LEANDRO PEREZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:49:56 0:49:29
1871 1069 GONZALO JIMÉNEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:56 0:49:42
1872 5647 OSCAR BASTIDA ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 0:49:56 0:49:12
1873 4961 JORGE RANERA RENERO ESP VeA-M 0:49:57 0:49:09
1874 2940 MATTHIEU CANTEGRIL FRA VeB-M 0:49:57 0:49:24
1875 10018 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ZAMORANO ESP VeA-M 0:49:57 0:48:10
1876 707 JOSE DAVID GALLARDO LAZARO ESP Sen-M 0:49:57 0:49:49
1877 1626 MÓNICA CARRASCO SCHMIDT ESP VeD-F 0:49:57 0:49:13
1878 886 FERNANDO GALLEGO GAMARRA ESP VeC-M 0:49:58 0:49:13
1879 9019 CARLOS HERNANDEZ PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:58 0:47:57
1880 1391 MARIJKE THIERENS BEL VeA-F 0:49:58 0:49:34
1881 2556 RAMON VILLEGAS ESP VeD-M 0:49:58 0:49:41
1882 9272 FRANK JACOBSEN DEN VeB-M 0:49:58 0:49:04
1883 4936 RAMON CRISTOBAL JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:59 0:49:32
1884 3756 RAFAEL AGUIRRE ROSADO ESP VeA-M 0:49:59 0:49:37
1885 1754 JESUS MARÍA PAZ BOTE ESP Sen-M 0:49:59 0:49:31
1886 4137 JESUS RODRIGUEZ MAESO ESP VeA-M 0:49:59 0:49:14
1887 2618 IVAN RUIZ PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:49:59 0:49:22
1888 4170 JOSE MARIA SANZ RIOJA ESP VeB-M 0:49:59 0:49:40
1889 2953 EVA MARIA GONZALEZ MOTA ESP VeB-F 0:50:00 0:49:21
1890 535 ANTONIO MATESANZ VAQUERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:00 0:49:08
1891 4320 FRANCISCO MANUEL GOMEZ MORATO ESP VeD-M 0:50:00 0:49:44
1892 2947 FRANCISCO GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:00 0:49:00
1893 4169 JESUS BASQUERO CID ESP VeA-M 0:50:00 0:48:38
1894 6671 DIEGO CASAS MORAN ESP Sen-M 0:50:00 0:49:27
1895 4812 ANGEL ANTONIO BLANCO MARQUES ESP VeB-M 0:50:00 0:49:24
1896 1015 JOSE LUIS FERRANDO LOZANO ESP VeA-M 0:50:01 0:49:15
1897 4774 ENRIQUE HELLIN ESP VeC-M 0:50:01 0:49:36
1898 2239 RICARDO VAQUERO CRESPO ESP VeA-M 0:50:01 0:49:43
1899 3379 RICARDO PINO MORA ESP VeC-M 0:50:01 0:49:59
1900 3963 CARLOS ROMERO DE LARA ESP VeB-M 0:50:01 0:49:18
1901 3926 GABRIEL VALLEJOS ESP VeA-M 0:50:01 0:50:01
1902 2363 CAMILO VELEZ MONSALVE ESP Sen-M 0:50:01 0:49:14
1903 2692 PEDRO LUIS ROBLEDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:02 0:49:07
1904 3728 MARIO ROMERO CATALINA ESP Sen-M 0:50:02 0:49:54
1905 4146 ÁNGELES OCAÑA ZARCEÑO ESP VeA-F 0:50:02 0:49:58
1906 2915 BELÉN VIZCAÍNO BRICIO ESP VeB-F 0:50:02 0:49:36
1907 2734 ÁLVARO FERRER GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:02 0:49:28
1908 2211 IAN WATERS GBR VeD-M 0:50:02 0:49:11
1909 4734 SERGIO QUEIJO DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:02 0:49:55
1910 4748 ALEXANDER PADILLA MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:50:02 0:49:20
1911 827 JUAN PABLO YUSTE GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:50:03 0:49:50
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1912 4301 JESUS MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:03 0:49:35
1913 6320 MICHAEL RUZIDOWIC GER Sen-M 0:50:03 0:48:24
1914 2369 EMILIO CUELLAR VAQUERO ESP VeD-M 0:50:03 0:49:52
1915 1883 PABLO OTERO VILLAFAÑE ESP VeB-M 0:50:04 0:49:25
1916 2584 VÍCTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ-BAILLO ABAD ESP VeA-M 0:50:04 0:49:42
1917 3543 ARMANDO BARON VILLALBA ESP VeA-M 0:50:04 0:49:35
1918 4840 MICHAEL ALAN CHAMPION GBR VeD-M 0:50:04 0:50:00
1919 4726 LORENZO JIMÉNEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:05 0:49:50
1920 6607 BRUNO RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:05 0:49:09
1921 4760 ANA TRIVIÑO ESP VeC-F 0:50:05 0:49:58
1922 3468 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ PALANCARES ESP VeD-M 0:50:05 0:49:59
1923 5431 FERNANDO ESCOBAR CUENCA ESP VeB-M 0:50:05 0:48:57
1924 4893 MANUEL SANCHEZ RENEDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:05 0:49:42
1925 2506 JOSE LUIS DE LA CALLE SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:06 0:49:17
1926 3305 MANUEL NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:50:06 0:49:16
1927 3697 EMILIO VEGA CRESPO ESP Sen-M 0:50:06 0:49:21
1928 9501 DAVID GÓMEZ COMAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:06 0:46:51
1929 1507 MANUEL MORALEJO IMBERNÓN ESP VeA-M 0:50:06 0:49:37
1930 3352 ALBERTO RUIZ MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:50:07 0:49:10
1931 3297 DAVID GARCÍA DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:07 0:49:52
1932 4221 ROBERTO BARBERO OZAITA ESP Sen-M 0:50:07 0:49:12
1933 1506 AGUSTÍN GARCÍA BARRERA ESP VeA-M 0:50:07 0:49:36
1934 782 GERMAN DEL OLMO ESP VeA-M 0:50:07 0:47:00
1935 1706 ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ MANCILLA ESP Sen-M 0:50:07 0:49:53
1936 3436 DITA HENDERSONE LAT Sen-F 0:50:07 0:50:04
1937 4639 EDUARDO RANZ RAMÍREZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:07 0:49:25
1938 2312 JOSE RAMON FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:07 0:49:48
1939 3221 LUIS DOMINGO DE GUSTIN ESP VeA-M 0:50:07 0:49:55
1940 3483 JORGE MONTERO ACEVEDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:08 0:49:37
1941 4535 DANIEL DEL CAMPO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:08 0:49:53
1942 4870 JAVIER LUNA TARIN ESP Sen-M 0:50:08 0:49:43
1943 3204 ANDRES PASCUAL DURAN ESP VeB-M 0:50:08 0:50:07
1944 2572 JESUS MATELLAN MAUS ESP VeA-M 0:50:08 0:49:15
1945 4526 JUAN FRANCISCO JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:09 0:49:51
1946 2883 FERNANDO FERNÁNDEZ CÁLIZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:09 0:49:11
1947 3699 MARCOS VILLAR MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:50:09 0:48:53
1948 3360 BORJA GARAYOA ALVIRA ESP Sen-M 0:50:09 0:49:45
1949 3258 ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:50:10 0:49:55
1950 2957 ANDRES MAURICIO PALACIO OCAMPO ESP VeA-M 0:50:10 0:49:24
1951 2456 ALDO FERNANDEZ PRIEGO ESP Sen-M 0:50:10 0:49:47
1952 3303 SANTIAGO VERA QUINTANA ESP VeC-M 0:50:10 0:49:50
1953 2225 JESUS FRANGANILLO GEIJO ESP VeB-M 0:50:11 0:49:17
1954 2648 ALFREDO BOLONIO HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:11 0:49:24
1955 2031 FRANCISCO JOSE VIGARA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:11 0:49:58
1956 3712 ANGEL BARAMBIO ESP Sen-M 0:50:11 0:49:44
1957 3535 VÍCTOR CID FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:11 0:50:08
1958 4349 ZAIDE ENCISO MALONDA ESP VeC-M 0:50:12 0:49:46
1959 2336 EVA GARCIA MORALES ESP Sen-F 0:50:12 0:49:54
1960 3269 RUBEN DE LAMA TOLEDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:12 0:49:47
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1961 5425 AITOR FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:50:12 0:49:07
1962 1448 ALBERTO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:13 0:49:38
1963 2418 HERNÁN BELTRÁN BUSTOS CHI VeD-M 0:50:13 0:49:39
1964 795 MIGUEL GARCÍA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:13 0:49:44
1965 3428 RAFA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:13 0:49:51
1966 2897 MONTSERRAT BETETA ANDRÉS ESP Sen-F 0:50:14 0:49:25
1967 3616 ROBERTO CARLOS GIL NUÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:14 0:50:00
1968 3877 JAVIER MARTÍN TALEGÓN ESP VeB-M 0:50:14 0:49:43
1969 2308 CEFERINO CARO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:14 0:49:39
1970 1427 ALEJANDRO ARCOS MACHANCOSES ESP Sen-M 0:50:15 0:49:30
1971 4269 PASCUAL TAILLEFER MARTOS ESP VeB-M 0:50:15 0:49:28
1972 2956 JUAN CARLOS DE FRUTOS SALAMANCA ESP VeA-M 0:50:15 0:49:49
1973 9112 GUSTAVO BEAMUD CARRETERO ESP VeA-M 0:50:15 0:47:38
1974 4081 ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:15 0:49:47
1975 3505 LUIS EDUARDO CANELO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:16 0:49:53
1976 2894 DAVID LLORENTE GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:16 0:49:51
1977 1859 ÁLVARO MENDIOLA MARUGÁN ESP Sen-M 0:50:16 0:49:37
1978 2748 DANIEL VASSALLO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:16 0:49:50
1979 2041 CELIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-F 0:50:17 0:49:49
1980 4807 FRANCISCO MANUEL OTERO LÓPEZ DE ARMENTIA ESP VeD-M 0:50:17 0:50:13
1981 9063 JOSÉ SOLÍS GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:49:56
1982 8815 FERNANDO GARABÁN GIL ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:49:56
1983 4378 JORGE LOSADA AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 0:50:17 0:49:26
1984 2257 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ DEL PINO ESP Sen-M 0:50:18 0:49:54
1985 3651 TEODORO VALHONDO FALCÓN ESP VeD-M 0:50:18 0:50:08
1986 10147 ANTONIO MIGUEL GUTIERREZ GARCÍA-MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:18 0:49:23
1987 1696 JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:50:18 0:49:34
1988 2062 ANDRES MOLINA MOYA ESP VeD-M 0:50:18 0:49:25
1989 1822 ENRIQUE NIETO ARRANZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:19 0:50:00
1990 2931 IGNACIO GUTIERREZ PEÑA ESP VeC-M 0:50:19 0:49:49
1991 4881 CAROLINA MARTÍN TURIENZO ESP Sen-F 0:50:19 0:49:10
1992 8797 LORGIO SALVATIERRA MEYUY ESP VeB-M 0:50:19 0:48:09
1993 3480 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ DE LA PUEBLA GIL ESP VeB-M 0:50:19 0:49:53
1994 7750 ENRIQUE ORELLANA BOFARULL ESP VeD-M 0:50:20 0:48:41
1995 2113 MIGUEL TURRIÓN PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:20 0:50:02
1996 2309 DAVID CAMARGO ESTEPA ESP VeA-M 0:50:20 0:49:35
1997 1438 ALBERTO SCHOFLEST CHICO ESP Sen-M 0:50:20 0:49:46
1998 987 RENE TINITANA SANTORUN ESP VeA-M 0:50:20 0:50:16
1999 3579 ALFONSO DE LUCAS SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:20 0:49:14
2000 4777 TEREIXA BLANCO VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:21 0:50:19
2001 3274 JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeB-M 0:50:21 0:48:50
2002 1004 JOSE MANUEL MORA LAJARIN ESP VeD-M 0:50:21 0:50:12
2003 2434 CLAUDIA PÉREZ GALOVART ESP Sen-F 0:50:21 0:49:41
2004 2930 RAQUEL GIRALDO HERRERO ESP VeC-F 0:50:21 0:49:41
2005 4911 LALA MCLAUGHLIN ESP Sen-F 0:50:21 0:50:06
2006 3679 CESAR ANUNCIBAY HERNANZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:21 0:49:39
2007 4934 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ GUERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:21 0:49:51
2008 1922 OSCAR MANUEL CHOUCIÑO LANDEIRA ESP VeB-M 0:50:21 0:49:50
2009 3923 ALFREDO DACAL CALLE ESP VeC-M 0:50:22 0:50:17
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2010 6434 MERCEDES NAVARRO MAYO ESP VeD-F 0:50:22 0:48:13
2011 1077 RAÚL DE DIEGO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:50:22 0:49:27
2012 10426 PEDRO GARCÍA PARAJE ESP Sen-M 0:50:22 0:47:24
2013 4020 KIERAN CANNING GBR Sen-M 0:50:22 0:50:16
2014 26 ANTONIO GARCÍA VAQUERIZO ESP VeD-M 0:50:22 0:48:13
2015 3203 FCO. JAVIER DELGADO CAJALEJO ESP VeB-M 0:50:22 0:50:18
2016 3768 JOAQUÍN TELLO HERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:23 0:50:03
2017 2439 VICTOR GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:50:23 0:49:47
2018 4545 JOSE VICENTE MARIN PARDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:23 0:49:23
2019 3730 JOSE MANUEL TORRIJOS OREJON ESP VeA-M 0:50:23 0:49:51
2020 2799 ÁLVARO PORRAS FERNÁNDEZ-TOLEDANO ESP VeA-M 0:50:23 0:49:26
2021 3299 CRISTINA DRAGOTA ROM VeC-F 0:50:24 0:50:05
2022 3591 EDUARDO LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:24 0:50:05
2023 2892 CARLOS ENRIQUE GARCÍA FRANCO ESP VeB-M 0:50:24 0:49:24
2024 4251 MARIA JOSÉ YUSTA PINTO ESP Sen-F 0:50:24 0:49:56
2025 5751 CONSTANTIN SASS GER VeC-M 0:50:24 0:49:33
2026 3472 FRANCISCO GÓMEZ RONCERO ESP VeC-M 0:50:25 0:50:20
2027 3222 ELENA MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:50:25 0:50:20
2028 4569 RAFAEL FERRER MÁRQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:26 0:50:09
2029 2549 MIGUEL BRAVO ALZUGARAY ESP Sen-M 0:50:26 0:50:09
2030 10189 SAÚL CARBONERO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:27 0:47:30
2031 3307 AMPARO FLOREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:50:27 0:49:44
2032 1094 VICTOR BORJAS MACIAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:27 0:49:40
2033 1510 JOSE MARIA DIAZ - CANO RUIZ SANTA QUITERIA ESP VeC-M 0:50:27 0:49:49
2034 90 ANDRES MARTINEZ JURADO ESP VeB-M 0:50:27 0:50:25
2035 2450 JUSTI LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:27 0:49:30
2036 601 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ POTENCIANO ESP VeD-M 0:50:27 0:49:29
2037 1511 ESTEBAN DIAZ - CANO RUIZ SANTA QUITERIA ESP VeA-M 0:50:28 0:49:50
2038 767 BALDOMERO TARAVILLO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:50:28 0:50:22
2039 1792 FRANCISCO JAVIER MÁRQUEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:28 0:49:51
2040 2454 JESUS SEGOVIANO BERNAL ESP VeB-M 0:50:28 0:49:47
2041 9657 DAVID MURILLO CAVALLÉ ESP VeB-M 0:50:29 0:48:45
2042 8594 LUIS CARDENAS VIGIL ESP VeB-M 0:50:29 0:50:02
2043 1740 JOSÉ GABRIEL GÓMEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:29 0:49:39
2044 3370 JON MACÍAS SANTIAGO ESP VeB-M 0:50:29 0:49:40
2045 9654 GIUSEPPE SASSU ITA Sen-M 0:50:29 0:48:20
2046 1909 IVAN RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:29 0:49:32
2047 748 RAMON CAMUÑAS MANZANERO ESP VeB-M 0:50:29 0:49:29
2048 13 ALFONSO GONZALEZ HERMOSO DE MENDOZA ESP VeD-M 0:50:30 0:49:50
2049 3551 JORGE GARCÍA VIAÑO ESP VeA-M 0:50:30 0:50:18
2050 2043 ANTONIO DE JESUS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:30 0:49:33
2051 4364 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:30 0:49:56
2052 3512 JOSE LUIS OLIVA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:30 0:49:42
2053 2824 GABRIEL PALACIOS HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:30 0:49:58
2054 4568 JESUS MANUEL MARQUINA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:50:30 0:49:56
2055 1915 JOSE LUIS TOLEDANO DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:30 0:49:30
2056 2926 IVAN PERIS ESP Sen-M 0:50:31 0:49:37
2057 1078 DIEGO PRADOS MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:31 0:49:38
2058 5540 CARLOS CASTAN CAÑETE ESP VeB-M 0:50:31 0:49:54
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2059 2051 FRANCISCO JOSE TELLO CAÑADAS ESP VeB-M 0:50:31 0:49:50
2060 3638 PEDRO MESAS OYUELA ESP VeC-M 0:50:31 0:50:19
2061 3449 PILAR PRATS OLIVÀN ESP VeB-F 0:50:32 0:49:35
2062 5438 IGNACIO LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ DE MESA ESP VeB-M 0:50:32 0:49:37
2063 1997 CARLOS MAGRO MAZO ESP VeC-M 0:50:32 0:49:51
2064 3707 JUAN IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ARROYO ESP Sen-M 0:50:32 0:50:23
2065 9758 ANTONIO CARABALLO GUZMÁN ESP VeA-M 0:50:32 0:48:28
2066 3552 FRANCISCO DE LA MORENA GALLARDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:32 0:50:01
2067 3406 DAVID MARQUES POR Sen-M 0:50:32 0:50:24
2068 4830 JAVIER SAN MARTÍN IZQUIERDO ESP VeC-M 0:50:32 0:50:02
2069 1294 TOMAS PALAZON MADRID ESP Sen-M 0:50:32 0:49:45
2070 3743 LUIS EMILIO LIRIANO AROSTEGUI DOM Sen-M 0:50:33 0:50:25
2071 1591 RAFAEL GIRONÉS SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:33 0:49:32
2072 4388 JUAN ANTONIO HERNAN RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:50:33 0:50:22
2073 9457 SERGIO COELLO GORDO ESP Sen-M 0:50:33 0:47:41
2074 3749 BEGOÑA PANIAGUA RIVAS ESP VeA-F 0:50:33 0:50:01
2075 3273 FERNANDO VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:50:34 0:50:07
2076 1791 RAMÓN LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:34 0:50:04
2077 3631 PABLO LUIS SAN JUAN GARRIDO ESP VeB-M 0:50:34 0:50:11
2078 9140 ISMAEL VEGA ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:50:34 0:48:02
2079 4947 RAÚL GUILLÉN CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:34 0:49:50
2080 8812 JULIEN BINETRUY FRA Sen-M 0:50:34 0:47:36
2081 4204 FERNANDO ALVAREZ LUCIO ESP VeA-M 0:50:34 0:49:57
2082 3771 DANIEL GÜIMIL VILLAR ESP Sen-M 0:50:34 0:50:12
2083 4927 JAVIER ARTEAGA GALVEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:35 0:49:37
2084 3710 JULIA SÁNCHEZ BAHÍLLO ESP VeB-F 0:50:35 0:49:57
2085 3969 RAÚL PASCUAL GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:50:35 0:50:16
2086 4071 IVÁN DÍAZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:50:35 0:50:00
2087 9134 MARIO GARCIA MONTEALEGRE ESP Sen-M 0:50:36 0:48:35
2088 630 MANUEL PEÑA ALCARAZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:36 0:50:10
2089 646 DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:36 0:49:41
2090 1821 ALBERTO AYUSO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:36 0:49:42
2091 852 JESUS MARTINEZ HIDALGO ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:50:19
2092 3515 GERMAN MORALES CONEJO ESP VeB-M 0:50:37 0:50:24
2093 6202 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ ORTUNO ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:50:07
2094 2871 CAYETANO FUENTES MERLOS ESP Sen-M 0:50:37 0:49:32
2095 10305 ALFREDO MORENO BODEGO ESP VeB-M 0:50:38 0:49:56
2096 3943 CARLOS ARRIBAS MADRIGAL ESP VeA-M 0:50:38 0:49:46
2097 3493 GREGORIO COMINO ESP VeA-M 0:50:38 0:50:07
2098 4781 REMEDIOS LAPAZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:38 0:49:47
2099 501 ALBERTO PENALBA DONOSO ESP Sen-M 0:50:38 0:50:23
2100 2594 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARAUJO CAMPOS ESP VeB-M 0:50:38 0:50:01
2101 3373 HIGINIO RIVERA CARMONA ESP VeC-M 0:50:38 0:50:24
2102 2361 RAMÓN LÁREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:38 0:50:23
2103 4735 ALBERTO GARCIA RIVERA ESP VeA-M 0:50:39 0:50:31
2104 5837 ISMAEL MORAL DIAZ ESP Juv-M 0:50:39 0:49:47
2105 3530 JESUS GARCIA IGLESIAS ESP Sen-M 0:50:39 0:50:19
2106 4160 ANDRES GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA GREGORIO ESP VeB-M 0:50:39 0:49:53
2107 4065 JOÃO REINA POR VeA-M 0:50:39 0:49:58
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2108 826 PABLO VILLOSLADA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:39 0:50:34
2109 3344 RUBEN BARRIGA DEL RIO ESP VeA-M 0:50:39 0:50:28
2110 3876 ANTONIO MARTÍN BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:50:39 0:50:12
2111 4447 MATÍAS VALLEJO ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:50:40 0:50:36
2112 2118 VICTOR CASASOLA GOMEZ-AGUADO ESP VeA-M 0:50:40 0:49:48
2113 2905 ENRIQUE PUIG ANDREU ESP VeC-M 0:50:40 0:50:14
2114 4846 RAÚL PULIDO PULIDO ESP VeB-M 0:50:41 0:50:08
2115 3924 ANGEL SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:41 0:50:37
2116 2329 JOSE DAVID JIMÉNEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:50:41 0:49:43
2117 5400 JAVIER LASTRA CORDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:41 0:49:43
2118 5517 JOSE LUIS PEREZ CASTELLANOS ESP VeD-M 0:50:41 0:49:57
2119 4112 ROSS CAMPBELL USA VeA-M 0:50:41 0:49:49
2120 1673 CARLOS GUILLÉN PECO ESP VeD-M 0:50:41 0:49:35
2121 2180 JUAN JOSE NAVARRO RIVERA ESP VeB-M 0:50:41 0:50:09
2122 4097 RAUL CASTILLO VIZCAYA ESP VeD-M 0:50:41 0:49:25
2123 1701 ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ BERNABE ESP VeC-M 0:50:41 0:50:02
2124 3506 MARIA DE LAS NIEVES SORIANO MARTIN ESP VeA-F 0:50:42 0:50:20
2125 4631 DANIEL MIRANDA SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:42 0:50:04
2126 4623 SEGUNDO SANZ GALVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:42 0:50:27
2127 4472 FRAN PELAEZ ALLER ESP Sen-M 0:50:42 0:49:38
2128 2394 RAFAEL LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:42 0:49:46
2129 6699 LUIS PALACIOS HIGUERAS ESP VeA-M 0:50:42 0:49:42
2130 2117 IGNACIO JOSÉ GUERRA DAVID ESP Sen-M 0:50:42 0:50:03
2131 4508 ALBERTO NAVAS RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:50:43 0:50:08
2132 6302 CAROLINA PRIETO SAYAVERA ESP Sen-F 0:50:43 0:49:54
2133 2323 ALBERTO MILLÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:43 0:50:06
2134 10219 VICTOR QUEZADA RAMON ESP VeA-M 0:50:43 0:49:51
2135 4411 EDUARDO GARCIA GUERRERO ESP Juv-M 0:50:44 0:50:20
2136 4462 ANGEL FLOREZ MENDOZA ESP VeB-M 0:50:44 0:50:21
2137 3975 FERNANDO GARCÍA-MORENO VILLARRASO ESP Sen-M 0:50:44 0:50:31
2138 4828 IGNACIO TORRALBO GIMENO ESP Sen-M 0:50:44 0:50:36
2139 4114 JOSE MARIA CASTRILLO ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:44 0:50:38
2140 538 ALBERTO MUÑOZ BORRACHERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:45 0:50:05
2141 8639 VICTOR CEBRIAN LOPEZ ESP Juv-M 0:50:45 0:50:21
2142 21 ALEJANDRO LOZANO ESPINOSA ESP Sen-M 0:50:45 0:49:53
2143 24 GUIA 50 MINUTOS GUIA 50 MINUTOS ESP Sen-F 0:50:45 0:49:52
2144 3655 DAVID MARTIN CUEVAS ESP VeC-M 0:50:46 0:50:00
2145 3227 JUAN AMTONIO MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:46 0:50:34
2146 1601 LUIS DE LA POZA GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:46 0:50:04
2147 5830 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:46 0:49:49
2148 1600 ROBERTO SANTAMARÍA TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:50:46 0:50:05
2149 10163 AURELIO MENENDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:46 0:50:01
2150 2347 NATALIA GALLEGO MARTIN ESP VeA-F 0:50:46 0:50:17
2151 3700 IGNACIO FRANCISCO CUESTA CARDIN ESP VeB-M 0:50:46 0:50:14
2152 4317 ALFONSO JAIME MATEOS-APARICIO ESP Sen-M 0:50:46 0:50:05
2153 3302 DANIEL POLO MOZAS ESP VeA-M 0:50:46 0:50:03
2154 4093 IVAN GARCIA ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:50:47 0:50:44
2155 4610 SERGIO SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:47 0:50:10
2156 4727 FELI BENITEZ EXPOSITO ESP VeA-F 0:50:47 0:50:14
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2157 4609 CRISTINA NOGUERA MANZANO ESP Sen-F 0:50:47 0:50:10
2158 1370 FERNANDO REGUERA FUNCIA ESP VeB-M 0:50:47 0:50:26
2159 3450 FRANCISCO QUINTANAR LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:47 0:50:43
2160 6499 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LERA ESP VeB-M 0:50:47 0:49:34
2161 2447 JOSE ALBACETE SANZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:48 0:50:03
2162 4955 FERNANDO COBO MANSILLA ESP VeA-M 0:50:48 0:49:44
2163 4625 PABLO POZUELO GUZMÁN ESP VeD-M 0:50:48 0:50:35
2164 2913 TOMAS RUIZ PALANCAR ESP VeD-M 0:50:48 0:50:34
2165 10170 ENRIQUE GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:49 0:50:46
2166 2422 ÁLVARO ESCOBAR GÁLVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:49 0:50:03
2167 3897 PABLO MUÑOZ-CHÁPULI ESP VeC-M 0:50:49 0:50:39
2168 2783 MARÍA CRISTINA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 0:50:49 0:50:47
2169 4261 ISABEL MARIA DUART CRESPO ESP VeB-F 0:50:49 0:50:20
2170 2063 ANGEL LUIS SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Juv-M 0:50:49 0:49:55
2171 10266 PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:50 0:49:48
2172 3701 JAVIER JIMENEZ GAITEN ESP VeB-M 0:50:50 0:50:45
2173 3398 CAROLINA MÉRIDA PANIEGO ESP VeC-F 0:50:50 0:50:31
2174 3917 RICARDO TORRES GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:50 0:50:43
2175 4815 ANA BARRENECHEA ESP VeD-F 0:50:50 0:50:16
2176 1661 JULIAN MORENO BONDI ESP VeC-M 0:50:50 0:50:32
2177 3239 ALBERTO ESCUDERO VILLANUEVA ESP VeA-M 0:50:50 0:50:38
2178 2197 SERGIO ARENAS PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:50 0:49:55
2179 6474 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:50 0:49:03
2180 2092 EDUARDO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:51 0:50:26
2181 3914 ALBERTO ARRIBAS DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:51 0:50:24
2182 1887 DAVID BRAVO MATIAS ESP VeC-M 0:50:51 0:50:35
2183 4741 JAVIER SANTIAGO GOMEZ BLANZACO ESP VeC-M 0:50:52 0:50:12
2184 4701 ELENA PALACIOS GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-F 0:50:52 0:50:32
2185 389 JULIAN DAVID SANCHEZ BRAVO ESP VeB-M 0:50:52 0:50:42
2186 10411 RAFAEL GOMEZ JODAR ESP VeB-M 0:50:52 0:47:58
2187 451 FERNANDO PRUÑONOSA REVERTER ESP VeD-M 0:50:52 0:50:42
2188 1665 JORGE AGUADO HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:52 0:50:10
2189 787 JOSE LUIS RIVAS MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:50:53 0:50:41
2190 2875 JAVIER MARTINEZ PARRILLA ESP VeB-M 0:50:53 0:50:22
2191 623 JUAN FRANCISCO ALONSO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:53 0:50:17
2192 4000 FRANCISCO JAVIER ASTIZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:50:53 0:50:09
2193 2520 LUIS PROTA ESP VeC-M 0:50:53 0:50:13
2194 2567 ALBERTO CARLOS SOTO BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:54 0:49:55
2195 4644 JOSE SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:54 0:50:20
2196 1428 CARLOS SEGURA OCHOA ESP Sen-M 0:50:54 0:50:08
2197 3956 VENTURA CORTES LLANOS ESP VeB-M 0:50:55 0:50:27
2198 4548 PABLO MONTERO DOMENECH ESP VeB-M 0:50:55 0:50:12
2199 3507 JAVIER SUAREZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:55 0:50:17
2200 4263 MAURICIO REMACHA MORO ESP VeB-M 0:50:55 0:50:12
2201 4744 IGNACIO ALONSO BAHLSEN ESP Sen-M 0:50:56 0:50:42
2202 1881 RUBEN ROLLIZO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:56 0:50:24
2203 2788 RODRIGO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:56 0:50:30
2204 10098 HECTOR DANIEL GRELA SUAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:56 0:47:23
2205 9237 PEDRO RAMIREZ CUEVAS ESP VeD-M 0:50:56 0:48:13
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2206 2236 FRANCISCO JAVIER VALLES SALINAS ESP VeB-M 0:50:56 0:50:18
2207 2928 JOSE ANTONIO TROITIÑO ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:50:56 0:50:09
2208 3932 RAUL ESQUINAS BUENDÍA ESP VeC-M 0:50:57 0:50:25
2209 1459 BARTOLOMÉ QUETGLAS OLIVER ESP VeB-M 0:50:57 0:50:00
2210 1898 FRANCISCO JOSÉ VÁZQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:57 0:50:26
2211 1339 GUILLERMO GARCIA-BARRERO ESP Sen-M 0:50:57 0:50:33
2212 574 JEAN-CLAUDE LEBEUGLE FRA VeD-M 0:50:57 0:50:52
2213 4614 JESUS ANGEL ARANDA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:50:58 0:50:35
2214 1912 JORGE GUIJARRO LOMA ESP Sen-M 0:50:58 0:50:42
2215 10320 ROBERTO DE LA MATA CURIEL ESP Sen-M 0:50:58 0:50:26
2216 3718 ROCIO CALVO GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:50:58 0:50:20
2217 10343 DAVID FERRER GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:50:59 0:50:02
2218 5392 SAMUEL ROMERO DIEZ ESP VeB-M 0:50:59 0:50:05
2219 1289 ALFONSO MORALES CAMPRUBI ESP VeA-M 0:50:59 0:50:12
2220 4616 SERGIO CASTAÑO FALAGAN ESP VeA-M 0:50:59 0:49:58
2221 3369 PHILIP KENNEDY GBR VeD-M 0:51:00 0:50:50
2222 1535 JOSÉ MARÍA MARZAL BARÓ ESP VeB-M 0:51:00 0:50:17
2223 4145 LAURA VICENT ALMENAR ESP VeC-F 0:51:00 0:50:36
2224 3487 DAVID LOPEZ BACHILLER ESP VeB-M 0:51:00 0:50:46
2225 9207 CESAR CORDOBA DEL NOGAL ESP VeC-M 0:51:01 0:50:53
2226 864 MANUEL IBAÑEZ MARQUES ESP VeD-M 0:51:01 0:50:52
2227 10254 JONATAN ORTIZ SALAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:01 0:49:31
2228 1136 FERNANDO GARCÍA VIVIANI ESP VeA-M 0:51:01 0:51:01
2229 7436 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GRACIA LINARES ESP VeB-M 0:51:02 0:48:48
2230 1839 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA ANGULO ESP VeD-M 0:51:02 0:50:03
2231 2667 ÁNGEL ROBERTO GALARZA ECU VeA-M 0:51:02 0:50:10
2232 2412 RAMÓN CHACÓN HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:02 0:50:17
2233 4500 JUAN BURGOS CORTÉS ESP VeB-M 0:51:03 0:50:36
2234 2968 PEDRO ALVAREZ HERRANZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:03 0:50:27
2235 2879 LUIS MIGUEL ÁBREGO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:51:03 0:50:12
2236 6715 RAÚL MORENO GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:03 0:50:17
2237 967 LUIS SOPEÑA CORVINOS ESP VeA-M 0:51:03 0:50:18
2238 7805 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RIVAS ESP Sen-F 0:51:03 0:49:49
2239 1776 ANGEL SÁNCHEZ DEL GRADO ESP VeB-M 0:51:04 0:50:26
2240 9351 BELTRAN LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:04 0:50:31
2241 1775 ALFONSO SUÁREZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:04 0:50:27
2242 4801 EMILIO GONZALO NAVARRO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:51:04 0:50:18
2243 9354 JOSE MANUEL RAMIREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:04 0:50:31
2244 2441 FEDE JIMÉNEZ REGUILON ESP VeB-M 0:51:04 0:50:51
2245 3383 JESUS ENRIQUE RIERA NAVA ESP VeD-M 0:51:04 0:50:36
2246 1532 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:51:04 0:50:21
2247 3417 FEDERICO RUIZ ARRABÉ ESP VeD-M 0:51:04 0:50:42
2248 3687 RAQUEL ALONSO MARTIN ESP VeA-F 0:51:04 0:50:32
2249 3260 EDUARDO SUAREZ VALLINA ESP VeA-M 0:51:05 0:50:59
2250 2023 NACHO AZCÁRRAGA RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:05 0:50:02
2251 2020 MARINO BERNABÉ SANTOS ESP VeC-M 0:51:05 0:50:03
2252 1794 ALEJANDRO MEDIAVILLA MEDIAVILLA ESP Sen-M 0:51:06 0:49:15
2253 3977 MARTA MENARGUEZ SALOMON ESP VeD-F 0:51:07 0:50:46
2254 1530 PEDRO MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:51:07 0:50:24
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2255 8680 GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:07 0:48:25
2256 2255 VICENTE CHIVA ROBLES ESP VeB-M 0:51:07 0:50:34
2257 1917 LUIS REVILLA MACÍAS ESP VeA-M 0:51:07 0:50:33
2258 2589 CARLOS DE ANDRÉS BERMEJO ESP VeC-M 0:51:07 0:50:26
2259 4854 LORENZO VALENTIN NIETO ESP Sen-M 0:51:08 0:49:48
2260 6662 JORGE ISAAC BENÍTEZ LÓPEZ PAR VeA-M 0:51:08 0:50:08
2261 652 JUAN FRANCISCO RUEDA YÉLAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:08 0:50:34
2262 3753 JOSÉ DEL AVELLANAL CARREÑO ESP Juv-M 0:51:08 0:51:00
2263 3592 GUILLERMO GARCÍA GARCÍA-VERDUGO ESP VeC-M 0:51:09 0:50:28
2264 2038 MIGUEL FIOL PIQUERO ESP VeB-M 0:51:09 0:50:28
2265 3209 JULIAN VADILLO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:09 0:50:16
2266 3377 PABLO RUANO SUAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:09 0:50:16
2267 2339 EVARISTO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:09 0:50:46
2268 1742 PEDRO CASADO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:09 0:50:36
2269 1302 MIGUEL ANGEL CALVO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:10 0:50:19
2270 4336 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARTUCH AZANZA ESP VeD-M 0:51:10 0:50:38
2271 1657 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:10 0:47:34
2272 1928 MANUEL IBÁÑEZ MACÍAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:11 0:50:48
2273 4954 CONSTANCE HOLM NOR Sen-F 0:51:11 0:50:43
2274 1445 OSCAR PLAZA BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:51:11 0:50:34
2275 6296 JAVIER GARRAÍN CEBALLOS ESP Sen-M 0:51:11 0:50:39
2276 1287 CARLOS MORALES CAMPRUBI ESP VeC-M 0:51:12 0:50:24
2277 3298 CARLOS ORTEGA COLOMO ESP VeA-M 0:51:12 0:50:22
2278 4136 ANDRES CASTILLO CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:51:12 0:50:22
2279 3412 PABLO PÉREZ BARREIRO ESP Sen-M 0:51:13 0:50:46
2280 1042 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ VICENTE ESP Sen-M 0:51:13 0:50:58
2281 8982 AGUSTIN ALONSO-CARRIAZO LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:13 0:49:52
2282 5233 MARCOS MORENO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:13 0:50:39
2283 2698 JAVIER RINCÓN ARNAL ESP VeB-M 0:51:13 0:50:22
2284 1910 JAVIER GONZALEZ TEMPRANO ESP VeD-M 0:51:14 0:50:41
2285 4155 ALEJANDRO DOMINGUEZ VILLAR ESP Sen-M 0:51:14 0:50:41
2286 1730 EDUARDO PADRINO BONFIGLIO ESP VeA-M 0:51:14 0:49:59
2287 3727 JUAN PABLO GAHETE SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:15 0:50:45
2288 3669 PEDRO ANTONIO DIAZ MANCEBO ESP VeC-M 0:51:16 0:51:00
2289 9154 JOSE CARLOS GODOY SOCUELLAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:51:16 0:50:48
2290 4202 VILMA GIMENEZ CABRERA PAR VeA-F 0:51:17 0:51:14
2291 5309 LLUIS SEMPERE BORDES ESP Sen-M 0:51:17 0:49:48
2292 9425 ALBERTO HERNÁNDEZ IZQUIERDO ESP VeC-M 0:51:17 0:48:43
2293 2515 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:51:17 0:50:58
2294 489 ENRIQUE MUÑOZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:51:17 0:50:37
2295 9064 DERMOT CORRIGAN IRL VeA-M 0:51:18 0:50:46
2296 4042 ROBERTO VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:18 0:51:08
2297 3351 DANIEL CEREZO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:18 0:50:45
2298 4603 EMILIO LANGLE ESP VeB-M 0:51:18 0:51:09
2299 4191 LUIS MIGUEL MARTIN CASTRO ESP VeB-M 0:51:19 0:50:55
2300 9077 JOSE ANTONIO MOLINA DAMIAN ESP VeC-M 0:51:19 0:50:44
2301 6904 MERCEDES ROZANO ESP VeC-F 0:51:19 0:50:50
2302 4762 SANTIAGO SALVADOR FERNANDEZ MAYORALAS GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:19 0:50:45
2303 9403 LIZ SÁNCHEZ PER VeA-F 0:51:19 0:51:19
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2304 1960 DIEGO LOPEZ RANZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:19 0:49:45
2305 4190 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ-LANCHA ANDRES ESP VeB-M 0:51:19 0:50:55
2306 2909 CARLOS GARCIA PERALES ESP VeD-M 0:51:20 0:50:30
2307 3275 ANTONIO LUIS GOLMAR GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 0:51:20 0:50:49
2308 4635 RALPH SMITH GBR VeD-M 0:51:20 0:50:07
2309 3411 OMAR SOTO MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:51:21 0:50:54
2310 4595 DANIEL DEL GANSO REDONDO ESP Sen-M 0:51:21 0:50:54
2311 3761 JOSE ANTONIO ROJAS CERDEÑO ESP VeB-M 0:51:21 0:50:42
2312 785 JORGE LUENGO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:51:22 0:51:08
2313 3534 OSCAR MUÑOZ TRANI ESP Sen-M 0:51:22 0:50:56
2314 2590 JUAN CARLOS CERRO DEL POZO ESP Sen-M 0:51:22 0:50:46
2315 4823 ENRIQUE ALCALA ESCUDERO ESP VeB-M 0:51:22 0:51:11
2316 7014 GONZALO ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:51:22 0:50:46
2317 4061 GUILLAUME DE SUBERCASAUX FRA Sen-M 0:51:23 0:50:42
2318 3618 MARTA ACEVEDO FERRERA ESP VeA-F 0:51:23 0:50:56
2319 3703 LUIS MIGUEL CÓRDOBA GONZÁLEZ DE LA ALEJA ESP VeA-M 0:51:23 0:51:06
2320 3640 RUBEN ORTIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:23 0:51:13
2321 10054 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ CUBILLO ESP VeA-M 0:51:23 0:49:13
2322 3589 SERGIO DURAN RAMOS ESP VeB-M 0:51:23 0:50:30
2323 1774 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:24 0:50:50
2324 3234 VALERO MARÍN ESP VeA-M 0:51:24 0:50:30
2325 4627 JOSE MARTIN MOREIRA ESP VeD-M 0:51:24 0:51:10
2326 2896 JAVIER FERNANDEZ SAMBLAS ESP VeC-M 0:51:24 0:49:36
2327 4121 PABLO DE LA TORRE CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:51:24 0:51:07
2328 2048 ALBERTO LOPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:25 0:50:40
2329 9802 REMEDIOS DIAZ MORENO ESP VeB-F 0:51:25 0:50:25
2330 4505 VÍCTOR PIZARRO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:25 0:50:00
2331 4951 ALMUDENA SANZ BALLESTEROS ESP VeB-F 0:51:25 0:50:25
2332 9951 GONZALO PUCH HERREROS DE TEJADA ESP Sen-M 0:51:25 0:49:58
2333 809 NACHO ROMAN ESP VeC-M 0:51:25 0:51:20
2334 7790 SERGIO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:26 0:50:34
2335 3479 RAMON MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:26 0:51:21
2336 3325 TXEMA PEREZ FRESNO ESP VeD-M 0:51:26 0:51:19
2337 2870 ANTONIO ALONSO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:26 0:51:06
2338 3451 ALEJANDRO RUIZ GIOVIO ESP Sen-M 0:51:26 0:50:58
2339 9707 FREDERIC LIGEOUR FRA Sen-M 0:51:27 0:50:46
2340 5379 ISMAEL CABALLERO MÉNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:27 0:50:25
2341 3995 JUAN PARDO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:27 0:51:21
2342 2191 BORJA GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:27 0:50:39
2343 4629 MIGUEL ANGEL ALTARES DEL CABO ESP VeD-M 0:51:28 0:51:09
2344 9668 JOSÉ ANTONIO DÍAZ DURAN ESP VeB-M 0:51:28 0:49:49
2345 9667 BLAS VILLALTA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:28 0:49:50
2346 2374 JOSÉ MIGUEL GÓMEZ PINO ESP VeB-M 0:51:28 0:51:07
2347 4878 RAFAEL VILLACASTIN SIERRA ESP VeC-M 0:51:28 0:51:13
2348 1024 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CANTERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:28 0:51:13
2349 3226 ANDREAS THON GER VeC-M 0:51:29 0:51:12
2350 9151 ADRIÁN CORRAL ESP Sen-M 0:51:29 0:50:10
2351 550 ANGEL TARAVILLO CUADRA ESP VeC-M 0:51:29 0:51:07
2352 2561 ANA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:51:29 0:50:43
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2353 1315 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ ESTRADE ESP VeB-M 0:51:29 0:50:27
2354 9936 SERGIO GARCIA TAPIA ESP Sen-M 0:51:30 0:47:27
2355 5283 MIGUEL VINAGRE DE LA PRIDA ESP VeA-M 0:51:30 0:50:37
2356 2378 JORGE ARANDA GALVEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:30 0:50:37
2357 2496 MANUEL MONASTERIO AMIGUES ESP VeC-M 0:51:30 0:51:10
2358 1682 JONATAN MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:30 0:50:33
2359 2547 RAMÓN VEGA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:51:30 0:50:47
2360 2611 JUAN CARLOS RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:51:30 0:49:52
2361 3615 JORGE JUAN LIGERO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:51:30 0:51:18
2362 5276 ENRIQUE CUEVAS SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:31 0:51:18
2363 1714 JESÚS ESPADA RUIZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:31 0:50:47
2364 4246 ALVARO PEINADO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:31 0:51:07
2365 2635 RAUL POBLADOR CABAÑERO ESP VeC-M 0:51:31 0:51:00
2366 2539 BEATRIZ ALCOLEA GIL ESP Sen-F 0:51:31 0:50:33
2367 4048 ANTONIO ANTON MAROTO ESP VeD-M 0:51:31 0:51:02
2368 3714 DAVID NAVAMUEL CAFFARENA ESP VeB-M 0:51:31 0:50:58
2369 9718 MANUEL CANO MENA ESP Sen-M 0:51:31 0:50:42
2370 2729 JESÚS SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:31 0:50:57
2371 4848 FÉLIX MORENO VILLAR ESP Sen-M 0:51:32 0:50:57
2372 4330 MARIO VAQUERO SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:51:32 0:51:20
2373 2425 BORJA ROBLES FOSG ESP VeB-M 0:51:32 0:50:20
2374 2603 ISABEL MARTIN INESTAL ESP VeB-F 0:51:32 0:50:38
2375 2608 JESUS ANTONIO RUBIO PATA ESP VeA-M 0:51:32 0:51:01
2376 3427 FAUSTO MATATOROS BARRENO ESP VeB-M 0:51:32 0:51:22
2377 4957 JOSÉ ALBERTO RIVAS LOZANO ESP VeA-M 0:51:32 0:50:04
2378 3270 FRANCISCO GABRIEL SERRANO MARQUÉS ESP VeC-M 0:51:33 0:51:12
2379 3747 LUIS ANTONIO SANCHEZ CABEZAS ESP VeD-M 0:51:33 0:51:31
2380 4405 ALEJANDRO GAITÁN GARZA ESP VeA-M 0:51:33 0:51:20
2381 3656 ANTONIO LLORET MANCHON ESP VeC-M 0:51:33 0:51:10
2382 1890 GREGORIO CAMPANERO GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:51:34 0:50:32
2383 3593 MONTSERRAT MATA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:34 0:51:17
2384 6387 ANGEL JAVIER RUIZ YEPES ESP VeB-M 0:51:34 0:50:24
2385 4515 JOSE DAVID DE JUAN ROJO ESP VeB-M 0:51:34 0:51:30
2386 4599 JOSÉ CARLOS EGEA MACHUCA ESP VeD-M 0:51:35 0:51:15
2387 5513 AYMERIC BLAZY FRA VeB-M 0:51:35 0:50:42
2388 4056 MARIVÍ SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-F 0:51:35 0:50:39
2389 2064 ANGEL FERNANDEZ MEJIA ESP VeC-M 0:51:36 0:50:42
2390 6630 MARIA ELENA GARCIA TERRIZA ESP VeB-F 0:51:36 0:50:56
2391 3539 JOSE MARIA GALAN MURIEL ESP VeD-M 0:51:36 0:51:00
2392 3611 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ HERRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:36 0:50:41
2393 2530 CARLOS ENRIQUE PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:37 0:51:07
2394 1404 ESTEBAN HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:51:37 0:51:01
2395 822 CARLOS VILLANUEVA GIRON ESP VeC-M 0:51:37 0:51:31
2396 2842 ROBERTO CARLOS MELERO SANTAMARÍA ESP Sen-M 0:51:37 0:50:47
2397 4959 DIEGO OSORIO VINASCO COL Sen-M 0:51:37 0:50:52
2398 9340 CARLOS HORMIGOS MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:37 0:51:18
2399 4897 JAVIER CANO REBOLLO ESP VeC-M 0:51:38 0:51:35
2400 1842 JOSE ANTONIO VEGA CANO ESP VeC-M 0:51:38 0:50:42
2401 3490 LUIS FELIPE GONZALEZ CARRIZO ESP VeC-M 0:51:38 0:51:32
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2402 4924 ALBERTO RULLAN CONTRERAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:38 0:50:54
2403 2265 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ALFARO PEÑA ESP Sen-M 0:51:39 0:51:12
2404 513 DEJAN DOPLIHAR SLO Sen-M 0:51:39 0:51:20
2405 4825 JESUS FERNANDO SANCHEZ DE CASTRO MORON ESP VeB-M 0:51:39 0:51:00
2406 4147 DAVID BENITO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:39 0:50:47
2407 3942 JOSÉ LUIS CORRAL MARCIAL ESP VeB-M 0:51:39 0:51:26
2408 4708 JAN FRANCKE GER VeA-M 0:51:40 0:51:17
2409 4398 JOSE MANUEL DIAZ RAMIREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:40 0:51:11
2410 1292 JUAN LUIS PERUCHA CARRALERO ESP VeB-M 0:51:40 0:50:52
2411 4148 RAÚL BENITO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:40 0:50:47
2412 518 IVAN HORMIGOS MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:40 0:51:20
2413 7417 JUAN FRANCISCO CORRAL MARCIAL ESP VeB-M 0:51:41 0:51:27
2414 4365 ALEJANDRO VIVES VACAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:41 0:51:25
2415 4722 ISIDORO FRANCO ESP Sen-M 0:51:41 0:51:32
2416 3243 JUAN FRANCISCO MIGUELEZ FUERTES ESP VeD-M 0:51:41 0:50:34
2417 1860 DAVID VERGÉS SALVADORES ESP VeB-M 0:51:41 0:49:06
2418 3254 FERNANDO SOBRINO TALAVERA ESP VeB-M 0:51:42 0:50:56
2419 4716 CARLOS GARCIA MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 0:51:42 0:51:10
2420 4608 JAVIER SANZ CANDALES ESP VeB-M 0:51:42 0:50:49
2421 420 OSVALDO CAÑEZ MEX Sen-M 0:51:42 0:50:52
2422 3764 JOSÉ LUIS MAGRO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:42 0:50:48
2423 2368 FELICIANO CASANOVA GUASCH ESP VeC-M 0:51:43 0:51:12
2424 1235 JOSÉ LUIS PASTOR TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:51:43 0:51:20
2425 5210 VICTORIA ÁLVAREZ MATEOS ESP VeA-F 0:51:43 0:50:46
2426 9209 DELMIRO RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ESP VeD-M 0:51:43 0:51:36
2427 4177 MARCIAL BLÁZQUEZ BOTIJA ESP VeA-M 0:51:43 0:51:05
2428 8929 JOSÉ MARÍA ABELLA RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:51:43 0:49:40
2429 2579 PABLO CIDON MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:43 0:51:09
2430 5243 AITOR URRESTI GOROSTIZA ESP Sen-M 0:51:44 0:51:07
2431 2674 JORGE LECUE ESP VeA-M 0:51:44 0:50:48
2432 4621 JOSÉ LUIS FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:44 0:51:31
2433 1229 LUIS CARLOS DE LEON PEREZ VEN VeA-M 0:51:45 0:50:49
2434 4682 FRANCISCO BALLESTERO GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:45 0:51:20
2435 4039 EUGENIO ARENAS DE LOS RÍOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:45 0:51:40
2436 3717 CELIA DEL MAR LOPEZ DE LA MANZANARA PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:51:45 0:50:52
2437 2878 ISIDORO JOSE MARIA VELASCO GALA ESP VeD-M 0:51:46 0:51:04
2438 2877 ROSA MARIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-F 0:51:46 0:51:04
2439 3946 OSCAR GALA GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:47 0:50:52
2440 2343 JAVIER GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:51:47 0:51:21
2441 5264 JOSE ANTONIO PÉREZ LEDESMA ESP VeC-M 0:51:47 0:51:39
2442 10279 IGNACIO PARDO SAENZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:47 0:50:59
2443 4524 NURIA GARCIA-ROMERAL SIMON-TALERO ESP Sen-F 0:51:47 0:51:20
2444 2960 PABLO CASTIELLO RODIL ESP Sen-M 0:51:47 0:51:40
2445 2702 JUAN PABLO DEL RIO ESP Sen-M 0:51:48 0:50:58
2446 728 JOSE IGNACIO PRADA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:48 0:50:49
2447 2701 DANIEL PAREJO ESP VeA-M 0:51:48 0:50:58
2448 392 LUIS DE SEBASTIÁN ESP VeB-M 0:51:49 0:51:26
2449 706 ANGEL MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:49 0:51:34
2450 4414 DAVID MARTÍN MACAYO ESP VeB-M 0:51:49 0:51:23
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2451 721 ANGEL DEL ALAMO ESP VeA-M 0:51:49 0:51:33
2452 705 DAVID RENESES MINGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:49 0:51:35
2453 4198 GUILLERMO HOCES HURTADO ESP Sen-M 0:51:50 0:51:26
2454 4183 ISMAEL NAVARRO GALINDO ESP VeD-M 0:51:50 0:51:15
2455 5628 SERGIO MORALES SAEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:50 0:50:37
2456 3776 VICKY PACILEO ITA VeB-F 0:51:50 0:51:48
2457 2237 JUAN MARTÍN CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:51:50 0:51:29
2458 4530 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:50 0:50:50
2459 4424 JACOBO RIVERO MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:51:51 0:51:12
2460 1989 ANTONIO SILVEIRA PUERTAS ESP VeB-M 0:51:51 0:49:50
2461 5721 ROBERTO PARRO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:51 0:50:37
2462 3987 GUILLERMO BUJALANCE GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:51 0:51:49
2463 3874 EMILIO JOSE RODRÍGUEZ DOS ANJOS ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:51:31
2464 2552 IRIS MOYANO HOLGADO ESP Sen-F 0:51:52 0:51:03
2465 217 ALFONSO CARCASONA ESP VeD-M 0:51:52 0:51:39
2466 1211 JOSE LUIS CEVALLOS HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:52 0:51:30
2467 539 CAROLINA ROMERO PAVON ESP Sen-F 0:51:52 0:51:34
2468 2809 JOSE SANCHEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:51:52 0:51:34
2469 3544 RAÚL CHAMORRO MALAGÓN ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:51:16
2470 2380 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMÉNEZ ACEDO ESP VeC-M 0:51:52 0:51:14
2471 9330 ALBERTO GONZALEZ BOZA ESP Sen-M 0:51:52 0:49:25
2472 1215 DAVE HAMILTON ALEJANDRO BUENO ECU Sen-M 0:51:52 0:51:31
2473 2458 OSCAR PEREZ SIERRA ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:51:00
2474 309 DANIEL CATALAN PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:52 0:51:40
2475 2444 JOSÉ ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:52 0:51:32
2476 4818 EDUARDO HERRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:52 0:51:04
2477 1303 JUAN CARLOS CALVO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:53 0:51:02
2478 7559 VICTORINO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ MOTAÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:53 0:51:25
2479 2178 PABLO MARTÍN PRADOS ESP Sen-M 0:51:53 0:50:57
2480 2114 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ RIVERO ESP VeA-M 0:51:53 0:50:53
2481 863 LEO MIGUEL GONZALEZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:53 0:49:43
2482 2790 RAMÓN VÁZQUEZ AGUDO ESP VeA-M 0:51:53 0:51:28
2483 4224 MATTEO CALLEGARIN ITA Sen-M 0:51:53 0:51:14
2484 5541 MAMEN RODRIGUEZ MOULIAA ESP VeB-F 0:51:54 0:51:02
2485 2765 JUAN MARTÍN FORNELL HIGUERAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:54 0:51:02
2486 1003 VÍCTOR Á•LVAREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:51:54 0:51:02
2487 3259 JAVIER ECHÁVARRI DELMÁS ESP VeB-M 0:51:54 0:51:44
2488 4630 JONATAN BAEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:55 0:51:32
2489 1226 VERONICA BETANCOURT ALVAREZ VEN VeA-F 0:51:55 0:50:59
2490 2074 ANTONIO JOSE CABALLERO ASENSIO ESP VeA-M 0:51:55 0:51:02
2491 3365 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ-HORNEROS CALDERON ESP VeB-M 0:51:55 0:51:32
2492 3650 FAUSTO RENE SALAZAR ESPINOZA ESP VeD-M 0:51:56 0:51:53
2493 1945 JOSE ENRIQUE DIAZ AGUDO ESP VeD-M 0:51:56 0:51:24
2494 4953 AGUSTIN GAMITO ACEBEDO ESP VeD-M 0:51:56 0:51:08
2495 2493 RODOLFO ROMERO PAREJA ESP VeB-M 0:51:56 0:50:46
2496 8937 DIEGO PEDROCHE CID ESP Sen-M 0:51:56 0:49:38
2497 6615 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GONZALO ESP VeD-M 0:51:56 0:50:51
2498 3495 RAUL OSUNA MENENDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:15
2499 4325 ANGEL LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:51:56 0:51:14
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2500 4025 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:51:56 0:51:14
2501 3434 JAVIER IKER SAGÜILLO SANJUAN ESP VeA-M 0:51:56 0:51:38
2502 4106 CAROLINA VILLALIBRE CALDERÓN ESP Sen-F 0:51:57 0:51:02
2503 4310 ALFONSO CERRATO CARCEDO ESP VeC-M 0:51:57 0:51:26
2504 4874 DAVID GARCÍA BASTIDA ESP VeA-M 0:51:57 0:51:05
2505 2155 JAIME PRIEGO VALDEOLIVAS ESP Sen-M 0:51:57 0:50:53
2506 4009 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:57 0:51:21
2507 4740 JAIME DANIEL TORRES RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:57 0:51:10
2508 4428 FRANCK LE LOUARN FRA VeA-M 0:51:58 0:51:48
2509 5391 JOSE ANTONIO SEIJAS PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:58 0:51:05
2510 1709 JOSE LUIS GRANADOS GALLARDO ESP VeA-M 0:51:58 0:48:03
2511 4617 GONZALO MORENO BARRA ESP VeB-M 0:51:58 0:51:22
2512 8626 MARÍA JOSÉ GERAL POR Sen-F 0:51:58 0:51:51
2513 7788 ANGEL BUITRAGO YAÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:51:58 0:51:22
2514 4088 MARIA DEL CARMEN BORRELLA COBOS ESP VeC-F 0:51:59 0:50:59
2515 4100 LUIS RODRIGUEZ DE LOS MOZOS ESP VeD-M 0:51:59 0:51:26
2516 3685 MIGUEL BUENO FLEIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:59 0:49:12
2517 5226 ALBERTO GÓMEZ SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:51:59 0:51:17
2518 4268 GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ SANZ ESP Sen-M 0:51:59 0:51:55
2519 5228 LETICIA DE AGUSTÍN ESP VeA-F 0:51:59 0:51:25
2520 5340 SAÚL FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:00 0:51:03
2521 5866 JAVIER SAN JOSE LOBO ESP VeC-M 0:52:00 0:51:15
2522 4960 ENRIQUE GARCIA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:00 0:51:26
2523 10284 DAVID SAN JOSE GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:52:01 0:47:46
2524 8777 OSCAR MANIEGA SASTRE ESP Sen-M 0:52:01 0:49:15
2525 4612 FERNANDO CANO LOBATO ESP VeC-M 0:52:01 0:51:52
2526 1869 IVÁN TRÉBOL MONTEJANO ESP VeA-M 0:52:01 0:49:33
2527 10183 JOSE FELIX ALONSO HERNANZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:01 0:51:56
2528 2970 ALEJANDRO ASENSIO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:01 0:51:42
2529 1488 RAÚL HERNÁNDEZ VILARNOVO ESP VeB-M 0:52:01 0:51:08
2530 9141 CARLOS SANZ VICENTE ESP Sen-M 0:52:01 0:49:14
2531 4129 CARLOS VILLANUEVA MERCHAN ESP VeA-M 0:52:02 0:51:31
2532 1288 FELIPE MORALES CAMPRUBI ESP VeB-M 0:52:02 0:51:15
2533 4130 SANDRA VELASCO ALVAREZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:02 0:51:31
2534 4156 JOSÉ LUIS NENCLARES ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:52:03 0:51:06
2535 4367 MANUEL GARCIA SOLIPA POR Sen-M 0:52:03 0:51:07
2536 6750 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA SAGRADO ESP VeB-M 0:52:03 0:51:07
2537 5663 JUAN JOSE GARCÍA MATESANZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:03 0:51:00
2538 446 FCO JAVIER JIMENEZ ALMAZAN ESP Sen-M 0:52:03 0:51:01
2539 1485 JESÚS GALINDO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:03 0:51:10
2540 1462 FRANCESCO VEDELE ITA Sen-M 0:52:04 0:50:10
2541 3729 RUBÉN ARTEAGA MELÉNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:04 0:50:58
2542 2468 PABLO IGLESIAS CRESPO ESP VeD-M 0:52:04 0:51:25
2543 2212 SERGIO PERERA TEJADA ESP VeA-M 0:52:04 0:51:06
2544 2269 CARLOS ORTEGA HERNANDO ESP VeD-M 0:52:04 0:51:15
2545 3919 VICENTE TORIJANO CAYUELA ESP VeA-M 0:52:05 0:51:08
2546 4313 PEDRO GARCÍA NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:52:06 0:52:00
2547 4553 ANGEL SOTILLOS MAGAÑA ESP VeA-M 0:52:06 0:51:22
2548 4676 RUBEN ARRIZABALAGA GETINO ESP VeA-M 0:52:06 0:51:17
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2549 4178 MARISA SCHWAB USA Sen-F 0:52:06 0:51:35
2550 7404 MIGUEL ORTIZ DEL CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:52:06 0:49:56
2551 551 MARIA JESUS GOMEZ BERMEJO ESP VeC-F 0:52:06 0:51:46
2552 4909 BEATRIZ VALERO BASTANTE ESP VeA-F 0:52:07 0:51:04
2553 2201 GABRIEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:07 0:51:11
2554 849 ENRIQUE DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:07 0:51:42
2555 9239 JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ LINARES ESP VeA-M 0:52:08 0:50:19
2556 9689 OSCAR GARCIA BRETIN ESP VeA-M 0:52:08 0:50:59
2557 3966 MARIO GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:52:08 0:51:22
2558 5662 ANTONIO LANZAS CARMONA ESP VeB-M 0:52:08 0:50:31
2559 5205 ABEL VELASCO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:08 0:50:35
2560 403 DAVID GARCIA ABAD ALCOCER ESP VeB-M 0:52:08 0:50:19
2561 3677 OSCAR MARTIN HUERTAS ESP Sen-M 0:52:09 0:52:01
2562 2264 JOSÉ CÁNDIDO SAUZ SEGOVIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:09 0:52:00
2563 8845 FRNCISCO JAVIER TORRES DE MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:52:09 0:49:42
2564 6152 ADOLFO FAVIERES ESP VeB-M 0:52:09 0:51:27
2565 6824 MARIANO LAVEZZOLO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:09 0:51:19
2566 4284 MARIA JOSE GÁMEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:10 0:51:28
2567 6661 NATALIA HERNÁNDEZ SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:52:10 0:51:26
2568 2903 NIKLAS SANNEBRO SWE VeC-M 0:52:10 0:51:26
2569 4213 JUAN CARLOS MENCIA GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:10 0:52:07
2570 4492 RAUL GARCIA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:10 0:51:09
2571 6697 NICOLAS LOMBANA ESP Juv-M 0:52:10 0:51:10
2572 3320 RAIMUNDO SARDINERO ALAFONT ESP VeD-M 0:52:11 0:52:07
2573 3285 ALBERTO GALA NAVAS ESP VeB-M 0:52:11 0:51:44
2574 1979 LUIS ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-M 0:52:11 0:51:39
2575 6712 DAVID BONET GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:11 0:50:54
2576 5905 JULIO DELICADO BRYANT ESP Sen-M 0:52:11 0:49:58
2577 4796 JOSÉ LUIS ZURDO MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:52:12 0:51:48
2578 2559 ANDOR HEREPEY-CSAKANYI ESP VeD-M 0:52:12 0:51:50
2579 6523 CARLOS BOTIJA DE SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:52:12 0:51:40
2580 1431 TOMAS JOSÉ MOYA ESP VeA-M 0:52:12 0:51:11
2581 1463 OSCAR RAMOS RAPOSO ESP Sen-M 0:52:12 0:52:12
2582 6855 DAMIEN BATTISTON FRA Sen-M 0:52:13 0:50:19
2583 751 YON GARCÍA NISTAL ESP Sen-M 0:52:13 0:52:01
2584 7849 FRANCISCO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:52:13 0:49:32
2585 4811 DIEGO SOTODOSOS PASCUAL ESP Sen-M 0:52:13 0:52:01
2586 3807 LILIA BORRAZAS PRISTUPA ESP Sen-F 0:52:13 0:51:29
2587 2797 ANA MORENO BODEGO ESP VeB-F 0:52:13 0:51:36
2588 3790 PABLO VICENTE SIN ESP VeB-M 0:52:13 0:51:42
2589 2796 ALBERTO GARCIA YAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:14 0:51:36
2590 4717 MIKEL SANTAMARÍA IRIBAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:14 0:51:24
2591 2932 VICTOR IBÁÑEZ ALMENDRO ESP VeC-M 0:52:14 0:51:26
2592 1744 IGNACIO MANSO POZO ESP Sen-M 0:52:14 0:51:28
2593 9142 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LUCAS COLLAR ESP VeB-M 0:52:15 0:49:57
2594 516 SANTIAGO RAMON ALONSO PRADILLO ESP VeA-M 0:52:15 0:51:56
2595 6075 EMILIANO ACQUILA ESP VeB-M 0:52:15 0:50:52
2596 2438 DAVID SÁNCHEZ CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:52:16 0:51:34
2597 1865 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ ROUCO ESP Sen-M 0:52:16 0:51:39
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2598 2500 FERNANDO PAJARES FRAILE ESP VeA-M 0:52:16 0:51:47
2599 1836 DAVID LORANCA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:16 0:51:59
2600 10364 IVAN JADRAQUE SOTILLO ESP Juv-M 0:52:17 0:48:19
2601 3357 JUAN IGNACIO OTERO JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:17 0:50:36
2602 2884 JOSÉ ANTONIO SAIZ CEBRIÁN ESP VeB-M 0:52:17 0:51:29
2603 4791 ELISA GÁLVEZ CALO ESP VeB-F 0:52:17 0:52:05
2604 794 HECTOR CORONEL GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:17 0:52:04
2605 3605 FERNANDO NORIEGA RORIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:17 0:51:59
2606 3356 JOAQUÍN RODRIGUEZ CHAPARRO ESP VeD-M 0:52:17 0:52:13
2607 947 MIGUEL SANTOS LIMA ESP VeB-M 0:52:17 0:52:06
2608 2558 JUAN PEDRO MARTINEZ PASCUAL ESP VeC-M 0:52:18 0:51:26
2609 1052 VICENTE VILAR SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:18 0:52:05
2610 5843 CARLOS SERGIO OLIVEIRA POR VeB-M 0:52:18 0:51:16
2611 4571 MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:52:18 0:50:06
2612 3289 TOMAS FERNANDEZ GODOY ESP Sen-M 0:52:18 0:51:33
2613 7351 PABLO GÓMEZ TAVIRA ESP VeD-M 0:52:18 0:52:04
2614 4578 JULIE NEILL GBR VeA-F 0:52:18 0:52:04
2615 5885 KIMBERLY EVANS USA VeB-F 0:52:19 0:51:44
2616 1846 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CAÑEQUE PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:19 0:52:06
2617 2013 JAVIER CONDE PROVENCIO ESP VeB-M 0:52:20 0:51:57
2618 6708 FRANCISCO JOSÉ BORRACHERO CABREJAS ESP VeB-M 0:52:20 0:50:54
2619 4494 JOSE ALBERTO ARIZPE RAMOS ESP VeD-M 0:52:20 0:51:55
2620 9071 JUAN DAVID SOMOZAS LOZANO ESP VeC-M 0:52:20 0:49:15
2621 4490 JESUS SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:52:20 0:51:49
2622 1669 ARTURO GARCIA CASARRUBIOS BERNARDO ESP Sen-M 0:52:20 0:51:04
2623 6776 LUIS ALCAIDE MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:20 0:51:02
2624 5635 ANTONIO MARISCAL FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:20 0:51:23
2625 5213 ALBERTO LISNIER ESP VeC-M 0:52:20 0:51:55
2626 9158 RAÚL CHAVES MORA ESP VeB-M 0:52:20 0:50:43
2627 3374 PEDRO ALMENAR BELENGUER ESP VeB-M 0:52:20 0:49:16
2628 4585 ALEJANDRO CONDE RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:21 0:51:25
2629 5795 DIANA MENDEZ MARROQUIN ESP VeA-F 0:52:21 0:51:43
2630 4355 INMACULADA CARVAJAL ESP VeD-F 0:52:22 0:52:04
2631 1041 FELIX CASAS DE LA PEÑA ESP VeC-M 0:52:22 0:52:12
2632 491 AGUSTIN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:22 0:51:33
2633 3658 ISMAEL SEGURA ESP VeB-M 0:52:22 0:51:33
2634 2466 JAVIER MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:22 0:51:33
2635 6118 LUIS PEREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:22 0:50:58
2636 5829 MIGUEL JIMENEZ GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:23 0:51:27
2637 8979 MAURIZIO PESSAGNO ITA VeA-M 0:52:23 0:49:12
2638 4809 JORGE GOMEZ JUAN ESP VeC-M 0:52:23 0:52:12
2639 4859 PEDRO GALATAS ESP VeC-M 0:52:23 0:51:58
2640 10210 CARLOS MORENO RAMIRO ESP Sen-M 0:52:23 0:52:13
2641 4892 TOMAS SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:24 0:52:12
2642 4710 JUAN GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:24 0:51:13
2643 3402 RAFAEL PEDROCHE CID ESP VeA-M 0:52:24 0:50:06
2644 2758 RAUL GACIMARTIN HABAS ESP VeC-M 0:52:24 0:51:31
2645 10149 JAVIER TAPIADOR MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:25 0:50:24
2646 2950 WENCESLAO GOMEZ ESPAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:52:25 0:50:24
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2647 2220 ANDREA SABIO SORIA ESP Sen-F 0:52:25 0:52:00
2648 2345 JUSTO COLLAR VICENTE ESP VeC-M 0:52:25 0:51:43
2649 3895 ANTONIO GARCIA-PLATA ESP VeC-M 0:52:25 0:52:06
2650 8801 VICENTE MARTIN ARIAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:25 0:50:10
2651 6688 ANTONIO PÉREZ LAGUNA ESP VeC-M 0:52:26 0:51:22
2652 2472 CRISTINA ZARACHO BENÍTEZ PAR VeB-F 0:52:26 0:51:49
2653 10208 DAVID LÓPEZ ROSADO ESP VeC-M 0:52:26 0:50:39
2654 4923 YOLANDA DEL PRADO VITORA ESP VeB-F 0:52:26 0:51:39
2655 3358 RAUL REAL NAHARRO ESP VeA-M 0:52:26 0:51:23
2656 9320 YASSIN OUKHIAR MAR Sen-M 0:52:26 0:48:43
2657 3678 ALEJANDRO JOSÉ CÓNDOR MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:52:27 0:52:21
2658 2086 EDUARDO JIMENEZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:27 0:50:50
2659 2666 JOSHUA PÁJARO FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:52:27 0:51:34
2660 3359 FERNANDO GARAY BROTON ESP VeB-M 0:52:28 0:51:25
2661 2433 PEDRO FERNÁNDEZ GOLVANO ESP VeB-M 0:52:28 0:52:05
2662 4415 RICARDO MARTIN ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:28 0:51:32
2663 3758 ESTHER SALSO HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:28 0:51:47
2664 4906 DARIO CANELA SUAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:28 0:48:44
2665 4377 JESÚS PELÁEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:28 0:52:16
2666 6771 ALVARO TAVIRA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:28 0:49:46
2667 6270 ÁLVARO SALVADOR MAYORAL ESP Sen-M 0:52:29 0:51:39
2668 4113 ALEJANDRO HIDALGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:29 0:51:25
2669 3430 IGNACIO SANZ HORCAJO ESP VeD-M 0:52:30 0:51:58
2670 2094 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ CADIZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:30 0:52:02
2671 6798 VICENTE HERRERO LEON ESP Sen-M 0:52:30 0:52:03
2672 6797 LUIS HERRERO LEON ESP Sen-M 0:52:30 0:52:04
2673 3662 CARLOS DELGADO LOZANO ESP VeA-M 0:52:30 0:52:16
2674 4956 CARLOS MURILLO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:31 0:51:52
2675 377 FERNANDO DELGADO PARRA ESP VeA-M 0:52:31 0:52:17
2676 4532 JORGE SUSO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:32 0:52:09
2677 3355 DOMENICO BARONE GÓMEZ ITA VeC-M 0:52:32 0:51:31
2678 6432 RICARDO PRADA SOTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:52:32 0:51:28
2679 4016 ANDRES CAMPOS ESP VeD-M 0:52:32 0:52:13
2680 3559 PASCUAL DIEGO HERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:52:33 0:51:31
2681 9369 ISRAEL ARCONES REY ESP Sen-M 0:52:33 0:52:06
2682 3802 RAMON VAZQUEZ-GRAÑA GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:33 0:52:28
2683 9342 JOSÉ CABRERA PORTILLO ESP VeD-M 0:52:33 0:50:30
2684 4075 CAROLINA BRAVO SANZ ESP VeA-F 0:52:33 0:52:19
2685 482 JUAN CARLOS DEL HIERRO SANTIAGO ESP VeB-M 0:52:33 0:49:44
2686 9697 BORJA ASENSIO ESP Sen-M 0:52:33 0:51:53
2687 2820 IVAN ARCILA PIZARRO ESP VeA-M 0:52:33 0:51:53
2688 4074 ISMAEL BRAVO SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:33 0:52:20
2689 2919 JOSE MANUEL CRESPO ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:52:33 0:52:13
2690 2085 HUGO VICENTE GUERRERO ESP Sen-M 0:52:34 0:49:26
2691 4455 RAFAEL SANCHO SAN JOSE ESP VeD-M 0:52:34 0:52:32
2692 3433 ENRIQUE MENENDEZ DURAN ESP VeC-M 0:52:34 0:52:32
2693 6383 ANTONIO RETUERTO MENDAÑA ESP VeA-M 0:52:34 0:52:04
2694 5224 GREGORIO DE BLAS SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:35 0:51:38
2695 3250 JOSE ANTONIO DEL OLMO DEL OLMO ESP VeC-M 0:52:35 0:52:03
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2696 2476 JUAN PAVON GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:52:35 0:51:40
2697 4565 MANUEL BOLON RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:36 0:52:17
2698 3828 ANTONIO BERNABE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:36 0:52:07
2699 6940 ANTONIO LOPEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:36 0:51:42
2700 3882 JESÚS GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:36 0:52:29
2701 10348 JUAN MANUEL ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:52:36 0:51:41
2702 5399 HERMANN HEINRICHS ESP VeC-M 0:52:36 0:50:39
2703 51 CARLOS AZNAR ESP Sen-M 0:52:37 0:52:21
2704 1884 DANIEL ÁLVAREZ RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:52:37 0:51:36
2705 4050 NICOLAS DE LOS SANTOS ITA Sen-M 0:52:37 0:52:06
2706 5257 ANTONIO GARCÍA ZAMORA ESP VeB-M 0:52:38 0:51:34
2707 3750 CRISTINA ARTIGUES LLACER ESP VeC-F 0:52:38 0:52:33
2708 2278 ANTONIO GARCÍA OTEROS ESP VeA-M 0:52:38 0:52:13
2709 1426 VICTOR JIMÉNEZ GIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:38 0:51:53
2710 4555 SERGIO CASTRO MESEGAR ESP Sen-M 0:52:38 0:51:55
2711 3279 EDUARDO ALFREDO LOPEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeA-M 0:52:38 0:51:08
2712 6860 ESTEFANIA RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:39 0:51:20
2713 5356 MARIA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:39 0:51:26
2714 8830 JOSÉ MARÍA VERA TREJO ESP VeD-M 0:52:39 0:50:43
2715 843 ALVARO OLIVAS MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:52:40 0:51:37
2716 3680 PABLO DE LA CRUZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:40 0:51:31
2717 5430 MIGUEL ANGEL PRIETO ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:40 0:51:46
2718 10318 PEDRO PRIETO DE CEA ESP VeB-M 0:52:40 0:48:51
2719 3538 IRENE ASENSIO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:40 0:52:01
2720 9399 EMILIO GALLO VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 0:52:40 0:52:23
2721 6180 GUILLERMO VELASCO NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 0:52:41 0:51:29
2722 6705 DANIEL PALLARES BEAS ESP VeA-M 0:52:41 0:51:30
2723 2152 SERGIO SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:41 0:52:01
2724 3654 JEAN-FRANÇOIS BREGEON FRA Sen-M 0:52:41 0:50:42
2725 9666 JOSE MANUEL DOS SANTOS LIVRAMENTO ESP Sen-M 0:52:41 0:51:00
2726 2409 JAIME CORROCHANO GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:41 0:52:13
2727 6228 LUIS ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:41 0:51:50
2728 4597 MIGUEL OLIVERA TEJEDOR ESP VeD-M 0:52:41 0:52:22
2729 3602 ARIEL FLORES ALCOCER ESP Sen-M 0:52:42 0:52:25
2730 10445 JOSÉ SELLÉS SALVÁ ESP Sen-M 0:52:42 0:49:07
2731 2040 JAIME CARNICERO DE LA CÁMARA ESP VeA-M 0:52:42 0:51:49
2732 679 FRANCISCO TRALLERO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:42 0:51:49
2733 6846 LUIS CARNICERO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:42 0:51:47
2734 4468 JOSE LUIS ALVARO DE PEDRO ESP VeC-M 0:52:42 0:52:39
2735 9471 ENRIQUE PEREZ SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:42 0:50:54
2736 4391 ALVARO TAIX ESP Sen-M 0:52:42 0:52:21
2737 3537 GERARDO LARA ESP VeD-M 0:52:43 0:51:52
2738 6907 JOSÉ IGNACIO MEDINA RONCERO ESP VeA-M 0:52:43 0:52:24
2739 3778 OSCAR PACHECO CASARES ESP VeC-M 0:52:43 0:52:40
2740 1059 RUBÉN RODRÍGUEZ DE LA CALLE ESP VeB-M 0:52:43 0:52:23
2741 5736 MANUEL CASTRO FERNADEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:44 0:51:49
2742 4628 JOSE MANUEL ALTARES DEL CABO ESP VeD-M 0:52:44 0:52:24
2743 3332 RUBEN TORIJA JARA ESP VeA-M 0:52:44 0:52:29
2744 4742 RAFAEL MARTINEZ CRUZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:44 0:52:21
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2745 4718 JAVIER GARCÍA GARRIDO ESP VeD-M 0:52:44 0:51:30
2746 1594 PABLO ZAPICO ESP Sen-M 0:52:44 0:51:43
2747 4376 SERGIO SARMIENTO RACERO ESP VeA-M 0:52:45 0:51:35
2748 4482 JOSE PABLO NUÑEZ ESP VeD-M 0:52:45 0:52:10
2749 1533 RAFAEL BÉJAR GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:52:46 0:52:01
2750 2028 JOSUE GUILLOT FONTAN ESP Sen-M 0:52:46 0:48:57
2751 3462 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:52:46 0:52:43
2752 9001 SERGIO ESCUDERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:46 0:49:52
2753 1603 LUIS MARIA LEPE MARQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:47 0:52:06
2754 6351 ANTONIO ARESES VIDAL ESP VeC-M 0:52:48 0:52:14
2755 4699 SANTIAGO MAESTRO JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:48 0:51:55
2756 10211 ENRIQUE DIAZ-VALDES GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:52:48 0:51:16
2757 4142 PIERRE-HENRI CALMELS FRA Sen-M 0:52:48 0:49:37
2758 4272 MANUEL MARQUEZ ARANIBAR ESP VeD-M 0:52:49 0:52:39
2759 3465 JUAN MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:49 0:52:22
2760 5272 ALBERTO IBORT FRANCH ESP Sen-M 0:52:49 0:52:05
2761 4713 ANTONIO ROLDÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:49 0:52:09
2762 1067 JULIO SAAVEDRA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:50 0:52:08
2763 4890 JUAN NAVAS SEGOVIA ESP VeC-M 0:52:50 0:52:08
2764 1114 JULIO ALVARO ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:52:50 0:52:47
2765 8427 ALBERTO MATIAS IGLESIAS ESP Sen-M 0:52:50 0:49:50
2766 2277 OMAR ERENAS TORREJÓN ESP Sen-M 0:52:50 0:52:34
2767 2073 JAVIER YUSTA PORTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:52:51 0:51:57
2768 10132 JAVIER NAVARRO BARANDA ESP VeB-M 0:52:51 0:49:52
2769 10024 PABLO JUAN MORALES GRAGERA ESP VeC-M 0:52:51 0:50:42
2770 4445 IGNACIO ZAMORA FORCADA ESP Sen-M 0:52:51 0:52:21
2771 6078 LUIS MEDRANO SOLANA ESP Sen-M 0:52:52 0:51:45
2772 360 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:53 0:52:40
2773 10326 OSCAR MEDINA PIZARRO ESP VeA-M 0:52:53 0:50:14
2774 8987 MIGUEL ÁNGEL S SASTRE ARAUNA ESP Sen-M 0:52:54 0:50:14
2775 304 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:54 0:49:16
2776 4423 FRANCISCO GARATE ESP VeA-M 0:52:54 0:52:37
2777 2102 LUIS DELGADO DIAZ-PACHE ESP VeB-M 0:52:54 0:52:13
2778 2101 ROBERTO MOYA OLIVAN ESP VeC-M 0:52:55 0:52:13
2779 6931 JUAN OLIVARES DIEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:55 0:52:46
2780 5395 IGNACIO NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:52:55 0:52:06
2781 4939 VICTOR ANGEL SAN ROMAN VELA ESP VeB-M 0:52:55 0:52:47
2782 3287 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALFONSO MANCEBO ESP VeA-M 0:52:55 0:52:32
2783 5218 AZRA ABDIHODZIC ESP Sen-F 0:52:55 0:51:19
2784 2442 JUAN IGNACIO LÓPEZ TRUJILLO ESP VeB-M 0:52:55 0:52:06
2785 4678 RAMÓN INVARATO MENÉNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:55 0:52:16
2786 2516 FERNANDO PINO VELAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:56 0:52:38
2787 1916 GONZALO RINCÓN DE PABLO ESP VeA-M 0:52:56 0:52:16
2788 2526 JUAN CALDERAT ESP VeD-M 0:52:56 0:52:01
2789 4480 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:56 0:52:42
2790 4525 SANTIAGO MARCHANTE JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:56 0:51:22
2791 1597 GUILLERMO VILLAMIL ESQUEDA MEX VeB-M 0:52:56 0:51:50
2792 4295 ISIDRO DIAZ ALONSO ESP VeA-M 0:52:57 0:52:36
2793 4473 MIGUEL ÁNGEL RODRÍGUEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:57 0:51:21
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2794 1689 ALVARO DOMINGO BOMBIN ESP VeA-M 0:52:57 0:51:26
2795 2843 PEDRO GUILLERMO FOURNIER ARG Sen-M 0:52:57 0:52:11
2796 5384 LUIS FERNANDO OLIVER PALACIOS ESP VeB-M 0:52:57 0:51:05
2797 2420 RAÚL ESTEVEZ ESP VeA-M 0:52:58 0:52:18
2798 293 PABLO ESTÉBANEZ CANAL ESP Sen-M 0:52:58 0:51:49
2799 3439 ANAMARIA VLAD ROM Sen-F 0:52:58 0:51:49
2800 3672 MIGUEL ANGEL LAIZ CARRICHE ESP VeB-M 0:52:58 0:52:23
2801 3686 CESAR REDREJO ESP VeA-M 0:52:58 0:52:25
2802 7273 ALBERTO MADRID ARROYO ESP Sen-M 0:52:58 0:52:48
2803 4392 RAMON TAIX ESP VeC-M 0:52:58 0:52:36
2804 5229 PACO BURGOS SAN JOSÉ ESP VeC-M 0:52:59 0:52:24
2805 2057 ALVARO MARQUEZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:52:59 0:52:34
2806 9101 PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:52:59 0:51:35
2807 3504 ANTONIO RAMÓN RODRÍGUEZ RIVERO ESP VeB-M 0:52:59 0:52:00
2808 1536 LORENA COMECHE CASANOVA ESP VeA-F 0:52:59 0:52:18
2809 393 JORGE MARTÍN MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:53:00 0:51:10
2810 4073 ADOLFO VAQUERO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:53:00 0:52:52
2811 9732 CRISTETO ALAMEDA BERNAL ESP Sen-M 0:53:00 0:49:43
2812 3757 JAIME LLAMAS INIESTA ESP Sen-M 0:53:00 0:52:47
2813 4299 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GIL CRRASCO ESP VeC-M 0:53:01 0:52:39
2814 10193 CESAR ROJAS CALVO ESP Sen-M 0:53:01 0:49:38
2815 4613 EDUARDO MARUGAN FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:01 0:52:35
2816 3986 DANIEL MUÑOZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:01 0:52:34
2817 3657 PIETRO MARTINENGO ITA Sen-M 0:53:01 0:51:16
2818 2829 JAIME CHOCRON ISRAEL ESP Sen-M 0:53:01 0:51:46
2819 5491 JULIO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:01 0:52:21
2820 2509 JUAN JOSÉ LLORENTE RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:02 0:52:15
2821 4745 LUIS ÁNGEL RAMOS CUESTA ESP VeD-M 0:53:02 0:52:25
2822 5784 MONICA DIAZ TORIO ESP Sen-F 0:53:02 0:52:10
2823 4547 FERNANDO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:02 0:52:18
2824 5621 ESTEBAN FERRERO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:53:02 0:52:24
2825 6742 ROBERTO MATAS PASCUAL ESP Sen-M 0:53:02 0:51:03
2826 1534 IGNACIO ALVAREZ GARCÍA DE QUESADA ESP VeC-M 0:53:03 0:52:20
2827 2313 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:03 0:52:21
2828 2437 DAVID JIMENEZ MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:03 0:52:10
2829 10158 VICTOR RIESCO MAQUEDA ESP Sen-M 0:53:03 0:51:04
2830 632 MIGUEL ANGEL CALERO GRACIA ESP VeC-M 0:53:03 0:52:21
2831 6665 EDUARDO BEJARANO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:04 0:52:18
2832 4205 JOSÉ LUIS PEÑA PROY ESP VeA-M 0:53:04 0:52:28
2833 3519 ANDRÉS ALDONZA TOSTON ESP VeB-M 0:53:05 0:52:31
2834 1880 DAVID LOZANO ALFARA ESP VeA-M 0:53:05 0:52:33
2835 4329 MIGUEL ANGEL CARBALLO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:05 0:53:03
2836 2724 LUIS REDONDO CARMONA ESP VeD-M 0:53:05 0:52:33
2837 5710 VICENTE MUÑOZ COLMENARES ESP VeC-M 0:53:05 0:51:04
2838 3797 RUBEN ORTEGA SASTRE ESP VeA-M 0:53:05 0:49:10
2839 4467 JAVIER DE LOS SANTOS ESP VeC-M 0:53:05 0:52:57
2840 8205 MARIAN PALOMEQUE FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 0:53:07 0:51:05
2841 2373 MERCEDES GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 0:53:07 0:52:15
2842 4643 JAIME VERA ZARAGOZA ESP Sen-M 0:53:07 0:49:10
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2843 2867 JAVIER CAMARA GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:08 0:52:27
2844 1308 BORJA QUESADA VARELA ESP Sen-M 0:53:08 0:52:41
2845 661 CARLOS MEZQUITA MERINO ESP VeD-M 0:53:08 0:52:13
2846 3953 JULIO GOMEZ PARTIDA ESP VeB-M 0:53:08 0:52:50
2847 6390 NESTOR CARMONA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:08 0:52:21
2848 6189 MONTSERRAT FERNANDEZ MONISTROL ESP VeD-F 0:53:08 0:52:14
2849 6636 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA ROJO ESP VeD-M 0:53:08 0:51:58
2850 2375 RODRIGO FERNANDO SERRANO BARRERA ESP Sen-M 0:53:08 0:50:24
2851 5318 LUIS RUBIO LAGO ESP VeB-M 0:53:08 0:51:18
2852 4278 MARIA VICTORIA RUIZ SUAREZ ESP VeB-F 0:53:09 0:52:40
2853 4277 ARTURO SERRANO SAEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:09 0:52:40
2854 4816 MARIA SELVA MARTÍNEZ DE BERNAL PAR VeD-F 0:53:09 0:52:40
2855 2881 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ DE PABLOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:09 0:52:49
2856 9248 ANA JULIA ANASTASIO MACIAS ESP VeA-F 0:53:10 0:51:41
2857 4533 MANUEL QUIÑOÁ MOIRÓN ESP VeC-M 0:53:10 0:52:36
2858 4901 DANIEL MORATO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:10 0:52:25
2859 2600 VÍCTOR GODED ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:10 0:52:47
2860 1777 RUBÉN LÓPEZ TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:53:11 0:51:42
2861 5558 SIMON J. FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:53:11 0:51:45
2862 3742 EDUARDO MONTES ESTEVA ESP Sen-M 0:53:11 0:53:11
2863 4454 IIBON DIEZ-CABALLERO PASCUAL ESP VeD-M 0:53:12 0:52:50
2864 4326 FCO. JAVIER RÍSQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:12 0:52:52
2865 1555 GUILLERMO FERNÁNDEZ CARRASCO ESP VeB-M 0:53:12 0:52:44
2866 3759 MARIO VAZQUEZ DIAZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:12 0:49:57
2867 1557 GABRIELA QUINTANA SQUIRO ESP Sen-F 0:53:12 0:52:44
2868 2229 RAFAEL LABRADOR PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:13 0:53:09
2869 6243 JONATHAN MORENO AGUILAR ESP Sen-M 0:53:13 0:51:45
2870 3780 JUAN MANUEL GAYÁ SOLER ESP VeD-M 0:53:13 0:53:10
2871 4824 CRISTINA GARCIA NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 0:53:13 0:52:43
2872 4459 IGNACIO UTGES BLESA ESP VeB-M 0:53:14 0:53:09
2873 3528 FELIX VELA BLASCO ESP VeB-M 0:53:14 0:52:20
2874 1461 JORGE PLAZA PULIDO ESP Sen-M 0:53:14 0:51:19
2875 5465 CARLOS MARTIN MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:14 0:51:28
2876 6793 BEGOÑA BLÁZQUEZ VILLACASTÍN ESP VeC-F 0:53:14 0:52:27
2877 4290 TOMAS FRESNEDA BALLO ESP VeC-M 0:53:14 0:52:36
2878 3813 CECILIA POSADAS MEX VeA-F 0:53:14 0:52:49
2879 4409 RAQUEL LORENA MARTÍNEZ APARICIO ESP VeA-F 0:53:15 0:52:49
2880 6506 FERNANDO MIRANDA ELVIRA ESP VeC-M 0:53:15 0:52:10
2881 2723 RICARDO MUÑOZ GUERRA ESP Sen-M 0:53:15 0:52:24
2882 4200 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:15 0:53:13
2883 2401 FRANCISCO JAVIER BERMEJO LORENZO ESP VeC-M 0:53:15 0:52:43
2884 5921 RICARDO LOZANO PUERTO ESP VeD-M 0:53:15 0:52:42
2885 2707 JOSE ALFONSO CRUZ ARELLANO ESP VeD-M 0:53:16 0:52:59
2886 4844 JOSÉ ANTONIO BLANES GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:53:16 0:53:13
2887 10174 GERMÁN MENÉNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ DE CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:53:16 0:49:40
2888 4575 ANTONIO EDUARDO GIL EVANGELISTA ESP VeB-M 0:53:16 0:52:27
2889 4743 RAQUEL MENDEZ DELMAS ESP VeA-F 0:53:17 0:52:34
2890 2202 RUBEN ESCUDERO GIL ESP Sen-M 0:53:17 0:49:39
2891 2025 ALVARO FRIAS MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:53:17 0:52:59
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2892 6227 RUBEN HERRANZ MENDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:17 0:52:22
2893 6226 CARLOS CRIADO SALVADOR ESP Sen-M 0:53:18 0:52:23
2894 866 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ VALDIVIA ESP Sen-M 0:53:18 0:53:05
2895 5202 FRANCISCO HIDALGO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:18 0:52:35
2896 10450 RICARDO GOMEZ MIGUELEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:18 0:50:50
2897 3839 RAFAEL ASTRUC ASENSIO ESP VeB-M 0:53:18 0:52:21
2898 3645 IRENE ESTEBAN CUENCA ESP VeA-F 0:53:18 0:52:54
2899 9238 IVAN FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:18 0:49:29
2900 2216 JUAN C ELICES CASILLAS ESP VeD-M 0:53:19 0:52:34
2901 5637 DIEGO HERNANDEZ DEL CAZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:19 0:52:22
2902 3587 CARMEN GUZMAN DE LOS RIOS ESP Sen-F 0:53:19 0:53:10
2903 6883 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:19 0:52:34
2904 9757 MAURICIO TORRES CUMBICUS ECU Sen-M 0:53:20 0:52:28
2905 4182 MANUEL MONTES SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:20 0:53:10
2906 1552 DAVID DEL HOYO PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:20 0:52:53
2907 2403 OSCAR GONZALO MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:53:20 0:53:00
2908 4385 JOAQUIN GARCÍA BERMEJO ESP VeC-M 0:53:20 0:52:55
2909 2125 MIGUEL ANGEL CHAMOCHIN GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:20 0:52:31
2910 2598 JOSÉ MONGE CARNICERO ESP VeC-M 0:53:20 0:52:27
2911 5462 SUSANA TAPIA DOCAMPO ESP VeA-F 0:53:20 0:52:55
2912 2217 RAUL JIMENEZ POSADA ESP VeA-M 0:53:21 0:51:50
2913 3681 LUIS FERNÁNDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:21 0:52:59
2914 6108 SAMUEL PEDREIRA ESP VeA-M 0:53:21 0:50:10
2915 10190 ISRAEL CARBONERO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:21 0:50:24
2916 9661 ALEJANDRO BOSCH GHERSI ESP Sen-M 0:53:22 0:51:39
2917 1480 JESUS MAROTO CEDILLO ESP VeB-M 0:53:22 0:52:20
2918 1483 ISMAEL ROMERO RAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:53:22 0:52:20
2919 9608 JONATAN GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:23 0:50:50
2920 9607 JUAN MANUEL VAQUERO LARA ESP Sen-M 0:53:23 0:50:51
2921 1574 ROMAN MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:23 0:52:38
2922 4479 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:53:23 0:53:01
2923 8576 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:53:23 0:50:04
2924 2675 RICARDO RUIZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:24 0:52:30
2925 7865 JOSÉ LUIS TEJERO MOLINA ESP VeB-M 0:53:24 0:52:29
2926 6125 ROBERT SHORE GBR VeA-M 0:53:24 0:51:24
2927 2676 FRANCISCO CID QUINTANA ESP VeC-M 0:53:24 0:52:29
2928 8631 IVAN ROSADO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:24 0:50:11
2929 5528 SANTIAGO MORENO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:24 0:51:40
2930 5209 JACINTO MARTIN OCAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:53:24 0:51:51
2931 5560 PABLO MANUEL VIGARAY GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:25 0:52:32
2932 4340 DANIELA CASTELBRANCO POR VeB-F 0:53:25 0:52:41
2933 5393 LAURA GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:25 0:52:09
2934 1993 JULIÁN TRINCHET ROMERO ESP VeC-M 0:53:25 0:53:00
2935 1671 MARCOS CALAZA PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:53:25 0:52:09
2936 5221 BELEN SILVA BILBAO ESP Sen-F 0:53:25 0:52:10
2937 1366 RAUL GONZALEZ PACHECO ESP VeD-M 0:53:26 0:53:01
2938 4104 JAVIER HERMOSILLA ESP VeB-M 0:53:26 0:53:04
2939 10214 ALFONSO GARCIA ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:53:26 0:51:55
2940 10215 JAVIER VALLEJO ALVARO ESP Sen-M 0:53:26 0:51:55
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2941 4091 FRANCISCO BURRUEZO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:27 0:53:25
2942 10451 ALBERTO MONTERO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:27 0:50:59
2943 2854 ENRIQUE ZAMBRANA LLAMAS ESP VeA-M 0:53:27 0:51:45
2944 4764 ENRIQUE GÍLMAS APARICIO ESP Sen-M 0:53:27 0:53:25
2945 6484 VÍCTOR MANUEL TRUJILLO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:28 0:52:34
2946 5361 PIERRICK FANTIN FRA Sen-M 0:53:28 0:52:21
2947 4584 JULIO CONDE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:28 0:52:32
2948 5376 VICTOR LUCAS OLMEDO ESP VeB-M 0:53:28 0:52:58
2949 3566 RAUL ORTEGA CORRAL ESP VeA-M 0:53:28 0:52:38
2950 6999 LUIS MARTY BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:53:28 0:51:38
2951 3835 GEORG ABEGG GER VeC-M 0:53:28 0:53:00
2952 2304 JULIAN CARLOS SERRANO TENORIO ESP VeC-M 0:53:28 0:53:20
2953 2810 MARIO AGUEDA GREGORIO ESP VeA-M 0:53:29 0:50:58
2954 2652 FABIO TEJERINA MAGRO ESP VeA-M 0:53:29 0:52:36
2955 2697 MARIA VICTORIA PARADINAS ZANCAJO ESP VeB-F 0:53:29 0:52:38
2956 1291 JUAN RUBEN MARTIN BARRIGA ESP VeA-M 0:53:29 0:52:42
2957 3448 ANGEL LOPEZ DEL ALAMO ESP VeD-M 0:53:30 0:53:27
2958 4814 MIGUEL CASADO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:30 0:52:58
2959 3690 ALVARO FERNANDEZ LUNA ESP Sen-M 0:53:30 0:53:06
2960 3691 DAVID GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:53:30 0:53:06
2961 5747 JAVIER DORADO GREGORIO ESP VeD-M 0:53:30 0:53:02
2962 1372 MANUEL LOZANO GIGANTE ESP VeD-M 0:53:30 0:53:05
2963 2937 FRANCISCA BONILLA DE MIGUEL ESP VeD-F 0:53:30 0:53:12
2964 5358 MARIA CONSUELO SANCHO SANTAELLA ESP VeB-F 0:53:30 0:52:42
2965 9215 TEO CABALLERO PALOMINO ESP VeD-M 0:53:31 0:51:48
2966 4311 PATRICIA ENCABO LORAQUE ESP VeA-F 0:53:31 0:52:47
2967 4671 JORGE MÉNDEZ BLAS ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:53:21
2968 3892 JOSE GRANELL NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:53:31 0:53:04
2969 3576 ISMAEL MURILLO DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:52:51
2970 1581 FERNANDO DIAZ VALENZUELA ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:53:17
2971 8918 JUAN JOSE GUTIERREZ ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:50:58
2972 4281 LAURA SAN ROMÁN HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:53:31 0:53:00
2973 6479 MIGUEL ANGEL CUESTA TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:53:31 0:52:52
2974 4496 MARÍA MÁRQUEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:32 0:53:28
2975 4110 LAURA NIGG SUI VeA-F 0:53:32 0:53:18
2976 4952 LUIS SAN MARTIN PASCUAL ESP VeB-M 0:53:32 0:51:35
2977 2770 RAMÓN IVÁN MORENO PRIETO ESP VeA-M 0:53:32 0:51:34
2978 3979 JOSE RAMON CAMPOS SEGURA ESP VeC-M 0:53:32 0:53:08
2979 1588 YOLANDA RODRIGO GARIJO ESP VeB-F 0:53:32 0:53:01
2980 4293 SANDRA TRAVISANO URETA ESP Sen-F 0:53:32 0:52:32
2981 8561 MIGUEL ALONSO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:32 0:50:36
2982 4312 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:32 0:53:22
2983 1589 JOSÉ M. VILLA GARIJO ESP VeC-M 0:53:32 0:53:01
2984 5750 ANTONIO MANSO BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:53:33 0:52:19
2985 8560 JOSE CARLOS ALONSO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:53:33 0:50:37
2986 1934 JULIAN DOMINGUEZ RUELAS MEX VeA-M 0:53:33 0:52:41
2987 4028 JESUS HERNANDO MATEOS ESP VeD-M 0:53:33 0:53:29
2988 2141 LUIS CANO MENA ESP Sen-M 0:53:33 0:52:43
2989 1942 SANTIAGO MARTIN CABORNERO CORNEJO ESP VeB-M 0:53:33 0:52:42
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2990 8548 DIEGO PATRICIO SERRANO BARRERA ESP Sen-M 0:53:34 0:50:50
2991 2582 FERNANDO SERRANO TENORIO ESP VeB-M 0:53:34 0:53:25
2992 4926 ANGEL LUIS CARRASCO CARRERAS ESP Sen-M 0:53:34 0:52:20
2993 2142 JUAN LUIS ORTIZ CANO ESP Sen-M 0:53:34 0:52:45
2994 4775 ANA BELEN DIAZ BLANCO LOPEZ DE MOTA ESP VeA-F 0:53:34 0:53:05
2995 4802 JUAN ANTONIO AGÜERA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:53:35 0:53:06
2996 3527 MIGUEL ANGEL BAILON BAILON ESP VeC-M 0:53:35 0:50:28
2997 10105 JORGE GONZÁLEZ RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:35 0:52:35
2998 2825 JUAN RAMON ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:35 0:53:08
2999 4871 CARLOS MORENO RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:53:35 0:53:27
3000 3410 JOSE FERNÁNDEZ MATA ESP VeB-M 0:53:35 0:52:56
3001 1926 MIGUEL ANGEL LOBO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:35 0:52:15
3002 3894 DAVID MORALES GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:53:35 0:53:25
3003 1862 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:53:36 0:50:51
3004 7091 JUAN CORBALÁN DE CELIS PUIG ESP Sen-M 0:53:36 0:50:40
3005 4766 HELADIO RAMIREZ PINEDA MEX VeA-M 0:53:36 0:52:52
3006 5369 PATRICIA MONROY REVIEJO ESP VeA-F 0:53:36 0:52:41
3007 3408 VIRGILIO GRANADO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:36 0:52:57
3008 10181 DANIEL MAGANO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:37 0:52:38
3009 6762 MARIA FOLGADO DE LA TORRE ESP Sen-F 0:53:37 0:52:38
3010 5660 RAQUEL GONZALEZ-CARRATO ESP VeA-F 0:53:37 0:53:19
3011 2961 CARLOS URBANEJA LAFUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:53:37 0:52:33
3012 3702 MARÍA EUGENIA CADENAS SÁEZ ESP VeA-F 0:53:37 0:52:44
3013 6440 ANTONIO HERNANDO VILLARROYA ESP VeD-M 0:53:37 0:53:12
3014 6696 ANTONIO GOMEZ SILVESTRE ESP VeA-M 0:53:37 0:52:59
3015 2404 MANUEL GUILLEN MIRO ESP VeD-M 0:53:38 0:52:32
3016 9284 JOSE MIGUEL NAVARRO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:38 0:52:30
3017 3801 ENRIQUE RENEDO CAVA ESP VeD-M 0:53:38 0:53:27
3018 4043 JOSÉ FERNANDO MARTÍN DURÁN ESP VeB-M 0:53:38 0:53:24
3019 3525 DOMINGO DIAZ ROBLEDO ESP VeD-M 0:53:38 0:53:35
3020 7676 RUBEN GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:53:38 0:52:18
3021 6313 BERNARDO SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:39 0:53:16
3022 8993 PEDRO GARCÍA BARBUDO ESP VeB-M 0:53:39 0:52:58
3023 4435 RODOLFO RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:40 0:52:58
3024 3375 JESUS ANGEL CAMACHO ESPADA ESP VeC-M 0:53:40 0:53:04
3025 9728 MARCOS JAÉN ROBLES ESP Juv-M 0:53:40 0:52:43
3026 4399 MARIO IZQUIERDO CANO ESP VeA-M 0:53:40 0:52:41
3027 5217 ANDRE RODENBECK GER VeA-M 0:53:41 0:52:50
3028 4201 JOAQUIN ALONSO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:53:41 0:53:22
3029 4117 IGNACIO ESTEVEZ CANO ESP VeD-M 0:53:41 0:53:18
3030 5523 VANINA BEATRIZ CENTENO ARG VeB-F 0:53:41 0:53:19
3031 2471 ANITA AYUSO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:42 0:52:50
3032 3416 BEATRICE NAHAMY ROM Sen-F 0:53:42 0:53:35
3033 4847 FERNANDO MARTINEZ DEL PERAL CAGIGAL ESP VeB-M 0:53:42 0:53:03
3034 4327 EMIL VASILEV BUL VeB-M 0:53:42 0:53:22
3035 2341 XAVIER GOÑI ECHEVERRIA ESP VeB-M 0:53:42 0:53:14
3036 4720 GERARDO DESCALZO NORIEGA ESP VeC-M 0:53:43 0:52:54
3037 6622 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ ORTIZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:43 0:52:38
3038 2696 FRANCISCO ANDÚJAR PINA ESP VeB-M 0:53:43 0:52:53
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3039 10276 ROLAND SANTIAGO PAPENFUSS BLANCO ESP Sen-M 0:53:43 0:49:37
3040 10154 ANTONIO CLEMENTE BONILLA ESP VeC-M 0:53:43 0:51:23
3041 3278 JAVIER CHICHARRO VILLALBA ESP VeD-M 0:53:43 0:52:43
3042 4531 ANTONIO CARRERA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:53:43 0:53:35
3043 4153 LAUREN DEL PINO ROSA ESP VeB-M 0:53:43 0:53:23
3044 10153 PEDRO CLEMENTE BONILLA ESP VeD-M 0:53:43 0:51:23
3045 3766 CARLOS MARÍA VALADÉS SIERRA ESP VeD-M 0:53:43 0:53:40
3046 10143 ROBERTO POLO ABAD ESP VeA-M 0:53:44 0:49:38
3047 2782 JORGE OTAMENDI OZORES ESP VeB-M 0:53:44 0:53:16
3048 10144 DAVID POLO ABAD ESP VeA-M 0:53:44 0:49:39
3049 4134 VICENTE NANCLARES OCIO ESP VeD-M 0:53:44 0:52:54
3050 4690 RAFAEL JIMENEZ CARDOSA ESP VeC-M 0:53:44 0:50:59
3051 2785 JONÁS GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:44 0:52:48
3052 3752 NOEMI RAMAL MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 0:53:44 0:53:38
3053 6549 JAIME DE LA MORA HERNANDO ESP VeB-M 0:53:45 0:53:12
3054 5709 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ DE CARDENAS ESP VeC-M 0:53:45 0:52:22
3055 2009 LUIS CARERRES COLON ESP VeA-M 0:53:45 0:53:09
3056 6657 JOSÉ VALENCIA QUINTANO ESP VeB-M 0:53:45 0:52:19
3057 3997 RAUL BAÑARES BUENDIA ESP VeB-M 0:53:45 0:52:20
3058 9257 PEDRO GÓMEZ SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:53:45 0:53:10
3059 3585 MIGUEL R ESP VeD-M 0:53:45 0:52:54
3060 9333 DAVID GONZÁLEZ SANTAMARIA ESP Sen-M 0:53:46 0:51:00
3061 5312 RAFAEL ROMERO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:53:46 0:52:49
3062 3249 LUIS ALBERTO OLMEDO HUETE ESP VeC-M 0:53:46 0:53:31
3063 4401 LAURA GONZALEZ NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 0:53:46 0:52:47
3064 4659 ENRIQUE VELÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:46 0:53:06
3065 4124 ANA CALLEJAS TORRES ESP Sen-F 0:53:46 0:53:39
3066 2823 JAVIER VELÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:47 0:53:08
3067 1267 FRANCISCO RODENAS ESTACIO ESP VeD-M 0:53:47 0:52:49
3068 4446 JOSE JULIAN CULEBRAS AVILA ESP VeB-M 0:53:47 0:53:28
3069 4444 JESUS ROMAN MARIA ESP VeC-M 0:53:48 0:53:17
3070 12 DAVID GINER SANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:48 0:53:44
3071 5203 MARIANO DEL OLMO MARCO ESP VeC-M 0:53:48 0:52:07
3072 6818 DAVID RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:48 0:51:30
3073 9477 JORGE LUÍS GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:48 0:52:59
3074 2098 CARLOS BORREGO DÍEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:49 0:52:59
3075 2610 GONZALO SANTOS GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:49 0:52:18
3076 10416 GEMMA MARTÍN ROMERO ESP Sen-F 0:53:49 0:52:59
3077 2495 MARANZAZU HIGUERA BARCO ESP VeA-F 0:53:49 0:52:53
3078 9222 PABLO MAS BORDALLO ESP VeA-M 0:53:49 0:53:41
3079 4390 LAURA PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:53:49 0:53:26
3080 4618 ALFONSO RIAZA ARROYO ESP Sen-M 0:53:50 0:53:30
3081 3908 JOSE BERNARDO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:50 0:53:01
3082 4619 EMILIO JOSÉ BARRIO PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:51 0:53:31
3083 2424 MARTA BARBERÁ DURBÁN ESP VeD-F 0:53:51 0:53:34
3084 9360 ALFONSO MILLÁN SANTIAGO ESP VeB-M 0:53:51 0:52:16
3085 2168 FRANCISCO MIGUEL REDONDO DE JOSE ESP VeC-M 0:53:51 0:53:13
3086 4394 ENRIQUE DE LA TORRE GORDALIZA ESP VeA-M 0:53:52 0:52:59
3087 6077 ANGEL GONZALEZ BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:52:57
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3088 3574 RAFAEL HIDALGO DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:53:11
3089 3557 JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ TOLEDANO ESP VeD-M 0:53:52 0:53:49
3090 3389 JORGE BLANCO IGLESIAS ESP Sen-M 0:53:52 0:52:17
3091 9917 EDUARDO CASTILLO ENRIQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:52 0:51:04
3092 9719 ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ GINÉS ESP Sen-M 0:53:52 0:50:10
3093 2367 LIDIA GIMENO GIL ESP VeD-F 0:53:53 0:52:16
3094 3652 RAFAEL BARONA TALLÓN ESP VeB-M 0:53:53 0:53:17
3095 3494 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:53 0:53:26
3096 6983 JAVIER ECIJA HURTADO ESP Sen-M 0:53:53 0:53:02
3097 4319 JOSÉ MANUEL LÓPEZ DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:53:54 0:52:45
3098 3606 JULIÁN GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:54 0:52:16
3099 9131 ÁNGEL BARRAGÁN ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:54 0:51:57
3100 4591 ALVARO RICO SEVILLANO ESP VeB-M 0:53:54 0:52:02
3101 3843 ALBERTO DUQUE LUDEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:53:55 0:53:29
3102 3739 JOSE ANTONIO CORROCHANO HERNANDO ESP VeA-M 0:53:55 0:53:31
3103 4139 GUADALUPE LORENZO MEGIA ESP VeA-F 0:53:55 0:53:10
3104 9801 PABLO NÚÑEZ DE MARCOS ESP Sen-M 0:53:55 0:52:57
3105 8255 ANDRES LAVESIERA LEO ESP VeC-M 0:53:55 0:52:29
3106 9434 ARTUROP PAJUELO FROILAN ESP Sen-M 0:53:56 0:52:27
3107 5350 EUNICE MBUVI MUIA ESP VeB-F 0:53:56 0:52:54
3108 4466 JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:56 0:53:20
3109 234 JOSE CASTILLO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:53:56 0:53:36
3110 683 JOSE RAMON GARCIA VAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:53:56 0:53:00
3111 4338 DIEGO GONZALEZ ALICANTE ESP Sen-M 0:53:56 0:52:44
3112 1625 THOMAS HIRSCH GER VeD-M 0:53:56 0:53:12
3113 3397 BEGOÑA RENTA ROMERO ESP Sen-F 0:53:56 0:52:44
3114 4592 PABLO JOSÉ TÁRRAGA CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 0:53:56 0:53:26
3115 639 JAVIER RENTA ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:53:57 0:52:44
3116 10072 AMPARO BLANCO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 0:53:57 0:53:16
3117 4027 VICTOR PEINADO HERENCIA ESP VeA-M 0:53:57 0:52:59
3118 5593 JOAQUIN JOSE GARCIA HERAS ESP VeB-M 0:53:57 0:53:18
3119 3628 AMIR SARSHAR ROUHANI ESP VeB-M 0:53:58 0:53:21
3120 3555 JORGE JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:53:58 0:53:05
3121 9645 JOSE MARIA SANZ GUAJARDO ESP VeD-M 0:53:58 0:52:28
3122 6650 HUBERT CHAPELLE FRA VeC-M 0:53:58 0:52:17
3123 2332 FABRIZIO AVERNA ITA VeB-M 0:53:59 0:53:29
3124 2416 ENRIQUE BARROSO ALBARES ESP VeB-M 0:53:59 0:53:18
3125 2761 JOSE LUIS MORENO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:00 0:53:34
3126 4296 JOSE CARLOS BRAVO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:00 0:53:14
3127 6605 JULIA HERRERO DEL RÍO ESP Sen-F 0:54:00 0:52:59
3128 3865 FERNANDO SUEIRO ORTIZ DE CANTONAD ESP VeD-M 0:54:00 0:52:57
3129 8538 JOSE JOAQUIN ESCOBAR DIOSDADO ESP VeB-M 0:54:00 0:52:57
3130 9480 JUAN NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:54:01 0:53:15
3131 1621 MIGUEL ANGEL CASTILLA RENDON ESP VeD-M 0:54:01 0:53:01
3132 9522 RAUL HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:01 0:51:40
3133 2492 ALEJANDRA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ DE MESA ESP VeB-F 0:54:01 0:53:07
3134 4853 GONZALO DIAZ MOLINERO ESP Sen-M 0:54:01 0:53:24
3135 9347 ANGEL LÓPEZ GALANO ESP Sen-M 0:54:02 0:52:26
3136 1596 JAVIER CARRALLO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeD-M 0:54:02 0:52:55
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3137 7370 JAIME SÁNCHEZ CHICO ESP Sen-M 0:54:02 0:53:16
3138 6193 JAVIER LOPEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:02 0:53:02
3139 9348 ARTURO VELASCO BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:54:02 0:52:25
3140 9241 STEFAN DIEZINGER GER VeB-M 0:54:02 0:52:47
3141 4162 JAIME FELIPE GOMEZ MANSO ESP VeB-M 0:54:02 0:52:55
3142 6194 AMELIA ALVAREZ ORTEGA ESP VeA-F 0:54:03 0:53:03
3143 9093 JUAN LÓPEZ MOLINO ESP VeD-M 0:54:03 0:53:33
3144 5261 JOSE LUIS GARCIA VICENTE ESP VeC-M 0:54:03 0:53:49
3145 5789 MANUEL SAN MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:54:03 0:53:06
3146 3536 ALFREDO GARCIA BOCANEGRA ESP VeD-M 0:54:03 0:53:38
3147 4274 JOSE LUIS MONROY ANTON ESP VeC-M 0:54:04 0:54:01
3148 2352 RUBEN GONZALEZ CUERVA ESP Sen-M 0:54:04 0:53:10
3149 5330 ENRIQUE SANTIAGO LLORENTE ESP VeD-M 0:54:04 0:53:09
3150 6464 ARSENIO TORRES JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:05 0:52:48
3151 5997 JOSE RIEGO NARBON ESP VeA-M 0:54:05 0:53:50
3152 1361 GERARDO ROMERA MENAYO ESP VeD-M 0:54:05 0:53:28
3153 9641 MARIA JESÚS GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:05 0:53:39
3154 6300 JORGE GARCIA VALCARCEL ESP VeB-M 0:54:05 0:53:13
3155 10449 ALEJANDRO RODRIGO DUEÑAS ESP Sen-M 0:54:05 0:53:41
3156 3962 GERARDO BUENO DE LA MUELA ESP VeD-M 0:54:06 0:53:41
3157 6722 ALBERTO VELARDE KU PER Sen-M 0:54:06 0:53:29
3158 3261 LUC DUPUY FRA VeC-M 0:54:06 0:50:57
3159 4307 JOSE MARÍA DE EUGENIO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:06 0:52:13
3160 5576 ENRIQUE CRESPO ESPINOSA ESP VeC-M 0:54:07 0:52:57
3161 4163 ALBERTO POZUELO CORRAL ESP VeB-M 0:54:07 0:52:59
3162 3531 ISRAEL FERNANDEZ NORIEGA ESP VeA-M 0:54:07 0:52:57
3163 4230 SARA GALLEGO-CASILDA DIEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:07 0:53:43
3164 2065 HELI ROMERO VENTURA ESP VeB-M 0:54:07 0:53:43
3165 3426 JOSÉ MARÍA SOBRINO BERMEJO ESP VeD-M 0:54:07 0:53:52
3166 2703 PABLO VALENCIA ESP VeC-M 0:54:08 0:53:18
3167 4573 CHEMA GARCIA OLEA ESP VeC-M 0:54:08 0:52:13
3168 2777 ROBERTO LLORENTE GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:09 0:53:17
3169 4335 JAIME URBIOLA ESP Sen-M 0:54:09 0:53:46
3170 6749 SANTIAGO FANDIÑO LOUSA ESP VeB-M 0:54:09 0:53:18
3171 1749 MARIO ARENAL AJENJO ESP VeB-M 0:54:09 0:53:35
3172 1324 MARIA GEMA CARMONA IBARROLA ESP VeC-F 0:54:09 0:53:10
3173 9461 CARLOS FRANCISCO PLAZA HUERTA ESP VeB-M 0:54:10 0:51:17
3174 3453 JOSE ANTONIO PINTADO CAMACHO ESP VeC-M 0:54:10 0:53:13
3175 6242 PEDRO GÓMEZ GALLARDO ESP VeB-M 0:54:10 0:53:00
3176 9005 SERGIO PEREZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:54:10 0:53:24
3177 4695 LUIS DE SEQUERA ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:10 0:53:34
3178 3608 ANA TORRES ESP VeB-F 0:54:10 0:53:19
3179 8886 MARIA SAGRARIO RUIZ MORENO ESP VeD-F 0:54:10 0:54:10
3180 9554 FÉLIX CARRASCAL IGLESIAS ESP Sen-M 0:54:11 0:50:46
3181 8888 ROBERTO MENDIZABAL PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:11 0:54:11
3182 6709 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ SILVESTRE ESP VeC-M 0:54:11 0:53:33
3183 6913 AIWEI WANG CHN Sen-F 0:54:11 0:52:19
3184 4776 RAMON CARRION BLEDA ESP VeD-M 0:54:11 0:53:54
3185 4094 ERNESTO GARCIA INIESTO ESP VeB-M 0:54:12 0:53:27
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3186 4168 MARÍA GALLEGO LIÑÁN ESP VeB-F 0:54:12 0:54:09
3187 5767 FERNANDO VELASCO BALLESTEROS ESP VeC-M 0:54:12 0:53:14
3188 3361 ENRIQUE ARMIÑANA DE BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:54:13 0:54:08
3189 4493 ALEJANDRO MACHUCA DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:13 0:53:20
3190 9979 EMILIO SANCHO LORENTE ESP Sen-M 0:54:13 0:50:29
3191 3529 JOSÉ MANUEL MARRÓN SOUTO ESP VeB-M 0:54:13 0:52:36
3192 850 JORGE CARO MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:54:14 0:50:06
3193 9731 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ VICENTE ESP VeA-M 0:54:14 0:52:07
3194 5634 JAVIER RUIZ RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:15 0:53:54
3195 5252 FELIX LOPEZ ESTEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:54:15 0:52:34
3196 6923 FERNANDO CASILLAS GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:54:15 0:53:20
3197 3789 CARLOS CRESPO ALDOMA ESP VeA-M 0:54:15 0:53:50
3198 6684 SERGIO ALEXANDRE RODRÍGUEZ MITRE ESP Sen-M 0:54:16 0:53:13
3199 4935 JORGE SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:16 0:53:49
3200 2944 ISRAEL MATEOS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:54:16 0:52:13
3201 4714 JOSE MARIA BARBEIRA BARJA ESP VeD-M 0:54:16 0:54:11
3202 6663 RUBÉN MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:54:16 0:53:30
3203 6649 ÁNGELES MIRÓN MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 0:54:16 0:53:16
3204 10250 PABLO ALBILLO ARRIBAS ESP VeB-M 0:54:16 0:52:20
3205 9031 JESUS FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ-TORNERO ESP Sen-M 0:54:16 0:53:50
3206 5485 VICTOR CID ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:54:17 0:53:34
3207 5357 JOSE BAOS PEREZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:17 0:53:17
3208 5286 ENRIQUE ALONSO MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:17 0:54:15
3209 2671 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VILLALBA ESP Sen-M 0:54:17 0:53:28
3210 4941 JUAN LÓPEZ CAZORLA ESP VeD-M 0:54:17 0:54:01
3211 4400 BLANCA DE SANTOS HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:18 0:53:17
3212 10384 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ DE GUZMÁN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:18 0:52:17
3213 9737 ELENA ISABEL FRANCO LAZARO ESP VeA-F 0:54:18 0:54:01
3214 4647 ALBERTO VAQUERO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:18 0:53:17
3215 6873 CLAUDIO LÓPEZ MACÍAS ESP VeB-M 0:54:18 0:53:08
3216 1543 JUAN MANUEL CANCHO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:18 0:53:36
3217 2194 RAMON MIRO OBRADORS ESP VeC-M 0:54:19 0:53:25
3218 1877 MYRIAM PUADO ALONSO ESP VeB-F 0:54:19 0:53:16
3219 3349 JORDI GIL AGUADO ESP VeA-M 0:54:19 0:53:42
3220 5452 JAVIER DE LA TORRE ILLANA ESP VeA-M 0:54:19 0:53:09
3221 4356 EDUARDO SANABRIA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:20 0:53:37
3222 1628 MÁXIMO PASCUAL SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:20 0:53:35
3223 2656 RUBEN MILLAN ESP VeA-M 0:54:20 0:53:56
3224 6651 ISABEL RETANA RICO ESP Sen-F 0:54:20 0:52:41
3225 1451 ANTONIO CARRIÓN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:21 0:53:33
3226 1453 CRISTINA CARAZO JURADO ESP VeB-F 0:54:21 0:53:32
3227 9323 LUIS SANCHEZ DE LEON ESP Sen-M 0:54:21 0:54:01
3228 8564 ANGEL NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:54:21 0:52:09
3229 5398 SANTIAGO HERRANZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:21 0:53:06
3230 4862 DANIEL RUIZ LAUSADA ESP Sen-M 0:54:21 0:51:33
3231 4852 IGNACIO MOLINERO ESTEVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:21 0:53:44
3232 5417 DANIEL GONZALEZ JURADO ESP VeD-M 0:54:22 0:53:17
3233 6540 ANTONIO TIRADO CUESTA ESP VeB-M 0:54:22 0:52:23
3234 4007 MIGUEL ANGEL NUÑEZ QUESADA ESP VeD-M 0:54:22 0:53:58
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3235 3934 CAROLINA CARRASCO REBOLLO ESP VeB-F 0:54:22 0:54:05
3236 9598 FERNANDO CABEZAS GABALDON ESP VeA-M 0:54:22 0:52:08
3237 8563 JOSE IGNACIO VERDESOTO ESP VeB-M 0:54:22 0:52:11
3238 4053 JOSE ANTONIO MARIN HIDALGO ESP VeA-M 0:54:22 0:53:35
3239 6897 ANGEL ANDRES POZAS ESCOLAR ESP VeC-M 0:54:23 0:53:27
3240 8362 ELOISA PEREZ MEX VeB-F 0:54:23 0:53:31
3241 4696 ÁLVARO ZUBIARRAIN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:23 0:53:47
3242 3390 LAURA RAMIREZ MENDOZA ESP Sen-F 0:54:23 0:54:15
3243 2491 JAVIER BERNAL AZNARTE ESP Sen-M 0:54:23 0:54:15
3244 4358 MIGUEL ANGEL PAREJO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:54:23 0:52:55
3245 3870 DAVID ALONSO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:24 0:53:30
3246 5651 JESÚS TORIBIO CANTERO ESP VeA-M 0:54:24 0:53:48
3247 4702 MARÍA FENDER SOLER ESP Sen-F 0:54:24 0:53:35
3248 3502 LUIS LOPEZ-COBARRUBIAS BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:54:24 0:53:50
3249 2068 LAURA FERNÁNDEZ VIZUETE ESP Sen-F 0:54:24 0:53:22
3250 3518 JESUS MARCOS GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:54:24 0:54:10
3251 9083 BRIANNA NOELLE HODGE USA Sen-F 0:54:24 0:52:31
3252 8829 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ GARROTE ESP Sen-M 0:54:24 0:53:07
3253 5225 JUAN CHECA GARCÍA-CARMONA ESP VeD-M 0:54:24 0:52:47
3254 2067 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:54:24 0:53:22
3255 4652 SANDRA ROMÁN ROMÁN ESP Sen-F 0:54:24 0:53:18
3256 10413 JORGE GARCIA TEJEDOR ESP VeA-M 0:54:24 0:53:18
3257 10247 ALBA MARÍA MUÑOZ GUERRA ESP Sen-F 0:54:25 0:53:34
3258 3621 ANTONIO TORRES ESEBAN ESP VeB-M 0:54:25 0:53:49
3259 10278 ALEJANDRO PEREZ MATEO ESP VeB-M 0:54:25 0:53:36
3260 4138 JORGE RODRIGUEZ MAESO ESP VeB-M 0:54:25 0:53:54
3261 6789 JOAN SOLER MORATÓ ESP VeA-M 0:54:25 0:52:11
3262 5764 CARLOS GARGALLO GUIL ESP VeB-M 0:54:26 0:53:24
3263 6698 JESUS PÉREZ GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:26 0:53:20
3264 8786 ANGEL ARIAS GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:26 0:52:01
3265 3644 JORGE GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:26 0:54:02
3266 4653 ALEJANDRO ARBESUR CUB VeA-M 0:54:26 0:53:43
3267 8798 JAVIER ZQUIERDO GUALDA ESP VeB-M 0:54:26 0:52:11
3268 2268 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL DOBLADO ESP VeA-M 0:54:27 0:52:29
3269 3553 IVÁN MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:54:27 0:53:42
3270 10351 DAVID ANTONIO HERNÁNDEZ BERMEJO ESP Sen-M 0:54:27 0:50:23
3271 5623 DAVID ESPEJO CARRAFFA ESP Sen-M 0:54:27 0:53:43
3272 2659 JUAN MANUEL POYATOS ESP VeA-M 0:54:27 0:53:25
3273 2657 JACOBO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:28 0:53:25
3274 5752 LUIS MANUEL LÓPEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:28 0:53:25
3275 5501 IGNACIO DE SOLÍS SEGURA ESP Sen-M 0:54:28 0:51:50
3276 6425 NURIA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 0:54:28 0:54:01
3277 5511 JOSE RAMON RECUERO QUITIAN ESP VeB-M 0:54:29 0:53:27
3278 397 DANIEL PRADOS SORROSAL ESP Sen-M 0:54:29 0:53:56
3279 6930 ZSOFIA TROLL HUN Sen-F 0:54:29 0:53:36
3280 3208 IVAN ACEVEDO MONARES ESP VeB-M 0:54:30 0:53:44
3281 4921 CARMELO TAJADURA GARRIDO ESP VeD-M 0:54:30 0:54:17
3282 7049 DAVID CEBRIAN HERRANZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:30 0:52:49
3283 7327 IGNACIO FLORES SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:31 0:51:34
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3284 2487 OSCAR MALLO DELGADO ESP VeC-M 0:54:31 0:53:59
3285 5461 ELÍAS TORICES SIERRA ESP VeB-M 0:54:31 0:53:51
3286 4826 JUAN FRANCISCO GARCÍA DEL PUERTO ESP Sen-M 0:54:31 0:53:20
3287 5231 ANTONIA AGENJO RUIZ ESP VeD-F 0:54:31 0:53:45
3288 9541 SALVADOR LLORENTE RINCON ESP VeC-M 0:54:32 0:51:40
3289 5943 FRANCISCO JAVIER LLAMAS BARÓN ESP VeA-M 0:54:32 0:53:30
3290 4803 AGUSTÍN ZURITA MELERO ESP VeD-M 0:54:32 0:54:04
3291 9453 SANTIAGO PLAZA GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:32 0:54:03
3292 3955 SANTIAGO LOPEZ DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:33 0:54:06
3293 3713 RAUL ORTEGA RIGOTE ESP VeB-M 0:54:33 0:54:03
3294 1358 ILUMINADA ALARCON ALACIO ESP VeB-F 0:54:33 0:53:57
3295 3804 ANDRES ARAGON EXOJO ESP Sen-M 0:54:33 0:54:23
3296 5375 ALBERTO PALOMINO PUEBLA ESP VeB-M 0:54:33 0:51:52
3297 17 ENRIQUE OSORIO CRESPO ESP VeD-M 0:54:33 0:54:32
3298 8840 CARLOS DE LA TORRE PALOMINO ESP VeB-M 0:54:34 0:51:52
3299 3475 ISMAEL RECH GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:34 0:52:40
3300 4904 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:34 0:52:45
3301 2861 JUAN JOSÉ CARBALLO MARTOS ESP VeD-M 0:54:35 0:53:58
3302 4604 RAUL VELASCO SANTAMARIA ESP Sen-M 0:54:35 0:50:34
3303 5222 KERSTIN RODENBECK GER VeA-F 0:54:35 0:53:43
3304 1780 DAVID GUTIERREZ ANAUT ESP VeB-M 0:54:35 0:53:20
3305 2145 VICTORIANO MARTIN LLOVERT ESP VeD-M 0:54:35 0:54:24
3306 5562 EMILIO JOSE OSETE UBEDA-PORTUGUES ESP VeA-M 0:54:35 0:53:43
3307 8081 RAQUEL SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:35 0:53:32
3308 1538 BEATRIZ MUÑOZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:54:36 0:53:51
3309 5383 GONZALO TORRES ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:54:36 0:54:03
3310 6608 VELISLAV DONKOV MITEV BUL VeA-M 0:54:36 0:53:33
3311 4759 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ GIL ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:54:26
3312 5609 JAVIER RIOFRIO CHICA ESP VeC-M 0:54:36 0:53:35
3313 6871 PEDRO LABORDA REY ESP VeB-M 0:54:37 0:53:59
3314 7623 JOSE HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:37 0:53:32
3315 6509 JESUS RODRIGUEZ DE JUAN ESP VeC-M 0:54:37 0:53:17
3316 10248 RUBEN ALBILLO ARRIBAS ESP VeA-M 0:54:37 0:52:39
3317 9535 SARA MORENO BARTOLOMÉ ESP VeB-F 0:54:37 0:53:47
3318 1452 JOSÉ MIGUEL JUAN VICENTE DE FORONDA ESP VeD-M 0:54:37 0:53:48
3319 1207 RUTH VEGA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:37 0:53:55
3320 1454 TERESA CARDOZO PRIETO ESP VeB-F 0:54:37 0:53:48
3321 6922 IVAN SALAZAR MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:54:37 0:54:25
3322 6483 PATRICIA RUILOPE RUIZ ESP VeB-F 0:54:38 0:53:38
3323 7073 JONATAN DUAREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:38 0:52:49
3324 3348 RAUL FERNÁNDEZ DELGADO ESP VeA-M 0:54:38 0:53:57
3325 6441 IBAN FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:54:38 0:54:16
3326 1679 ALEJANDRO CEBRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:39 0:53:59
3327 7070 RAQUEL GALLARDO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:39 0:54:28
3328 5756 ISABEL MARTINEZ PEDRERO ESP Sen-F 0:54:39 0:53:33
3329 6447 CIRO PECHE ESP Sen-M 0:54:40 0:53:47
3330 6973 JAIME DE LA CUADRA VIRGILI ESP VeB-M 0:54:40 0:54:17
3331 9799 MARTA GUILLÁN GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:40 0:53:43
3332 3884 FERNANDO CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:40 0:53:59
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3333 6974 PABLO DE LA CUADRA VIRGILI ESP VeC-M 0:54:40 0:54:18
3334 6947 DIEGO DE LA CUADRA VIRGILI ESP VeB-M 0:54:40 0:54:18
3335 3885 ALEJANDRO CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:40 0:53:59
3336 3883 JUAN CARLOS CARRASCO GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:40 0:54:00
3337 8890 VALVANERA CORTHAY MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:40 0:52:08
3338 6601 FELIX JOSE CASILLAS OSORIO ESP VeC-M 0:54:40 0:53:37
3339 8889 ANGEL GARCÍA MUÑIZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:41 0:52:08
3340 6115 CRISTINA ALCALDE NOMBELA ESP Sen-F 0:54:41 0:54:20
3341 3202 MARCOS MORENO PONS ESP VeA-M 0:54:41 0:52:33
3342 6288 JOSÉ LUIS PALOMARES DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:54:41 0:53:46
3343 2189 GUILLERMO CEBRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:42 0:54:03
3344 5547 HERIBERTO FERRÁNDIZ BALIBREA ESP Sen-M 0:54:42 0:53:19
3345 4675 ALEJAND RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:42 0:54:05
3346 5293 FRANCISCO JAVIER GOMEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:42 0:53:25
3347 3952 SERGIO FORES MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:42 0:54:16
3348 4219 JOSE MARIA REVUELTA MARIN ESP Sen-M 0:54:43 0:53:43
3349 3583 JORGE ABAD MONZON ESP VeB-M 0:54:43 0:54:40
3350 1904 ESTHER GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:54:43 0:54:07
3351 4218 JOSE ANGEL DURAN PLAZA ESP Sen-M 0:54:43 0:53:44
3352 4946 PEP HERNÁNDEZ ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:54:43 0:53:45
3353 3295 ALBERTO BLANCO PACHECO ESP VeB-M 0:54:43 0:54:07
3354 7516 ELENA RODRIGUEZ CLEMENTE ESP VeB-F 0:54:43 0:52:10
3355 4487 ANA DOMÍNGUEZ HARO ESP Sen-F 0:54:43 0:53:41
3356 6706 LAURA LADRÓN DE GUEVARA CABRERA ESP Sen-F 0:54:44 0:53:39
3357 3201 JÖRG PRÜGER GER VeC-M 0:54:44 0:54:27
3358 4308 RICARDO ACOSTA HARO ESP VeB-M 0:54:44 0:54:39
3359 379 CARLOS TEJEDA MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:54:44 0:54:22
3360 4658 ROGELIO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:44 0:54:40
3361 5406 GUILLERMO CRESPO DE OLEAGA ESP VeC-M 0:54:44 0:53:55
3362 6132 PATRICIA MARTIN CARDENAS ESP Sen-F 0:54:44 0:53:40
3363 1447 MIROSLAV DONCHEV TODOROV BUL VeC-M 0:54:44 0:54:11
3364 10453 LUIS JACOBO JIMENEZ-CARLES RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:45 0:50:43
3365 9765 MARIA DE LOURDES GALICIA GUERRERO MEX Sen-F 0:54:45 0:51:50
3366 6690 FRANCISCO JAVIER SÁNCHEZ MÁRQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:45 0:53:53
3367 4440 SIXTO HUELVES HUELVES ESP Sen-M 0:54:45 0:50:28
3368 5415 SONIA TARDIO BENITO ESP VeB-F 0:54:45 0:53:14
3369 3974 FRANCISCO JAVIER COLLAR ARANGO ESP VeD-M 0:54:46 0:54:17
3370 3931 ALFONSO CALLES RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:46 0:54:15
3371 9451 JESÚS MAYO MUÑIZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:46 0:53:45
3372 4287 VICTOR ALIO SANJUAN ESP VeB-M 0:54:46 0:54:07
3373 6057 BENJAMIN DURO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:54:46 0:54:15
3374 2700 MONICA SANCHEZ MIGUEL ESP Sen-F 0:54:46 0:53:58
3375 3751 OLIVIA ROJO SANZ ESP VeC-F 0:54:46 0:54:22
3376 5316 RAMIRO NEGRAL GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:46 0:54:35
3377 4562 PAQUI PEREZ RIGOTE ESP VeC-F 0:54:46 0:54:23
3378 5604 DAVID MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:54:46 0:53:03
3379 6027 ESTHER BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:54:47 0:54:27
3380 4223 RAFAEL ARGUEDAS SANZ ESP VeC-M 0:54:47 0:54:42
3381 3973 JOSE ANTONIO TARTILAN CLIMENT ESP VeD-M 0:54:47 0:54:20
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3382 1604 JUAN DELGADO DIAZ-PACHE ESP VeB-M 0:54:48 0:54:07
3383 4596 FRANCISCO DE LA HOZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:54:48 0:54:14
3384 4838 JOSE ANTONIO ILLAN ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:48 0:54:15
3385 2831 OSWAL JARAMILLO JARAMILLO ESP Sen-M 0:54:48 0:53:57
3386 3458 LORENZO BRAVO TORIJA ESP VeB-M 0:54:48 0:54:07
3387 6294 DAVID GÓMEZ RECASENS ESP VeB-M 0:54:48 0:53:49
3388 1337 GONZALO RUIZ DEL REAL ESP Sen-M 0:54:49 0:54:23
3389 605 JAVIER ALCOCER MARTIN ESP VeC-M 0:54:49 0:54:37
3390 3888 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA DORADO ESP VeB-M 0:54:49 0:53:34
3391 6991 IVAN ALBARRAN SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:49 0:53:33
3392 4135 EDUARDO RUIZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:50 0:54:03
3393 3769 PABLO MEREJIL RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:50 0:54:31
3394 7265 JUAN JOSE MORENO SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:50 0:53:05
3395 10414 ANTONIO SANCHEZ SANTOS ESP VeA-M 0:54:50 0:52:21
3396 6587 FRANCISCO BRAOJOS SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:50 0:52:48
3397 3319 ISABEL GONZÁLEZ BARROSO ESP Sen-F 0:54:50 0:54:26
3398 4103 SANTIAGO GARCIA BLANCO ESP VeC-M 0:54:51 0:54:44
3399 9282 CARLOS GONZALEZ TOMILLO ESP VeB-M 0:54:51 0:54:16
3400 9644 SALVADOR GAMARRA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:51 0:52:51
3401 1230 RICARDO LUGO RODRIGUEZ VEN VeA-M 0:54:51 0:53:54
3402 6612 JOSEMARIA CORUJO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:54:52 0:54:05
3403 3689 DANIEL GIL EDWARDS ESP VeA-M 0:54:52 0:54:09
3404 3443 JESUS VAZQUEZ EIRIS ESP Sen-M 0:54:52 0:54:08
3405 6858 ÓSCAR MAROTO MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:54:52 0:53:09
3406 7695 MANUEL HIDALGO ORTEGA ESP 0:54:52 0:54:28
3407 6859 IVAN BARTOLO ESP VeB-M 0:54:53 0:53:09
3408 4458 ROCIO LOPEZ YESTE ESP VeB-F 0:54:53 0:54:46
3409 6461 JOSE ALBERTO SANCHEZ MAGAN ESP VeC-M 0:54:53 0:53:57
3410 6295 CARLOS MATEO RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO ESP VeC-M 0:54:53 0:53:27
3411 2886 PACO DÁVILA PASCUAL ESP VeA-M 0:54:53 0:54:27
3412 6460 JOSE DAVID CAMARA ILLANA ESP VeA-M 0:54:53 0:53:57
3413 5454 BERNARD CANOEN FRA VeB-M 0:54:53 0:54:14
3414 3961 JOSE ANTONIO BAUTISTA ESP VeB-M 0:54:53 0:54:19
3415 3230 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ MOYA ESP VeC-M 0:54:53 0:53:28
3416 6265 RUBÉN AZTIRIA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:54:53 0:53:05
3417 4950 DAVID CERRATO CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:54:54 0:53:54
3418 3864 FELIPE TORRADO MOLIA ESP VeA-M 0:54:54 0:54:11
3419 6689 SALVADOR ROS ESP VeC-M 0:54:54 0:54:14
3420 9277 JUAN MENDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:54 0:52:20
3421 4078 ALFONSO SERRANO BERMEJO PER Sen-M 0:54:54 0:54:01
3422 6856 J. IVAN CANA ESP VeB-M 0:54:54 0:53:11
3423 6578 JOSÉ ALBERTO LÓPEZ ROA ESP VeC-M 0:54:54 0:51:25
3424 1726 JOSE BERNAL DUQUE ESP VeB-M 0:54:55 0:54:02
3425 4876 LUIS FERNANDO MIRANDA ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:54:55 0:54:05
3426 4938 JOSÉ LLEDÓ MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:54:55 0:54:20
3427 2565 JUAN ANTONIO CADIERNO ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:54:55 0:54:16
3428 5338 JOSE MANUEL RUBIO COLMENARES ESP VeB-M 0:54:56 0:53:39
3429 3292 JOSÉ MANUEL FAGOAGA ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:54:56 0:54:36
3430 2453 STÉPHANE SALOM FRA VeC-M 0:54:56 0:54:29
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3431 6172 MARIO CORTÉS FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:54:56 0:53:51
3432 10263 PATRICIO SATRUSTEGUI MENCHACA ESP VeB-M 0:54:56 0:54:29
3433 4498 EDUARDO RIESCO ALMARZA ESP VeC-M 0:54:57 0:51:59
3434 5469 MARCELO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:57 0:53:58
3435 7082 CRISTINA AGUADO HERMOSO ESP VeB-F 0:54:57 0:53:19
3436 4804 ALFREDO COULLAUT RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:57 0:54:28
3437 5215 DENNIS NEIMAN USA VeD-M 0:54:57 0:54:19
3438 9448 FERNANDO BELLOSO PAREDES ESP VeB-M 0:54:58 0:53:53
3439 2847 MARIO TORRES COL VeA-M 0:54:58 0:54:28
3440 5838 TAMARA ROBLES FADON ESP Sen-F 0:54:58 0:53:28
3441 6700 GERMINAL BELVIS DE MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 0:54:58 0:51:42
3442 144 BASILIO LÓPEZ OROZCO ESP VeB-M 0:54:58 0:54:26
3443 2548 CARLOS RAMOS PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:54:58 0:54:15
3444 5299 ANGEL LUIS MATEOS RAMOS ESP VeA-M 0:54:59 0:53:39
3445 7988 CRISTINA MONTEJANO CALVO ESP VeB-F 0:54:59 0:52:58
3446 7751 MANUEL ARREDONDO ESTEVEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:59 0:52:23
3447 5241 MANUEL HIDALGO MARTOS ESP VeA-M 0:54:59 0:54:19
3448 6209 DAVID MORER GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:54:59 0:53:45
3449 1356 JUANA ALARCON ALACIO ESP VeD-F 0:54:59 0:54:22
3450 5626 OLGA PLAZA FORCÉN ESP VeB-F 0:54:59 0:54:53
3451 7048 CARLOS VILLAR TAPIA PER VeB-M 0:54:59 0:54:12
3452 1630 ÁLVARO PALACIOS PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:00 0:53:57
3453 9368 JUAN RAMÓN GÓMEZ FERVIENZA ESP VeA-M 0:55:00 0:54:28
3454 5981 CARLOS ENRIQUE ALBERCA FERNÁNDEZ-GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:55:00 0:52:59
3455 5324 JUAN LUIS DIEZ CALLEJA ESP VeD-M 0:55:00 0:54:36
3456 2407 FRANCISCO GAGO ARRIETA ESP VeB-M 0:55:00 0:54:33
3457 6941 JUAN CARLOS JIMENEZ SAELICES ESP VeB-M 0:55:01 0:54:03
3458 4891 VICENTE BERMEJO LORIDO ESP Sen-M 0:55:01 0:54:06
3459 2769 JUAN CARLOS GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:01 0:54:42
3460 3388 JOSÉ MANUEL PIEDRAFITA MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:55:01 0:54:34
3461 1560 JESÚS GÓMEZ HERNANDO ESP VeC-M 0:55:01 0:54:25
3462 4765 EUDALDO GALLO DEL VALLE ESP Sen-M 0:55:02 0:53:39
3463 10032 FRANCISCO RUIZ CARRASCO ESP VeC-M 0:55:02 0:53:56
3464 4863 FERNANDO ECHEGARAY DEL POZO ESP VeD-M 0:55:02 0:54:49
3465 3900 GRAHAM KELSEY GBR VeD-M 0:55:02 0:53:56
3466 3792 ELENA POPESCU ROM VeC-F 0:55:02 0:54:33
3467 6882 JOSE MONTES FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:03 0:54:01
3468 5669 JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ ORGAZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:03 0:53:40
3469 9981 LORENZO SILVA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:03 0:53:40
3470 5619 JORGE HUETE FUDIO ESP VeB-M 0:55:03 0:53:12
3471 5251 DIEGO TEIJEIRO LAMAS ESP Sen-M 0:55:04 0:54:05
3472 6264 ROBERTO CRESPO PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:04 0:53:38
3473 5788 FRANCISCO JAVIER OLIVAS MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:55:04 0:54:02
3474 3514 FERNANDO GARCÍA BENITO ESP VeD-M 0:55:04 0:54:40
3475 2355 SANTIAGO ALONSO REVIEJO ESP VeA-M 0:55:04 0:54:06
3476 2637 RAFAEL MARTINEZ LOSADA ESP VeC-M 0:55:04 0:54:33
3477 4570 JOSE MARIA RAMIREZ-CARDENAS ESP VeC-M 0:55:04 0:54:15
3478 5216 ARMANDO GARCÍA NIEVA ESP VeB-M 0:55:05 0:55:00
3479 10274 ÁLVARO GALLEGO DE LA SACRISTANA VALCARCE ESP Sen-M 0:55:05 0:52:33
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3480 9234 NEREA DOS SANTOS MOYA ESP VeA-F 0:55:05 0:52:21
3481 3746 RODOLFO UGARTE JOHNSTONE ESP Sen-M 0:55:06 0:54:48
3482 3738 PATRICIA CAMPOS GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:06 0:54:27
3483 8532 BEATRIZ PRIETO GASTÓN ESP Sen-F 0:55:06 0:52:24
3484 3737 SERGIO IGLESIAS FERRÉ ESP VeA-M 0:55:06 0:54:27
3485 4567 MONICA FERNANDEZ CASADO ESP VeC-F 0:55:07 0:54:35
3486 8783 SAMUEL ESCOBAR PADILLA ESP Sen-M 0:55:07 0:53:06
3487 8537 FRANCISCO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:07 0:54:11
3488 3794 JOSÉ ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:07 0:54:31
3489 5659 ROBERTO CASTILLO MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:55:08 0:54:07
3490 5302 MATEUS BARTZ BRA VeA-M 0:55:08 0:54:08
3491 9617 ALEJANDRO DE ANDRES MONTALVO DE LA SERNA ESP VeA-M 0:55:08 0:51:53
3492 2235 JAVIER MENÉNDEZ SUÁREZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:09 0:54:27
3493 5426 JOSE LUIS BLAS ESTEBAN ESP VeD-M 0:55:09 0:54:09
3494 4763 SATURNINO GARVÍA GARVÍA ESP VeD-M 0:55:09 0:54:28
3495 4267 FEDERICO CAÑIZARES ESP Sen-M 0:55:09 0:54:29
3496 4474 RAFAEL PEÑALVER PENEDO ESP Sen-M 0:55:09 0:54:30
3497 510 MIGUEL ANGEL VELAZQUEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:09 0:53:50
3498 6693 PATRICIA CARRIÓN MATEOS-CAÑERO ESP VeA-F 0:55:09 0:54:37
3499 5374 REBECA AHUIR CANALEJAS ESP Sen-F 0:55:10 0:53:50
3500 5783 ENRIQUE PUIG MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:10 0:53:56
3501 5371 ALEJANDRO MARTÍN DOUTERELO ESP Sen-M 0:55:10 0:53:16
3502 5270 VICENTE CAMPS SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:10 0:52:52
3503 5475 JUAN FRAN CASTUERA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:10 0:54:11
3504 6899 JAN PIECK BEL VeA-M 0:55:10 0:53:12
3505 4554 LUIS MANUEL NAVARRO BENEDITO ESP VeA-M 0:55:11 0:54:27
3506 4800 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:55:12 0:54:44
3507 2381 JAVIER YLZARBE SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:12 0:54:35
3508 8964 TONI BRUHN GER VeA-M 0:55:12 0:53:27
3509 2398 JOSE LUIS BALLESTERO JERONIMO ESP VeD-M 0:55:12 0:54:46
3510 2127 NOUREDDINE CHARFEDDINE TUN VeC-M 0:55:12 0:52:39
3511 4544 FRANCISCO JAVIER TURPÍN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:55:02
3512 4557 FERNANDO TURPIN SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:13 0:55:01
3513 4549 JOSE MARIA TURPIN SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:13 0:55:02
3514 2218 IGNACIO BALTAR MOSQUERA ESP VeC-M 0:55:13 0:54:40
3515 5512 ALBERTO CID TEJEDOR ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:54:09
3516 9579 ALVARO MARTINEZ DE GOÑI ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:51:02
3517 1317 JESUS GARCIA-VILLARACO ESP VeC-M 0:55:13 0:54:13
3518 7411 JESUS GARCÍA -MASCARAQUE CASADO ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:53:14
3519 9246 JORGE GUERRA YERPES ESP Sen-M 0:55:13 0:52:25
3520 6004 ÁNGEL RIEGO NARBÓN ESP VeB-M 0:55:13 0:54:58
3521 4369 SONIA MARTINEZ BARRAGAN ESP VeB-F 0:55:14 0:53:42
3522 10006 ÁNGEL MONTES ESTÉVEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:14 0:51:47
3523 3636 DIEGO PARDO RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:14 0:55:14
3524 7388 JAVIER VILLARREAL GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:14 0:52:52
3525 4556 DANIEL ANTONIO GARCIA CORRALES ESP Sen-M 0:55:14 0:54:31
3526 9497 MARIA NÚÑEZ TORVISCO ESP Sen-F 0:55:14 0:54:15
3527 5771 JAIME LOPEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:14 0:53:06
3528 3840 RAFAEL PASCUAL CAMINO ESP VeC-M 0:55:14 0:54:57
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3529 4426 JOSE ANGEL CARRANZA MARINES ESP VeA-M 0:55:14 0:54:38
3530 3879 MARIA DEL MAR CALVO FERRER ESP VeB-F 0:55:14 0:54:46
3531 10325 ANTONIO JOSÉ GARCÍA MOYANO ESP Sen-M 0:55:15 0:52:50
3532 2685 TOMÁS CARBONELL ESP Sen-M 0:55:15 0:54:18
3533 9708 ADRIÁN UGIDOS ESP Sen-M 0:55:15 0:52:34
3534 2662 JORGE LEAL MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:15 0:54:18
3535 2686 RAFAEL DÍAZ BARRERO ESP VeA-M 0:55:15 0:54:18
3536 2687 JESÚS DÍAZ BARRERO ESP VeB-M 0:55:15 0:54:18
3537 670 MATTEO LIBERATI ITA Sen-M 0:55:16 0:54:27
3538 3760 FRANCISCO BAENA BERNETE ESP Sen-M 0:55:16 0:54:26
3539 10386 MARIA ARTOLA PÉREZ DE AZANZA ESP Sen-F 0:55:16 0:53:13
3540 4328 FRANCISCO FRANCO CRIADO ESP VeC-M 0:55:16 0:54:38
3541 3624 AGUSTIN QUINTERO GORDON ESP VeD-M 0:55:16 0:55:03
3542 5570 ALBERTO MARTIN PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:16 0:54:30
3543 4225 LUCIE MAUREL FRA Sen-F 0:55:16 0:54:36
3544 3554 MAURICIO GOMEZ CACERES ESP VeC-M 0:55:16 0:54:27
3545 9129 JESUS GOMEZ-LIMON TOLEDO ESP Sen-M 0:55:17 0:55:06
3546 5917 JAVIER GÓMEZ ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-M 0:55:17 0:54:20
3547 1225 ÁLVARO ESTEBAN MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:55:17 0:54:21
3548 10425 RUTH BEZOS MÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:17 0:51:32
3549 4215 CARLOS VILLANUA FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:17 0:55:01
3550 5915 DAVID MORENO ESCRIBANO ESP VeA-M 0:55:18 0:54:20
3551 5916 EDUARDO MARTÍNEZ CALLEJO ESP VeA-M 0:55:18 0:54:20
3552 4080 JUAN CARLOS COLILLA PÉREZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:18 0:54:51
3553 6834 ALBERT BUYÉ GRAU ESP Sen-M 0:55:18 0:52:56
3554 9384 VICENTE CHICOTE DE JUAN ESP VeC-M 0:55:18 0:52:18
3555 5742 SANDRA PÉREZ SOLANO ESP VeB-F 0:55:18 0:54:09
3556 9385 JAVIER MORENO GARC IA ESP VeD-M 0:55:18 0:52:18
3557 7732 JOSE LUIS AGUADO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:19 0:53:02
3558 6885 CARLOS MOURE ARROYO ESP VeB-M 0:55:19 0:53:31
3559 9367 NICOLAS FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA ESP VeB-M 0:55:19 0:54:48
3560 6316 GEMA SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:20 0:55:10
3561 3784 JAVIER GRUÑEIRO ESP VeD-M 0:55:20 0:54:48
3562 616 JOSE MANUEL ROYUELA MORALES ESP Sen-M 0:55:21 0:54:05
3563 5359 CARLOS ALBERTO NAFRIA MUNDI ESP VeA-M 0:55:21 0:53:33
3564 1728 ADOLFO ALONSO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:21 0:54:07
3565 9634 ANTONIO USERO OLLO ESP VeB-M 0:55:21 0:51:37
3566 9947 JUAN HURTADO ROA ESP Sen-M 0:55:21 0:52:21
3567 6733 IGNACIO QUINTANA MATÉ ESP Sen-M 0:55:21 0:53:49
3568 615 JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SORIA ESP VeD-M 0:55:21 0:54:06
3569 9946 ALICIA GALLEGO ESP Sen-F 0:55:21 0:52:22
3570 9566 LUIS GARVIA IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-M 0:55:22 0:53:06
3571 2535 PEDRO PABLO PEÑA TORRES ESP VeD-M 0:55:22 0:55:07
3572 3959 MARIA LUISA MORENO VILLAESCUSA ESP VeA-F 0:55:22 0:55:19
3573 3577 RAUL ESTEBAN MONTES ESP Sen-M 0:55:22 0:54:51
3574 6435 SUSANA GUIJARRO BELTRÁN ESP VeB-F 0:55:23 0:53:52
3575 10101 SALVADOR GARCIA VICENTE ESP Sen-M 0:55:23 0:52:06
3576 9684 DAVID MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:55:23 0:51:28
3577 5413 AAA RAFAAMOR BRICIO SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:55:23 0:54:30
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3578 5544 JOSÉ FERNANDO DÍAZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:24 0:53:52
3579 4594 EDUARDO OFICIALDEGUI ALONSO DE CELADA ESP VeC-M 0:55:24 0:55:18
3580 9130 DANIEL MOYA ROMAN ESP Sen-M 0:55:24 0:55:13
3581 1379 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS ESP VeD-M 0:55:24 0:54:36
3582 4794 CHRISTIAN JAVIER GOMEZ MORACHO ESP Sen-M 0:55:24 0:53:44
3583 9924 PERCY MANUEL ARCE CANTERA PER VeD-M 0:55:24 0:53:39
3584 6076 ÁNGEL FRANCISCO AGUDO PEREGRINA ESP Sen-M 0:55:24 0:54:02
3585 5848 MARÍA JOSE GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:24 0:55:14
3586 3945 JOHAM AQUILES RIVAS PEREZ VEN Sen-M 0:55:25 0:54:41
3587 5490 CINTIA LEBOREIRO MORILLO ESP VeA-F 0:55:25 0:54:56
3588 4586 MARCOS JIMENEZ POSADA ESP VeB-M 0:55:25 0:53:55
3589 6896 SERGIO JUÁREZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:25 0:54:29
3590 9672 ENRIQUE CALVO MARCELO ESP Sen-M 0:55:25 0:52:42
3591 5440 PABLO CASTELLANOS RUBIO ESP VeD-M 0:55:25 0:54:29
3592 10178 ANTONIO GONZALEZ DE QUEVEDO ARAZELA ESP Sen-M 0:55:25 0:52:51
3593 747 DIEGO MÁRQUEZ DE LA PLATA VALIENTE ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:54:49
3594 4079 MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ RUBIO ESP VeB-M 0:55:26 0:54:58
3595 872 SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ AGUADO ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:55:13
3596 4449 DANIEL MOLINA MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:54:26
3597 4450 EDUARDO TEJEDOR ANDREU ESP Sen-M 0:55:26 0:54:26
3598 573 JULIO COVACHO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:26 0:55:11
3599 10042 DOUGLAS ESAÚ LÓPEZ HON Juv-M 0:55:26 0:52:56
3600 5730 ANA AYUSO BLAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:27 0:55:07
3601 10180 JUAN JOSE MORATO AVENDAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:55:27 0:52:53
3602 10360 DANIEL SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA DE BLAS ESP Sen-M 0:55:27 0:51:41
3603 9976 JAIME GALAN MAS ESP VeC-M 0:55:27 0:53:51
3604 7858 EMILIO RODRIGO LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:27 0:53:41
3605 4645 JULIAN IGLESIAS BARRIO ESP VeD-M 0:55:28 0:55:10
3606 2907 GONZALO BROX DE LA PEÑA ESP Sen-M 0:55:28 0:53:27
3607 5689 ESTHER RUIZ SOBRINO ESP Sen-F 0:55:28 0:53:34
3608 5639 JOSE MARIA HIDALGO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:55:28 0:54:14
3609 6618 JORGE FERNANDEZ ALMENDARIZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:28 0:54:17
3610 6163 ALBERTO FLORES ZAMORA ESP VeA-M 0:55:29 0:54:04
3611 3907 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA GAMONAL ESP VeD-M 0:55:29 0:53:56
3612 5552 FELIPE TOVAR GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:29 0:54:49
3613 10365 ANDY CHUNG GBR VeA-M 0:55:30 0:52:30
3614 3447 ELENA FERNANDEZ SAINZ DE LA TORRE ESP VeA-F 0:55:30 0:54:49
3615 7077 VICENTE DE LA FUENTE PALENCIA ESP VeC-M 0:55:30 0:53:49
3616 9379 JOSEPH O´BOYLE SANTANA ESP Sen-M 0:55:31 0:52:30
3617 3886 JOSE LUIS CORPAS LEAL ESP VeD-M 0:55:31 0:54:35
3618 3920 KATERINA MOUSSA KHOURY ESP VeD-F 0:55:31 0:54:52
3619 4539 BEHNOUD ANSAR DEZFOULI ESP VeB-M 0:55:31 0:54:54
3620 9969 PAVEL MAZUELAS ESP Sen-M 0:55:32 0:52:13
3621 2371 RUBEN CANO DE ANDRES ESP VeB-M 0:55:32 0:54:54
3622 8844 SANTIAGO HERRAIZ CIFUENTES ESP VeA-M 0:55:32 0:52:25
3623 5336 MIGUEL GIMENEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:55:32 0:50:59
3624 4384 KIRSI CHRISTINA IRWIN GBR VeB-F 0:55:32 0:55:11
3625 8017 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:55:32 0:54:29
3626 7078 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ VALLADARES ESP VeD-M 0:55:32 0:53:54
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3627 4686 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ ANDRES ESP VeB-M 0:55:32 0:55:01
3628 7079 LUIS JAVIER UREÑA IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-M 0:55:32 0:53:51
3629 7100 BOGDAN CRISTIAN ENACHE ROM VeA-M 0:55:33 0:53:17
3630 3313 PEDRO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:33 0:53:59
3631 5833 RICARDO MORENO MORAN ESP VeC-M 0:55:33 0:54:17
3632 4729 MARIO ROMANO SALMERON ESP VeB-M 0:55:33 0:55:10
3633 9987 VIRGILIO FERNÁNDEZ ALARCÓN ESP VeD-M 0:55:33 0:51:52
3634 5927 CESAR MARTIN PORTILLO ESP VeA-M 0:55:33 0:54:15
3635 6779 ANA PENA QUELLE ESP Sen-F 0:55:34 0:54:38
3636 5600 PEDRO PABLO RAMOS RAMOS ESP VeC-M 0:55:34 0:54:04
3637 2177 ABEL ENCINAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:34 0:54:47
3638 4271 MIGUEL CIRIGLIANO VEN VeA-M 0:55:35 0:53:56
3639 3526 JOSE LUCIO CACERES TRENADO ESP VeA-M 0:55:35 0:52:48
3640 3429 ALBERTO BREZMES MEDINA ESP Sen-M 0:55:35 0:55:21
3641 6197 GABRIEL ALVAREZ MARROQUIN ESP VeB-M 0:55:35 0:55:22
3642 6369 JESUS LORENTE BARTOLOME ESP Sen-M 0:55:36 0:54:12
3643 2811 ANTONIO RENTERO PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:36 0:54:14
3644 9724 CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:36 0:53:36
3645 1247 MARIA MARTINEZ MAESTRO ESP Sen-F 0:55:36 0:54:37
3646 1252 CARMEN BOGALO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:36 0:54:36
3647 1261 LUIS MARTINEZ ARROYO ESP VeC-M 0:55:36 0:54:37
3648 5353 ENRIQUE FRANCO LIÉBANAS ESP VeA-M 0:55:36 0:55:30
3649 9622 MAMEN FERNANDEZ MARCO ESP VeA-F 0:55:37 0:54:57
3650 5536 LUIS JAVIER SANCHEZ CASTAÑEDA ESP Sen-M 0:55:37 0:54:15
3651 5845 LUIS CANTÓN GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:55:37 0:54:15
3652 9653 KHRISTIAN DANIEL RUEDA FUENMAYOR VEN Sen-M 0:55:37 0:52:30
3653 5448 JUAN COLLADO SALAS ESP VeC-M 0:55:37 0:54:16
3654 8562 JOSE ANTONIO CASAS ESP VeB-M 0:55:37 0:53:25
3655 6908 CESAR LLORENTE ESP VeA-M 0:55:37 0:55:20
3656 3665 TOMAS NUÑEZ ACEVES ESP VeB-M 0:55:37 0:55:31
3657 2513 VICENTE FRAILE FERMOSEL ESP VeC-M 0:55:37 0:55:21
3658 9623 NACHO ZANETTI ESP VeB-M 0:55:37 0:54:57
3659 5355 BEATRIZ GÓMEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 0:55:38 0:53:57
3660 6732 ALBERTO QUINTANA MATÉ ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:54:05
3661 6794 CARLOS IVÁ•N RICO VENZALÁ ESP VeB-M 0:55:38 0:53:38
3662 3575 VICTOR HIDALGO VIAN ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:55:01
3663 6003 ALVARO NORIEGA ECHEVARRIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:38 0:55:20
3664 5585 ARTURO CUERDA PÉREZ-ZAMORA ESP VeC-M 0:55:38 0:54:13
3665 6368 VIOLETA SANCHEZ VILLAR ESP Sen-F 0:55:39 0:54:15
3666 3367 ÁLVARO VIGUERA ESTER ESP VeB-M 0:55:39 0:54:40
3667 3965 CLARA LAMANA MALO DE MOLINA ESP VeA-F 0:55:39 0:54:41
3668 10322 PAULA SEOANE MORENO ESP Sen-F 0:55:39 0:55:21
3669 10262 MARCOS YANINI PECHE ESP Sen-M 0:55:39 0:52:50
3670 4488 BERNABÉ LÓPEZ DE LA REINA DÍAZ-MALAGUILLA ESP VeA-M 0:55:39 0:55:14
3671 10361 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:55:40 0:52:47
3672 5808 JAVIER ROLLÓN BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:40 0:54:43
3673 1732 ALBERTO PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:40 0:55:15
3674 5826 JOSÉ LUIS COLOMO CABELLOS ESP VeB-M 0:55:40 0:55:10
3675 1449 ANA MARIA CADENA PAYAN ESP Sen-F 0:55:40 0:55:04
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3676 3581 ARTURO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:40 0:55:01
3677 4297 MIIPHONE RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:40 0:55:10
3678 9000 SOFÍA ARROYO ORTEGA ESP Sen-F 0:55:40 0:54:02
3679 5429 DANIEL FERNANDEZ HERRAIZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:40 0:53:35
3680 5439 JUAN FERNANDEZ HERRAIZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:40 0:53:36
3681 6841 M CECILIA VALBUENA BALANZA ESP Sen-F 0:55:41 0:54:00
3682 4756 JUAN LUIS LOPEZ-COVARRUBIAS MOLINERO ESP Sen-M 0:55:41 0:53:44
3683 8614 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO ESP VeA-F 0:55:41 0:54:59
3684 10323 ANGEL LUIS SEOANE TUTOR ESP VeD-M 0:55:41 0:55:23
3685 4958 FERNANDO GARCÍA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:42 0:54:59
3686 7312 JAVIER GIL SEGOVIA ESP VeA-M 0:55:42 0:53:23
3687 2678 ELENA CARRIZOSA ESP VeA-F 0:55:42 0:54:44
3688 2693 PABLO RODRIGUEZ ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:42 0:54:55
3689 4486 ALBERTO GORINES SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:42 0:54:38
3690 3491 MARCOS FERNANDEZ MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:55:42 0:54:27
3691 8609 MARIANO CUENCA VELAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:42 0:55:36
3692 5520 CARMEN ALVAREZ VILLAR ESP VeC-F 0:55:42 0:55:19
3693 3833 RAFAEL ESCALONILLA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:43 0:54:46
3694 4441 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ ROJANO ESP VeD-M 0:55:43 0:55:19
3695 8001 VICENTE SANCHEZ MAROTO MARQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:43 0:52:57
3696 4706 NICOLÁS GÓMEZ DE PARADA LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:43 0:55:12
3697 8836 JOSE FAVIO TORTEROLA ESP VeD-M 0:55:43 0:55:39
3698 4705 FCO. JAVIER GÓMEZ DE PARADA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:43 0:55:12
3699 10060 DAVID A. PABION MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:55:43 0:52:31
3700 2587 MIGUEL GOMEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:43 0:55:23
3701 5582 HEATHER TWOMBLY USA Sen-F 0:55:43 0:53:41
3702 6450 BLANCA MATOS VELASCO ESP Sen-F 0:55:43 0:54:56
3703 4542 SOLEDAD BORREGO ESP VeA-F 0:55:44 0:55:18
3704 2000 JOSE MIGUEL CAÑIZARES HERRAEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:44 0:53:25
3705 10146 MANUEL LARA MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:55:44 0:53:50
3706 2494 MARIANO HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:55:44 0:55:39
3707 4543 FRANCISCO MARTIN PIGNATELLI ESP VeB-M 0:55:44 0:55:19
3708 5749 MILAGROS BERMEJO PRADO ESP VeB-F 0:55:44 0:54:47
3709 6683 CHRISTIAN CORTÍNEZ CALZADA ESP Sen-M 0:55:44 0:54:54
3710 3627 MIKEL EREÑO BARANDA ESP Sen-M 0:55:44 0:53:52
3711 2289 EUGENIO RAMIREZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:55:45 0:55:01
3712 3419 JUAN CARLOS ASENJO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:45 0:54:30
3713 5424 LUIS IGNACIO CANO MONTERDE ESP Sen-M 0:55:45 0:54:24
3714 1980 RAÚL SÁNCHEZ SAN ANTOLÍN ESP VeA-M 0:55:45 0:54:13
3715 10061 LEONARDO LONDOÑO DUQUE ESP Sen-M 0:55:45 0:52:33
3716 3290 TOMAS FERNANDEZ MORA ESP VeD-M 0:55:46 0:55:01
3717 3288 RUB3N FERNANDEZ GODOY ESP VeA-M 0:55:46 0:55:02
3718 5495 JORGE GALLARDO ZAMORA ESP Sen-M 0:55:46 0:53:57
3719 3940 ALVARO CRESPO MAIDANA ESP VeB-M 0:55:46 0:55:03
3720 7343 MARÍA RIVERO VICENTE ESP Sen-F 0:55:46 0:52:09
3721 10205 RAUL MENDEZ MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:55:47 0:52:56
3722 7857 NICOLAS RUIZ CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:55:47 0:54:01
3723 5804 JAVIER DE LA VIUDA IGLESIAS ESP VeA-M 0:55:47 0:54:33
3724 2137 LORENZO JIMENEZ REGUENGO ESP VeB-M 0:55:47 0:54:34
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3725 5821 EDUARDO MARTINEZ CANO ESP VeB-M 0:55:47 0:54:40
3726 5580 CRISTINA VIZUETE SIMÓN ESP Sen-F 0:55:48 0:54:16
3727 5760 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ RECIO ESP VeD-M 0:55:48 0:54:31
3728 9424 JUAN PEDRO LIZA LUENGO ESP VeB-M 0:55:48 0:55:21
3729 8827 ÓSCAR NIETO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:48 0:54:30
3730 9450 JON ARTABE DEL TESO ESP VeA-M 0:55:48 0:53:18
3731 1401 FERNANDO INDA SAINZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:48 0:55:09
3732 5266 JUAN PEDRO YUSTRES LOMINCHAR ESP VeA-M 0:55:49 0:54:50
3733 5265 ALICIA LOSADA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:49 0:54:50
3734 10302 KEN MÜLLER-THOMA GER VeA-M 0:55:49 0:54:40
3735 5533 NURIA RODRIGUEZ SAIZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:49 0:53:51
3736 8602 PEDRO DE MENDIZABAL VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:49 0:51:50
3737 8966 RAFAEL MONTELLS ESP VeB-M 0:55:49 0:53:51
3738 4660 ISMAEL GONZALEZ MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:55:49 0:52:31
3739 7947 HENRY SILVA SALVATIERRA ESP VeB-M 0:55:50 0:55:50
3740 9361 ALBERTO GUZMÁN MONTALVO ESP Sen-M 0:55:50 0:54:15
3741 1057 MARK CALZAVERINI GBR VeA-M 0:55:50 0:55:35
3742 8950 DAVID SANTOS JUÁREZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:50 0:52:09
3743 9658 JUAN LANG - LENTON BONNY ESP VeA-M 0:55:51 0:54:07
3744 1209 ESTEFANIA VILAR LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 0:55:51 0:55:09
3745 4793 ESTHER GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 0:55:51 0:55:19
3746 7730 SERGIO MONTÓN SANZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:51 0:54:43
3747 5850 RAFAEL ANGEL GOMEZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:52 0:53:37
3748 1346 DANIEL GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:55:52 0:55:02
3749 1326 CARLOS ESCUDERO RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:55:52 0:55:01
3750 1347 FRANCISCO GIMENO GUILLAMÓN ESP Sen-M 0:55:52 0:55:03
3751 4041 MATTEO VERARDO ITA VeA-M 0:55:53 0:54:08
3752 8520 ÁNGEL AGUDO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:53 0:53:37
3753 6022 LUIS ANTONIO DE SALVADOR CARRASCO ESP VeC-M 0:55:53 0:55:48
3754 2034 ALFONSO ALVARADO LORENZO ESP VeA-M 0:55:53 0:55:14
3755 381 MANUEL ROMERO MAESO ESP VeD-M 0:55:54 0:54:10
3756 8221 JOSE FELIX PONCE BERZOSA ESP VeB-M 0:55:54 0:53:31
3757 8996 JESUS CELEMIN GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:55:54 0:53:53
3758 5339 PABLO CRESPO GRANJA ESP VeB-M 0:55:54 0:54:11
3759 6632 AURELIO SOL GAMONEDA ESP VeD-M 0:55:55 0:54:51
3760 6802 JUAN RAMOS REDONDO ESP VeC-M 0:55:55 0:55:16
3761 918 NEFTALÍ HARO FRÍAS ESP VeA-M 0:55:55 0:55:17
3762 3705 RAFAEL GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:54:18
3763 9538 SANIAGO QUICENO FLORIAN ESP Juv-M 0:55:55 0:53:03
3764 4510 DANIEL GARCIA MANZANET ESP VeB-M 0:55:55 0:55:21
3765 4439 HUGO SASTRE MONTERO ESP VeA-M 0:55:56 0:55:06
3766 1266 ENRIQUE SERRANO SIMARRO ESP VeC-M 0:55:56 0:54:57
3767 4668 JUAN MANUEL LARRINAGA TARAVILLO ESP VeD-M 0:55:56 0:55:35
3768 8371 TATIANA MANOSALVAS ESP VeB-F 0:55:56 0:55:22
3769 5323 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:56 0:54:21
3770 6280 CARLOS CARMONA HORTA ESP VeB-M 0:55:56 0:55:22
3771 5598 FLOR PENNA ESP VeA-F 0:55:56 0:54:07
3772 1772 JAVIER OLIVAS TORRIJOS ESP Sen-M 0:55:56 0:55:21
3773 1771 LUIS MIGUEL OLIVAS TORRIJOS ESP Sen-M 0:55:57 0:55:23
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3774 10135 PEDRO ANTONIO PEREZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:55:57 0:54:51
3775 7045 ANTONIO VALERO PATON ESP VeD-M 0:55:57 0:54:20
3776 6935 CATHERINE STEWART GBR VeB-F 0:55:58 0:54:38
3777 7011 JOSE RAMON GARCIA SANCHEZ-CID ESP VeC-M 0:55:58 0:54:56
3778 10157 JOSE JAVIER BLANCH CARRETERO ESP Sen-M 0:55:58 0:54:51
3779 5643 FELIX PEÑA RIVERA ESP VeD-M 0:55:59 0:54:21
3780 6726 OSVALDO PEREZTOL VALDES ESP VeC-M 0:55:59 0:54:31
3781 4564 KELY HURTADO ESP Sen-F 0:55:59 0:55:20
3782 4316 IGNACIO YAGÜE MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:55:59 0:55:29
3783 3242 MARIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:55:59 0:54:31
3784 2122 MATEO SERRANO SOTO ESP Sen-M 0:55:59 0:55:30
3785 431 DIONISIO RUIZ CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:56:00 0:54:15
3786 5410 LAURA GIMENEZ PACHON ESP VeB-F 0:56:00 0:55:14
3787 6736 RAÚL FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:00 0:55:15
3788 4305 JAVIER VICENTE POU ESP VeA-M 0:56:00 0:55:37
3789 5373 FRANCK DE ALMEIDA FRA VeA-M 0:56:00 0:54:24
3790 5408 SOFIA COLLADO ECHAURE ESP VeB-F 0:56:01 0:55:20
3791 4288 RAUL MARTIN MAESTRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:01 0:54:05
3792 8091 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOBO MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:56:01 0:54:41
3793 4143 SERGIO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:01 0:55:41
3794 4460 SERGIO ALVAREZ POVEDA ESP VeB-M 0:56:02 0:55:57
3795 2346 GREGORIO SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:56:02 0:55:21
3796 9335 IGNACIO JESÚS AIZPURU ARROYO ESP VeC-M 0:56:02 0:53:24
3797 3819 JORGE ALVAREZ POVEDA ESP VeB-M 0:56:02 0:54:20
3798 5792 FJ LEO REGALÓN ESP VeA-M 0:56:03 0:54:19
3799 1563 PACO NUÑEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:56:03 0:55:23
3800 4159 JUAN ANTONIO LEO RELAGÓN ESP VeB-M 0:56:03 0:54:20
3801 6254 ANGEL GARCIA TEMPRANO ESP VeC-M 0:56:03 0:54:40
3802 5793 ALMUDENA LEON MOROTE ESP Sen-F 0:56:03 0:54:21
3803 10093 OLIVIA ROLLINS GBR Sen-F 0:56:04 0:52:42
3804 2774 ANTONIO DE MORA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:04 0:54:16
3805 4703 GABRIEL ORTEGA MORILLO ESP VeB-M 0:56:04 0:52:44
3806 6086 MARIO SANCHEZ NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:56:04 0:54:14
3807 4511 JUAN CARLOS VIÑUALES ESP VeD-M 0:56:04 0:55:39
3808 2918 FRANCISCO JOSÉ ROS LASIERRA ESP VeD-M 0:56:04 0:55:28
3809 10315 ALFONSO APARICIO VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:56:05 0:52:13
3810 3635 JUAN JOSÉ RUBIO SERRANO ESP VeD-M 0:56:05 0:55:43
3811 10043 IGNACIO DE MORA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:05 0:54:18
3812 4014 VICTOR MARTIN MAHAMUD ESP Sen-M 0:56:05 0:54:34
3813 6528 SARA SANZ DE VICENTE ESP Sen-F 0:56:05 0:54:34
3814 9795 JOSÉ LUIS MAROTO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:56:05 0:53:58
3815 9675 LAURA BOO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:05 0:54:01
3816 6114 DAVID RAMOS LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:06 0:54:46
3817 4495 JORGE DE LAS HERAS ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:06 0:55:16
3818 5882 LUIS J. SANCHEZ GILO ESP Sen-M 0:56:06 0:55:09
3819 5670 JESÚS SANTOS SANTOS ESP VeD-M 0:56:06 0:55:33
3820 3533 VANESSA MAZUECOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:06 0:55:54
3821 10155 JOSÉ MANUEL CORDON CASADO ESP Sen-M 0:56:07 0:52:14
3822 4164 OSCAR MOROSINI ITA VeD-M 0:56:07 0:55:48
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3823 5507 RAFAEL CEBRIAN ALONSO ESP VeD-M 0:56:07 0:55:42
3824 6050 ANTONIO MAROTO DE HOZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:07 0:55:03
3825 3464 MARIO RAMIREZ SIERRA ESP VeA-M 0:56:07 0:55:02
3826 6685 MIGUEL ANGEL VELASCO RUBIO ESP VeC-M 0:56:07 0:55:09
3827 4343 NICOLÁS PUENTE VALLEJO ESP Juv-M 0:56:07 0:55:22
3828 4342 JAVIER PUENTE MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:07 0:55:22
3829 5459 MARIANO VAQUERO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:07 0:54:38
3830 3674 CARLOS RAMOS JUAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:07 0:54:52
3831 6641 BEATRIZ PÉREZ ALCALDE ESP VeA-F 0:56:07 0:54:45
3832 10164 MARIA JOSE SÁNCHEZ MERINO ESP VeD-F 0:56:08 0:55:23
3833 2473 JUAN ALBERTO GARCÍA LORENZO ESP VeB-M 0:56:08 0:54:55
3834 3454 JAVIER ESTRADA GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:56:08 0:54:55
3835 5641 JUAN LUIS VILLANUEVA TORREIRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:08 0:54:22
3836 10441 ENRIQUE OTERO MURAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:08 0:54:18
3837 3782 QUIQUE RIEGO BRAVO ESP VeC-M 0:56:08 0:55:31
3838 6826 JUAN LUIS ARROYO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:08 0:55:09
3839 10222 SUSANA FRANCO HERRERO ESP VeA-F 0:56:09 0:55:03
3840 1390 LUIS DE PABLO ESP VeA-M 0:56:09 0:54:20
3841 9577 VICTOR MARTINEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:09 0:55:19
3842 6646 MARIA DEL PINO ROJAS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-F 0:56:10 0:55:13
3843 4373 DAVID DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ-CRUZADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:10 0:55:33
3844 4374 CARLOS DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ-CRUZADO ESP VeA-M 0:56:10 0:55:33
3845 4282 CAMINO GARCÍA BARRAJÓN ESP VeA-F 0:56:10 0:55:26
3846 3905 LUIS ALBERTO BACUÑANA DE LAS HERAS ESP VeA-M 0:56:10 0:55:10
3847 5529 MARIA LLORENTE FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:11 0:55:46
3848 6375 SUSANA CHAMORRO CABALES ESP VeB-F 0:56:11 0:55:58
3849 3949 LUIS CASTRO-RIAL CALVIÑO ESP VeA-M 0:56:11 0:55:47
3850 2060 PEDRO RUIZ ALCALÁ ESP VeD-M 0:56:12 0:56:08
3851 4771 VICTOR NEGRILLO HERRERO ESP Juv-M 0:56:12 0:55:36
3852 4158 MARINA RUIZ GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:12 0:56:08
3853 4254 ANTONIO MANUEL TORO NUÑEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:12 0:55:45
3854 4929 IKER ERRASTI CHINCHURRETA ESP VeA-M 0:56:12 0:55:54
3855 6537 JOSE FLORES TERRON ESP VeA-M 0:56:12 0:55:38
3856 4429 JORDI FABREGA BALERI ESP Sen-M 0:56:13 0:55:31
3857 6459 FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ-MARIBONA GALVEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:14 0:55:14
3858 5839 ENRIQUE CARRION COBALEDA ESP VeD-M 0:56:14 0:55:42
3859 4489 FELIX ALBERTO PEREZ BUITRAGO VEN Sen-M 0:56:14 0:55:42
3860 6640 BEATRIZ MENDOZA MARTIN ESP Sen-F 0:56:14 0:54:55
3861 9569 ÓSCAR GARCÍA ORTEGA ESP VeA-M 0:56:15 0:53:43
3862 5267 JOSÉ RUIZ PELAYO ESP VeA-M 0:56:15 0:54:31
3863 8648 CARLOS DE LA ROCHA ESP Sen-M 0:56:15 0:53:35
3864 10159 JUAN CARLOS ALDA ALDA ESP VeD-M 0:56:15 0:53:14
3865 3660 OSCAR VELASCO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:16 0:55:21
3866 1029 ALVARO JABARDO POLA ESP VeA-M 0:56:16 0:56:03
3867 2282 JUAN REGINO ESTEBAN DEL VALLE ESP VeC-M 0:56:16 0:55:58
3868 1766 JESÚS ALBERTO GALINDO ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:56:16 0:48:44
3869 1378 MARCOS IÑIGUEZ ATIENZA ESP VeD-M 0:56:16 0:55:28
3870 7030 ANA MARÍA ROSAS RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:16 0:54:33
3871 7029 DAVID ORTEGA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:16 0:54:34
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3872 10259 MANUEL JESÚS MARTÍN SERRANO ESP VeC-M 0:56:16 0:54:06
3873 9370 DAVID CONDE ÁLVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:17 0:55:59
3874 1835 ÓSCAR BLANCO SECO ESP VeB-M 0:56:17 0:54:31
3875 9380 SERGIO MARTÍNEZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:56:17 0:53:16
3876 6911 JORGE FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ-GALLEGO ESP Juv-M 0:56:17 0:54:28
3877 3318 LUIS ALBERTO CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:17 0:52:39
3878 4940 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ FERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:56:17 0:55:39
3879 9720 ELOISA GAMARRA ALCALDE ESP VeA-F 0:56:17 0:56:01
3880 1487 RAÚL REBOLLO ARCEDIANO ESP VeB-M 0:56:17 0:53:46
3881 5665 MANUEL MARTINEZ PELAYO ESP VeB-M 0:56:18 0:55:40
3882 4788 MIGUEL CORRIJO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 0:56:18 0:55:30
3883 4248 ALICIA ALBORNOZ PIÑANGO ESP VeA-F 0:56:18 0:56:03
3884 9567 JORGE DELGADO DEL ARCO ESP Sen-M 0:56:18 0:54:02
3885 7610 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ RONDON ESP VeB-M 0:56:18 0:54:57
3886 10452 CRISTINA COLOMER ESP VeC-F 0:56:18 0:55:36
3887 2147 JOSE ANTONIO VALSALOBRE MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:18 0:53:48
3888 4868 DIEGO GONZALEZ NEIRA COL Sen-M 0:56:18 0:55:06
3889 9016 JESUS GARCIA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA ESP VeD-M 0:56:19 0:54:09
3890 3668 MARTA GARCÍA DÍAZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:19 0:55:57
3891 10330 RAFAEL MENGS ESP Sen-M 0:56:19 0:54:18
3892 5625 DANIEL VALVERDE RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:19 0:54:53
3893 1436 VICTOR HERRAIZ DEL VALLE ESP Sen-M 0:56:19 0:55:45
3894 9999 FRANCISCO JAVIER LÓPEZ TERRÓN ESP Juv-M 0:56:19 0:54:16
3895 5886 DANIEL VAQUERO ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:19 0:55:17
3896 3733 ENRIQUE DIAZ-UFANO ESP VeC-M 0:56:19 0:55:46
3897 5378 SARAH GESSLER SMITH USA VeA-F 0:56:20 0:55:04
3898 3471 JOSE DIAZ-UFANO REYGOSA ESP VeD-M 0:56:20 0:55:46
3899 2249 FRANCISCO CASTELLANOS MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:20 0:55:27
3900 8284 ALEX PAULL GBR Sen-M 0:56:20 0:54:17
3901 3467 EDMUNDO VICENTE HERRERA ESP VeC-M 0:56:20 0:54:58
3902 2537 VÍCTOR SÁNCHEZ DEL OLMO ESP Sen-M 0:56:20 0:55:51
3903 5578 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:21 0:53:58
3904 5428 TRISTAN ELOSEGUI ESP VeB-M 0:56:21 0:55:27
3905 4380 JESUS GARCÍA-AJOFRÍN ESP VeD-M 0:56:21 0:55:39
3906 1741 ÁNGEL BAUTISTA ESP VeC-M 0:56:21 0:55:41
3907 2557 RICARDO HERNÁNDEZ OLMEDILLAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:21 0:55:35
3908 4084 SUSANNE BATTENBERG GER VeA-F 0:56:21 0:55:42
3909 6678 NICOLAS CHAMERO SANAGUA ESP VeA-M 0:56:21 0:54:21
3910 3524 CARLOS SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:21 0:55:39
3911 3308 MANUEL ALEJANDRO ALCAIDE MORENO ESP VeB-M 0:56:22 0:55:39
3912 4711 PABLO DE VERA MORENO ESP VeD-M 0:56:22 0:56:09
3913 4421 JUAN JOSÉ ALONSO GORDO ESP VeB-M 0:56:22 0:55:47
3914 6867 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO CASTRO ESP VeC-M 0:56:23 0:54:29
3915 5725 GABRIEL GÓMEZ SIERRA ESP VeA-M 0:56:23 0:54:42
3916 5532 PABLO LLANES GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:56:23 0:54:43
3917 6267 ALFREDO ÁLVAREZ ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:24 0:55:36
3918 2488 GONZALO DE SEBASTIÁN FERREIRO ESP VeB-M 0:56:24 0:52:41
3919 6268 ANGEL ARRANZ CENTENO ESP VeA-M 0:56:24 0:55:37
3920 9240 LUIS MIGUEL CASAS BARRENA ESP VeA-M 0:56:24 0:54:36
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3921 4189 KELIAM JURADO BRASERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:24 0:56:00
3922 6924 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ DIAZ DE RIVERA ESP VeC-M 0:56:25 0:54:30
3923 5297 JORGE MATE PRADO ESP VeA-M 0:56:25 0:54:53
3924 5255 DANIELA HORTET ESP Sen-F 0:56:25 0:55:03
3925 2376 LORENA NICODEMUS FERNÁNADEZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:25 0:56:11
3926 3598 ANGEL BALLESTEROS CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:56:25 0:56:07
3927 6046 JAVIER PRADO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:26 0:54:50
3928 3387 LUIS JAVIER PÉREZ BENITO ESP VeB-M 0:56:26 0:55:13
3929 7094 CARLOS GUERRA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:26 0:56:03
3930 5970 MELISSA HORTET ESP Sen-F 0:56:26 0:55:03
3931 1377 PEDRO VALDECANTOS LORA-TAMAYO ESP VeD-M 0:56:26 0:55:38
3932 5950 JUAN CARLOS CAÑIZARES ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:56:26 0:55:11
3933 5366 NACHO RUIZ LORENTE ESP VeA-M 0:56:26 0:55:32
3934 10067 ANA GANCAYCO GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:56:27 0:55:43
3935 1399 FAUSTO VILLODRE PASTOR ESP VeC-M 0:56:27 0:55:46
3936 5799 HECTOR DE LA ROSA DELGADO ESP VeB-M 0:56:27 0:55:13
3937 7493 DAVID MARTIN MENASALVAS ESP VeA-M 0:56:27 0:55:14
3938 2599 CARLOS DUCE PASTOR ESP Sen-M 0:56:27 0:54:28
3939 1398 MERCEDES CASTILLO SERNA ESP VeB-F 0:56:27 0:55:46
3940 6830 SANTOS RASCON HERRERO ESP VeC-M 0:56:27 0:54:41
3941 4773 DANIEL PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:28 0:55:50
3942 6720 BORJA CARDENAL ESP VeA-M 0:56:28 0:54:40
3943 4754 CARLOS ALMAIDA REVERTE ESP VeA-F 0:56:28 0:54:23
3944 6019 NATALIA CEPERO SERRADA ESP Sen-F 0:56:28 0:54:27
3945 4085 DAVID PALACIOS SANTANA ESP VeB-M 0:56:28 0:55:33
3946 5275 JAVIER NOGALES ESP VeB-M 0:56:28 0:55:49
3947 5256 BARBARA BAUMGARTNER GER VeD-F 0:56:28 0:56:00
3948 6145 ROSARIO INIESTA GALVEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:29 0:56:07
3949 6146 PEDRO GONZALEZ-ONANDIA ESP VeA-M 0:56:29 0:56:07
3950 3954 RAQUEL OVEJERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:29 0:56:11
3951 3400 FERNANDO LOZANO CABALLERO ESP VeD-M 0:56:29 0:55:36
3952 2644 YOLANDA BARCELÓ MORCILLO ESP VeB-F 0:56:29 0:55:58
3953 6602 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:29 0:54:50
3954 6603 LORENZO GUTIÉRREZ PUÉRTOLAS ESP VeC-M 0:56:30 0:54:50
3955 6795 ALBERTO MORENO FUENTE ESP VeA-M 0:56:30 0:56:04
3956 4707 MERCEDES VERA OUTERELO ESP VeA-F 0:56:30 0:55:57
3957 8653 PATXI GARRAUS ONECA ESP VeA-M 0:56:30 0:53:10
3958 9396 RAUL BURGOS CRESPO ESP VeA-M 0:56:30 0:53:09
3959 9744 MIGUEL GÓMEZ-CALCERRADA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:30 0:53:34
3960 2933 JOSE ANTONIO DOMÍNGUEZ PALOMO ESP VeB-M 0:56:30 0:55:16
3961 6687 CARLOS MONTERO JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:31 0:55:16
3962 5708 JOSE MARIA OREJA RODRIGUZ DE CODES ESP VeA-M 0:56:31 0:55:32
3963 4902 MAIKEL GÓMEZ MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:56:31 0:55:30
3964 1598 JORGE ÁLVAREZ LOPATEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:56:31 0:55:25
3965 1605 DAVID ANDRÉS DE LA VEGA ESP VeA-M 0:56:31 0:55:24
3966 6900 RAUL HUETE SANTOVEÑA ESP VeB-M 0:56:32 0:54:30
3967 6823 JOSE REGUEIRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:32 0:56:11
3968 5460 IBAN SANTOS BEISTEGUI ESP Sen-M 0:56:32 0:54:38
3969 10273 MIGUEL VICENTE LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:32 0:53:51

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:21:06 Page 81



Results
Carrera: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

3970 1509 ANTONIO ALBARRÁN ESP VeA-M 0:56:32 0:56:02
3971 3741 JAVIER JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:32 0:54:54
3972 3970 PEDRO MIGUEL REINAS ANDRE PEREIRA BAPTISTA POR Sen-M 0:56:32 0:55:33
3973 6225 ROBERTO ROGERO ESP VeA-M 0:56:33 0:55:37
3974 9778 FÉLIX LEONARDO LOZA RUIZ ECU Sen-M 0:56:33 0:54:38
3975 6577 DEBORA VILLACAÑAS GRANADA ESP Sen-F 0:56:33 0:55:37
3976 4829 JORGE MOLARES AGRELO ESP Sen-M 0:56:33 0:56:19
3977 3516 RICARDO SANTIAGO DE DIOS PHI VeC-M 0:56:33 0:56:18
3978 4427 JOSE JAVIER SANJUANBENITO ESP VeA-M 0:56:33 0:55:39
3979 6081 RAQUEL BARRIGA ESP VeA-F 0:56:33 0:55:59
3980 5717 JOSÉ MANUEL MEROÑO PASTOR ESP VeB-M 0:56:33 0:55:17
3981 9033 FERNANDO ROMERO MURIAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:33 0:54:11
3982 8113 JAVIER MAYORAL DE JOSE ESP Sen-M 0:56:33 0:53:49
3983 6901 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:56:34 0:54:32
3984 5516 SUSANA BAZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 0:56:34 0:55:12
3985 2902 RUBEN ALONSO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:34 0:55:27
3986 5881 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:35 0:55:28
3987 2638 YOLANDA SANTIAGO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:35 0:56:15
3988 9310 ANDREA CUTISPOTO ITA Sen-M 0:56:36 0:54:27
3989 8649 RAUL ARIAS GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 0:56:36 0:52:18
3990 6065 ROCÍO VILLALTA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:36 0:54:58
3991 9605 LORENA JURADO JABONERO ESP Sen-F 0:56:36 0:55:26
3992 6760 JAVIER LEAL LILLO ESP Sen-M 0:56:36 0:53:45
3993 4166 RAÚL MUELA VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:36 0:56:26
3994 6672 CÉSAR MARTÍN CABELLO ESP Sen-M 0:56:37 0:55:48
3995 3497 JOSÉ ALBERTO ALCÁZAR CASTAÑAR ESP Sen-M 0:56:37 0:49:06
3996 4687 JAVIER TOBAR VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 0:56:37 0:56:01
3997 4366 JULIAN MAZUECOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:37 0:56:25
3998 1585 SILVIA RODRIGUEZ MORALES ESP Sen-F 0:56:38 0:56:07
3999 9488 MARIA ELVIRA HERRANZ ESP Sen-F 0:56:38 0:56:01
4000 7099 WENDY MICHELLE ORBE CISNEROS ESP Juv-F 0:56:38 0:54:36
4001 5951 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ CALVO ESP VeA-M 0:56:38 0:55:22
4002 4432 ELMER RAMÓN PASIÓN MÉNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:38 0:52:58
4003 8625 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ RODRIGO ESP VeA-M 0:56:39 0:55:23
4004 10316 JESÚS AVEZUELA CÁRCEL ESP VeB-M 0:56:39 0:54:48
4005 5493 LUIS MAGARZO BELLO ESP VeA-M 0:56:39 0:55:36
4006 4304 FERNANDO VILLAR ESP VeC-M 0:56:40 0:55:31
4007 5245 ALBERTO GALLEGO BELLO ESP VeA-M 0:56:40 0:55:27
4008 6472 JAVIER SORIANO BLANCO ESP VeD-M 0:56:40 0:55:30
4009 2448 HÉCTOR FERNÁNDEZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 0:56:41 0:55:14
4010 8702 CARLOS CORRO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:56:41 0:53:57
4011 6616 GONZALO MORAN GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:41 0:55:10
4012 5212 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:41 0:56:21
4013 5988 MONTSERRAT LOPEZ CAJA ESP VeB-F 0:56:41 0:54:00
4014 3484 PALOMA RICO MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 0:56:41 0:54:01
4015 5987 FERNANDO SAEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:41 0:53:58
4016 6487 PEDRO CHAMIZO VALLS ESP VeB-M 0:56:41 0:54:37
4017 1975 DAVID AUGUSTO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:56:41 0:54:01
4018 3715 ANA MARIA MERCADO BOS ESP VeD-F 0:56:41 0:55:57
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4019 6208 GONZALO MONSELL CACHAFEIRO ESP VeB-M 0:56:42 0:55:55
4020 6875 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BLANES ESP VeC-M 0:56:42 0:55:31
4021 5474 ERIKA DOBROVOLSKAITE LTU Sen-F 0:56:42 0:54:56
4022 1830 JORGE SANCHEZ RINCON ESP VeA-M 0:56:42 0:55:02
4023 5690 CESAR PEREZ NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:42 0:55:01
4024 7085 JOAQUIN DEL CASTILLO TORRECILLA ESP VeB-M 0:56:42 0:55:01
4025 6682 JAVIER HERMOSO IGLESIAS ESP VeC-M 0:56:42 0:55:36
4026 2779 JUAN JOSE GARCIA HERRERA ESP VeD-M 0:56:42 0:55:41
4027 9989 JOSE CARLOS ALTOZANO RACIONERO ESP Sen-M 0:56:43 0:54:26
4028 2149 ANGEL MIGUEL GALIANO DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:43 0:54:12
4029 1508 RUBÉN MORIS ARELLANO ESP VeB-M 0:56:43 0:56:11
4030 7400 DAVID MALPARTIDA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:43 0:52:58
4031 2370 ABEL SANCHEZ MUIÑO ESP VeA-M 0:56:43 0:52:58
4032 5427 FERNANDO MAQUEDA CAJAS ESP VeB-M 0:56:43 0:56:00
4033 9078 JUAN CARLOS MONTEAGUDO FERREIRA ESP VeA-M 0:56:44 0:53:25
4034 6676 LAURA OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:56:44 0:55:43
4035 3590 MANUEL JIMENEZ VELADO ESP VeD-M 0:56:45 0:56:34
4036 6740 MANUEL ALFRED KONING NED VeB-M 0:56:45 0:55:48
4037 2938 PEDRO IBÁÑEZ BUIL ESP VeC-M 0:56:45 0:55:10
4038 5972 JULIO DE CASTRO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:46 0:55:37
4039 9057 ANTONIO VIDAL ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-M 0:56:46 0:53:47
4040 5734 PAULA CASTILLO MONREAL ESP VeD-F 0:56:46 0:56:11
4041 3546 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ DE LOS RIOS RAMIREZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:46 0:56:26
4042 10151 ALBERTO NIÑO VALEHITA ESP Sen-M 0:56:46 0:55:34
4043 4860 ROBERTO TOMÁS PÉREZ NYGAARD ESP Sen-M 0:56:46 0:56:00
4044 9959 RAUL RODRIGUEZ GONZALO ESP VeA-M 0:56:46 0:53:31
4045 8926 ANA GANDIA SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:56:46 0:55:28
4046 5653 LUIS NAVARRO SÁNCHEZ-CARNERERO ESP VeA-M 0:56:46 0:55:56
4047 370 OSCAR BOLADO ARIAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:46 0:55:17
4048 6902 DANIEL CAVERO NUÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:46 0:54:44
4049 5671 GUILLERMO MUÑOZ CÁBEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:46 0:55:31
4050 4922 ANGEL HERAS ESP VeB-M 0:56:47 0:56:12
4051 5934 JOSÉ VICENTE GÓMEZ SALADO ESP Sen-M 0:56:47 0:55:51
4052 8724 MARIA ENDERIZ PARIS ESP Sen-F 0:56:47 0:55:32
4053 10427 LUIS JAVIER GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:56:47 0:53:41
4054 4064 JOSE RAMON REDONDO ESPINOSA ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:56:17
4055 6638 VICTOR MANUEL MALO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:56:48 0:55:53
4056 5685 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA ROMANILLOS ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:55:36
4057 3957 SERGIO DIEGO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:48 0:56:08
4058 4292 ROMUALDO TRANCHO ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:56:45
4059 4107 JOSE ANGEL GONZALEZ MORAN ESP VeC-M 0:56:48 0:56:13
4060 5321 RUZANNA MANUKYAN RUS Sen-F 0:56:48 0:55:20
4061 2532 IGNACIO GOMEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:48 0:55:57
4062 6449 JUAN JIMENEZ CALERO ESP VeA-M 0:56:49 0:55:44
4063 7019 RUBÉN COBA JÁCOME ESP VeB-M 0:56:49 0:54:38
4064 7352 IGNACIO GIL RAZOLA ESP Juv-M 0:56:49 0:54:49
4065 8434 JUAN ANGEL TORRES PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:49 0:55:16
4066 10168 MIGUEL MARTÍ COLOMBAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:49 0:53:03
4067 10257 MARTA ZARANDONA PALACIO ESP VeB-F 0:56:50 0:55:43
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4068 3503 FERNANDO DE RODA ESP Sen-M 0:56:50 0:56:00
4069 1914 DAVID FRAGUA MENDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:50 0:55:05
4070 5668 JOSE IGNACIO ESTRINGANA BONILLA ESP VeB-M 0:56:50 0:54:51
4071 9259 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ CARREIRO ESP VeA-M 0:56:50 0:55:14
4072 6551 MIGUEL GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:51 0:55:55
4073 6167 IVÁN IZQUIERDO DORADO ESP VeA-M 0:56:51 0:55:23
4074 1571 ELENA BLASCO MARTIN ESP VeA-F 0:56:51 0:56:05
4075 1570 JESUS SAIZ TERCERO ESP VeD-M 0:56:51 0:56:05
4076 6942 JUAN CARLOS CERMEÑO GINES ESP Sen-M 0:56:51 0:55:54
4077 5351 LUIS MANUEL SANTANA GALLEGO ESP Sen-M 0:56:52 0:54:59
4078 3781 GONZALO PINTADO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:52 0:54:27
4079 8539 JOSE ANTONIO COROMINAS JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:52 0:55:13
4080 4111 MARION PEREZ FRA Sen-F 0:56:52 0:56:12
4081 4188 FELIX DEL POZO ROJO ESP VeC-M 0:56:52 0:56:28
4082 3698 JAVIER ROLDAN TELLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:52 0:55:55
4083 3368 ALEJANDRO OLIVA MORENO ESP Juv-M 0:56:52 0:54:52
4084 9133 SARA LOPEZ CASTELLANO ESP VeA-F 0:56:52 0:53:49
4085 9582 JOSE JUAN JIMÉNEZ RANGEL ESP VeB-M 0:56:53 0:53:40
4086 7664 SATURNINO DIAZ TRUJILLO ESP VeC-M 0:56:53 0:55:58
4087 7624 DAVID ALONSO VILLAFUERTES ESP VeB-M 0:56:53 0:54:49
4088 10286 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ VICENTE ESP Sen-M 0:56:53 0:54:43
4089 6216 PALOMA MERCHAN SEVILLANO ESP VeC-F 0:56:53 0:56:18
4090 9281 DANIEL LUBIÁN ARENILLAS ESP Sen-M 0:56:53 0:56:19
4091 5298 MARIA MAGDALENA CALZADILLA ROJAS ESP Sen-F 0:56:54 0:54:39
4092 2917 JULIÁN GARCÍA CALVO ESP VeC-M 0:56:54 0:52:54
4093 2461 ADOLFO RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:56:54 0:54:50
4094 7295 ANA ISABEL REDONDO PEREZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:54 0:54:50
4095 7509 ANTONIO CORONADO ALBI ESP VeB-M 0:56:54 0:54:46
4096 8616 MANUELA QUEIRUGA SOBRIDO ESP Sen-F 0:56:55 0:56:02
4097 7816 ARTURO VALERO DIAZ-MARTA ESP VeA-M 0:56:55 0:55:18
4098 2695 LUIS SCERPELLA PORTH ESP VeD-M 0:56:55 0:56:05
4099 7785 ALBERTO ALCAZAR LEYVA ESP VeA-M 0:56:56 0:55:35
4100 7702 FEDERICO MAYOR SANABRIA ESP Sen-M 0:56:56 0:56:03
4101 5555 ALBERTO JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:56 0:55:19
4102 6836 ALMUDENA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-F 0:56:56 0:56:44
4103 3872 JOSE LUIS ADANERO LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:56 0:55:15
4104 6130 CARLOS DEL CASTILLO ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:56:57 0:55:22
4105 3558 LAURA SANTIDRIÁN TOMILLO ESP VeA-F 0:56:57 0:54:02
4106 2146 JUAN JOSÉ PÁEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:57 0:55:43
4107 8446 LAURA RUIZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:57 0:54:38
4108 6741 JULIO COTIN MONTERO ESP VeC-M 0:56:57 0:56:03
4109 9230 JULIO ANDRADE FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:56:57 0:54:36
4110 5754 RAÚL RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:56:58 0:56:16
4111 5633 MIGUEL SALAMANCA SERRANO ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:56:52
4112 9945 MIKEL CRESPO FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:53:59
4113 2945 JOSÉ LÓPEZ LORITE ESP Sen-M 0:56:58 0:55:55
4114 626 HERMENEGILDO FERNÁNDEZ MENÉNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:56:53
4115 9816 ROBERTO REQUENA ESP VeA-M 0:56:58 0:55:22
4116 3856 OSCAR MARTIN CANO ESP Sen-M 0:56:58 0:54:17
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4117 3220 JAVIER TALAVERA TRAVESEDO ESP VeD-M 0:56:58 0:56:36
4118 5432 ALEJANDRA MONTERO SASTRE ESP Sen-F 0:56:59 0:56:05
4119 8661 JUAN CARLOS TROYA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:56:59 0:54:51
4120 8660 PEDRO TROYA MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:56:59 0:54:51
4121 10265 CHRISTY ANNA SCAZZERO USA Sen-F 0:56:59 0:55:27
4122 2636 RUTH GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 0:56:59 0:56:38
4123 5786 ALICIA TORRES CASTRO ESP Sen-F 0:56:59 0:56:04
4124 6534 CARLOS CASANOVA MATEO ESP VeA-M 0:56:59 0:56:09
4125 5571 EVA ALONSO RIVERA ESP VeA-F 0:56:59 0:55:44
4126 2036 JOSE RAMON PEREZ BREA ESP VeC-M 0:57:00 0:53:02
4127 6609 NASTASIA GORSHKOVA RUS Sen-F 0:57:00 0:55:21
4128 9132 DIEGO CARRILLO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:00 0:54:55
4129 2035 OSCAR SEPULVEDA RODRIGO ESP VeB-M 0:57:00 0:53:02
4130 4721 RAFAEL SANTOS PEREZ-ANGULO ESP VeB-M 0:57:00 0:55:49
4131 5611 ENRIQUE GÓMEZ DELGADO ESP Sen-M 0:57:00 0:55:01
4132 7703 BERNARDO ABEL CEDEÑO VELOZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:01 0:55:11
4133 2778 LUIS MIGUEL GIL MARTINEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:01 0:56:22
4134 6686 MERCEDES RUIZ GARIJO ESP VeB-F 0:57:01 0:55:01
4135 6570 PETER MCMILLAN USA VeD-M 0:57:01 0:55:29
4136 1285 JOSE MARIA AGUADO MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:57:02 0:56:38
4137 320 JAIME ESCALANTE USA VeC-M 0:57:02 0:56:57
4138 2708 GABRIEL LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:03 0:56:25
4139 6731 YOLANDA RAMOS SAN JOSÉ ESP VeB-F 0:57:03 0:56:03
4140 8899 DOMINGO JAVIER HERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:57:03 0:54:19
4141 9436 ALEJANDRO ALONSO PORTERO ESP Sen-M 0:57:03 0:56:56
4142 8898 SUSANA GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:57:04 0:54:19
4143 8486 JESÚS MANUEL SEPÚLVEDA LEÓN ESP VeA-M 0:57:04 0:54:35
4144 9159 MARIELA BURGOS ESP VeB-F 0:57:04 0:56:46
4145 6925 MARÍA ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:04 0:56:13
4146 6892 HERNANDO MARTIN CABALLERO ESP VeC-M 0:57:04 0:56:06
4147 5836 MONICA GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:04 0:55:22
4148 5362 CARLOS LIEBANA JUSTEL ESP VeC-M 0:57:04 0:55:39
4149 4552 ANTONIO CAÑIBANO MONTERO ESP Sen-M 0:57:05 0:56:22
4150 4023 GUSTAVO GARCIA GRECIANO ESP VeC-M 0:57:05 0:56:59
4151 10087 LUZ MARIA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:05 0:56:35
4152 4396 ANTONIO MORENO ARROYO ESP VeC-M 0:57:05 0:56:28
4153 3545 OSCAR CUADRADO CARRERA ESP VeB-M 0:57:05 0:56:28
4154 4397 ÁNGELES ALBARRÁN ALBARRÁN ESP VeC-F 0:57:05 0:56:27
4155 4346 JULIAN RECUENCO BERNAL ESP VeC-M 0:57:05 0:56:28
4156 2153 FEDERICO COLOM ESP VeC-M 0:57:05 0:56:28
4157 6301 DAVID CORTÁZAR MÁXIMO ESP VeA-M 0:57:05 0:54:19
4158 4837 FRANCISCO TOMÁS SAIZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:06 0:56:41
4159 8896 JUAN CARLOS GALAN MARQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:06 0:54:18
4160 4279 JAVIER PEINADOR ESP VeA-M 0:57:06 0:56:26
4161 9612 JOSÉ RAMÓN HURTADO GUERRERO ESP VeA-M 0:57:06 0:53:51
4162 5543 JUAN JURADO VARELA ESP VeB-M 0:57:06 0:56:13
4163 5602 ISABEL MANZANO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:07 0:53:47
4164 5603 ARANZAZU MENDEZ ZURRO ESP VeA-F 0:57:07 0:53:48
4165 1400 MARCOS OFICIALDEGUI ATIN ESP Sen-M 0:57:07 0:56:28
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4166 4437 LAURA ALVAREZ DEL SAZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:08 0:56:04
4167 5319 JIMENA CANTERO PIÑEIRO ESP Sen-F 0:57:08 0:56:36
4168 4402 SOLE LÓPEZ GONZALO ESP VeB-F 0:57:08 0:55:40
4169 6581 JUAN IGNACIO OSUNA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:08 0:55:54
4170 5822 LOURDES MARTÍNEZ HERRÁEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:08 0:55:48
4171 9806 RICARDO SANTOS RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:08 0:55:04
4172 5791 SERAFIN ZARAGOZA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:09 0:55:26
4173 4657 LETICIA CORTÉS DE LA ROSA ESP VeA-F 0:57:09 0:56:50
4174 5483 ANTONIO DIA LOPEZ Z ESP VeC-M 0:57:09 0:55:51
4175 6204 ALFONSO BUENO RUIZ-RIVAS ESP Sen-M 0:57:09 0:55:54
4176 10169 JOSE ALBERTO MEDINA SEOANE ESP VeD-M 0:57:10 0:56:48
4177 5620 JOSE VICENTE ESCUDERO CARRERO ESP VeA-M 0:57:10 0:56:06
4178 6190 SERGIO CERRATO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:11 0:55:43
4179 9090 JUAN ANTONIO MARQUEZ ALBELO ESP VeB-M 0:57:11 0:53:35
4180 5505 ALBERTO BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:57:11 0:57:01
4181 8686 JUAN NOVELLA DEL CAMPO ESP VeC-M 0:57:11 0:53:34
4182 6384 ESTHER COUSELO GARRIDO ESP Sen-F 0:57:12 0:56:06
4183 5823 FRANCISCO SEGURA SANZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:12 0:54:53
4184 4656 JAVIER LOPEZ PINO COL Sen-M 0:57:12 0:56:29
4185 5389 ANDONI DUARTE LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:12 0:55:48
4186 9265 ISAIAS ESPADA BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 0:57:12 0:55:01
4187 7344 MILAGROS GARCIA MARQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:12 0:56:08
4188 6364 JUAN FELIPE PÉREZ ARRIBAS ESP VeA-M 0:57:12 0:56:21
4189 6919 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUERRERO SANTOS ESP Sen-M 0:57:12 0:55:34
4190 6322 JOANNA GOULD CAN VeC-F 0:57:13 0:55:14
4191 5942 PALOMA MERINO CASALS ESP VeB-F 0:57:13 0:55:37
4192 6109 MARIANO GARCIA RUIZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:13 0:55:32
4193 3294 AITOR BARRILERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:14 0:55:28
4194 6538 ALEJANDRO RAMÍREZ HUERTA ESP VeC-M 0:57:14 0:55:14
4195 8519 SERGIO GÓMEZ FLORES ESP Sen-M 0:57:14 0:54:58
4196 6031 MANUEL REY MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:14 0:54:22
4197 6755 ALFONSO GARCIA VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:57:14 0:56:39
4198 5775 MARIA LUISA BLAZQUEZ TORRES ESP Sen-F 0:57:14 0:56:39
4199 9701 ERIC BERTRAND FRA VeB-M 0:57:14 0:54:23
4200 6150 MARTA DEL PALACIO TAMARIT ESP Sen-F 0:57:15 0:50:37
4201 5740 IGNACIO PRIETO MERA ESP VeA-M 0:57:15 0:55:14
4202 1606 ANA ISABEL CARNERERO JUANAS ESP VeA-F 0:57:15 0:56:08
4203 6110 VANESA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANCA ESP VeA-F 0:57:15 0:55:39
4204 3670 PAULA DIAZ MORALES ESP Sen-F 0:57:15 0:57:01
4205 8866 PAUL COZZI GBR VeD-M 0:57:15 0:54:53
4206 1918 RAFAEL LOPEZ MENA ESP Sen-M 0:57:16 0:56:09
4207 3485 PEDRO CORDERO PUEBLA ESP VeA-M 0:57:16 0:54:37
4208 5577 IGNACIO GODINO MARIN ESP VeC-M 0:57:16 0:56:54
4209 5803 NURIA ÁLVAREZ CALLEJA ESP VeA-F 0:57:16 0:55:50
4210 10244 JOSÉ MARÍA LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:16 0:54:59
4211 5377 ABEL LOPEZ BARTOLOME ESP VeB-M 0:57:16 0:54:37
4212 10201 ALBERTO GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:16 0:53:55
4213 5800 JUANEN HERNANDO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:54:40
4214 7346 ATTILA SAORIN FERENCZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:17 0:54:37
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4215 1213 SERGIO CASADO OTERO ESP Sen-M 0:57:17 0:56:56
4216 8768 MARCO ANTONIO GÓMEZ-PARDO MARUGÁN ESP VeA-M 0:57:17 0:56:05
4217 7007 JIHAD MERROUNI MAR Sen-F 0:57:17 0:54:44
4218 6807 JESUS ARIAS RECIO ESP VeB-M 0:57:17 0:55:40
4219 6244 JOSE LUIS MORENO GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:55:48
4220 6894 ALVARO FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO ESP VeC-M 0:57:17 0:55:52
4221 6018 ANGELA Mª GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:57:18 0:56:09
4222 3620 FRANCISCO LAVILLA PONS ESP VeC-M 0:57:18 0:56:54
4223 5722 JESÚS MARTÍN LÓPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:18 0:55:24
4224 6144 ELENA DE LA TORRE CASTRO ESP Sen-F 0:57:18 0:55:51
4225 5790 ESTHER MARTIN TRILLA ESP VeB-F 0:57:18 0:55:55
4226 6874 RAFAEL NOVIS SOTO ESP VeD-M 0:57:18 0:55:41
4227 9432 ALEXIS INSAUSTI GBR VeA-M 0:57:18 0:55:40
4228 2455 ALEJANDRO VADILLO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:19 0:56:47
4229 3619 JACOBO LAVILLA PONS ESP VeB-M 0:57:19 0:56:55
4230 4590 GABRIEL BLANCO RAMOS ESP Sen-M 0:57:19 0:53:34
4231 8960 ROBERTO DUASO SANTOLARIA ESP VeB-M 0:57:19 0:54:05
4232 8901 MARIO PLAZA LOPEZ-BERGES ESP VeA-M 0:57:19 0:56:31
4233 2270 FERNANDO BRUN TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:57:20 0:56:18
4234 8632 PABLO ZAMBRANA HERRERO ESP VeB-M 0:57:20 0:56:35
4235 7449 JOSÉ RAMÓN GÓMEZ VALCÁRCEL ESP VeC-M 0:57:20 0:55:00
4236 4431 ANA ALVAREZ ORTIZ DE ZÚÑIGA ESP VeD-F 0:57:20 0:56:56
4237 3659 CARLOS CUÉ GIL ESP VeD-M 0:57:20 0:55:41
4238 6906 JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:21 0:57:02
4239 1227 JULIAN OSCA PACHECHO ESP VeA-M 0:57:21 0:56:24
4240 9717 ALBERTO RUIZ BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:57:21 0:56:35
4241 2813 HECTOR GOMEZ BALDAZO ESP Sen-M 0:57:21 0:56:45
4242 6285 LUIS ANTONIO BIBIÁN RODRIGO ESP VeA-M 0:57:21 0:56:23
4243 3763 JAVIER MORTA BARRIO ESP VeC-M 0:57:21 0:55:55
4244 2814 ELISABETH RODRIGUEZ PRADILLOS ESP Sen-F 0:57:21 0:56:44
4245 2768 ARIANA GALÁN PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:21 0:57:03
4246 2642 BEATRIZ MARTINEZ CARBAJO ESP VeA-F 0:57:22 0:56:51
4247 9716 PALOMA MORAN RUIZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:22 0:56:36
4248 28 PABLO CLERIGO CARRIEDO ESP VeC-M 0:57:22 0:55:47
4249 3796 DAVID PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:22 0:55:41
4250 6753 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:22 0:56:23
4251 10256 CÉSAR MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:22 0:56:48
4253 3925 OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:22 0:57:19
4254 1212 ADOLFO CASADO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:23 0:57:02
4255 3770 JUAN CARLOS CHICHARRO MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 0:57:23 0:57:05
4256 6756 FELIPE FRANCO DE RUEDA ESP VeB-M 0:57:23 0:56:16
4257 9642 IGNACIO GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:23 0:56:45
4258 9619 LUCAS SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:23 0:53:52
4259 5201 JOSE IGNACIO BLANCO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:23 0:56:57
4260 4626 HUGO CARLOS ARAGON AGUIRRE ESP VeB-M 0:57:23 0:56:37
4261 5242 SARA BARRETO ALONSO ESP VeB-F 0:57:23 0:57:16
4262 5949 FERNADNO CALVO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:23 0:56:07
4263 5674 ARANCHA MARTÍN ESP VeA-F 0:57:23 0:55:35
4264 835 ALBERTO GARCIA CABELLO ESP VeC-M 0:57:23 0:55:20
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4265 9401 GONZALO GUILLERMO MARRERO OJEDA ESP VeD-M 0:57:24 0:53:13
4266 4841 GERMAN TORRES ESP VeC-M 0:57:24 0:56:37
4267 5948 FERNANDO BEASCOECHEA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:24 0:56:08
4268 8734 RODOLFO BARBOSA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:57:24 0:54:52
4269 6639 PILAR AMIL GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:24 0:55:36
4270 9505 IGNACIO DE VILLOTA CHOCANO ESP VeC-M 0:57:24 0:53:16
4271 2849 IGNACIO GOMEZ CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 0:57:24 0:55:16
4272 3676 LUCIA RODRIGO JIMENEZ ESP Juv-F 0:57:24 0:57:22
4273 5755 REMEDIOS SANGUINO LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 0:57:24 0:56:27
4274 7603 ALEJANDRO ALAÑÓN JUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:24 0:53:48
4275 3675 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:57:24 0:57:23
4276 10139 JACOB GARCÍA ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:57:25 0:55:17
4277 5545 LAURA ROMERO MARÍN ESP Juv-F 0:57:25 0:55:53
4278 4755 JOSE ANTONIO PUCH GRANADOS ESP VeD-M 0:57:25 0:54:46
4279 4245 GONZALO ESTERAS HENAR ESP VeD-M 0:57:25 0:56:45
4280 4132 ANGELO CARRETERO ZAFRA ESP Sen-M 0:57:25 0:56:11
4281 9030 ANTONIO ROMERO BERMÚDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:25 0:55:15
4282 4257 CARMEN LOVERA GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:57:25 0:56:50
4283 8902 ROCIO GARCIA DE CASTRO ESP VeA-F 0:57:25 0:56:37
4284 9715 JESUS NAVARRO HERNANSANZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:25 0:55:04
4285 6473 DANIEL PORTAL MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:26 0:56:30
4286 9529 CARLOS DE FRUTOS SAINZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:26 0:54:42
4287 4258 CARLOS GARCÍA TRUJILLO ESP Sen-M 0:57:26 0:56:51
4288 5890 ELADIO LOPEZ CARRASCO ESP VeC-M 0:57:26 0:55:39
4289 6905 FRANCISCO JAVIER CAPARROS JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:26 0:57:07
4290 7682 RAQUEL DIAZ VELASCO ESP VeB-F 0:57:26 0:55:00
4291 8991 FRANCISCO RAMON MUÑOZ LUNA ESP VeD-M 0:57:27 0:56:46
4292 7316 IÑAKI ALDASORO BLAS ESP VeA-M 0:57:27 0:55:54
4293 5394 JUAN JOSÉ SOTO VALIÑA ESP VeD-M 0:57:27 0:56:51
4294 10194 ANA MARÍA ÁLVAREZ MESAS ESP VeA-F 0:57:28 0:55:41
4295 5467 ANA M REQUENA FLORES ESP VeB-F 0:57:28 0:57:23
4296 791 RODOLFO COSTA POR VeA-M 0:57:28 0:55:46
4297 6319 MARTA PINTADO ABAD ESP VeD-F 0:57:28 0:55:49
4298 6373 VANESSA BONACASA MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:57:28 0:55:45
4299 8701 LUIS ENRIQUE BARRIO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:57:28 0:54:41
4300 1240 JOSE LUIS VICENTE ESTRADA ESP VeC-M 0:57:28 0:56:31
4301 8608 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:57:29 0:55:33
4302 5661 MARIA SOLEDAD IZQUIERDO MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 0:57:29 0:56:20
4303 9805 RUBÉN AGUADO DE LA PAZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:30 0:56:59
4304 3720 MIGUEL AGUADO CLEMENTE ESP VeA-M 0:57:30 0:55:54
4305 5815 SARA CEJUELA ANTA ESP VeA-F 0:57:30 0:55:54
4306 6224 MARCOS ALBERTOS SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:31 0:57:00
4307 5861 MARCELINO BLANCO GARNACHO ESP VeC-M 0:57:31 0:56:13
4308 6131 MANUEL VILA BRAÑA ESP Sen-M 0:57:31 0:55:17
4309 7855 MARCELA GRACIA LEIVA CHI Sen-F 0:57:31 0:55:18
4310 3721 ATANASIO MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:31 0:55:56
4311 6652 MARIANO HARO ESP VeC-M 0:57:31 0:55:51
4312 2756 IÑIGO MONTABES APARICIO ESP Sen-M 0:57:32 0:56:31
4313 9809 ELENA JAREÑO VALLADOLID ESP Sen-F 0:57:32 0:55:57
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4314 6769 ELENA MOLINA PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:32 0:55:57
4315 6915 TRIANA SANTOS VARGAS ESP VeB-F 0:57:32 0:55:49
4316 6914 JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 0:57:32 0:55:48
4317 7589 JESUS HEREDIA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:33 0:54:28
4318 8869 ANTONIO CONDERANA UTRERA ESP Sen-M 0:57:33 0:55:16
4319 4049 ESAÚ VAQUERIZO ESP Sen-M 0:57:33 0:57:23
4320 5463 PABLO ANTONIO GARCÍA GIL ESP VeD-M 0:57:33 0:56:10
4321 5766 ANTÍA BRAÑAS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:33 0:54:50
4322 6865 JOSÉ MARCOS LÓPEZ-RÍOS VELASCO ESP VeC-M 0:57:33 0:55:36
4323 9935 ALVARO GARCIA TAPIA ESP Sen-M 0:57:33 0:53:30
4324 5333 RICARDO FERNANDEZ LUCIA ESP VeB-M 0:57:33 0:56:01
4325 5551 EMILIO SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:57:34 0:56:42
4326 5002 ELOY RIOS SOTO ESP VeB-M 0:57:34 0:55:33
4327 5567 DAVIDE MORESCHI ITA VeB-M 0:57:34 0:56:36
4328 5504 SAMUEL RUIZ-OLIVARES GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:34 0:55:55
4329 6792 MARIA EUGENIA ALDAMA GARAIZABAL ESP VeA-F 0:57:34 0:55:40
4330 5586 LUCIA FREIRE FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:34 0:57:04
4331 4887 JUAN JOSÉ QUINTERO ESP Sen-M 0:57:34 0:57:15
4332 10141 DANIEL PÉREZ OVEJERO ESP Sen-M 0:57:34 0:54:23
4333 4831 ALVARO MONTEALEGRE MOYANO ESP Sen-M 0:57:35 0:55:44
4334 2899 GASPAR DAVID MONTESINOS MATILLA ESP VeA-M 0:57:35 0:55:44
4335 3745 JUAN CARLOS TORRES GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:35 0:56:52
4336 10142 ANDRÉS RIVAS RUBIO ESP Sen-M 0:57:35 0:54:23
4337 2524 JEAN-JACQUES TARDY FRA VeB-M 0:57:35 0:53:26
4338 7793 ADDIE SCHROEDER USA Sen-F 0:57:35 0:56:04
4339 6761 RAQUEL GARCÍA LORITE ESP Sen-F 0:57:36 0:56:28
4340 8884 ALBERTO CAÑAS MOLINA ESP Sen-M 0:57:36 0:54:07
4341 9983 MANUEL CHECA CORDOBA ESP Sen-M 0:57:37 0:53:40
4342 4095 JUAN CARLOS RECIO VELASCO ESP VeD-M 0:57:37 0:56:59
4343 6386 ROSARIO ORTIZ DE URBINA BARBA ESP VeC-F 0:57:37 0:57:27
4344 10401 PATRICIA ORIVE LUMBRERAS ESP Sen-F 0:57:38 0:54:12
4345 3798 JAVIER GOMEZ ROMERO ESP VeA-M 0:57:38 0:55:04
4346 6743 ANA DELGADO ESP VeA-F 0:57:38 0:56:55
4347 9398 VERONICA PANADERO BAENA ESP VeA-F 0:57:38 0:57:22
4348 1243 JUAN LUIS PEEZ DE LOS RIOS ESP VeA-M 0:57:38 0:56:30
4349 6162 JOSE RODRIGUEZ OSTOS ESP Sen-M 0:57:38 0:55:14
4350 7590 DIEGO GONZALEZ LLAVONA ESP VeA-M 0:57:39 0:54:33
4351 9722 MATHILDE BERTE FRA VeA-F 0:57:39 0:54:09
4352 5343 JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA SAENZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:39 0:55:47
4353 10038 JUAN ANTONIO CASADO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:39 0:55:32
4354 6161 IGNACIO JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:39 0:55:15
4355 5227 MOISÉS GÓMEZ GIL ESP VeC-M 0:57:39 0:56:10
4356 4928 JAIME MARAÑON GOYENECHE ESP VeB-M 0:57:39 0:57:24
4357 8759 JAVIER CARBALLO RUIBAL ESP VeD-M 0:57:40 0:55:33
4358 7678 LORENZO RUIZ MENA ESP VeA-M 0:57:40 0:55:32
4359 4197 JUAN JOSE SANTOS GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:57:40 0:55:31
4360 2389 DAVID REVILLA DEL RIO ESP VeB-M 0:57:40 0:56:45
4361 2521 ALBERTO VILLALBA ARRANZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:40 0:56:12
4362 5566 ALFREDO CERRO PRADA ESP VeD-M 0:57:40 0:56:08
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4363 6321 DAVID GUILLAMON ESP VeB-M 0:57:41 0:57:41
4364 8990 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:41 0:57:05
4365 4033 PEDRO BANEGAS MENDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:41 0:57:05
4366 6124 HELENA CASTRO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:57:42 0:55:40
4367 6333 ALEJANDRO VARELA HAYA ESP Sen-M 0:57:43 0:56:59
4368 3353 DANIEL RUIZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:57:43 0:56:46
4369 4873 CARLOS CENTENO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:43 0:54:42
4370 4451 PEDRO BEDIA BARRIOS ESP VeA-M 0:57:43 0:57:14
4371 10328 JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:43 0:55:33
4372 3625 MARTIN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:44 0:55:33
4373 2037 ANTONIO CASO JIMENO ESP Sen-M 0:57:44 0:56:01
4374 5613 SUSANA FERNANDEZ AVILA ESP Sen-F 0:57:44 0:56:00
4375 7418 FRANCISCO DE ASIS PALANCO CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:44 0:56:48
4376 9406 ALBERTO OBREGÓN BAREA ESP Sen-M 0:57:44 0:53:45
4377 9822 SERGIO YUSTE PELAEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:44 0:56:16
4378 4464 CARLOS SANGRO GOMEZ-ACEBO ESP VeD-M 0:57:44 0:57:16
4379 9968 ALBERTO MORA SEVILLANO ESP Sen-M 0:57:45 0:55:06
4380 9963 CARLOS PÉREZ-IÑIGO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:45 0:55:06
4381 6679 ALVARO UCLÉS ESP VeB-M 0:57:45 0:53:50
4382 9821 FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA ESCOBAR ESP VeB-M 0:57:45 0:56:16
4383 4725 JUAN FRANCISCO MORILLAS DÍAZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:45 0:56:38
4384 5565 EMILIO MARIA RAMIREZ MARQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:45 0:56:45
4385 6309 DANIEL HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:46 0:55:57
4386 7861 JAVIER YUSTE ESP Sen-M 0:57:46 0:55:01
4387 10402 SANTIAGO GARCÍA BECERRA ESP Sen-M 0:57:46 0:54:20
4388 1332 JOSE RAMIREZ LUQUE ESP Sen-M 0:57:46 0:56:51
4389 3501 JULIO JOSE MARTIN DURAN ESP VeC-M 0:57:46 0:55:49
4390 3327 FERNANDO ROMERO ECHEGUREN ESP VeB-M 0:57:47 0:57:33
4391 4210 JUAN FRANCISCO MAESO COBO ESP VeD-M 0:57:47 0:57:15
4392 3562 CELSO ENRIQUE VICENTE SCIACALUGA ESP VeD-M 0:57:47 0:56:28
4393 6645 SANTIAGO CANORA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:47 0:56:51
4394 1228 ANDREINA GAMEZ RODRIGUEZ VEN VeA-F 0:57:47 0:56:52
4395 10185 IGNACIO FERNANDE GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:57:48 0:55:05
4396 8824 LUIS MIGUEL GALAN MARQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:48 0:55:00
4397 4767 FERNANDO PEÑARANDA DEL RÍO ESP Sen-M 0:57:48 0:56:55
4398 7850 Mª INMACULADA DOMINGUEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-F 0:57:48 0:57:38
4399 690 CESAR EXPOSITO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:57:48 0:57:39
4400 1562 PEPE MONTANS ARAUJO ESP VeD-M 0:57:49 0:57:11
4401 9386 SUSANA COTO REDONDO ESP VeB-F 0:57:49 0:56:12
4402 2679 JULIO C. GÓMEZ NARGANES ESP VeA-M 0:57:49 0:56:52
4403 5910 KRZYSZTOF SALACHNA POL VeA-M 0:57:49 0:55:42
4404 7323 ISABEL LORCA DUBOUT ESP VeC-F 0:57:50 0:57:22
4405 6097 LUIGI VARGAS AQUINO PER Sen-M 0:57:50 0:57:03
4406 9460 ROBERTO PLAZA HUERTA ESP VeA-M 0:57:50 0:54:57
4407 8384 OFELIA SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:57:50 0:55:27
4408 1345 FRANCISCO JAVIER JIMÉNEZ DE LA VEGA ESP Sen-M 0:57:51 0:57:02
4409 9796 ERIC PARDOS VÉGLIA ESP Sen-M 0:57:51 0:56:39
4410 9365 ANA THERESA MELH GER Sen-F 0:57:51 0:56:38
4411 9944 SANDRA COROMINAS PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:51 0:54:40
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4412 10203 RAMON TORRES CRISTOBAL ESP VeA-M 0:57:51 0:57:43
4413 8832 ISABEL GARRIDO RUIZ ESP VeD-F 0:57:52 0:55:26
4414 6912 ROBERTO ARROYO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:52 0:56:02
4415 3830 IGNACIO AITOR DIAZ ZUÑIGA ESP VeA-M 0:57:52 0:57:12
4416 10133 CARMELO MARTINEZ MIRANDA ESP VeA-M 0:57:52 0:57:05
4417 8558 JAIME IZQUIERDO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:52 0:55:55
4418 3805 BELINDA GÓMEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:57:53 0:55:35
4419 6350 JOSE RAMON CALVO CALVO ESP VeD-M 0:57:53 0:55:55
4420 4175 DANIEL GARCIA APARICI ESP VeA-M 0:57:53 0:57:22
4421 5223 ISABEL ESPÍNOLA DE ANTONIO ESP Sen-F 0:57:53 0:55:56
4422 4283 JAVIER FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:53 0:56:15
4423 9678 DANIEL MANSO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:53 0:56:30
4424 9454 ICIAR ARNORIAGA CAMPO ESP VeA-F 0:57:53 0:56:54
4425 6093 ISABEL GIRÁLDEZ DE LUIS ESP VeA-F 0:57:54 0:56:15
4426 4942 FRANCISCO CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 0:57:54 0:57:24
4427 6252 MIGUEL ANGEL DE MATIAS DE ANTONIO ESP VeC-M 0:57:54 0:55:57
4428 5697 JOSE JUAN LIZAN NUÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:54 0:56:17
4429 9446 RAÚL GARCÍA LADRÓN DE GUEVARA ESP Sen-M 0:57:54 0:53:20
4430 6374 JUAN CRIADO NACARINO ESP VeB-M 0:57:55 0:56:56
4431 6175 ANA ISABEL NOGUERAS PERONA ESP Sen-F 0:57:55 0:57:00
4432 4034 SANTIAGO LOPEZ PRIETO ESP VeB-M 0:57:55 0:57:38
4433 4537 ANGEL LÓPEZ GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:55 0:56:18
4434 6007 DAVID ROMOJARO ESP VeB-M 0:57:55 0:56:16
4435 2527 LUIS GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:56 0:57:03
4436 1703 LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ RIVERA ESP VeB-M 0:57:56 0:56:16
4437 1666 MIGUEL DURÁN GRANDE ESP VeA-M 0:57:56 0:57:01
4438 7095 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO ESP Sen-F 0:57:56 0:57:00
4439 8529 FERNANDO MUÑOZ ORTIZ ESP VeD-M 0:57:56 0:56:04
4440 3548 JOSE LUIS PRIEGO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 0:57:56 0:57:22
4441 4105 MARCOS MORA ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:57:57 0:57:51
4442 8460 OSCAR IPARRAGUIRRE ESP VeB-M 0:57:57 0:55:03
4443 6015 BEGOÑA FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:57:57 0:56:51
4444 1564 PEDRO GENERELO LÓPEZ DE MEDRANO ESP VeC-M 0:57:57 0:57:17
4445 6619 SATURNINO ALCAÑIZ CALVO ESP VeB-M 0:57:57 0:54:09
4446 5479 SILVIA MARTINEZ MARCOS ESP Sen-F 0:57:58 0:56:27
4447 2079 NICOLÁS RODRÍGUEZ VELASCO ESP Sen-M 0:57:58 0:55:49
4448 5480 JAVIER GONZALEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:57:58 0:56:28
4449 5632 MARÍA TERESA ARROYO SERRANO ESP Sen-F 0:57:58 0:55:48
4450 2158 ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ MOLINA ESP VeB-M 0:57:58 0:55:46
4451 7898 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ MOLINA ESP VeA-M 0:57:58 0:55:46
4452 2856 ALVARO VILLARROEL SAN ANDRES ESP Sen-M 0:57:59 0:56:08
4453 5819 FRANCISCO VALENZUELA SUÁREZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:59 0:56:49
4454 6325 IGNACIO TRÍAS ÁLVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:57:59 0:56:48
4455 9974 ISMAEL QUINTANA PEREZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:00 0:55:40
4456 7297 PABLO OLIVA MORENO ESP Juv-M 0:58:00 0:55:59
4457 1082 MANUEL VALLADARES PERNAS ESP VeB-M 0:58:00 0:56:00
4458 9413 GONZALO RUIZ PLA ESP VeB-M 0:58:00 0:57:45
4459 2640 FABIOLA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:01 0:57:30
4460 10352 SERGIO CABALLERO GALLEGO ESP VeC-M 0:58:01 0:56:49
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4461 5254 EURICO CABALLERO GALLEGO ESP VeA-M 0:58:02 0:56:48
4462 6168 LUIS MARTINEZ ROJO ESP VeD-M 0:58:02 0:56:18
4463 8000 LIVIA ELENA ARAUJO PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:02 0:53:33
4464 5496 LORENA CARRILLO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:02 0:57:03
4465 9528 YOLANDA GARCIA SUÁREZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:02 0:54:25
4466 6482 ANA ISABEL HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:02 0:57:03
4467 5335 JOSÉ MANUEL OLIVA MESONERO ESP VeC-M 0:58:02 0:56:02
4468 5726 RAFAEL MARISCAL LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:02 0:56:30
4469 4266 GONZALO RUIZ ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:58:03 0:57:46
4470 3582 ALLISON MONASTERIO USA VeA-F 0:58:03 0:57:55
4471 2186 DAVID MONASTERIO RUIZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:03 0:57:55
4472 5880 JOSE ALFONSO PICAZO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:03 0:56:48
4473 6084 MARIA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:58:03 0:56:48
4474 3815 DAVID LOPEZ ARMELA ESP VeB-M 0:58:03 0:56:49
4475 8514 CARLOS CRESPO NAVARRO ESP Sen-M 0:58:04 0:54:28
4476 6825 ANGEL TREBEJO DE GRACIA ESP VeD-F 0:58:04 0:56:44
4477 6804 JOSÉ LUIS SANTAMERA PEREA ESP VeB-M 0:58:04 0:56:33
4478 6053 WILLEM DE RAEDT BEL VeC-M 0:58:04 0:56:06
4479 9388 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:04 0:57:27
4480 6864 FERNANDO MARIA ABELLA JOVER ESP VeA-M 0:58:04 0:56:23
4481 3326 JAVIER CASERO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:05 0:57:20
4482 5381 MARIA NIEVES BLANCA PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:05 0:56:06
4483 6832 BEATRIZ MARIA AYUSO PARAJUÁ ESP Sen-F 0:58:05 0:56:06
4484 3731 CARLOS ROSALES HOZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:05 0:56:58
4485 8026 FERNANDO GARCIA BALADIA ESP VeD-M 0:58:05 0:57:04
4486 5975 JOSÉ LUIS IGLESIAS BURGOS ESP VeA-M 0:58:05 0:57:34
4487 1357 AMPARO MINGUEZ COVACHO ESP VeB-F 0:58:06 0:57:28
4488 5939 JOSÉ RAMÓN LUCAS ARCOS ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:56:40
4489 7888 FERRAN GARRIGA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:57:34
4490 6016 ANTONIO HOLGADO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:56:46
4491 6023 JOSE FRANCISCO MUÑOZ ZAZO ESP VeB-M 0:58:06 0:56:40
4492 6034 AGUSTÍN RUBIO PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:07 0:56:44
4493 8612 JORGE GRANULLAQUE LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:07 0:57:53
4494 4945 VANESSA GOLD GBR VeB-F 0:58:07 0:57:31
4495 9218 KEITH O´NEILL IRL VeA-M 0:58:07 0:54:57
4496 9748 JUAN ANTONIO JIMÉNEZ TORRENTE ESP VeA-M 0:58:07 0:54:42
4497 7611 JOSE FERNANDEZ VIÑAMBRES ESP VeD-M 0:58:07 0:56:03
4498 9721 ISABEL MANRIQUE FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:07 0:55:02
4499 5844 GABRIEL POLO FUERIS ESP VeA-M 0:58:07 0:55:02
4500 4119 JULIO ARRANZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:08 0:57:51
4501 9496 JUAN CARLOS ARROYO PARRA ESP VeD-M 0:58:08 0:55:49
4502 5457 JESUS MARTINEZ GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 0:58:08 0:57:30
4503 6335 ISRAEL DE ANDRÉS GIMENO ESP VeA-M 0:58:08 0:57:04
4504 3489 FRANCISCO EXPOSITO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 0:58:08 0:55:50
4505 6334 AMELIA MARTÍNEZ PALACIOS ESP VeA-F 0:58:09 0:57:04
4506 7859 JULIAN ROBLES MARTIN ESP 0:58:09 0:56:24
4507 2024 ISIDRO LEAL DE ARRAIGA ESP VeD-M 0:58:09 0:57:34
4508 9925 ELIZABETH MONTOYA RAMOS ESP VeB-F 0:58:09 0:56:12
4509 10228 MATTEO INNOCENTI ITA Sen-M 0:58:09 0:54:40
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4510 10399 JAVIER LLAMAS OLMEDO ESP Sen-M 0:58:09 0:54:43
4511 5616 JAVIER RUY-DIAZ GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:09 0:56:23
4512 5805 PILAR MUGICA ELORZA ESP VeB-F 0:58:09 0:56:55
4513 10398 DAVID RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 0:58:09 0:54:44
4514 6852 CARLOS CARRERA CARRILLO ESP VeA-M 0:58:09 0:57:51
4515 8818 AKBERTO PEDRUELO SALVADOR ESP VeC-M 0:58:10 0:55:23
4516 6129 JUAN PEDRO ZABALETA CAMINO ESP VeB-M 0:58:10 0:57:00
4517 280 JUAN JOSÉ MARTÍN DE CABO ESP VeA-M 0:58:11 0:56:59
4518 5219 BEGOÑA HERRERO AGUILERA ESP Sen-F 0:58:11 0:56:25
4519 8819 MANUEL ÁLVAREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:11 0:54:46
4520 7457 MANUEL ALFONSIN AHLBOM ESP VeD-M 0:58:11 0:54:41
4521 2895 DAVID SALAS MADRIGAL ESP VeB-M 0:58:12 0:57:37
4522 2222 DAVID DE DIEGO CABALLERO ESP VeC-M 0:58:12 0:56:58
4523 3347 FERNANDO LÓPEZ ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:12 0:53:36
4524 7345 DAVID GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:12 0:55:12
4525 499 JOSÉ ANTONIO FERRÚS CIRIZA ESP VeD-M 0:58:13 0:57:02
4526 5559 MAYTE ARIÑO GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:13 0:57:26
4527 4719 BORJA VALDES DOMINGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:13 0:57:20
4528 4470 ALBERTO MATE INCLAN ESP VeB-M 0:58:14 0:57:55
4529 3284 FRANCISCO MENDAÑA ORTOLÁ ESP VeC-M 0:58:14 0:57:25
4530 2408 JOSE JAVIER RODRIGUÉZ ZAZO ESP VeB-M 0:58:14 0:55:36
4531 10197 BENJAMIN ROBSON AUS VeA-M 0:58:14 0:57:49
4532 3296 SERGIO HERMOSEL CHAMORRO ESP VeB-M 0:58:14 0:55:36
4533 6813 JOSE ANTONIO TRIVIÑO CABRERA ESP Sen-M 0:58:14 0:56:18
4534 2296 ROSA REDONDO ALLUÉ ESP VeA-F 0:58:15 0:55:00
4535 3904 SERGIO BENAVENTE AGUILAR ESP VeA-M 0:58:15 0:57:14
4536 6692 MARÍA JOSÉ CARRERO PAJARES ESP Sen-F 0:58:15 0:56:52
4537 1767 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:15 0:56:51
4538 5473 MARCOS GUERRERO GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:58:15 0:56:21
4539 5220 HECTOR NIEVA ROLLON ESP Sen-M 0:58:15 0:56:28
4540 8489 JOSE FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:58:16 0:55:25
4541 9315 NURIA ALMENDRO RUBIO ESP VeA-F 0:58:16 0:55:50
4542 4434 RAFAEL TORNERO MAÑAS ESP VeD-M 0:58:18 0:55:38
4543 2148 LUIS EMILIO LABRADOR SUAREZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:18 0:55:47
4544 2388 JOSE LUIS PASCUAL ROJO ESP VeD-M 0:58:18 0:55:40
4545 9378 ZAIDA LÓPEZ CÁRCAMO ESP VeC-F 0:58:18 0:56:44
4546 9437 MARÍA CONCEPCIÓN NÚÑEZ ROJAS PAR Sen-F 0:58:18 0:56:11
4547 6413 ANA TERESA MIRÓN GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:58:18 0:57:17
4548 9503 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP Juv-M 0:58:19 0:55:04
4549 6933 JAVIER FERNANDEZ-CORUGEDO FEILENREITER ESP VeC-M 0:58:19 0:57:09
4550 6934 ESTRELLA GUTIERREZ OCAÑA ESP VeB-F 0:58:19 0:57:09
4551 5420 RAÚL ORDÚÑEZ OCHOVO ESP VeA-M 0:58:19 0:56:24
4552 1998 EMILIO CASTILLO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:19 0:58:08
4553 3744 MARIA ENCINA BENAVENTE QUEIRO ESP Sen-F 0:58:20 0:58:08
4554 1490 HECTOR MUÑOZ TORO ESP Sen-M 0:58:20 0:55:21
4555 1392 ALBERTO TEROL CONTHE ESP VeA-M 0:58:20 0:56:31
4556 5494 RUBÉN CASTAÑÒN HIDALGO ESP Sen-M 0:58:20 0:54:15
4557 10150 JOSÉ CORCÍA BENOLIEL ESP VeA-M 0:58:20 0:57:05
4558 9943 SANTIAGO DIEZ PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:20 0:57:13
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4559 5531 DOMINGO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:21 0:56:52
4560 1318 ARTURO CALLEJO ESP VeD-M 0:58:21 0:57:19
4561 1489 OSCAR PÉREZ CORNEJO ESP VeC-M 0:58:21 0:55:46
4562 1486 JAVIER CABALLERO TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:58:21 0:55:46
4563 6862 FRANCISCO JAVIER PÉREZ PIÑERO ESP Sen-M 0:58:21 0:57:14
4564 5719 EDUARDO CURRÁS DE DON PABLOS ESP VeC-M 0:58:21 0:56:32
4565 4347 ANTONIO MARTIN VAQUERO ESP VeA-M 0:58:22 0:57:27
4566 6354 SUSANA GONZALEZ REYES ESP VeD-F 0:58:22 0:56:32
4567 8013 RAUL ALBERTOS ESP VeA-M 0:58:22 0:57:51
4568 7022 JAVIER CAMPOS CARRATALA ESP VeB-M 0:58:22 0:57:33
4569 4092 LUIS SALGADO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:22 0:54:31
4570 6409 YEDRA MARTINEZ RIVAS ESP Sen-F 0:58:22 0:57:08
4571 6405 CHUS GONZALEZ POS ESP VeB-F 0:58:22 0:57:18
4572 9202 NATACHA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:22 0:54:48
4573 2423 DAVID FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:22 0:54:48
4574 6879 VANESSA GARCIA CORDOBA ESP Sen-F 0:58:23 0:57:54
4575 4879 LUIS ROSA LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:23 0:57:54
4576 4101 JUAN JOSE PEREZ HERNANDO ESP VeB-M 0:58:23 0:58:19
4577 1572 LOURDES BLANCO MARTIN ESP VeB-F 0:58:24 0:57:38
4578 3345 FERNANDO ARAUJO BERNABE ESP VeD-M 0:58:24 0:54:34
4579 9203 ANGEL LUIS ESINOSA LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:24 0:54:52
4580 4260 LUIS DE LA CRUZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:24 0:57:07
4581 4728 SERGIO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:24 0:57:55
4582 8637 JUAN CARLOS ALONSO LAFUENTE ESP VeC-M 0:58:24 0:54:48
4583 5912 MIGUEL RICO PAJARES ESP Sen-M 0:58:24 0:57:58
4584 5913 DAVID QUEIPO LISON ESP VeA-M 0:58:25 0:57:58
4585 4484 SANDRO PADRÓ GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:25 0:58:10
4586 6273 CARLOS CLEMENTE CAMPANARIO ESP VeB-M 0:58:25 0:57:19
4587 4917 MIGUELANGEL MUÑOZ MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:58:25 0:55:20
4588 1491 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:26 0:55:28
4589 5363 FERNANDO DORADO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:26 0:57:50
4590 10171 HUGO GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:26 0:56:13
4591 8618 ANTONIO ANGEL RODRIGUEZ CARACOCHE ESP VeC-M 0:58:27 0:55:32
4592 1492 MARIO YAGUE YUSTE ESP Sen-M 0:58:27 0:55:29
4593 4674 RAMÓN RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:27 0:56:14
4594 1493 ALVARO ARRANZ DE TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:58:27 0:55:29
4595 1494 FUENSANTA ROMERO AGUDO ESP VeA-F 0:58:27 0:55:30
4596 5652 JOSE LUIS CUENA CASAS ESP VeD-M 0:58:28 0:56:43
4597 7545 EMILIO HERRERA LUCIO ESP VeC-M 0:58:28 0:56:16
4598 7544 ANTONIO CÁLIZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:28 0:56:17
4599 7995 JUAN CARLOS REGAJO LAGUNA ESP Sen-M 0:58:28 0:54:45
4600 6038 VIRGINIA ABAD SANZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:28 0:56:43
4601 9012 JORGE MIELGO DELGADO ESP VeD-M 0:58:28 0:56:07
4602 5956 IÑIGO GUTIÉRREZ-MANTILLA BARBERO ESP VeB-M 0:58:28 0:57:35
4603 5906 FRANCISCO JOSE PAREDES PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:28 0:56:53
4604 4806 GUILLERMO LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:28 0:57:13
4605 10091 ENEROLISA ALTAGRACIA HERRERA DE LEON DOM Sen-F 0:58:29 0:56:17
4606 10078 TOMOE UETA CHN Sen-F 0:58:29 0:55:23
4607 9555 ANTONIO LÓPEZ MONTAÑO ESP VeA-M 0:58:29 0:55:00
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4608 5447 ALFREDO CÁRCAMO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:29 0:57:41
4609 3809 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:30 0:57:18
4610 5451 FÉLIX CASTILLO MORENO ESP VeC-M 0:58:30 0:57:53
4611 3276 ALBERTO NIETO RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:30 0:56:38
4612 5258 SERGIO ANTONIO ESPOSITO PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:31 0:56:43
4613 3569 ADRIAN DIAZ CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:58:31 0:58:15
4614 4485 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ ZAMORANO ESP VeB-M 0:58:31 0:57:52
4615 5518 JAVIER PASCUAL NOGUEROL ESP VeA-M 0:58:31 0:56:56
4616 5508 PATRICE BURNS COLDEN ESP VeC-F 0:58:31 0:57:22
4617 6414 EVA LOPEZ CAYUELA ESP VeB-F 0:58:32 0:56:39
4618 2699 MARÍA DEL PINO VELÁZQUEZ MEDINA ESP VeD-F 0:58:32 0:57:42
4619 5727 MARIA SERRANO LACAL ESP VeB-F 0:58:32 0:56:36
4620 6539 MAURICIO MORABITO ITA VeA-M 0:58:32 0:57:31
4621 8955 A. MARIANO CASTAN CARDESIN ESP VeD-M 0:58:32 0:57:46
4622 4667 JOSÉ CARLOS COLÁS FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:58:33 0:57:59
4623 4899 JULIÁN DE LA GUÍA RODRÍGUEZ-MANZANEQUE ESP VeA-M 0:58:33 0:58:02
4624 4174 SERGIO DE LA GUÍA RODRÍGUEZ-MANZANEQUE ESP Sen-M 0:58:33 0:58:02
4625 7065 ROY BECENIO BAGACINA PHI VeA-M 0:58:33 0:58:08
4626 8615 CARLOS FERNANDEZ-MARIÑAS MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:58:33 0:55:19
4627 4289 JAVIER PALOMO DE CASTRO ESP VeB-M 0:58:33 0:57:04
4628 6049 DIEGO SANTOS MIRANDA ESP VeB-M 0:58:33 0:56:34
4629 6437 FRANCISCA CALA MONTOYA ESP VeD-F 0:58:33 0:57:05
4630 5930 ÁLVARO DEL VALLE RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:34 0:57:38
4631 1204 RAFAEL LUIS NAVARRO RAYA ESP VeA-M 0:58:34 0:57:50
4632 4913 JUAN ALFONSO MARBÁN MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:34 0:56:10
4633 1203 MARIA MENDEZ BERNAL ESP VeA-F 0:58:34 0:57:51
4634 1201 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ZAFRA REPISO ESP Sen-M 0:58:34 0:57:51
4635 5590 JOSÉ MUÑOZ RAMÍREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:34 0:56:54
4636 6773 JAVIER HERAS GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:35 0:57:32
4637 1720 JUAN GONZALEZ JUSTICIA ESP VeB-M 0:58:35 0:56:59
4638 7226 FRANCISCO MARHUENDA ESP VeD-M 0:58:35 0:55:34
4639 10230 CARLOS VERDURAS ESP Sen-M 0:58:35 0:58:08
4640 4949 ANTONIO GARCIA ORREGO ESP VeB-M 0:58:35 0:57:53
4641 4948 ROCIO PEREZ RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:36 0:57:52
4642 6166 TERESA SEBASTIÁ RODERO ESP VeB-F 0:58:36 0:56:59
4643 995 LUIS MIGUEL ALTAMIRANO AVILA ESP VeB-M 0:58:36 0:58:33
4644 5282 PILAR UTRILLA MARTIN ESP VeD-F 0:58:36 0:57:29
4645 4086 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ DE LA CUEVA ESP Sen-M 0:58:36 0:57:47
4646 4087 BORJA DE LA CUEVA CORTIJO ESP Sen-M 0:58:36 0:57:48
4647 5306 SALVADOR LUQUE MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 0:58:37 0:57:26
4648 4704 MANUEL ALCALDE TOBAJAS ESP VeD-M 0:58:37 0:57:48
4649 4207 ANTONIO CUÉLLAR CANO ESP Sen-M 0:58:37 0:57:04
4650 6249 VICTOR SABOYA BENGOCHEA ESP VeA-M 0:58:37 0:57:42
4651 9192 ITZIAR DONÉZAR HOYOS ESP VeA-F 0:58:37 0:58:31
4652 8009 EDUARDO DE PABLO GIL ESP VeB-M 0:58:37 0:57:58
4653 6232 MINTA MILLER USA Sen-F 0:58:38 0:57:58
4654 3597 BRUNO CALVO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:38 0:58:14
4655 3281 ANGELICA RIVERA CAMPOS ESP VeC-F 0:58:39 0:58:12
4656 4842 JORGE MUÑOZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:58:39 0:57:40
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4657 5994 IVANHOE TOSAR LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:39 0:58:04
4658 8821 ALFONSO MORA HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:39 0:57:18
4659 6136 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ MARINO ESP VeA-M 0:58:40 0:56:54
4660 6850 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:40 0:56:56
4661 5716 ANA BELÉN PAREDES PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:40 0:57:23
4662 6716 SACRY MORIÑIGO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 0:58:40 0:57:19
4663 7033 MANUEL CARRASCO ESP VeA-M 0:58:40 0:56:56
4664 10179 ALBERTO DÍEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:40 0:55:30
4665 4520 GUILLERMO BARDERA NORIEGA ESP VeA-M 0:58:40 0:58:01
4666 4420 DANIEL SUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:41 0:58:07
4667 3817 JAVIER HUERVA BERGUA ESP Sen-M 0:58:41 0:57:19
4668 6290 MIGUEL CARLOS JARILLO CRISTOBAL ESP VeB-M 0:58:41 0:57:39
4669 4315 JESÚS DEL RÍO BRAVO ESP Sen-M 0:58:41 0:55:05
4670 5667 DIEGO MEDINA HERNANDO ESP Sen-M 0:58:41 0:56:32
4671 2250 ARMANDO MIGUEL VALLE MIRANDA ESP VeA-M 0:58:42 0:57:54
4672 2457 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:58:42 0:58:10
4673 1636 AZUCENA LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 0:58:42 0:57:57
4674 8868 SUSANA CONDERANA UTRERA ESP VeA-F 0:58:42 0:56:27
4675 5705 ALVARO OVEJERO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:42 0:56:49
4676 9790 EUGENIO GARCIA VALENCIANO ESP VeC-M 0:58:43 0:56:34
4677 5715 VICTOR GARCIA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:43 0:56:49
4678 6546 MARTA TORTOSA GARCIA ESP VeA-F 0:58:43 0:57:54
4679 5629 OSCAR EGIDO HERRAIZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:43 0:57:30
4680 2795 LENICE GAMA ANDRADE BRA VeB-F 0:58:44 0:58:35
4681 10217 ANTONIO DIEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:44 0:55:34
4682 8828 SARA PORRAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:44 0:57:26
4683 5971 MIGUEL ÁNGEL RECHE PERALTA ESP Sen-M 0:58:44 0:56:35
4684 3321 JOSÉ EUGENIO SENDÍN RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:44 0:58:19
4685 6494 MARIA EUGENIA LARREGOLA ESP VeC-F 0:58:44 0:56:51
4686 5486 ROBERTO REQUENA BLAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:45 0:58:11
4687 7318 EDUARDO BUENO CASTELLANOS ESP VeB-M 0:58:45 0:56:20
4688 10195 MÓNICA ÁLVAREZ MESAS ESP VeB-F 0:58:45 0:56:59
4689 7437 ANA JOSÉ MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:46 0:56:32
4690 5521 JOSE MANUEL SANTAMARIA ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 0:58:46 0:57:31
4691 6967 LAURA CEPEDA REYES ESP Sen-F 0:58:46 0:57:43
4692 9270 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ CARRETERO ESP VeA-M 0:58:46 0:55:20
4693 8231 SAUL ROMERAL FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:47 0:56:08
4694 10439 ESTEFANIA GARCIA FUENTETAJA ESP Sen-F 0:58:47 0:56:57
4695 5938 ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:47 0:56:53
4696 3950 DAVID CRUZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:47 0:57:00
4697 5701 FERNANDO GUTIÉRREZ CASTELLANOS ESP VeD-M 0:58:47 0:57:26
4698 6786 JOAN TRESSERRAS PUJOL-XICOY ESP Sen-M 0:58:47 0:55:52
4699 10371 OCTAVIO MORILLAS GRANADOS ESP VeC-M 0:58:48 0:56:49
4700 10213 FELIX CENTENO AGUAYO ESP Sen-M 0:58:48 0:56:57
4701 7540 LUIS RUIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:48 0:55:18
4702 6380 SARA MARTINEZ CANO ESP Sen-F 0:58:48 0:56:52
4703 1939 ADRIAN PALACIOS COSTALAGO ESP Sen-M 0:58:48 0:58:28
4704 9087 MARÍA JESÚS CASTELLANO OLIVA ESP Sen-F 0:58:48 0:57:54
4705 1938 SANTIAGO PALACIOS DIAZ DE LOS BERNARDOS ESP VeD-M 0:58:49 0:58:49
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4706 6623 ROXANA HUZUM ROM Sen-F 0:58:49 0:57:43
4707 9536 RUBEN DIEZ RECHE ESP Sen-M 0:58:49 0:56:08
4708 4819 MANUEL FERNANDEZ-HIJICOS RODRIGUEZ-PALANCAS ESP VeC-M 0:58:49 0:58:30
4709 9429 ARTURO ROBLEDO PÉREZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:50 0:55:03
4710 6149 CARLOS DEL POZO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:50 0:57:36
4711 7277 ALFONSO LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:58:50 0:55:09
4712 6365 JESÚS VAQUERO PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 0:58:50 0:57:48
4713 1643 CECILIA ESPINOSA DIAZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:50 0:57:56
4714 9029 DANIEL LAO CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 0:58:51 0:56:39
4715 6887 FELIPE ESCOLAR LÓPEZ-ROSO ESP Sen-M 0:58:51 0:57:38
4716 4382 CARMEN SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:51 0:58:16
4717 3540 SONIA TORRES MONDEJAR ESP VeB-F 0:58:51 0:58:13
4718 4475 JONATAN RUIZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:51 0:58:05
4719 3800 DAVID GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:51 0:58:14
4720 9249 NOELIA REYES ZAZO ESP VeA-F 0:58:51 0:57:45
4721 5615 ALEJANDRO REMONDO ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:52 0:57:45
4722 6275 NIAMH EARLEY IRL Sen-F 0:58:52 0:57:58
4723 6338 JOSE ANTONIO AMADO GAGO ESP VeA-M 0:58:52 0:58:22
4724 7005 Mª PILAR FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:53 0:57:14
4725 1205 ANA MARTIN-PEÑATO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 0:58:53 0:58:09
4726 10243 MIKEL RUIZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:58:53 0:55:24
4727 1202 IRENE CORREAS SOSA ESP VeA-F 0:58:54 0:58:10
4728 5758 GONZALO JAQUE NAVARRO ESP VeC-M 0:58:54 0:57:42
4729 3991 CHARO SIERRA NAVARRO ESP VeB-F 0:58:54 0:58:14
4730 5853 MIRIAM SIERRA RODERO ESP VeD-F 0:58:55 0:56:37
4731 6704 CARMEN SÁNCHEZ GIL ESP VeA-F 0:58:55 0:57:59
4732 2123 CARLOS DE GREGORIO MORENA ESP VeB-M 0:58:55 0:55:50
4733 6411 FERNANDO SANZ LIÑEIRA ESP VeA-M 0:58:55 0:57:51
4734 3300 JUAN PABLO RODRÍGUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:56 0:58:31
4735 5527 BELEN SANCHEZ DEL ARCO CARDENAS ESP VeB-F 0:58:56 0:58:30
4736 9711 SAMUEL GARVÍA MALDONADO ESP Sen-M 0:58:56 0:55:31
4737 9709 ANA MALDONADO DE LUCAS ESP VeC-F 0:58:56 0:55:32
4738 9710 DAVID ALONSO CAMARA ESP VeC-M 0:58:57 0:55:32
4739 9733 MIGUEL ANTONIO SUÁREZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:58:57 0:56:02
4740 2958 ROBERTO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:57 0:57:24
4741 1309 ROBERTO ESTRADA CASARRUBIOS ESP Sen-M 0:58:57 0:58:31
4742 1362 FERNANDO MERLO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:58:58 0:58:20
4743 6071 PABLO TEJEDA MELERO ESP Sen-M 0:58:58 0:57:30
4744 9940 ROSA NAVARRETE RUEDA ESP Sen-F 0:58:58 0:58:37
4745 9941 JOSE LUIS ESTEVAN MATAIX ESP VeA-M 0:58:58 0:58:37
4746 7107 JUANJO CERVIÑO ESP VeB-M 0:58:58 0:55:23
4747 7478 ANA FERNÁNDEZ CANTALAPIEDRA ESP VeB-F 0:58:58 0:56:26
4748 7313 PEDRO AZAOLA RODRÍGUEZ-ESPINA ESP VeD-M 0:58:58 0:56:26
4749 3968 NADIA VODAVCHUK UKR Sen-F 0:58:59 0:56:07
4750 4632 RAFAEL GARCIA FERRERO ESP VeD-M 0:58:59 0:58:24
4751 6555 LETICIA CANO CANO ESP VeA-F 0:58:59 0:58:01
4752 2478 MIGUEL ASENSIO MONTESINOS ESP Sen-M 0:58:59 0:58:24
4753 4600 JUAN ANGEL BALLESTEROS MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:58:59 0:58:23
4754 1642 MERCEDES ESPINOSA VERA ESP VeA-F 0:59:00 0:58:05
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4755 1981 JOSÉ FRANCISCO ORTIZ BLANCO ESP VeB-M 0:59:00 0:56:12
4756 5287 ANGEL LUIS BLANCO MAYOR ESP VeA-M 0:59:00 0:58:57
4757 1420 FRANCISCO JOSE SERRANO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:59:00 0:57:58
4758 6385 MARINA BENITO GALLO ESP Sen-F 0:59:00 0:57:38
4759 4758 PEDRO MOLLEDA MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:01 0:58:13
4760 9494 ANDRÉS CASAL ZAPATA ESP Sen-M 0:59:01 0:55:11
4761 1641 CRISTINA OLIVARES SIMON ESP VeA-F 0:59:01 0:58:07
4762 9792 JAVIER TREJO MALFAZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:01 0:55:27
4763 5649 JOSU ORTIZ AGUIRRE ESP Sen-M 0:59:01 0:56:41
4764 9800 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MARTÍN GIL ESP VeD-M 0:59:02 0:58:03
4765 6837 GONZALO GARCIA CALDERON ESP Sen-M 0:59:02 0:57:07
4766 6138 JUAN ANTONIO TEJERO ROLDÁN ESP VeD-M 0:59:02 0:57:06
4767 1512 JESUS DIAZ - CANO RUIZ SANTA QUITERIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:02 0:58:24
4768 9958 RAMON MEDINA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:02 0:55:22
4769 9691 ISIDRO BREVERS GÓMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:03 0:55:51
4770 5858 RAFAEL GARCIA BATALLA ESP VeA-M 0:59:03 0:56:53
4771 6521 JOSE GABRIEL PEREZ DE LA ROSA ESP VeD-M 0:59:03 0:58:27
4772 4663 FERNANDO SOLANET TORNQUIST ESP VeD-M 0:59:03 0:58:23
4773 5772 GONZALO FRANCO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:03 0:57:04
4774 6766 JOSE PÉREZ ESTOPAÑAN ESP VeB-M 0:59:04 0:58:24
4775 10350 MAGDALENA LÓPEZ GUERRA ESP Sen-F 0:59:04 0:58:07
4776 6199 PILAR ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 0:59:04 0:57:42
4777 6429 JOSÉ MIGUEL GARCÍA CÍA ESP VeD-M 0:59:04 0:58:00
4778 6675 JESÚS LÓPEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:04 0:55:56
4779 1674 ANGEL GARCIA REDONDO ESP VeB-M 0:59:05 0:57:42
4780 5556 JAVIER DE LA CALZADA FERNÁNDEZ DE CÓRDOBA ESP VeA-M 0:59:05 0:58:14
4781 6655 MIGUEL PARIS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:05 0:58:10
4782 8577 FRANCISCO PEREZ GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:05 0:55:01
4783 6272 ENRIQUE ALVAREZ SOUTULLO ESP VeA-M 0:59:05 0:57:30
4784 10094 MARTIN LATHAM GBR Sen-M 0:59:05 0:55:36
4785 9049 JULIAN GIRON FRAILE ESP VeB-M 0:59:06 0:56:40
4786 5263 IGNACIO JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 0:59:06 0:57:59
4787 6866 JULIANA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA BRA VeA-F 0:59:06 0:57:44
4788 5372 RICARDO GARCIA PARREÑO ESP VeD-M 0:59:06 0:57:42
4789 5718 JUAN CARLOS POZA DIAZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:06 0:57:09
4790 4141 HILARIO MONTERO CAMARERO ESP VeD-M 0:59:06 0:58:42
4791 1282 RAFAELA GARCÍA TORRIJOS ESP VeA-F 0:59:06 0:58:41
4792 1283 ANTONIO MARTIN JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:06 0:58:42
4793 6910 PEDRO LLORENTE SAN ATILANO ESP VeD-M 0:59:06 0:57:55
4794 6621 CARLOS RIOSALIDO ALONSO ESP VeB-M 0:59:07 0:57:56
4795 5960 DOLORES MARÍN MORALES ESP VeB-F 0:59:07 0:57:47
4796 1208 CAROLINA DÍAZ RIJPSTRA ESP VeB-F 0:59:07 0:58:25
4797 3916 LUIS MIGUEL SAN SEGUNDO ECHEVERRIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:08 0:58:40
4798 6945 EVA ENRÍQUEZ YAÑEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:08 0:57:47
4799 3910 MIGUEL ANGEL SAN SEGUNDO ECHEVERRIA ESP Sen-M 0:59:08 0:58:40
4800 7867 SEOWON LEE KOR Sen-F 0:59:08 0:56:58
4801 2916 MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ MENDOZA ESP VeC-M 0:59:08 0:57:41
4802 7764 BEGOÑA TORREGROSA GAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:08 0:58:34
4803 1206 RICARDO FERRERO BARTOLOMÉ ESP VeB-M 0:59:08 0:58:26
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4804 5645 ANGELES VELASCO CARAVACA ESP VeD-F 0:59:09 0:58:04
4805 9727 CARLOS SURIANO ITA VeD-M 0:59:09 0:56:42
4806 4566 JOSE JULIAN DINAS HERRERA ESP VeA-M 0:59:09 0:58:18
4807 6137 ALICIA CAMPOS HERVADA ESP VeB-F 0:59:09 0:57:41
4808 5595 CARLOS ASENSI CREMADES ESP Sen-M 0:59:09 0:58:34
4809 5407 FERNANDO DE LA CRUZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:09 0:57:52
4810 6544 MAITE LARRIÓN GIL ESP VeC-F 0:59:09 0:57:41
4811 10388 OSNIEL MADRAZO RAMOS CUB Sen-M 0:59:09 0:56:30
4812 9363 JORGE GARCIA LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:10 0:55:23
4813 4910 JOSE HIDALGO ESP VeC-M 0:59:10 0:58:42
4814 8662 MARIA ROMAN DAMIR ROM VeB-F 0:59:11 0:57:08
4815 154 JOSÉ ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 0:59:11 0:58:54
4816 2055 LARA IBARROLA RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:11 0:58:07
4817 1804 MARCOS SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 0:59:11 0:58:35
4818 2924 RAFAEL RAMIREZ LEE ESP VeC-M 0:59:11 0:58:34
4819 2906 GUILLERMO ALVAREZ RAMÍREZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:11 0:58:26
4820 3740 LUIS CABELLO ESTEVEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:12 0:58:34
4821 1691 EDUARDO MUÑOZ LORENZO ESP Sen-M 0:59:12 0:56:18
4822 1349 DAVID HERVÁS MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:12 0:58:22
4823 6727 ANTONIO DANIEL MORENO PRIETO ESP Sen-M 0:59:12 0:57:13
4824 5232 ENRIQUE TORRES PIÑEYRO ESP VeD-M 0:59:12 0:57:39
4825 4506 FRANCISCO JESÚS CAAMAÑO CALZADILLA ESP Sen-M 0:59:12 0:58:56
4826 6258 ANTONIO GRACIA GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:13 0:56:57
4827 6585 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ NARANJO ESP Sen-M 0:59:13 0:57:35
4828 10382 AGUSTÍN FIGUEREDO CANOSA ESP Sen-M 0:59:13 0:55:29
4829 1554 DIANA SAMPEDRO DIRUBE ESP VeA-F 0:59:13 0:58:14
4830 6229 CARLOS TRALLERO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:14 0:57:47
4831 6990 JOSÉ ROJAS ORTEGA ESP VeD-M 0:59:14 0:57:31
4832 9115 ALBERTO SAEZ PERICACHO ESP VeC-M 0:59:14 0:57:11
4833 3881 JOSE PRIEGO MONTAÑEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:14 0:58:37
4834 5537 ADOLFO ALCÁNTARA PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:14 0:57:30
4835 5289 LUIS CARLOS CONTRERAS SOLER ESP VeC-M 0:59:14 0:57:30
4836 2653 JAVIER HERRANZ CERVERA ESP Sen-M 0:59:14 0:58:22
4837 4239 ALFONSO LOPEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:14 0:58:35
4838 9817 JUAN BASCARAN ESP VeD-M 0:59:14 0:57:18
4839 8790 SERGIO BAUTISTA MEZQUITA ESP VeA-M 0:59:14 0:56:25
4840 4896 MOISES SANTOS AVELLANO ESP VeA-M 0:59:15 0:58:05
4841 7038 JUAN CARLOS SANTOS PRIETO ESP VeC-M 0:59:15 0:58:06
4842 111 ROBERTO BENITO DIAZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:15 0:56:57
4843 8670 PAULA BENITO DIAZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:15 0:56:58
4844 4858 ALBERTO ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:15 0:59:05
4845 9334 JOSÉ ANTONIO MENÉNDEZ HORCAJADA ESP VeA-M 0:59:15 0:56:50
4846 6806 MANUEL RUZ CANTILLO ESP VeB-M 0:59:16 0:57:38
4847 9395 EVA MARIA JIMENEZ RIVAS ESP VeB-F 0:59:16 0:55:43
4848 9774 ALBERTO VIGARIO DIESTRO ESP VeA-M 0:59:16 0:58:16
4849 9650 JULIA MARISOL MEDINA RIOS ESP VeB-F 0:59:16 0:58:52
4850 8474 ANGEL TÉLLEZ CANTERO ESP VeD-M 0:59:16 0:57:09
4851 8880 LUIS MARTINEZ JUNQUERA ESP VeB-M 0:59:16 0:56:04
4852 8126 BARBARA PASTOR YUSTE ESP Sen-F 0:59:17 0:57:07
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4853 8127 MARCOS GONZALEZ FELIPE ESP Sen-M 0:59:17 0:57:07
4854 10017 JOAQUIN MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:59:17 0:58:00
4855 5437 RAFAEL MORCUENDE MEDINA ESP VeD-M 0:59:17 0:58:27
4856 6345 GONZALO CASTILLO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:17 0:57:41
4857 9263 YULIYA SILKINA BLR VeA-F 0:59:17 0:56:49
4858 4752 IVAN SEREY GOMEZ BEL VeD-M 0:59:18 0:57:14
4859 5759 JESUS MARTINEZ MONTAÑO ESP VeB-M 0:59:18 0:58:43
4860 6061 JUAN MANUEL TEIRA ZIEGLER ESP VeB-M 0:59:18 0:56:48
4861 7398 ELVIRA POMARES ESP Sen-F 0:59:18 0:57:34
4862 6013 ALBERTO ESPAÑA NOGALES ESP VeA-M 0:59:18 0:58:05
4863 4673 DAVID RAMOS DE DIAGO ESP VeB-M 0:59:18 0:55:46
4864 9060 LUIS RINCON CARDIN ESP VeC-M 0:59:19 0:55:59
4865 6565 ESTHER BARBERO HERRANZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:19 0:58:06
4866 10304 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SORRIBES RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:19 0:58:10
4867 9355 MANUEL ALONSO GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:19 0:56:33
4868 5640 CARMEN MENDEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:20 0:58:23
4869 4351 LUIS ROMERO ESP VeD-M 0:59:20 0:58:30
4870 5875 MONICA DEL RIO ELIAS ESP VeD-F 0:59:20 0:58:28
4871 299 ENRIQUE GONZALO MECANDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:20 0:56:10
4872 9970 PATRICIA GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:20 0:58:10
4873 6648 MARIO ARROYO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:21 0:57:31
4874 6877 MARTHA RIOS CASTILLO ESP Sen-F 0:59:21 0:58:39
4875 6876 ANDRÉS ALVAREZ BLANCO ESP VeA-M 0:59:21 0:58:39
4876 5856 ROBERTO NIETO ESPINOSA ESP VeB-M 0:59:22 0:58:56
4877 5796 JOSE ANTONIO CRESPO SOMOLINOS ESP VeC-F 0:59:22 0:58:20
4878 6028 PALOMA CHICHARRO GÁLVEZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:22 0:57:22
4879 5301 SERGIO MARTIN RAMIREZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:22 0:57:26
4880 5349 ANGEL CEBALLOS BRETON ESP VeB-M 0:59:22 0:56:16
4881 9611 LUCÍA PUENTE GIL ESP Sen-F 0:59:22 0:56:45
4882 7474 MARGA ESTEBAN MIRON ESP Sen-F 0:59:22 0:56:41
4883 7464 JANICE KELLY GBR VeD-F 0:59:23 0:58:37
4884 4919 MARIO NISTAL GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:23 0:58:55
4885 6610 MANUEL PUENTE SIMAL ESP VeD-M 0:59:23 0:56:46
4886 6164 ANA ISABEL GONZÁLEZ RUIZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:23 0:57:12
4887 9018 SERGIO GARCÍA DURÁN ESP Sen-M 0:59:23 0:57:23
4888 8220 JOSE IGNACIO MENDIOLA HERMOSO ESP VeC-M 0:59:23 0:57:00
4889 6183 MARGARITA SANROMÁN JUNQUERA ESP Sen-F 0:59:24 0:57:19
4890 4008 SILVIA GARCIA CABEZAS ESP VeC-F 0:59:24 0:58:39
4891 6029 CRISTINA VAZQUEZ BENITEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:24 0:58:17
4892 6728 MARIA JESUS OREJUDO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:24 0:58:40
4893 265 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍN SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:59:24 0:58:39
4894 8219 ANNACHIARA POVOLERI ITA Sen-F 0:59:24 0:56:05
4895 5443 NATALIA MORO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:25 0:58:41
4896 8989 MÓNICA MORILLAS SALTO ESP VeA-F 0:59:25 0:58:28
4897 1992 MAR MARTINEZ OLIVAN ESP VeC-F 0:59:25 0:58:28
4898 7475 ISRAEL PEZUELA GIRALDO ESP Sen-M 0:59:25 0:56:44
4899 7801 JUAN PABLO CUELLO ITA VeA-M 0:59:25 0:55:41
4900 6165 DIEGO COLLADO QUIRANTES ESP VeB-M 0:59:26 0:57:14
4901 9525 RAQUEL GALLEGO CHAVES ESP Sen-F 0:59:26 0:56:45
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4902 9524 ANA GILI MARTINEZ-MECO ESP VeB-F 0:59:26 0:56:47
4903 6191 JOSE ANTONIO ARAQUISTAIN OÑATIVIA ESP VeC-M 0:59:27 0:58:56
4904 9973 VICENTE MONCHO BRUNENGO ESP VeC-M 0:59:27 0:57:08
4905 5706 CAROLINA MARTÍN GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:59:28 0:56:59
4906 2497 LUIS GONZALEZ SEVILLA ESP VeD-M 0:59:28 0:57:16
4907 6805 DIEGO FIALLEGAS ESP VeC-M 0:59:28 0:57:50
4908 6116 FELIX POZA ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-M 0:59:28 0:56:51
4909 7761 BEGOÑA GANCEDO SANCHO ESP VeD-F 0:59:29 0:57:18
4910 4069 BORJA CARRASCAL RIVERA ESP Sen-M 0:59:29 0:56:59
4911 6230 SANTIAGO MANUEL GARCÍA-QUISMONDO PARADINAS ESP Sen-M 0:59:29 0:56:42
4912 6179 JAIME SANTIAGO RAMIREZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:29 0:57:18
4913 1384 KATRINA MUNRO DAVISON ESP VeD-F 0:59:30 0:58:43
4914 6283 MAYTE RICO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:30 0:57:35
4915 5575 JAVIER BRAZALES BRAVO ESP VeD-M 0:59:30 0:57:56
4916 3648 ANDRES QUESADA CABAÑAS ESP VeC-M 0:59:30 0:59:00
4917 9526 RAUL NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 0:59:30 0:55:53
4918 5811 ALEJANDRO CHARRO VILLAR ESP Sen-M 0:59:30 0:57:13
4919 2045 SALVADOR BARRIGAS MORALES ESP VeB-M 0:59:30 0:57:40
4920 5863 ANGEL PEREZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:30 0:58:30
4921 9812 ALBERTO GOMEZ MARIA ESP VeD-M 0:59:30 0:56:44
4922 4925 PEDRO ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ MARCOS ESP Sen-M 0:59:31 0:57:38
4923 6415 MARTA JIMENEZ DEL RIO ESP VeB-F 0:59:31 0:57:31
4924 1464 NURIA REBOLLO GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:59:31 0:57:54
4925 5763 FRANCESC TORMOS-JUAN ESP VeA-M 0:59:32 0:57:43
4926 1460 ALVARO JOSE FERRER RUIZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:32 0:57:52
4927 1274 FRANCISCO RIAZA HUESCAR ESP Sen-M 0:59:32 0:58:35
4928 7813 CESAR OCHOA MUNARRIZ ESP Juv-M 0:59:33 0:56:48
4929 6106 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CALERO ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:33 0:58:20
4930 5768 ALEJANDRO GARCÍA MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:59:33 0:57:57
4931 5421 JUAN CARLOS LÓPEZ CHERINO ESP VeD-M 0:59:33 0:58:24
4932 6393 ADRIANO PEREZ BONILLA ESP VeA-M 0:59:34 0:58:44
4933 10497 JUAN ALONSO HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:59:34 0:56:30
4934 10498 PABLO CABELLO BENAVENTE ESP Sen-M 0:59:34 0:56:31
4935 5284 FERNANDO GARCIA ESCRIBANO RAEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:34 0:57:38
4936 8792 IRENE DELGADO PARRA ESP Sen-F 0:59:34 0:58:45
4937 3646 ABEL CASADO GIMENO ESP Sen-M 0:59:35 0:58:50
4938 855 CARLOS CONTRERAS VAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:35 0:58:38
4939 9007 DANIEL PARRA COTELO ESP Sen-M 0:59:35 0:58:58
4940 1553 CLAUDIA SERIGADO ANTUNES POR VeB-F 0:59:35 0:58:36
4941 8862 EDUARDO GONZALEZ CARRIZO ESP VeC-M 0:59:36 0:56:17
4942 5824 SUSANA OLMEDILLAS LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:36 0:57:37
4943 4231 CARLOS MASSAGUER RIERA ESP VeC-M 0:59:36 0:57:29
4944 4298 SERGIO ALONSO ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-M 0:59:36 0:57:38
4945 5973 ALVARO ALCAZAR SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:36 0:59:20
4946 1258 ANGEL RAMON PERONA PERONA ESP VeB-M 0:59:36 0:58:36
4947 8893 MARÍA DEL PILAR LOPEZ RIESCO ESP VeC-M 0:59:36 0:56:04
4948 6880 RICARDO VÁZQUEZ SUANCES ESP VeD-M 0:59:36 0:57:52
4949 5847 JULIO JOSE GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:59:36 0:57:29
4950 10059 FRANCISCO VIDAL ORTUÑO ESP VeA-M 0:59:37 0:55:56
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4951 6881 CARLOS SUANCES FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:37 0:57:53
4952 5636 PEDRO JOSÉ ARAGÓN SÁEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:37 0:57:42
4953 8879 ANNABELL MOSER AUT VeA-F 0:59:37 0:57:10
4954 7123 PAULA ZAMORANO RUIZ ESP Sen-F 0:59:37 0:58:09
4955 5876 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:59:38 0:58:32
4956 9405 JUAN MANUEL OBREGÓN BAREA ESP Sen-M 0:59:38 0:55:40
4957 8423 JAVIER EGEA CANALES ESP Sen-M 0:59:38 0:56:05
4958 6891 JAVIER PLAZA RINCONADA ESP Sen-M 0:59:38 0:57:56
4959 4115 GERMAN BULLIDO SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:59:38 0:59:06
4960 5658 LUIS FRANCISCO BLANCO BARBA ESP VeA-M 0:59:39 0:58:57
4961 6890 JUAN CARLOS CANO ORTIZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:39 0:57:57
4962 2228 JOSE LUIS MOLINA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:59:39 0:57:56
4963 6089 FERNANDO LLARENA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:39 0:58:02
4964 9224 VICENTE RUBIO CERRATO ESP VeD-M 0:59:39 0:56:34
4965 1316 PATRIK HAGLUND ESP VeB-M 0:59:40 0:58:18
4966 6457 JAVIER GARCIA ALDA ESP VeC-M 0:59:40 0:58:34
4967 5444 JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:40 0:57:52
4968 6223 BORJA VALLEJO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:59:40 0:57:52
4969 9474 RUFINO TORRES DONAIRE ESP VeB-M 0:59:40 0:59:21
4970 5918 FERNANDO REY BALLESTEROS ESP VeC-M 0:59:40 0:58:48
4971 6433 ANA ISABEL OLLER SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:41 0:58:31
4972 7371 KRISTIINA ANNELI ARPONEN FIN Sen-F 0:59:41 0:56:57
4973 3639 CARLOS MUÑOZ DORADO ESP VeD-M 0:59:41 0:58:19
4974 3442 JORGE ALFAGEME QUIJADA ESP VeA-M 0:59:42 0:58:12
4975 5896 JUANJO ARROYO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:42 0:58:52
4976 7222 JOSE FLORES ESP VeA-M 0:59:42 0:59:01
4977 6845 CRISTINA CARNICERO DE LA CÁMARA ESP Sen-F 0:59:43 0:58:48
4978 5569 MIGUEL FÉLIX JERÓNIMO GALA ESP VeD-M 0:59:43 0:58:49
4979 6670 DANIEL SÁNCHEZ MOÑIVAS ESP VeD-M 0:59:43 0:58:35
4980 655 JAIME SUAREZ MDINA ESP VeC-M 0:59:43 0:57:12
4981 9705 DAICELYS MILAGRO REGALADO URDANETA VEN VeB-F 0:59:43 0:56:39
4982 7792 ARANZAZU TEJERO ZARCA ESP Sen-F 0:59:43 0:57:12
4983 6869 IGNACIO FÉLEZ DE TORRES ESP Sen-M 0:59:43 0:57:49
4984 5390 JAVIER MARTÍN MARÍN ESP VeA-M 0:59:43 0:58:02
4985 5388 JUAN MANUEL MORENO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:44 0:58:02
4986 2616 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:59:44 0:56:30
4987 8750 PABLO RETANA SORIANO ESP VeA-M 0:59:44 0:58:43
4988 6977 PIERRE PORCHER ESP VeC-M 0:59:44 0:58:23
4989 9227 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ACOSTA BENITO ESP Sen-M 0:59:44 0:57:47
4990 6835 FLOR DELGADO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:59:44 0:59:38
4991 9648 BEATRIZ DE LOURDES AGUIRRE DAVALOS ESP VeD-F 0:59:45 0:59:21
4992 6829 JUAN PEDRO GONZALO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:45 0:57:40
4993 20 FELIX PEREZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:45 0:59:12
4994 6011 NOELIA ROMANILLOS ARRIBAS ESP VeB-F 0:59:45 0:57:58
4995 7397 FERNANDO CARRASCAL CORTÉS ESP Sen-M 0:59:45 0:57:16
4996 3823 JAVIER DIAZ ZUÑIGA ESP VeD-M 0:59:45 0:59:10
4997 6667 SUSANA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS ESP VeA-F 0:59:45 0:57:52
4998 18 KIRA GARCIA-BELTRAN MIRO ESP VeA-F 0:59:45 0:59:13
4999 19 CIRO GARCIA-BELTRAN MIRO ESP VeA-M 0:59:46 0:59:13
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5000 6594 MARTA FERNÁNDEZ CASADO ESP VeC-F 0:59:46 0:59:12
5001 7101 JUAN MANUEL MONTENEGRO MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:46 0:57:53
5002 9978 INGO BUCH GER Sen-M 0:59:46 0:55:37
5003 1312 ANA MARIA ARRIBAS SANTIAGO ESP VeB-F 0:59:46 0:58:49
5004 6503 MARIA ALEXANDRA MORENO GOMEZ VEN VeB-F 0:59:46 0:59:03
5005 7212 NOELIA FRESNEDA LEDESMA ESP VeB-F 0:59:47 0:56:15
5006 1314 MARGARITA GAYO ARNALDO ESP VeB-F 0:59:47 0:58:49
5007 9832 LOLA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:47 0:59:16
5008 1924 ISRAEL S SAAVEDRA RECUERO ESP VeC-M 0:59:47 0:58:19
5009 7279 EVA SERRANO IBARRA ESP VeB-F 0:59:47 0:58:18
5010 6255 ALICIA BERJANO CARRASCO ESP Sen-F 0:59:47 0:59:22
5011 6261 SERGIO BERNABÉ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 0:59:48 0:59:22
5012 5968 ANA DÁVILA CARRASCO ESP VeB-F 0:59:48 0:59:28
5013 7546 MIGUEL CARBALLAL LEDO ESP VeA-M 0:59:48 0:58:27
5014 6888 ANGEL SANCHEZ DE DIOS ESP Sen-M 0:59:48 0:58:51
5015 6857 SILVIA ZANCAJO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:59:49 0:58:49
5016 6626 SANTIAGO ZAMORANO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 0:59:49 0:59:05
5017 7738 MAYRA LORENA TANDAZO BRAVO ESP Sen-F 0:59:49 0:58:48
5018 7034 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ PARDILLOS ESP VeD-M 0:59:49 0:57:09
5019 9618 JORGE JUAN ESCALERA BURRIEL ESP Sen-M 0:59:50 0:55:39
5020 4122 ANA ISABEL FERRERAS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 0:59:50 0:58:26
5021 3951 DANIEL GOMEZ CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 0:59:50 0:59:24
5022 7369 MARIA JESUS GARCIA CANOREA ESP VeC-F 0:59:50 0:59:22
5023 9723 SIMÓN RUIBAL MENDUIÑA ESP VeB-M 0:59:51 0:58:39
5024 4044 ALFONSO FERNÁNDEZ BRAVO ESP Sen-M 0:59:51 0:58:50
5025 9771 LIDIA RODRIGUEZ-PRAT ANDRADES ESP Sen-F 0:59:51 0:57:51
5026 9121 FCO. MIGUEL CÓRDOBA MORALEDA ESP VeD-M 0:59:51 0:57:36
5027 9770 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 0:59:52 0:57:52
5028 6044 ALBERTO CORCHUELO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:52 0:58:07
5029 6988 ANGEL GUTIERREZ ALVAR ESP VeC-M 0:59:52 0:58:36
5030 10275 ANNA NELKE POL Sen-F 0:59:52 0:57:21
5031 4918 BLANCA TUÑON SANZ ESP Juv-F 0:59:52 0:59:09
5032 7524 CRISTINA TRUJILLO BAUTISTA ESP Sen-F 0:59:52 0:57:04
5033 10052 RODRIGO BARTOLOMÉ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:59:53 0:58:58
5034 9392 ALEJANDRO PEÑALVER SANTORIO ESP Sen-M 0:59:53 0:59:23
5035 3600 OSCAR ROLDAN NIETO ESP VeB-M 0:59:53 0:57:00
5036 10229 IVANNA SUAREZ CHANGO ESP Sen-F 0:59:53 0:56:57
5037 7721 LAURA DASTA ESP Sen-F 0:59:54 0:57:03
5038 5534 VIOLETA HERAS HERNANDO ESP Sen-F 0:59:54 0:58:10
5039 9767 NATALIA DEUS ALONSO ESP Sen-F 0:59:54 0:56:55
5040 4944 JOSE LUIS MATÉ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 0:59:54 0:59:14
5041 6395 GONZALO OÑORO OTERO ESP Sen-M 0:59:55 0:58:20
5042 7581 JOSE RAMON FERNANDEZ BALLABRIGA ESP VeA-M 0:59:55 0:57:24
5043 5344 EDUARDO GARCÍA SAENZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:55 0:58:02
5044 6220 OLIVIA PRIOR ESP Sen-F 0:59:55 0:58:32
5045 10383 GONZALO GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ-LAULHÉ ESP Sen-M 0:59:55 0:56:11
5046 10372 RAÚL FERNÁNDEZ CUENCA ESP VeB-M 0:59:56 0:57:17
5047 8134 HYUN SUK LEE KOR VeA-F 0:59:57 0:59:20
5048 6960 NELSON ENRIQUE QUINTERO TOVAR COL VeD-M 0:59:57 0:58:28
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5049 7463 AURELIO MORALES MANRAS ESP VeD-M 0:59:57 0:56:19
5050 5277 CHAE SANG SHIN KOR VeC-M 0:59:57 0:59:20
5051 6884 ROSARIO RECIO VEGA ESP Sen-F 0:59:58 0:58:49
5052 9044 DIEGO ROMAN ESP VeD-M 0:59:58 0:56:57
5053 7646 LIDIA BENITEZ ESP VeB-F 0:59:58 0:58:01
5054 9332 SERGIO DE MIGUEL ESP VeA-M 0:59:58 0:56:13
5055 6246 JULIO MINAYO LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 0:59:59 0:58:25
5056 4784 FERNANDO GONZÁLEZ PICÓS ESP VeC-M 1:00:00 0:58:09
5057 9749 PEDRO JIMÉNEZ DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:00 0:56:17
5058 6445 JORGE AJURIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:00 0:56:44
5059 6073 PATRICIA PEÑA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:00 0:59:37
5060 9096 SANTIAGO IGLESIAS LLOPART ESP Sen-M 1:00:00 0:58:25
5061 1360 TERESA MARTINEZ ITURRIAGA ESP VeB-F 1:00:00 0:59:24
5062 10438 ANA PINTOR VILLAR ESP Sen-F 1:00:01 0:58:11
5063 5599 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:01 0:58:10
5064 9097 MARIA PILAR RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:01 0:58:26
5065 78 SERGIO SANZ DEL ARCO ESP VeA-M 1:00:01 0:59:38
5066 4165 JOSE LUIS GÓMEZ CABAÑAS ESP VeA-M 1:00:01 0:59:51
5067 9996 OLGA TAMARIT GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:01 0:56:39
5068 5401 MARCOS MORENO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:01 0:58:57
5069 7591 ANA ORTEGA LAMAIGNERE ESP VeA-F 1:00:01 0:59:18
5070 3880 GEMA GOMEZ MOYA ESP VeB-F 1:00:01 0:57:20
5071 4294 CARLOS VERGARA TORRALBA ESP Sen-M 1:00:01 0:55:52
5072 8876 LUIS BILBAO CALABUIG ESP VeB-M 1:00:02 0:56:50
5073 10011 SONIA REBECA CARMONA COLLADO ESP VeB-F 1:00:02 0:57:43
5074 1364 SILVIA CELEMIN MENGUAL ESP VeC-F 1:00:02 0:59:24
5075 5402 RICARDO SANTOS IGLESIAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:02 0:58:56
5076 9210 JUAN CARLOS MELLADO AGÜERA ESP Sen-M 1:00:02 0:56:11
5077 7294 FRANCISCO NEIRA MENENDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:02 0:56:51
5078 8640 ADRIANO DEL VALLE DE CÓRDOBA ESP Sen-M 1:00:02 0:57:08
5079 4152 MIGUEL ARAÚJO MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:02 0:56:12
5080 9980 PABLO PÉREZ CERRADA ESP Sen-M 1:00:03 0:56:28
5081 5842 ANA CALDERÓN PÉREZ DE DON FADRIQUE ESP VeB-F 1:00:03 0:57:26
5082 4059 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ RODRIGO ESP VeD-M 1:00:03 0:58:58
5083 4234 JOSE ANTONIO VILLEDA CRUZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:03 0:58:18
5084 6200 RODOLFO PARADA LENTIJO ESP VeD-M 1:00:04 0:58:52
5085 1568 VANESA LAZARO GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:00:04 0:59:25
5086 9051 MÁXIMO GAYUBO SERRENES ESP Sen-M 1:00:04 0:57:01
5087 6201 SUSANA ROLLON MARTIM ESP VeC-F 1:00:04 0:58:50
5088 10088 LORENA GODOY VEGSA ESP Sen-F 1:00:04 0:57:08
5089 5337 CARLOS VARO SANZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:04 0:57:46
5090 5731 BELÉN SAÉZ FRANCO ESP VeC-F 1:00:04 0:59:23
5091 5732 ILEANA MEDINA MORALES ESP VeA-F 1:00:04 0:59:22
5092 4884 JESÚS PALOMINO VALLEJO ESP VeA-M 1:00:05 0:59:35
5093 4154 ANA CASAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:05 0:59:32
5094 4883 VERÓNICA MEANA LARRUCEA ESP VeC-F 1:00:05 0:59:35
5095 8286 PEPI NINO LAMEIRO ESP VeD-F 1:00:05 0:57:41
5096 2105 PABLO LOPEZ SERRANO ESP VeB-M 1:00:05 0:58:14
5097 4768 IGNACIO JOSE HERRERA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:05 0:59:54
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5098 5680 SUSANA SÁNCHEZ VICENTE ESP VeB-F 1:00:06 0:59:03
5099 7866 ROBERTO ORTEGA PASTOR ESP VeA-M 1:00:06 0:58:15
5100 4560 JESUS DAVID GARCIA GALVE ESP VeA-M 1:00:06 0:59:10
5101 9864 FERNANDO JADRAQUE PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:06 0:56:09
5102 6526 ANTONIO LLAMAS VILLAR ESP VeB-M 1:00:07 0:56:14
5103 5834 LUIS ENRIQUE FERRIS GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:07 0:59:14
5104 4406 MARTA BARRIOS PEÑARANDA ESP Sen-F 1:00:07 0:59:47
5105 2033 SILVIA EGEA BAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:07 0:59:27
5106 5514 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:07 0:57:36
5107 347 ALBERTO TRUJILLO LUQUE ESP Sen-M 1:00:08 0:59:08
5108 6000 ANTONIO PÉREZ DA SILVA ESP VeC-M 1:00:08 0:59:31
5109 6436 ALBERTO SOTO SALAS ESP VeD-M 1:00:09 0:59:09
5110 9517 JUAN LUIS MANZANARES HILARIO ESP VeD-M 1:00:09 0:57:07
5111 6563 JOSE LUIS VALLE NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 1:00:09 0:58:25
5112 5778 ISMAEL ROMERO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:09 0:59:04
5113 10373 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA VADILLO ESP Sen-M 1:00:10 0:56:58
5114 6620 LORENZO DELGADO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:00:10 0:59:02
5115 9604 JAEYUN LEE KOR VeD-M 1:00:10 0:58:00
5116 9613 CARLOS SERENO ARIAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:10 0:58:10
5117 6644 ARANCHA MARTINEZ PAZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:10 0:56:35
5118 2316 JOAQUIN SEVILLA ESP VeC-M 1:00:11 0:59:21
5119 6080 JOSE CARLOS CRESPO RINCON ESP VeD-M 1:00:12 0:58:16
5120 5985 MARIA JESUS GARCIA ARDURA ESP VeB-F 1:00:12 0:59:19
5121 5984 GEMA GONZALEZ GONZALES ESP VeB-F 1:00:12 0:59:20
5122 6739 IGNACIO DIEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:12 0:58:10
5123 6714 JESUS HOLANDA BLAS ESP VeD-M 1:00:12 0:59:56
5124 6372 NIEVES GONZALEZ BERDONCE ESP VeC-F 1:00:12 0:58:15
5125 10204 OMAR PELAZ COBELO ESP Sen-M 1:00:13 0:57:45
5126 10240 LUIS LIN CHEN ESP Sen-M 1:00:13 0:57:51
5127 5597 VERONICA CALZADILLA ROJAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:14 0:57:56
5128 6723 RUBEN BAUTISTA MONJON ESP Sen-M 1:00:14 0:58:21
5129 6519 BELÉN GAVIÑA ESP Sen-F 1:00:14 0:58:12
5130 5983 JUAN SEMPERE LUJAN ESP VeD-M 1:00:14 0:59:29
5131 8810 JAVIER PÉREZ DE ARRILUCEA SANTIRÓ ESP Sen-M 1:00:14 0:58:12
5132 3661 JOSE LUIS ARROYO LIZONDO ESP Sen-M 1:00:14 0:58:12
5133 5986 JOSE LUIS NUÑEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:14 0:59:29
5134 6348 LIN FANG SHENG CHN VeA-F 1:00:15 0:57:22
5135 4149 JUAN CARLOS JARILLO OLALLA ESP VeB-M 1:00:15 1:00:01
5136 4151 LUIS ALBERTO GONZALEZ RUIZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:15 1:00:01
5137 4150 YOLANDA JARILLO OLALLA ESP VeB-F 1:00:15 1:00:00
5138 6423 ALEJANDRA ALMADA GAMARRA PAR Sen-F 1:00:16 1:00:11
5139 3998 MARTA CEREZUELA FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:16 0:59:54
5140 6920 JUAN ARRIBAS DIAZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:16 0:59:38
5141 3409 DANIEL ARENAS GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:00:16 0:59:38
5142 6422 ALCIDES PEREIRA BAREIRO PAR Sen-M 1:00:16 1:00:11
5143 7778 MIGUEL ANGEL CIFUENTES VEGA ESP VeB-M 1:00:16 0:58:16
5144 6420 ROSANA ALMADA QUINTANA ESP Sen-F 1:00:17 1:00:13
5145 5492 OSCAR ASENJO MORENO ESP VeB-M 1:00:17 0:56:02
5146 4341 ÁNGEL GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:00:17 1:00:04
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5147 8822 MARTA GONZÁLEZ PEÑA ESP Sen-F 1:00:17 0:58:56
5148 2039 RICARDO GAROZ TORRES ESP VeA-M 1:00:17 0:58:05
5149 6181 RAFA MARTIN CINTADO ESP Sen-M 1:00:17 0:58:04
5150 4827 IVAN CABELLO TERCERO ESP Sen-M 1:00:17 0:58:05
5151 104 GUSTAVO MERINO SAN ROMAN ESP VeA-M 1:00:17 0:59:15
5152 3460 RUBEN LLORENTE GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:17 0:59:15
5153 9502 ANGEL MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:00:18 0:57:03
5154 2084 ABRAHAM MARTINEZ ALCAÑIZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:18 0:59:15
5155 3218 LUCÍA JURADO LARA ESP Sen-F 1:00:18 1:00:05
5156 8132 MARTA CALVO PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:18 0:59:19
5157 9387 LAUREANO NONÍDEZ AGUDÍN ESP VeB-M 1:00:18 1:00:18
5158 2305 WILSON GOMEZ MENESES ESP VeB-M 1:00:18 1:00:06
5159 5290 JUAN MANUEL DE LA OSSA DE LA TORRE ESP Sen-M 1:00:18 0:59:13
5160 7550 BEATRIZ ZARZA SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:18 1:00:18
5161 7779 JAVIER CIFUENTES VEGA ESP VeA-M 1:00:19 0:58:18
5162 1844 ANGEL MOLINA DEL CAMPO ESP Sen-M 1:00:19 0:56:55
5163 1262 ANA ISABEL VIVAR MESTRE ESP VeA-F 1:00:19 0:59:19
5164 2162 CÉSAR COLADO ESP VeA-M 1:00:19 0:58:31
5165 7670 LUCÍA MARTÍN DUEÑAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:19 0:58:31
5166 5904 FRANCISCO VILLALBA MORENO ESP VeA-M 1:00:19 0:58:41
5167 8056 HARICLEE ROSSI LIRA ESP VeA-F 1:00:19 1:00:19
5168 5468 SANDRA GUERRA HERRERO ESP VeB-F 1:00:19 0:58:33
5169 1248 BEATRIZ GONZALEZ GALLEGO ESP VeB-F 1:00:19 0:59:20
5170 8321 MONTSERRAT SANCHEZ VICENTE ESP VeB-F 1:00:19 0:59:20
5171 4037 ABEL GUERRA HERRERO ESP VeA-M 1:00:19 0:58:31
5172 6401 OLGA LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:19 0:59:28
5173 1259 ASUNCION CONTRERAS FERRER ESP VeD-F 1:00:19 0:59:20
5174 1249 JUAN JOSE AUÑON MOLINERO ESP VeC-M 1:00:19 0:59:21
5175 1214 CARLOS ALAIN CUZA DE LA CRUZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:20 0:59:59
5176 6963 VIRGINIA QUEROL VALVERDE ESP Sen-F 1:00:20 0:57:22
5177 9188 JOSÉ ÁNGEL MELÉNDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:20 0:57:18
5178 1527 MARC SOLE GRAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:20 0:59:38
5179 6058 MIGUEL ANGEL ARMESTO HERBELLA ESP VeC-M 1:00:20 0:57:54
5180 1525 JAIME SANABRIA BRASSART ESP VeD-M 1:00:20 0:59:39
5181 7525 MARIANA ARANGO RUIZ COL Sen-F 1:00:21 0:57:19
5182 1526 IRENE MAYOR SANABRIA ESP Sen-F 1:00:21 0:59:40
5183 891 RAFAEL AVILA BORJABAD ESP VeC-M 1:00:21 0:57:25
5184 7309 AUDE GAUTHIER FRA Sen-F 1:00:21 0:59:41
5185 4551 MARIANO SANTA ANA CAMPILLO ESP VeC-M 1:00:21 0:58:59
5186 3887 ADRIAN SANTILLANA SERRANO ESP Juv-M 1:00:21 0:58:54
5187 4192 VIDAL LEÓN NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 1:00:21 0:58:21
5188 6757 PABLO RUIZ-ZORRILLA GONZALO ESP VeA-M 1:00:21 0:58:22
5189 4538 ALFONSO DE BENITO MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:00:21 0:57:24
5190 4001 GONZALO ALFONSO LÓPEZ PANCORBO ESP VeA-M 1:00:21 0:58:16
5191 3976 FÁTIMA MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:00:21 0:58:52
5192 5550 JAVIER GONZALEZ PEREZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:22 0:58:04
5193 6184 JUAN JOSE VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:22 0:58:03
5194 2817 RICK TROBMAN USA VeC-M 1:00:22 0:58:00
5195 4507 GEMA GARRIDO LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:22 1:00:07
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5196 5574 SILVIA CONDE REY ESP VeA-F 1:00:22 0:58:52
5197 1878 VICENTE SANTILLANA ARRIBAS ESP VeD-M 1:00:22 0:58:55
5198 9939 JUAN MANUEL SOTELO FANDIÑO ESP VeB-M 1:00:22 0:57:15
5199 5535 PABLO ROMERO ESP VeB-M 1:00:22 0:58:53
5200 6614 DAVID AGUILERA FONCUBERTA ESP VeB-M 1:00:22 0:58:29
5201 5268 ANGEL ALVAREZ SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:22 0:57:08
5202 6916 PABLO IBAÑEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:22 0:59:16
5203 9819 REGLA MARIA CARRO RICARDO ESP VeB-F 1:00:23 0:59:41
5204 6949 SERGIO ANDRÉS MAGUILLO VENEGAS ESP VeB-M 1:00:23 0:58:58
5205 6791 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:23 0:59:24
5206 10341 JOSÉ MARÍA RUESTA SAURA ESP VeC-M 1:00:23 0:56:42
5207 6142 ENRIQUE SEVILLEJA SANZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:23 0:59:20
5208 6328 JAVIER MAESO DÍAZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:23 0:59:19
5209 9268 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ-PACHECO ESP VeB-M 1:00:23 0:56:18
5210 5322 LUIS MIGUEL RIVAS CERRATO ESP VeA-M 1:00:23 0:59:01
5211 3688 IGNACIO TORRES CORRAL ESP VeB-M 1:00:23 0:57:20
5212 5770 BEATRIZ PÉREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:23 0:59:26
5213 5538 JUAN FUENTES RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:23 0:58:30
5214 6122 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:00:24 0:59:22
5215 8974 PAULA CANO FRA Sen-F 1:00:24 0:56:46
5216 7798 SUSANA SALCEDO SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:24 0:57:29
5217 5498 DAVID GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:24 0:57:41
5218 6611 RAFAEL MERINO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:24 0:59:04
5219 9775 ALBA BRISA RAMIREZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:24 0:58:54
5220 1050 ANTONIO ALBERTO PEINADO CARMONA ESP VeA-M 1:00:24 0:59:26
5221 2244 FELIX HERREROS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:00:24 0:59:05
5222 6069 MARINA TOCON ARANA ESP Sen-F 1:00:25 0:58:34
5223 10216 ÁNGEL GRACIA CHICHARRO ESP Sen-M 1:00:25 0:56:31
5224 6068 FRANCISCO JOSE TOCON PETRIZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:25 0:58:33
5225 50 JOSÉ VILCHES RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:25 0:59:39
5226 2428 ALBERTO GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:25 0:59:24
5227 6809 JOSE SANZ MURILLO ESP Sen-M 1:00:25 0:58:53
5228 6658 MANUEL RUBIO SANTOS ESP VeD-M 1:00:25 0:59:30
5229 7223 ELENA SANZ GONZALEZ-CANO ESP Sen-F 1:00:26 0:58:42
5230 2214 DAVID GUTIERREZ DIAZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:26 0:59:25
5231 2771 RAFAEL QUINTANA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:26 0:58:53
5232 6978 IRENE NAVARRO CUESTA ESP Sen-F 1:00:26 0:57:16
5233 8549 ANA MARIA TUTOR ALVARIÑO ESP VeB-F 1:00:26 0:59:54
5234 7477 XAVIER CODINA GARCÍA-ANDRADE ESP Sen-M 1:00:26 0:56:36
5235 7290 LAURA CORRALES GALLEGO ESP Sen-F 1:00:26 0:58:09
5236 9066 MANUEL COLÁS GIL ESP VeA-M 1:00:27 0:58:27
5237 8851 ARRI IRIGOYEN LAPEIRA ESP VeC-F 1:00:27 0:59:51
5238 8848 ENARA BERISTAIN EGAÑA ESP VeA-F 1:00:27 0:59:51
5239 8833 ABEL JIMÉNEZ MANZANARES ESP VeD-M 1:00:27 0:58:21
5240 7893 MANUEL HERRERO TRUJILLANO ESP Sen-M 1:00:27 0:58:53
5241 4912 DAVID JIMENEZ GUZMAN ESP Sen-M 1:00:28 0:59:46
5242 9302 ANGELA MIRA VIÑAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:29 0:57:33
5243 4430 JOSE FELIX ALVAREZ SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:29 0:57:14
5244 10035 ANA MARIA CORTES BUSTOS ESP VeD-F 1:00:29 0:59:45
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5245 7334 DIEGO BENÍTEZ DÁVILA ESP VeD-M 1:00:29 0:57:16
5246 7009 CARLO CIRRONIS ITA Sen-M 1:00:29 0:59:35
5247 2641 MARIA PILAR MEJIA OLMEDO ESP VeA-F 1:00:29 0:59:59
5248 7616 MAR ALAMEDA ARELLANO ESP VeA-F 1:00:29 0:57:12
5249 3878 ALEX SÁNCHEZ FALQUÉS ESP Sen-M 1:00:30 0:58:39
5250 2580 LETICIA DOMINGUEZ CAÑAS ESP Sen-F 1:00:30 0:59:56
5251 8713 Mª TERESA ALAMEDA ARELLANO ESP VeC-F 1:00:30 0:57:13
5252 6870 JUAN ANGEL GORDILLO SANTOS ESP Sen-M 1:00:30 0:58:36
5253 10249 JOSE IGNACIO ALBILLO ARRIBAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:30 0:58:33
5254 4880 JUAN CARLOS SOLIZ MANCILLA BOL VeA-M 1:00:31 1:00:31
5255 7096 CARLA MARIJUAN ESP Sen-F 1:00:31 0:59:18
5256 8915 PALOMA CANTOS-FIGUEROLA MEDINA ESP VeB-F 1:00:31 0:57:51
5257 4309 RUDY RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:00:31 0:56:44
5258 5387 DAVID VILLELGA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:31 0:56:44
5259 4250 IVAN LOPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:31 0:56:45
5260 9252 RAUL MARTIN CORTES ESP VeB-M 1:00:31 0:56:44
5261 2005 KERRIN WHITING AUS Sen-M 1:00:32 0:59:28
5262 4795 JORGE SUAREZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:32 0:59:19
5263 8306 SONIA MELLADO VILLENA ESP VeA-F 1:00:32 0:57:23
5264 5487 JOSÉ MARÍA JIMÉNEZ DE LOPE ESP VeA-M 1:00:32 0:57:45
5265 7458 JOSÉ MARÍA CANO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:32 0:58:05
5266 5696 ROCÍO GRIJALVA SALAZAR ESP VeC-F 1:00:33 0:57:43
5267 3834 ANGEL PENCO ESP VeB-M 1:00:33 1:00:00
5268 5953 JOAQUIN RUIZ-OLIVARES NOVALBOS ESP VeD-M 1:00:33 0:58:53
5269 5952 JUDITH RUIZ-OLIVARES GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:33 0:58:53
5270 5712 CRISTINA MORANTE GUERRERO ESP VeB-F 1:00:33 0:58:55
5271 8036 FANETTE ESCALLIER FRA Sen-F 1:00:34 0:56:57
5272 8142 FRANCISCO JAVIER ILLANA PEREZ DE CASTRO ESP VeA-M 1:00:34 0:58:28
5273 9212 JOSE LUIS LEON HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:34 0:56:25
5274 9984 MARIO FERNANDEZ VALVERDE ESP Sen-M 1:00:34 0:58:42
5275 3393 SERGIO FERNANDEZ VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 1:00:34 0:58:42
5276 4273 MERCEDES MANZANERO PAÑIEGO ESP VeA-F 1:00:34 1:00:24
5277 7794 ROBERTO CAMPOS GÓMEZ DE FIGUEROA ESP VeB-M 1:00:34 0:59:09
5278 4561 ANTONIO LOPEZ GARZON ESP Sen-M 1:00:35 0:58:37
5279 6861 MANUEL DURAN ARRIAGA ESP Sen-M 1:00:35 0:57:10
5280 9964 JUAN GUIJENO ESP VeD-M 1:00:35 0:57:16
5281 5370 GABRIEL GALÁN ESP VeA-M 1:00:36 0:57:30
5282 2030 RUBEN MARCOS MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:36 0:58:46
5283 6788 YOLANDA CARVAJAL ORTIZ ESP VeC-F 1:00:36 0:58:55
5284 4235 JOSE MANUEL MEGIAS LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:36 1:00:25
5285 5608 ALVARO MARCOS MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:36 0:58:46
5286 6355 CECILIA MEDINA TOLEDO CHI VeD-F 1:00:36 1:00:02
5287 7669 JESSICA MELISA ESPINOZA ORTIZ BOL Sen-F 1:00:36 0:57:16
5288 6787 BARBARA HERRERO MENA ESP VeC-F 1:00:37 0:58:56
5289 8488 MYRIAM RUTZ SUI VeA-F 1:00:37 0:57:46
5290 7877 OSCAR BAUTISTA RIO ESP VeA-M 1:00:37 0:59:48
5291 5692 ANGEL SORDO MEDINA ESP VeB-M 1:00:37 0:58:10
5292 10261 MARVIN BELL GER Sen-M 1:00:37 0:58:09
5293 6694 FERNANDO PASTOR PICHARDO ESP VeC-M 1:00:37 0:58:33
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5294 9174 DAVID SEGOVIA LEÓN ESP VeB-M 1:00:37 0:59:44
5295 7595 JUAN FRANCISCO MARTÍNEZ CEREZO ESP VeA-M 1:00:37 0:58:22
5296 8943 LAURA TEROL PEIDRO ESP VeA-F 1:00:38 0:57:23
5297 8944 JOSÉ LUIS DE LA RIVA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:38 0:57:24
5298 9201 SERGIO PONCE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:38 0:57:57
5299 8339 SONIA DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-F 1:00:38 0:59:40
5300 2775 VERONICA SANZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:00:38 0:59:49
5301 5654 SERGIO LOPEZ SALAZAR ESP VeA-M 1:00:38 0:59:23
5302 1911 EDUARDO GARCIA SANSIGRE ESP VeD-M 1:00:38 0:58:10
5303 8412 MIGUEL APARICIO MANZANARES ESP VeD-M 1:00:38 0:58:13
5304 10049 ROSA GONZÁLEZ ESPEJO ESP Sen-F 1:00:38 0:59:49
5305 9418 JAVIER RUIZ MORENO ESP VeD-M 1:00:38 0:56:48
5306 6502 VANESSA TAUSK VEN VeB-F 1:00:38 0:59:43
5307 7899 IGNACIO TORRES LANTADA ESP VeA-M 1:00:38 1:00:17
5308 6431 AURORA ARES VILLACIEROS ESP Sen-F 1:00:38 0:59:03
5309 7885 MARIETA PARDO DE SANTAYANA ESP Sen-F 1:00:39 0:58:22
5310 3795 JUAN MANUEL TORRES LANTADA ESP VeC-M 1:00:39 1:00:17
5311 7753 NOELIA GARCIA TRUJILLO ESP Sen-F 1:00:39 0:57:05
5312 4864 ANTONIO AUGUSTO CANCADO BRA VeA-M 1:00:39 0:58:45
5313 2755 ÁLVARO IBÁÑEZ ALFARO ESP VeA-M 1:00:39 1:00:15
5314 7086 EDUARDO GARCÍA DEL VALLE ESP Sen-M 1:00:39 0:59:49
5315 7087 LUCAS GONZÁLEZ ARG VeA-M 1:00:39 0:59:49
5316 5846 SARA CAZZOLI ITA Sen-F 1:00:40 0:59:41
5317 6477 JUAN JESÚS LLORENTE ESCRIBANO ESP VeD-M 1:00:40 0:59:28
5318 7333 MONICA SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:40 0:59:05
5319 9286 ANTONIO GARCÍA DELGADO ESP VeD-M 1:00:40 0:58:16
5320 9285 CONCHI VALLEJO MARTÍN ESP VeD-F 1:00:40 0:58:16
5321 5817 ALBERTO CORDERO ROSÓN ESP Sen-M 1:00:40 0:59:26
5322 7538 MANUEL JESUS ARCAS LLAMAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:41 0:58:02
5323 10097 PEDRO JOSE MORA NOGUERA ESP Sen-M 1:00:41 0:57:11
5324 7268 IGNACIO GARUTTI MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:41 0:59:29
5325 6617 JUAN GARRIDO RAMOS ESP VeC-M 1:00:41 0:59:11
5326 7691 IRENE MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Juv-F 1:00:42 0:57:44
5327 2719 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:42 0:57:06
5328 4903 SONIA LÓPEZ BLANCO ESP VeB-F 1:00:42 0:59:06
5329 1539 PEDRO MACHADO LIENDO VEN VeA-M 1:00:42 0:59:58
5330 6928 MARIA JESUS MARTINEZ ARRAZOLA ESP Sen-F 1:00:42 0:57:06
5331 7237 MARIA LORENZO HERMIDA ESP VeB-F 1:00:42 0:57:23
5332 9264 GABRIEL AYUSO ARRATE ESP VeB-F 1:00:42 0:58:31
5333 6352 JAIME MARTINEZ CARBONELL ESP VeC-M 1:00:42 0:59:06
5334 9769 HANNA EMILSSON SWE Sen-F 1:00:43 0:57:43
5335 9394 ANDREA SANCHEZ MARCO ESP Sen-F 1:00:43 0:57:07
5336 3985 ARSENIO SÁNCHEZ MARCO ESP VeA-M 1:00:43 0:57:07
5337 5397 FRANCISCO GARCÍA CANO ESP VeB-M 1:00:44 0:58:50
5338 4516 MARIO CAVA MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:44 0:56:45
5339 5594 LORI GERSON USA VeD-F 1:00:44 0:59:20
5340 8835 DANIEL LOPEZ-DAVALILLO ESP VeA-M 1:00:44 0:57:04
5341 4030 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ CRUZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:45 0:57:47
5342 9714 JOAQUÍN MULAS LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:45 0:57:02
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5343 2669 ROXANA KALUTICH ESP VeB-F 1:00:45 0:59:56
5344 6666 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:00:45 0:57:44
5345 3673 MARIO NUÑO ALVAREZ DE LOS CORRALES ESP VeC-M 1:00:45 1:00:17
5346 1481 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:00:45 0:59:42
5347 5743 JAIME MELLADO ESP VeB-M 1:00:46 1:00:25
5348 1482 JUAN CARLOS CALVO SIERRA ESP VeC-M 1:00:46 0:59:42
5349 1484 GABRIEL FALAGAN RINCÓN ESP VeB-M 1:00:46 0:59:42
5350 6218 RAUL CANOVAS GAILLEMIN ESP VeB-M 1:00:46 0:56:00
5351 4813 PABLO BRAGADO LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:46 0:57:00
5352 6426 DAVID RUIZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:46 0:56:48
5353 6745 REGINA MIRANDA DE CASTRO BRA VeB-F 1:00:47 0:59:37
5354 8678 DANIEL PRIETO CHICO ESP Sen-M 1:00:47 0:58:08
5355 1900 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ FERNADEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:47 0:58:09
5356 8677 JEFFERSON DUQUE BRITO ESP Sen-M 1:00:47 0:58:08
5357 3869 OSCAR ESQUIVIAS GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:00:47 0:57:59
5358 6315 JAVIER GONZÁLEZ RUIZ-JARABO ESP VeA-M 1:00:47 0:58:08
5359 8674 JULIO OSCAR PUADO PUADO ESP VeB-M 1:00:48 0:58:10
5360 7267 IGNACIO BOADA CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 1:00:48 0:58:31
5361 10057 PABLO APARICIO BORRACHERO ESP VeA-M 1:00:49 0:58:07
5362 10056 BERTA TENIA CARRION ESP Sen-F 1:00:49 0:58:08
5363 6943 CYNTHIA LANDÁZURI GARCÉS ECU Sen-F 1:00:49 0:58:30
5364 3814 NOELIA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:00:49 1:00:31
5365 9233 MIGUEL CUEVAS BARROSO ESP VeA-M 1:00:49 1:00:27
5366 5744 GONZALO ALVAREZ DIEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:51 0:58:30
5367 6737 SONIA RUIZ ARANDA ESP VeB-F 1:00:51 0:58:32
5368 9440 MARIA DEL MAR MOLINA ESP VeC-F 1:00:51 0:57:26
5369 7799 NEMESIO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:52 1:00:52
5370 9275 NEMESIO FERNÁNDEZ VAQUERO ESP Sen-M 1:00:52 1:00:52
5371 6778 HÉCTOR PASCUAL BERROCAL ESP Sen-M 1:00:52 0:57:06
5372 5797 AITOR ALVAREZ DEL POZO ESP VeA-M 1:00:53 0:56:44
5373 6170 JAVIER SATURIO RODERO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:53 0:58:58
5374 6410 CARLOS MICHELENA SIERRA ESP VeA-M 1:00:53 0:58:52
5375 1218 LUIS GOMEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:00:53 1:00:23
5376 9213 BARBARA HERRERA MIGUELA ESP Sen-F 1:00:53 0:56:44
5377 9690 JESUS ESPAÑA DEL POZO ESP VeA-M 1:00:54 0:58:51
5378 7876 GUADALUPE GUERRERO GUERRERO ESP Sen-F 1:00:54 1:00:06
5379 5519 ALVARO TORRES GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:00:54 0:59:58
5380 1976 ANGEL MANZANEDO LUCAS ESP VeA-M 1:00:54 1:00:19
5381 1977 CAROLINA BENITO GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:00:54 1:00:19
5382 1217 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 1:00:54 1:00:24
5383 6744 HENAR LANDA LARA HENAR@ROUNDTHEWORLDSPAIN.COM ESP VeA-F 1:00:55 1:00:11
5384 3542 ARTURO SERRANO RAMOS ESP Sen-M 1:00:55 0:58:45
5385 9532 ANTONIO LÓPEZ DE SEBASTIÁN ESP VeA-M 1:00:55 0:57:30
5386 3944 JORGE GONZÁLEZ MORALES ESP VeC-M 1:00:55 0:58:45
5387 9797 ALBERTO HERASO MARQUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:00:55 0:59:43
5388 6768 MANUEL BORRACHERO CABREJAS ESP VeC-M 1:00:55 0:59:29
5389 7833 JUAN MANUEL LOECHES RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:55 0:57:46
5390 6215 JOSÉ FRANCISCO CANO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:55 0:58:07
5391 2764 NACHO DE OLIVEIRA LÓPEZ-BOSCH ESP VeC-M 1:00:55 1:00:41
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5392 1969 FCO. JAVIER PAVON GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:00:56 1:00:02
5393 5365 NORMA BEARIZ MERCADO COHENE ESP VeA-F 1:00:56 0:58:29
5394 5777 JOSE IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ SAN MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:00:56 0:58:37
5395 9652 ADRIANA CAROLINA GONCALVES BUITRAGO POR Sen-F 1:00:57 0:57:50
5396 8992 GONZALO PEREA GÓMEZ ESP Juv-M 1:00:57 0:57:13
5397 1634 MARIA MERINO HUERTA ESP Sen-F 1:00:57 0:59:54
5398 9179 MARCOS MORICHE OCAÑA ESP Sen-M 1:00:57 0:58:21
5399 4869 JUAN REYES PINEDA ESP VeC-M 1:00:57 0:59:28
5400 6711 MIGUEL ANGEL FIGUERO ESPADAS ESP VeC-M 1:00:57 0:59:03
5401 6677 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:57 0:59:15
5402 8526 ENRIQUE MARTÍN GALLEGO ESP VeB-M 1:00:58 0:57:50
5403 4930 GABRIEL ROMERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:00:58 0:57:51
5404 3889 JUAN ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ LLAVE ESP Sen-M 1:00:58 0:58:24
5405 8507 GUILLERMO FERNÁNDEZ PEREA ESP VeA-M 1:00:58 0:56:52
5406 5679 MANUEL FRANCISCO RODRÍGUEZ SEIJAS ESP Sen-M 1:00:59 0:58:50
5407 2502 PABLO MAZA MARTÍN ESP Sen-M 1:00:59 0:58:44
5408 9458 MONTSE ANTON MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:00:59 0:57:25
5409 9459 ALBERTO VALENCIA CARRASCO ESP VeB-M 1:01:00 0:57:25
5410 6048 GERMAN BAJO TRAVER ESP VeB-M 1:01:00 0:59:52
5411 3773 FERNANDO CARAVACA VARGAS ESP VeC-M 1:01:00 0:59:39
5412 6754 SARA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:01 0:59:17
5413 4898 JOSE JAVIER FREIXA IRUELA ESP VeD-M 1:01:01 1:00:10
5414 10186 ALBERTO VILLACIAN FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:01 0:58:19
5415 6571 JAVIER QUINTERO MORATILLA ESP VeB-M 1:01:01 0:59:40
5416 8585 DIEGO CASTRO CAMPANO ESP VeA-M 1:01:01 0:57:26
5417 9788 ÓSCAR GARCÍA RUJAS ESP VeA-M 1:01:01 0:57:04
5418 7754 MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ BEAMUD ESP VeD-M 1:01:01 0:58:17
5419 10394 MARISOL LECUNA ESP VeB-F 1:01:02 0:58:12
5420 8420 ANTONIO GUERRA RUBIO ESP VeC-M 1:01:02 0:58:19
5421 6507 MARÍA TERESA FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:01:02 0:59:56
5422 8762 RICARDO BELLANEDA ESP VeC-M 1:01:02 0:58:14
5423 9155 GLORIA GALVÁN MORALES ESP Sen-F 1:01:02 0:58:48
5424 7755 ARIADNA RODRÍGUEZ MORALES ESP Juv-F 1:01:02 0:58:18
5425 4226 CARLOS PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:03 0:59:25
5426 9840 JOSE MARIA ALAMAN FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:03 0:58:55
5427 6349 ANA RODRÍGUEZ MARINO ESP Sen-F 1:01:04 0:57:29
5428 3929 ESPERANZA MERINO SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:04 0:59:32
5429 6938 EMILIA RODRÍGUEZ ROMERO ESP VeD-F 1:01:04 0:59:11
5430 3719 JUAN JOSE MARCOS MOHEDANO ESP VeB-M 1:01:04 0:59:33
5431 8684 ALICIA MORENO MORENO ESP VeC-F 1:01:04 1:00:36
5432 4379 PABLO SANTA EULALIA ESP Sen-M 1:01:05 0:59:34
5433 3277 GONZALO DEL BARRIO ABADIE ESP VeD-M 1:01:05 1:00:37
5434 6530 IÑIGO VILA GUERRA ESP VeB-M 1:01:05 0:59:30
5435 6772 WILLLIAM UROSA ALCALA ESP VeD-M 1:01:05 1:00:05
5436 4280 ALEJANDRO NAVARRA MIRA ESP Sen-M 1:01:06 0:58:25
5437 9794 IVAN CHICHARRO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:06 0:58:22
5438 3333 FRANCISCO MIGUEL OLMEDO CUEVAS ESP Sen-M 1:01:06 0:59:22
5439 5929 CÉSAR CARDEÑOSA JIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:06 0:58:51
5440 5928 JORGE ACERO ARTEAGA ESP VeA-M 1:01:07 0:58:51
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5441 5675 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:07 0:59:38
5442 6961 BEGOÑA GARCÍA PÉREZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:07 1:00:07
5443 6036 MARISA CASTRO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:07 0:59:43
5444 4518 SERGIO OLAZABAL GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:01:07 0:58:19
5445 5211 CESAR FERNANDEZ DE LEMA ESP VeB-M 1:01:07 0:59:43
5446 7040 MIGUEL ÁNGEL SATUÉ RAMOS ESP VeB-M 1:01:08 0:58:29
5447 6403 PEDRO SORIA CASADO ESP VeC-M 1:01:09 0:59:25
5448 2431 JOSE LUIS VAAMONDE COSTOYA ESP VeC-M 1:01:09 0:57:40
5449 840 CARLOS HUIDOBRO CANALES ESP VeC-M 1:01:09 1:00:10
5450 5310 FRANCISCO MIGUEL OLMEDO PONCE ESP VeD-M 1:01:09 0:59:25
5451 6388 IGNACIO MOLINA ANGULO ESP VeA-M 1:01:10 1:00:12
5452 9954 MARIO ORTEGA PÁRRAGA ESP VeB-M 1:01:10 0:57:53
5453 9952 SUSANA PÉREZ RIVERA ESP VeB-F 1:01:10 0:57:54
5454 2581 JUAN IGNACIO HERNÁNDEZ ALFONSOº ESP Sen-M 1:01:10 0:58:22
5455 8496 ROBERTO LEON GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:01:11 0:58:47
5456 9703 MARIA ISABEL PICAZO ZABALA ESP Sen-F 1:01:11 0:58:12
5457 7229 ÓSCAR GARCÍA POBLACIÓN ESP VeB-M 1:01:11 0:57:30
5458 8552 CAROLINA IZQUIERDO ESP Sen-F 1:01:11 0:59:09
5459 5304 CAMILO PRADO ROMAN ESP Sen-M 1:01:12 0:59:52
5460 6308 JAVIER QUIROGA ESP VeD-M 1:01:12 0:59:34
5461 1678 JAIME RODRÍGUEZ LESTÓN ESP VeC-M 1:01:13 0:57:52
5462 8198 MARIA EUGENIA SOBLECHERO MIGUELAÑEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:13 1:00:13
5463 6950 GORKA ARECHABALETA GIL ESP VeB-M 1:01:13 1:00:05
5464 9364 JANA PÉREZ PALACIOS ESP Sen-F 1:01:13 1:00:27
5465 5909 CARLOS CLEMENTE CERVERA ESP VeA-M 1:01:13 1:00:05
5466 4252 YOLANDA MANIEGA TRIGUEROS ESP VeA-F 1:01:13 1:00:52
5467 4253 FRANCISCO SAMANIEGO TORRALBA ESP VeB-M 1:01:13 1:00:52
5468 1956 DAVID LÓPEZ RECIO ESP Sen-M 1:01:14 0:58:23
5469 7697 TANIA MARTIN ESTEBAN ESP Sen-F 1:01:14 0:58:23
5470 5849 ANDREA MEDVECKA SVK Sen-F 1:01:15 1:00:08
5471 8688 JOSE LUIS GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:15 0:56:57
5472 6713 PATRICIA PORCHER ESP Juv-F 1:01:15 0:59:54
5473 6123 JUAN FRANCISCO DE LA TORRE CAÑAVERAS ESP VeC-M 1:01:15 1:00:21
5474 5798 JUAN CARLOS GAMO ESP VeC-M 1:01:15 0:58:56
5475 6412 PEDRO RUIZ RAMAL ESP VeD-M 1:01:16 0:59:42
5476 6654 RUBEN DE MATEA BERNAL ESP Sen-M 1:01:16 0:57:25
5477 9863 MARIA PAZ TIRADO DE MIGUEL ESP VeA-F 1:01:16 0:57:25
5478 6680 PATRICIA MIZRAHI KAPALAN ESP Sen-F 1:01:16 1:00:14
5479 7377 NICOLA SMITH GBR VeC-F 1:01:16 0:59:05
5480 4579 LAURA CAMPOS DEL AMOR ESP Sen-F 1:01:17 1:00:29
5481 7378 SANTIAGO DEL VAL DELGADO ESP VeB-M 1:01:17 0:58:02
5482 7966 MARIA DOLORES DIAZ NIETO ESP VeA-F 1:01:17 0:59:10
5483 7868 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RIAL DUARTE ESP VeA-F 1:01:17 1:00:45
5484 3588 JUAN CHAMORRO MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:17 0:59:10
5485 6213 MARTA SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:17 1:00:52
5486 7441 FRANCISCO LOZANO ADEVA ESP VeD-M 1:01:17 1:01:04
5487 7075 CRISTINA RAMIRO RANZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:18 1:00:41
5488 9136 ADOLFO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-M 1:01:18 0:58:34
5489 5835 SYLVIA SONNENDRUCKER ESP VeC-F 1:01:18 0:59:20
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5490 5832 CESAR MARTIN-MAESTRO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:18 0:59:21
5491 9702 SORAYA SAAVEDRA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:18 0:58:20
5492 6212 LUCILE ROUSSARIE FRA Sen-F 1:01:18 1:00:53
5493 5711 JUSTO CASTILLO ORTIZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:18 0:59:22
5494 373 MIGUEL ALBA RICO ESP VeC-M 1:01:19 1:00:41
5495 4062 DAFNE CAMJI CASTROSEIROS ESP VeB-F 1:01:19 1:00:42
5496 5456 MARTÍN JOSÉ COBANO RUBIO ESP VeB-M 1:01:19 0:59:30
5497 8784 RAQUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:20 1:00:37
5498 6598 ALBERTO MORELL SIXTO ESP VeC-M 1:01:20 0:59:47
5499 6599 LAURA BELOQUI BLANCO ESP Sen-F 1:01:20 0:59:47
5500 10406 RAFAEL HINOJOSA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:20 0:57:24
5501 7205 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTÍNEZ TAPIAS ESP VeD-M 1:01:21 0:58:04
5502 6091 MARTA VALENZUELA ARROYO ESP Sen-F 1:01:21 0:58:38
5503 4393 JOSE RAMON MUR PLANA ESP VeC-M 1:01:22 0:57:10
5504 4672 GONZALO JUSTE ORTEGA ESP VeC-M 1:01:22 1:00:41
5505 1974 ÁNGEL CALVO MOYANO ESP Sen-M 1:01:22 0:59:07
5506 9004 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA SACRISTÁN ESP VeB-M 1:01:22 0:59:07
5507 5509 SALVADOR JUÁREZ ANTÓN ESP VeB-M 1:01:22 0:59:52
5508 9573 CRISTINA SUÁREZ CONDE ESP Sen-F 1:01:22 0:58:47
5509 9791 ELENA CARNICER LABRADOR ESP VeC-F 1:01:22 0:58:52
5510 6550 PAU CALSINA ESP Sen-M 1:01:23 0:58:47
5511 9116 CRISTINA JURADO MARCOS ESP Sen-F 1:01:23 0:58:48
5512 7405 BEATRIZ TORRALBA PRIETO ESP VeA-F 1:01:23 1:01:13
5513 5888 MARTA LOPEZ RODRIGO ESP Sen-F 1:01:23 1:00:14
5514 4888 MIGUEL AGUADO ESP Sen-M 1:01:24 0:58:54
5515 5852 CARLOS MOLPECERES ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:24 0:59:05
5516 7820 CARLOS MARTIN MAGAÑA ESP VeA-M 1:01:25 0:57:16
5517 6799 MARÍA JESÚS ESTEBAN GARCÍA ESP VeD-F 1:01:25 1:01:22
5518 6589 SANDRA FABRA MARTÍN ESP Sen-F 1:01:25 1:00:15
5519 8897 NURIA SANDINO MARTIN ESP VeC-F 1:01:25 0:58:36
5520 2232 DANIEL SANCHEZ-PASCUALA VALENCIA ESP Sen-M 1:01:25 0:58:37
5521 4886 CARMEN CERNDAN FIZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:26 1:00:43
5522 1369 FEDERICO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:27 1:01:01
5523 9649 NANCY ELIZABETH SOLORZANO CEVALLOS ESP VeA-F 1:01:27 1:01:01
5524 4691 PEDRO GONZALEZ BAENA ESP VeB-M 1:01:27 0:59:40
5525 9338 ALVARO VIGON MONTERO ESP Juv-M 1:01:27 1:00:29
5526 6329 ALICIA MORA CORDERO ESP Sen-F 1:01:28 1:01:19
5527 4031 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 1:01:28 1:00:40
5528 7415 PURIFICACIÓN VÁZQUEZ ESCUDERO ESP VeA-F 1:01:28 1:00:40
5529 9411 SONIA ISABEL NOVILLO HUESO ESP Sen-F 1:01:29 0:59:09
5530 2116 JAVIER RAMIRO SALIO ESP VeB-M 1:01:29 0:58:54
5531 6214 RAQUEL BARBA MARTIN ESP VeC-F 1:01:29 1:00:29
5532 6006 IVAN MARTINEZ CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 1:01:29 1:00:22
5533 8645 PATRICIA ROYO ESP VeB-F 1:01:29 0:59:00
5534 4046 GUSTAVO GARCIA OLMO ESP Sen-M 1:01:29 0:59:23
5535 7613 LAURA UTRILLA SÁNCHEZ DE MOLINA ESP Sen-F 1:01:29 0:57:53
5536 6147 SOLEDAD TORRES CÁRDENAS ESP VeB-F 1:01:29 0:59:01
5537 7028 ASUN GONZALVEZ GASCH ESP VeB-F 1:01:29 1:00:30
5538 5418 JULIAN BERMUDEZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:29 0:59:48
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5539 9956 ALEJANDRO BECERRA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:30 0:58:25
5540 5787 RICARDO COLLADO CAÑO ESP VeA-M 1:01:30 0:59:32
5541 5563 ALVARO PERDIZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:30 1:01:07
5542 7932 CARLOS ESTACA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:30 0:59:23
5543 5354 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ GALAN ESP Sen-M 1:01:30 0:59:49
5544 5515 HILARIO RIVAS SANTOS ESP VeD-M 1:01:30 1:00:02
5545 6339 CARMEN MILAGROS HIGGINS USA VeB-F 1:01:30 0:59:10
5546 9540 ÁLVARO VEGA HOLGUÍN ESP Sen-M 1:01:30 0:58:15
5547 1333 MARIA JOSE CEBRIAN HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:30 1:00:35
5548 9550 JAVIER PRADA ESP VeB-M 1:01:31 0:59:23
5549 9543 ADELAIDA ROMAN MOLINA ESP VeB-F 1:01:31 0:59:51
5550 7847 FCO. JAVIER TORRERO HERRANZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:31 0:58:55
5551 6937 MARTA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ DE LIAÑO ESP Sen-F 1:01:31 0:59:53
5552 5433 PEDRO FRIAS TORRE ESP VeD-M 1:01:31 1:00:09
5553 6088 MARIA ANGELES GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:31 1:00:02
5554 4836 ENRIQUE JOSÉ GARCÍA-TENORIO SEGURA ESP VeD-M 1:01:32 1:00:23
5555 5967 GUILLERMO MARTÍN PALOMEQUE ESP VeB-M 1:01:32 1:00:02
5556 6370 MARINA PARRADO ROLLÁN ESP Sen-F 1:01:32 0:59:55
5557 1468 ANDRÉS BEJARANO TORO ESP VeA-M 1:01:33 1:00:20
5558 4098 ÁNGEL LAZARO LORIENTE ESP VeD-M 1:01:33 1:00:41
5559 10004 JAUME CORBELLA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:33 0:58:47
5560 6543 PALOMA CORREDOR SANZ ESP VeD-F 1:01:33 1:00:57
5561 8599 IRIS MARIELA CHEVEZ VALVERDE NCA Sen-F 1:01:33 0:59:03
5562 6775 FRANCISCO JAVIER GÓMEZ SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:34 0:59:24
5563 6718 SUSANA CABEZOS GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:34 0:59:24
5564 7260 JUAN ARNÉS RUIZ DE LOS PAÑOS ESP VeC-M 1:01:34 0:59:26
5565 6828 RAFAEL CARRILLO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:34 1:00:42
5566 3748 SONIA SALES FRISUELOS ESP Sen-F 1:01:34 0:59:17
5567 6407 JUAN MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:35 0:59:31
5568 7074 NEIDA VERA COCA ESP VeA-F 1:01:35 0:59:56
5569 4799 LUIS SOLER MINGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:35 1:01:09
5570 10104 JU CHEN CHN Sen-M 1:01:35 0:59:14
5571 5682 PEDRO JOSE GARCIA IGLESIAS ESP VeB-M 1:01:35 0:59:53
5572 9655 CAROLINA FERNÁNDEZ VINUESA ESP VeB-F 1:01:36 0:59:26
5573 8823 JUAN CARLOS ALMARZA COGOLLOR ESP VeC-M 1:01:36 0:58:49
5574 8779 MARCOS MINAYA ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:37 0:58:04
5575 4118 SUSANNAH ROETLIN USA Sen-F 1:01:37 1:00:11
5576 5941 STANLEY CHU GUACH ESP VeA-M 1:01:37 1:00:54
5577 8780 CLARA PÉREZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:37 0:58:04
5578 6196 MANUEL MOLINA FLORES ESP VeD-M 1:01:37 0:59:42
5579 1573 ROSA BLASCO MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:01:38 1:00:52
5580 6996 MARIA JOSE NAJERA SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:38 1:00:38
5581 9156 ANGÉLICA RUIZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:39 0:58:48
5582 6557 PILAR ALAMO DE LÓZAR ESP VeB-F 1:01:39 0:59:47
5583 6043 MARÍA JESÚS BUENDÍA OLIVARES ESP VeD-F 1:01:39 1:00:14
5584 8044 LARA DE MESA GARATE ESP VeB-F 1:01:39 0:59:45
5585 9157 FERNANDO HERRADOR ESP VeB-M 1:01:39 0:58:47
5586 5780 HERMAN MARTÍN MONGE ESP VeA-M 1:01:40 0:59:58
5587 6592 EVA ACACIO LLORENTE ESP VeB-F 1:01:40 0:59:52
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5588 9046 PILAR ELIZALDE SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:40 0:59:12
5589 1253 M.ANGELES HUESCAR GIGANTE ESP VeC-F 1:01:40 1:00:41
5590 8038 ENRIQUE MALAGON ESP VeB-M 1:01:40 0:58:24
5591 1264 CESAR RUIZ VARGAS ESP VeB-M 1:01:41 1:00:41
5592 6217 MONICA ESTEVE SACRISTAN ESP VeB-F 1:01:41 1:01:41
5593 8659 SUSANA ALONSO BUSNADIEGO ESP Sen-F 1:01:41 0:58:28
5594 6293 MARIA DEL MAR PINTON ROBLES ESP Sen-F 1:01:41 0:58:40
5595 6417 LAURA HERRERO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:42 0:58:41
5596 9609 CRISTINA VALERA MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:42 0:57:46
5597 6593 ELENA NAVAS ESP Sen-F 1:01:42 0:59:26
5598 8575 ANA RAMIRO VILLEGAS ESP VeC-F 1:01:43 0:59:58
5599 7917 OLALLA VALCARCE VELILLA ESP VeA-F 1:01:43 0:59:13
5600 6533 DOLORES MOLINERO BARAHONA ESP VeC-F 1:01:44 0:59:13
5601 9610 JUAN ALFONSO LARA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:44 0:57:48
5602 4598 MARCO PELAGATTI ITA VeA-M 1:01:44 0:58:55
5603 10045 EDUARDO GÓMEZ CEREZO ESP VeB-M 1:01:44 0:58:55
5604 10236 JAVIER FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:01:44 0:59:49
5605 3996 CARLOS DIAZ CARBAYO ESP VeB-M 1:01:45 0:58:56
5606 10317 MIGUEL BAUTISTA MAURO ESP VeB-M 1:01:45 0:59:13
5607 6903 OSCAR LACACI OTERO ESP VeB-M 1:01:45 1:00:11
5608 1325 IVÁN CAMACHO ESCUDERO ESP Juv-M 1:01:45 1:00:54
5609 8209 CRISTINA ALBORCH SANCHEZ ROM Sen-F 1:01:45 0:58:57
5610 1329 NURIA ESCUDERO RUIZ ESP VeC-F 1:01:45 1:00:54
5611 4536 JOSÉ JAVIER ORTEGA APARICIO ESP Sen-M 1:01:45 0:59:59
5612 5807 ENRIQUE MARCOS GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:45 0:59:59
5613 8208 OLIVIER MARTINEZ FRA VeB-M 1:01:45 0:58:57
5614 6182 ANA Mª YERPES REPILADO ESP VeD-F 1:01:46 0:58:57
5615 6572 ELENA ARRUGA MANZANO ESP VeB-F 1:01:46 0:59:18
5616 7272 EDUARDO HIDALGO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:01:46 0:59:49
5617 6241 JOSE MARIA REYES HERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:47 0:59:52
5618 9551 DANIEL RAMOS GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:01:47 0:58:11
5619 6847 MARIA JESUS GONZALEZ GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:47 0:58:43
5620 8961 VALENTIN MATEOS MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:01:47 0:58:20
5621 6803 FERNANDO GARCÍA MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 1:01:47 0:59:58
5622 5877 FERNANDO SALAZAR GER VeD-M 1:01:48 1:00:46
5623 8441 RAFAEL FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:48 0:58:19
5624 9343 ALFREDO GUTIERREZ PALOMINO ESP VeC-M 1:01:48 0:58:21
5625 7286 CARLA RODI FIGUEROA ESP VeA-F 1:01:49 1:00:56
5626 8482 MARTA GONZALEZ ASENSIO ESP VeA-F 1:01:49 0:58:22
5627 7076 PILAR VALLEJO SANCHO ESP VeD-F 1:01:49 1:00:10
5628 6811 JUAN IGNACIO CANTARERO ARÉVALO ESP VeC-M 1:01:50 0:58:46
5629 7957 SYLVIA ROHLFER GER VeB-F 1:01:50 0:59:46
5630 9664 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VILLANUEVA ROJAS ESP Sen-M 1:01:50 0:58:13
5631 2083 DAVID SÁNCHEZ SALCEDO ESP VeB-M 1:01:51 0:58:13
5632 9307 DEBBIE ARENAS RIVERO ESP Sen-F 1:01:51 0:59:33
5633 8319 BEGOÑA DIAZ CASADO ESP VeA-F 1:01:51 0:59:33
5634 3922 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GUTIÉRREZ REVENGA ESP VeC-M 1:01:51 0:59:47
5635 7647 MONTSERRAT MARTÍNEZ GOMARIZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:51 0:58:31
5636 7612 CHARO VILLALBA MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 1:01:52 0:59:46
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5637 5693 JUAN VALLET REGI ESP VeD-M 1:01:52 1:00:50
5638 5773 RAÚL GARCÍA ALCÁZAR ESP VeB-M 1:01:52 1:00:53
5639 4697 PEDRO LUIS PEREZ ESCONTRELA ESP Sen-M 1:01:52 1:01:39
5640 5631 JULIÁN CAÑAMERO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:52 0:57:27
5641 6522 JAVIER PLANELLÓ ESP VeB-M 1:01:52 1:01:45
5642 7372 ADRIAN SEGADO MAILLO ESP Sen-M 1:01:53 0:58:37
5643 5607 RAFAEL TENORIO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:53 1:00:51
5644 1517 ALBERTO RUIZ SEDANO ESP Sen-M 1:01:53 1:00:52
5645 6800 LAUREN VAN DER SPUY GBR Sen-F 1:01:53 1:00:12
5646 8958 ROGELIO MEDINILLA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:53 0:59:29
5647 1519 IVAN URBANO ROGEL ESP Sen-M 1:01:53 1:01:53
5648 1515 EDUARDO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:53 1:00:53
5649 1516 EMILIO GARCÍA DEL ARCO ESP VeA-M 1:01:53 1:00:53
5650 5774 ANGEL GALVEZ VINDEL ESP VeB-M 1:01:53 1:00:53
5651 5606 VIR DIAZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:01:53 1:00:52
5652 6627 MERCEDES ALONSO ARCE ESP Sen-F 1:01:53 0:59:28
5653 1518 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:01:53 1:00:53
5654 9643 FÉLIX SÁNCHEZ VICARIO ESP Sen-M 1:01:53 0:59:39
5655 1569 MARTA ROMERO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:54 1:01:15
5656 9563 COLLEEN MCMILLON USA VeA-F 1:01:54 0:58:43
5657 8418 ALEJANDRA SALMERÓN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:01:54 0:58:42
5658 5317 JORGE CALATAYUD BLASCO ESP VeA-M 1:01:54 1:00:12
5659 6853 LOURDES MIYAR ESP VeD-F 1:01:55 1:00:54
5660 9921 XAVIER LOACHAMIN COLLAGUAZO ESP VeB-M 1:01:55 0:58:56
5661 5676 MARIA MONTSERRAT GUTIERREZ GARCIA ESP VeD-F 1:01:55 0:59:49
5662 7842 RAUL PEREZ CAMPOS ESP VeA-M 1:01:55 1:00:18
5663 7362 JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS DONAIRE ESP VeC-M 1:01:55 1:00:07
5664 4499 DAVID ALONSO PANADERO ESP VeB-M 1:01:55 0:59:37
5665 6045 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANANDRES GIL ESP VeA-M 1:01:55 1:00:10
5666 5411 DANIEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:56 1:00:17
5667 7503 VICTOR HERNANDO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:56 1:00:13
5668 6511 CELIA ANAYA SUÁREZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:56 0:59:58
5669 6024 GLORIA TENA PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:56 0:59:59
5670 8816 PEDRO IGNACIO SANCHO SANCHEZ ESP VeC-M 1:01:57 1:00:04
5671 8591 IGNACIO JUBERA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:01:57 0:59:07
5672 9322 ALBERTO CEBALLOS FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:57 1:00:21
5673 1469 JOSÉ ÁNGEL ARELLANO DEL PINO ESP Sen-M 1:01:57 1:00:45
5674 5348 AGUSTIN BAUTISTA SAMANIEGO ESP VeC-M 1:01:58 0:59:40
5675 8421 RAQUEL HUESCAR ESP VeA-F 1:01:58 1:00:28
5676 3825 NASSER KAMAL ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:58 1:00:46
5677 2386 GRACE CASTILLO GALARZA ESP VeA-F 1:01:58 1:01:12
5678 9317 JAVIER PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:59 0:58:25
5679 2737 RAÚL REGIDOR ESP VeA-M 1:01:59 1:00:21
5680 7557 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PALOMARES BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:59 0:59:14
5681 3824 JAVIER DIAZ ROMERO DE LA CRUZ ESP Sen-M 1:01:59 1:00:46
5682 9028 RUTH MONTERO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:01:59 0:59:45
5683 10235 LEON VINAGRE FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:59 0:59:02
5684 4363 ANA VINAGRE ARAGON ESP Sen-F 1:02:00 0:59:03
5685 7772 PABLO ALVAREZ BERENGUER ESP VeD-M 1:02:00 0:59:59
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5686 1631 ELENA SOPEÑA GIL ESP Sen-F 1:02:00 1:00:58
5687 10138 ALBA GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA ESP Sen-F 1:02:01 0:59:53
5688 9383 ANGEL SERRANO CARRASCO ESP VeC-M 1:02:01 0:59:02
5689 3993 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:01 0:59:42
5690 7013 ANTONIO HERREROS PANIAGUA ESP VeB-M 1:02:01 1:00:42
5691 5644 VANESA SERRANO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:01 1:00:10
5692 10443 ESTHER GÓMEZ PÉREZ-CUADRADO ESP Sen-F 1:02:02 0:59:14
5693 6416 CHELO SAYD MARTÍNEZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:02 1:00:53
5694 6767 MARTA CAMPILLO ESPINOSA ESP Sen-F 1:02:02 0:59:14
5695 3960 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:02 1:00:31
5696 2088 ECHE PEREZ GIL ESP VeA-M 1:02:02 0:58:56
5697 3806 JUAN MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:02 0:59:45
5698 2583 MIGUEL PITA PRIEGUE ESP Sen-M 1:02:03 0:58:16
5699 6500 ADRIÁN CARMONA IBÁÑEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:03 1:00:45
5700 9109 GINES CARRILLO CAVA ESP VeB-M 1:02:04 1:00:17
5701 9108 ANGELA CARRASQUILLA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:04 1:00:17
5702 6664 SONIA MELLADO REDONDO ESP VeA-F 1:02:04 0:59:48
5703 3513 PEDRO DEL POZO AJATES ESP VeA-M 1:02:04 0:59:07
5704 7522 CARLOS RAMI PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:04 0:59:06
5705 4318 MARIANO MATILLA ESP VeB-M 1:02:04 0:58:29
5706 6263 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ CALVO ESP VeD-M 1:02:04 0:59:15
5707 8963 SUSANA RIESCO MOLINA ESP VeB-F 1:02:05 0:59:42
5708 9149 ELIAS ESCUDERO SIFUENTES ESP VeB-M 1:02:05 1:00:53
5709 7331 JAVIER IGNACIO PALOMINO SOLLA ESP VeA-M 1:02:05 0:58:10
5710 9768 EDUARDO PÉREZ VINUESA ESP Sen-M 1:02:05 0:59:10
5711 6221 ROGELIO RODRIGUEZ BARRERA ESP VeC-M 1:02:05 1:00:34
5712 6219 ANGEL GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:05 1:00:34
5713 7037 MIGUEL GOMEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:05 1:01:05
5714 6703 DAVID MIRANDA ESP Sen-M 1:02:06 1:00:28
5715 7395 ALBERTO CABAÑERO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:06 0:59:51
5716 5405 PHILIPPE DUBOURG FRA VeD-M 1:02:06 0:59:13
5717 5526 NOELIA Mª DE MINGO MATÍAS ESP VeA-F 1:02:06 1:01:20
5718 10162 DANIEL PLAZA CAÑIZARES ESP Sen-M 1:02:06 0:59:06
5719 5368 SILVIA LÓPEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:06 1:00:30
5720 9601 JOSE JAVIER JIMENEZ VALVERDE ESP VeD-M 1:02:06 1:00:25
5721 9353 PALOMA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:06 1:01:34
5722 9352 LUCAS LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:06 1:01:34
5723 7983 NÚRIA PALLÍ TOMÀS ESP VeB-F 1:02:07 1:00:48
5724 9635 ANA DELICADO BRYANT ESP Sen-F 1:02:07 0:59:51
5725 5327 STUART BARNES GBR VeA-M 1:02:07 1:00:07
5726 9839 BEATRIZ GÓMEZ MIGUEL ESP VeC-F 1:02:08 0:59:03
5727 8109 JOSÉ LUIS JIMÉNEZ BLÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:08 0:58:40
5728 6332 ANGEL CAÑAS CAMPOAMOR ESP VeD-M 1:02:08 1:01:04
5729 6331 ELENA ESTEBAN PEREZ ESP VeD-F 1:02:08 1:01:04
5730 6154 ISIDORO CORNEJO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:02:08 0:57:52
5731 7989 JORGE CARLOS NAVIDAD VERA ESP VeA-M 1:02:08 0:58:51
5732 6774 LORENZO GOZALO ESP VeB-M 1:02:08 1:01:15
5733 6233 ARTURO GIL VALHERMOSO ESP VeD-M 1:02:09 1:01:18
5734 6126 LAURA ROMERA HERRERA ESP VeA-F 1:02:09 1:00:24
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5735 6995 PAOLA BORGHESI ITA Sen-F 1:02:09 1:01:01
5736 4332 FERNANDO RUIBAL ESP VeC-M 1:02:09 1:01:40
5737 2395 BEATRIZ MONGE MENCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:02:10 0:58:58
5738 5627 ÁLVARO DE EUGENIO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:10 1:00:16
5739 10389 REINALDO GÓMEZ CUB VeA-M 1:02:10 0:59:31
5740 9178 ANA LUQUE JAEN ESP Sen-F 1:02:10 1:00:41
5741 7958 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ LONGO ESP Sen-M 1:02:10 0:59:03
5742 6346 MIRIAM CANO NIETO ESP Sen-F 1:02:11 1:01:00
5743 7459 JESUS MOLINA JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:11 0:58:27
5744 9967 JOSE RAMÓN BARRACHINA ESP VeB-M 1:02:11 0:58:50
5745 9994 HEATHER KELP ANDREWS ESP VeA-F 1:02:11 0:59:35
5746 8543 FERNANDO SIMON ESP VeA-M 1:02:12 1:01:04
5747 7448 ADELAIDA CHECA GODOY ESP VeA-F 1:02:12 1:00:10
5748 6040 FERNANDO HINOJOSA PEREZ-MONTAUT ESP VeA-M 1:02:12 1:00:51
5749 7446 MAIKA LOPEZ EXPOSITO ESP VeB-F 1:02:12 1:00:10
5750 7275 SERGIO MARTIN CRUZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:12 0:59:19
5751 7269 ITZEL CUEVAS FLORES MEX VeA-F 1:02:13 1:00:25
5752 5331 FRANCISCO JOSÉ ASENSI VIANA ESP VeD-M 1:02:13 1:01:22
5753 6156 JOSÉ RAMON CUBILLO SIERRA ESP VeB-M 1:02:13 1:00:07
5754 10246 MANUEL GARCIA CRIADO ESP VeD-M 1:02:13 0:59:31
5755 6946 LINA DE SOUSA CORREA POR VeB-F 1:02:13 0:59:52
5756 7756 LOURDES RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:14 1:00:06
5757 6735 JOSE JOAQUÍN LUCENA GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:14 1:00:34
5758 1644 MARIA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ SANCHES ESP VeA-F 1:02:14 1:01:21
5759 1640 ANA LEON ESP Sen-F 1:02:14 1:01:21
5760 5305 KAREN BATT GBR VeA-F 1:02:15 1:00:14
5761 7408 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:02:15 0:57:57
5762 5779 JOSE LUIS PLATERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:15 1:01:23
5763 5601 JORGE SUCH ESP VeA-M 1:02:15 1:01:41
5764 7427 ANA MARIA TORREMOCHA BLANCO ESP VeD-F 1:02:15 0:58:38
5765 6446 ALMUDENA MASCARAQUE ROBLEDO ESP Sen-F 1:02:15 1:00:30
5766 4559 MANUEL VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:16 1:00:44
5767 9147 ALMUDENA SAN MARTIN LARROSA ESP VeA-F 1:02:16 1:01:21
5768 7071 BRIAN HANDLEY GBR VeD-M 1:02:16 1:01:23
5769 6442 MARIAJOSE CUERVO GODOY ESP VeB-F 1:02:16 1:00:44
5770 7043 RICARDO GONÇALVES POR VeA-M 1:02:16 1:00:41
5771 9148 TERESA COLLAZO LORDUY ESP VeA-F 1:02:16 1:01:25
5772 6174 VICTOR MANUEL DE FRANCISCO FERRERAS ESP VeC-M 1:02:16 1:00:26
5773 6005 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MARTÍN CONTRERAS ESP VeC-M 1:02:16 0:58:15
5774 4620 NIEVES MADRID SERRANO ESP VeB-F 1:02:16 1:00:26
5775 7403 RICARDO OTERO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:02:17 0:58:47
5776 6173 MERCEDES BÁNCORA HERNÁN ESP VeB-F 1:02:17 1:00:27
5777 6054 MARTA MONTORO APARICIO ESP Sen-F 1:02:17 1:01:02
5778 2331 RAUL IBAÑEZ DEL CASTILLO ESP Sen-M 1:02:17 1:01:43
5779 6307 LYDIA GONZALEZ PERDIGUERO ESP Sen-F 1:02:17 1:01:43
5780 8289 ANDRÉS IVÁN GÓMEZ ARENAS ESP VeB-M 1:02:17 0:59:33
5781 5737 LEONARDO MONTORO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:17 1:01:03
5782 1962 ENEKO GOYENAGA ABASOLO ESP VeA-M 1:02:18 1:00:39
5783 9011 LAURA FABELO SANTANA ESP Sen-F 1:02:18 1:00:39
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5784 8721 EDUARDO GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:18 0:58:43
5785 4265 VÍCTOR PEDRO PÉREZ NICOLÁS ESP VeA-M 1:02:19 1:00:58
5786 6552 CRISTINA ALEO MENA ESP Sen-F 1:02:19 0:59:06
5787 4264 JESUS PEREZ NICOLAS ESP VeA-M 1:02:19 1:00:59
5788 5820 JOSÉ IGNACIO CRESPO MARTÍN_FONTECHA ESP VeB-M 1:02:19 1:00:59
5789 7656 FERNANDO SÁNCHEZ BIEZMA SACRISTAN ESP VeB-M 1:02:19 1:00:13
5790 1393 INÉS TEROL CONTHE ESP VeA-F 1:02:19 1:01:21
5791 6359 DIANA RODRIGUEZ SAIZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:19 1:00:21
5792 7357 JAVIER MONTERO FLORES ESP VeD-M 1:02:20 0:59:32
5793 4769 MARIO MARTÍNEZ FUENTS ESP Sen-M 1:02:20 1:02:08
5794 2154 KOKE RISQUEZ PAMPLIEGA ESP VeA-M 1:02:21 1:01:48
5795 3734 ALEJANDRO ALONSO HERNÁN ESP VeD-M 1:02:21 1:02:13
5796 5854 MARIA JOSE GARCIA VEGA ESP Sen-F 1:02:21 1:00:28
5797 5525 VERÓNICA Mª DE MINGO MATÍAS ESP VeB-F 1:02:21 1:01:35
5798 5923 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ CASADO ESP VeA-M 1:02:21 1:01:06
5799 7747 JENI RAE WATSON USA VeB-F 1:02:21 1:00:57
5800 1132 JOSE LORENZO MORENO MEJIAS ESP VeA-M 1:02:22 0:58:46
5801 6642 ANA RUIZ DOCTOTR ESP VeB-F 1:02:22 0:58:46
5802 7263 BEATRIZ ROMERO ÁLVAREZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:22 1:00:00
5803 4306 SILVIA GARZÓN BENITO ESP VeA-F 1:02:22 1:00:44
5804 8417 DANIEL SANTOS KOTTING ESP Sen-M 1:02:22 1:00:01
5805 7530 OIHANE VIELBA SEDANO ESP Sen-F 1:02:23 1:00:02
5806 8603 IGNACIO DE MENDIZABAL VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:23 0:58:24
5807 9911 LUCIA TIRADO DE MIGUEL ESP Sen-F 1:02:23 0:58:32
5808 9211 JAVIER MERINO CARBONELL ESP VeC-M 1:02:23 0:59:04
5809 6245 JOSE ANTONIO PÉREZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:23 1:02:23
5810 5812 ÁNGELA ALARCÓN ALARCÓN ESP VeA-F 1:02:23 1:00:16
5811 3854 MAITE SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 1:02:23 1:01:18
5812 9183 JOSÉ LUIS MERINO CARBONELL ESP VeC-M 1:02:23 0:59:04
5813 10363 CARMEN MENDEZ DELMAS ESP Sen-F 1:02:24 1:01:41
5814 10362 ALBERTO MOLANO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:24 1:01:41
5815 873 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MARTÍNEZ ORENES ESP VeA-M 1:02:24 1:00:18
5816 9469 IGNACIO FLORES SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:24 0:58:45
5817 4262 IVAN PÉREZ MORAN ESP VeB-M 1:02:24 1:00:11
5818 7051 CLAUDIA SUAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:24 0:59:00
5819 2195 IGNACIO BOTO CEBALLOS ESP Sen-M 1:02:24 1:00:05
5820 3852 RAQUEL GONZÁLEZ- CASCOS JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:25 1:01:19
5821 6259 RAMÓN TARSÁ FÁBREGAS ESP VeC-M 1:02:25 1:01:18
5822 6458 MERCEDES HERNANSAEZ LIARTE ESP VeC-F 1:02:25 1:01:26
5823 7723 PEDRO COZAR PANIAGUA ESP VeB-M 1:02:25 0:59:57
5824 739 JUAN CARLOS AVILÉS VENTOSO ESP VeB-M 1:02:26 1:01:21
5825 6157 EDWIN PEÑA CRUZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:26 0:59:19
5826 7252 VICENTE DIOSDADO CLAVIJO ESP VeB-M 1:02:26 0:59:35
5827 7380 NURIA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:27 0:59:13
5828 4077 JAVIER FENOY FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:27 0:59:14
5829 4324 ALESSANDRA MARIA CAJAZEIRA JARDIN BRA Sen-F 1:02:27 1:01:49
5830 5851 FRANCISCO JAVIER PONCE ABAD ESP VeC-M 1:02:27 0:59:25
5831 6674 JAVIER NAVARES DE LUCAS ESP VeB-M 1:02:27 1:00:17
5832 5610 JOSÉ ANTONIO PONCE ABAD ESP VeB-M 1:02:27 0:59:25
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5833 7969 JUAN GABRIEL VICENTE LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:28 0:58:33
5834 4038 JOSE MARIA MARTIN GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:02:29 1:01:43
5835 6287 PILAR MARTINEZ PASTOR ESP VeB-F 1:02:29 1:01:10
5836 6443 JULIAN MAESTRO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:29 1:01:44
5837 9050 GUILLERMO CANO CARDOSO ESP VeB-M 1:02:29 1:00:03
5838 8307 MONTSERRAT SUAREZ DONCEL ESP VeB-F 1:02:30 0:59:20
5839 7092 JULIETH ALEJANDRA ALDANA ROMERO COL Sen-F 1:02:30 1:02:00
5840 7978 ESMERALDA CASTRO PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:31 1:01:11
5841 7937 RAUL ALONSO SIHURO ESP VeA-M 1:02:31 0:59:36
5842 9271 JOAQUIN RUIZ ALGORA ESP VeA-M 1:02:31 0:59:05
5843 8853 ROGELIO MIER CISNEROS MEX Sen-M 1:02:31 1:00:39
5844 3994 JOSÉ ANTONIO CÓRDOBA SIMÓN ESP VeC-M 1:02:32 1:01:10
5845 6042 SONIA FERNÁNDEZ ACEVEDO ESP VeC-F 1:02:32 1:01:10
5846 1408 BELEN NUERO ESP VeB-F 1:02:32 1:01:59
5847 7698 ENRIQUE LABRADOR SESMERO ESP Sen-M 1:02:32 0:59:12
5848 7699 TAMARA GARCÍA GAÑAN ESP Sen-F 1:02:32 0:59:12
5849 6854 JESÚS ROSADO GIL ESP VeB-M 1:02:32 0:59:10
5850 8023 RAMON HOLGUERA ROSA ESP VeD-M 1:02:32 1:00:39
5851 6140 RUBEN ESCOBAR IBAÑEZ ESP VeD-M 1:02:33 1:01:25
5852 6843 JORGE AGUINACO MORENO ESP VeC-M 1:02:33 1:00:55
5853 6842 MARÍA JESÚS ESTEBAN FERRERAS ESP VeC-F 1:02:33 1:00:55
5854 6844 IGNACIO GARCÍA-MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:33 1:00:54
5855 9025 MIRIAM VEGA MARTIN ESP VeC-F 1:02:33 1:02:27
5856 7443 DAVID GARCÍA ARCOS ESP VeA-M 1:02:34 0:58:22
5857 7881 PABLO DE COS ESP Sen-M 1:02:34 0:59:38
5858 9665 FRANCISCO MANUEL REYES ALBALADEJO ESP Sen-M 1:02:35 1:01:05
5859 7507 JESÚS TORRES BACETE ESP VeB-M 1:02:35 0:59:17
5860 9024 JOSE RUIZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:02:35 1:02:28
5861 7384 JACINTO MARTIN VEGA ESP VeD-M 1:02:36 1:01:02
5862 9067 RAFAEL ALÍA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:36 0:59:14
5863 5794 JAVIER NÚÑEZ CALZADA ESP VeA-M 1:02:36 1:01:56
5864 2184 OSCAR ARIZTEGUI GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:36 1:00:49
5865 5510 JUAN CARLOS CAÑO MATESANZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:37 1:01:13
5866 6357 MARÍA GUADALUPE SÁNCHEZ ESCRIBANO ESP VeB-F 1:02:37 1:01:20
5867 5253 CARLOS LOZANO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:37 1:01:13
5868 8016 PEDRO ANTONIO SERRALLET ROYO ESP Sen-M 1:02:37 0:59:14
5869 9696 OSCAR FRAILE RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:37 1:01:13
5870 7666 JUAN ANGEL RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO ESP VeB-M 1:02:37 0:58:20
5871 7308 SHEILA OTI HERRERA ESP Sen-F 1:02:38 0:59:44
5872 5303 YOLANDA AZANZA CRESPO ESP VeB-F 1:02:38 1:01:23
5873 5871 REBECA MARIA ALONSO PEÑA ESP Sen-F 1:02:38 1:00:19
5874 9827 ROCÍO ALBARRÁN CABACA ESP Sen-F 1:02:39 1:01:42
5875 5870 IKER SEGOVIA REVILLA ESP Sen-M 1:02:39 1:00:19
5876 512 JAVIER BAGÜÉS OLIVER ESP VeC-M 1:02:39 1:02:06
5877 6513 MARIA JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ SIERRA ESP VeA-F 1:02:39 1:00:10
5878 1257 JOSE ANTONIO VALVERDE GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:40 1:01:39
5879 9472 MARCOS WOLODARSKY NEWHALL ESP Juv-M 1:02:40 1:00:37
5880 5879 FERNANDO BARRAL ESP VeD-M 1:02:41 1:01:43
5881 7337 OLGA ORTEGA JOYAS ESP VeA-F 1:02:41 1:00:29
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5882 3841 DARIO SALA ESP VeB-M 1:02:41 1:02:09
5883 7584 FRANCISCO JAVIER DIAZ-UFANO BALLESTEROS ESP VeB-M 1:02:41 1:02:09
5884 3842 SALVADOR CHOVER ESP VeB-M 1:02:41 1:02:08
5885 9217 REBECA MENDOZA ESP VeA-F 1:02:41 0:59:03
5886 6801 CARLOS DELSO ESP VeD-M 1:02:41 1:01:01
5887 6471 JUAN LUIS MARTÍNEZ HERRERO ESP VeA-M 1:02:42 1:00:53
5888 7519 CLAIRE WOODALL GBR Sen-F 1:02:42 0:59:29
5889 5453 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GARZÓN MONTESINOS ESP VeB-M 1:02:42 1:00:12
5890 7350 FRANCISCO ESCOBAR BARRAL ESP Sen-M 1:02:42 0:59:28
5891 6095 MANUEL GONZALEZ WIC ESP VeB-M 1:02:42 1:02:42
5892 9341 CARMEN THOMPSON PEREA ESP Juv-F 1:02:44 1:00:41
5893 7512 ANTONIO ROJAS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:44 0:59:45
5894 6009 EDUARDO MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:44 1:00:50
5895 3827 JOSE RAMON QUINTANILLA HIDALGO ESP VeD-M 1:02:45 1:01:59
5896 8426 JAVIER ALBA MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:02:45 1:01:06
5897 8285 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:45 1:01:10
5898 404 PABLO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:45 1:01:11
5899 9836 GEMA VELAYOS MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:02:45 0:59:23
5900 10044 LUCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:46 0:59:06
5901 5672 VICTOR PARRA AGUERA ESP Sen-M 1:02:46 1:00:53
5902 9629 ELENA BARRANCO MELERO ESP VeA-F 1:02:47 1:02:21
5903 8302 BLANCA MARTIN GIL ESP Sen-F 1:02:47 0:59:42
5904 8303 VANESA BASCUÑAN MORA ESP Sen-F 1:02:47 0:59:43
5905 1241 MIGUEL PRATS ORIA ESP VeD-M 1:02:47 1:01:39
5906 8634 HUMPHRY NDAM CMR VeB-M 1:02:48 1:00:11
5907 1514 MIRIAM LOBATO NANTON ESP Sen-F 1:02:48 1:02:10
5908 7665 ANGEL ORTEGA GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:02:49 0:58:32
5909 6979 JUAN MANUEL SANTIAGO UTRERO ESP VeA-M 1:02:49 1:01:37
5910 4895 JOSE RAMON GARCÍA-SOTO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:49 1:01:37
5911 9021 MARIA LOURDES GUERRERO MELEIRO ESP Sen-F 1:02:50 0:59:30
5912 9487 MANUEL POVO MORA ESP VeA-M 1:02:50 0:59:46
5913 1785 GEMA ENCINAS IBARRA ESP VeB-F 1:02:50 1:02:04
5914 2592 MIGUEL SIMÓN ABAD ESP VeA-M 1:02:51 0:59:47
5915 2793 JUDITH GUERRA CAVACASILLAS ESP Sen-F 1:02:51 1:02:04
5916 9075 MARIA JOSE JUAREZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:51 1:00:05
5917 9076 JAVIER GOMEZ SERRANO ESP VeC-M 1:02:51 1:00:05
5918 2126 LUIS MOLINERO ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:51 1:01:57
5919 8567 SUSANA VILLALBA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:02:51 1:02:10
5920 10156 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ DE LA CUESTA ESP VeA-M 1:02:51 1:00:25
5921 6878 ANA VALENCIANO RODELGO ESP Sen-F 1:02:51 1:02:48
5922 7984 CAROLINA CAMEJO DE LA GUARDIA ESP Sen-F 1:02:52 0:59:43
5923 3939 DANIEL QUINTERO ESP Sen-M 1:02:52 1:00:28
5924 3642 ENRIQUE ALONSO CALZADILLA ESP Sen-M 1:02:52 1:01:36
5925 3641 JOSÉ ALBERTO ALONSO ESP VeA-M 1:02:52 1:01:35
5926 9196 MERCEDES GUTIÉRREZ DUQUE ESP VeA-F 1:02:52 1:00:26
5927 9545 FELIPE ROJAS MUT ESP VeA-M 1:02:53 0:59:38
5928 5769 JON EIREA ESP Sen-M 1:02:53 1:00:46
5929 9838 VICENTE SUAREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:53 1:01:06
5930 5813 ALBERTO BARROSO BUENDIA ESP VeA-M 1:02:54 1:00:48
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5931 6039 NEMESIO ARBELOA LOSADA ESP VeC-M 1:02:54 1:00:47
5932 5579 BRUNO STAMPETE ITA Sen-M 1:02:55 1:00:47
5933 5741 ANGEL GRANADO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:02:55 1:00:26
5934 8378 DIEGO RUIZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:55 1:02:13
5935 6872 JUANITO MATAGNE BEL VeC-M 1:02:56 1:01:57
5936 10173 LAURA PEREZ-VEGA ESP VeA-F 1:02:56 0:59:56
5937 8852 DONATELLA OREGGIA ITA Sen-F 1:02:56 1:01:03
5938 7341 SUSANA MORATINOS BÉCARES ESP Sen-F 1:02:56 1:00:05
5939 6886 SONIA VILLASECA MARTIN-ALBO ESP VeB-F 1:02:56 1:00:24
5940 4286 JESUS COLOMA BAEZA ESP VeD-M 1:02:56 1:02:26
5941 6541 VALERIE MORIN FRA VeC-F 1:02:56 1:02:28
5942 2076 CARLOS ANDRÉS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:02:56 1:00:05
5943 4471 ALAN ESPEJO-SAAVEDRA MORIN ESP Juv-M 1:02:56 1:02:26
5944 7710 ALEJANDRO PÉREZ FREIJEIRO ESP VeD-M 1:02:57 0:59:47
5945 8046 PEDRO PEREJON MAS ESP Sen-M 1:02:57 1:00:17
5946 6356 ROSARIO SANCHEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-F 1:02:57 1:02:27
5947 7709 INES PÉREZ PRIETO ESP Sen-F 1:02:57 0:59:48
5948 6527 HEINZ RUDOLF GER VeD-M 1:02:57 1:01:53
5949 7396 ANA MUÑOZ GARRIDO ESP Sen-F 1:02:57 1:00:54
5950 6921 NURIA ADMETLLA PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:02:58 1:00:21
5951 3424 ANGEL MONEVA TREVIÑO ESP VeA-M 1:02:58 1:02:25
5952 8574 JOSÉ LUIS TOJAR VALERO ESP VeB-M 1:02:58 1:00:10
5953 6391 IVAN GARCIA BERZAL ESP Sen-M 1:02:58 1:02:00
5954 3423 AINOA PRATS GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:02:58 1:02:25
5955 801 CARLOS BRAVO AGUILAR ESP VeC-M 1:02:59 1:01:38
5956 7015 MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ ROLLAN ESP VeB-F 1:02:59 0:59:24
5957 8613 ENRIQUE SEGURA CARRERO ESP VeA-M 1:02:59 1:02:16
5958 8028 BEATRIZ MENAYO RAMOS ESP Sen-M 1:02:59 1:00:31
5959 5564 ARANTXA ARAMBURU MÚGICA ESP VeC-F 1:02:59 1:01:39
5960 6284 GLORIA TOME PINO ESP VeB-F 1:02:59 1:01:04
5961 7875 MARIA AZURMENDI ESP VeB-F 1:02:59 0:58:47
5962 2578 RICARDO HURTADO PEÑARANDA ESP VeA-M 1:02:59 0:59:24
5963 4789 SANTIAGO CALVO GONZÁEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:00 1:02:26
5964 7047 ARACELI ARANDA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:00 1:02:10
5965 8940 ALMUDENA HERNANDEZ DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:00 1:00:22
5966 8942 MIGUEL ANGEL ESPINOSA PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:00 1:00:22
5967 2859 FRANCISCO SERNA MORCILLO ESP Sen-M 1:03:01 1:02:26
5968 8041 JUAN RAMÓN SANJUAN FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:01 1:00:37
5969 5584 VINICIUS BASTOS VIEIRA BRA VeA-M 1:03:01 1:01:28
5970 6573 SILVIA ALONSO LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:01 1:01:38
5971 9485 RAUL CAMPOS CARREIRA ESP VeA-M 1:03:01 0:59:36
5972 6210 ANASTASIO CUEVAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:01 1:01:38
5973 9486 LAURA PEREZ IDARRAGA ESP Sen-F 1:03:01 0:59:36
5974 5583 GIOVANNI RIZZI ITA VeA-M 1:03:02 1:01:28
5975 2805 MIGUEL RUIZ DE VELASCO ESP Sen-M 1:03:02 1:02:05
5976 6849 MARIA CONDE TORCAL ESP Sen-F 1:03:03 1:02:06
5977 8523 MARIA ISABEL SAIZ PEREZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:03 1:01:21
5978 4513 LAURA PEREIRA CORDERO ESP VeA-F 1:03:04 1:02:48
5979 1433 JOSÉ ANTONIO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:04 1:02:02
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5980 2469 FÉLIX JOSÉ HARO CASTILLO ESP VeB-M 1:03:04 1:01:15
5981 7781 JOSE COSME GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:03:04 1:01:57
5982 6695 LAURA RIVAS RUIZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:04 1:02:00
5983 8525 ANGEL MARTIN ASENSIO ESP VeD-M 1:03:04 1:01:23
5984 8524 LOLA PONCE ALEMANY ESP VeD-F 1:03:04 1:01:23
5985 7124 CARLOS MORENO ESP VeA-M 1:03:04 1:02:36
5986 5208 CARLOS SÁNCHEZ SIGUEROS ESP VeB-M 1:03:05 0:59:29
5987 7126 JOSE LUIS MENDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:05 1:02:36
5988 5700 ALBERTO INIESTA GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:05 0:59:29
5989 6090 ROSI ARAUJO BRA Sen-F 1:03:05 1:00:47
5990 10176 MARIA MEDINA PAR Sen-F 1:03:05 1:01:36
5991 4920 EMILIO ROTONDO INCLAN ESP VeA-M 1:03:05 1:01:24
5992 6271 LUIS ALVAREZ ROLDAN ESP VeC-M 1:03:06 1:00:48
5993 8895 DOMENICO ROSSO ITA Sen-M 1:03:06 0:59:25
5994 4456 MARIANA SALINAS BARRENECHEA MEX VeB-F 1:03:06 1:03:03
5995 7760 ÁNGEL GRANADOS SANZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:06 1:00:37
5996 4285 ALMUDENA JIMENEZ BATISTA ESP Sen-F 1:03:06 1:02:26
5997 10030 JOSÉ PAZ APARICIO ESP VeB-M 1:03:06 0:59:09
5998 3486 JULIO GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:07 1:02:26
5999 9305 PABLO PRIMO ARIAS ESP Sen-M 1:03:07 1:00:52
6000 5367 ALEXANDRE LACASA ESP VeA-M 1:03:07 0:59:24
6001 5878 DANIEL PÉREZ AGUAIR ESP Sen-M 1:03:08 1:01:16
6002 6719 FERNANDO SÁNCHEZ DE LECHINA SOLA ESP VeB-M 1:03:08 0:59:07
6003 8891 MARCOS VALERO ESP VeA-M 1:03:09 0:59:36
6004 7471 MARÍA MURILLO JELSBAK ESP VeD-F 1:03:09 1:00:47
6005 8164 DAVID ABAD DIEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:09 0:59:35
6006 6504 AMELIE CARVALLO FRA VeA-F 1:03:10 1:01:23
6007 8480 NASH MARTINEZ MEX VeA-F 1:03:10 0:58:24
6008 8696 CARLOS JOSE RAMIREZ SUAREZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:11 1:00:51
6009 8697 RUBEN FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:11 1:00:50
6010 6584 LUIS ANGEL GREGORIO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:11 1:01:35
6011 5655 SERGIO BALDANZA ITA VeC-M 1:03:11 1:01:38
6012 1406 ANDERS HOLMGREN DEN VeB-M 1:03:12 1:02:39
6013 10064 CRISTINA LOPEZ PANCORBO ESP Sen-F 1:03:12 1:01:07
6014 8207 Mª BELÉN PRADOS ATIENZA ESP VeB-F 1:03:12 1:01:07
6015 7461 MIGUEL ANGEL CERVIGON PALACIOS ESP VeD-M 1:03:12 1:00:44
6016 3989 AMADOR VILLANUEVA VICENTE ESP VeD-M 1:03:13 1:02:33
6017 3990 CELIA VILLANUEVA SIERRA ESP Sen-F 1:03:13 1:02:33
6018 3623 RICARDO ÁLVAREZ- MONTESERÍN GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:03:14 1:01:59
6019 3422 IVAN VARGAS SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:14 1:01:42
6020 8916 MERCEDES GALLARDO SARO ESP VeA-F 1:03:14 1:00:34
6021 6759 DAVID MORA HERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:14 1:00:54
6022 7795 OSCAR CORDERO MENDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:15 1:01:43
6023 7796 JESUS ASENJO DELGADO ESP VeA-M 1:03:15 1:01:41
6024 7008 CRISTINA TAVIRA GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:15 1:00:32
6025 6770 FRANCISCO BLANCO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:15 1:00:31
6026 2689 ESTEBAN GARIJO ESP Sen-M 1:03:15 0:58:54
6027 7284 DAVID NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:15 0:59:57
6028 6143 RODRIGO ARELLANO FALCON CHI VeB-M 1:03:15 1:01:37
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6029 4331 DOMINGO CHURIAQUE ESP Sen-M 1:03:16 0:59:12
6030 4184 JOSE MIGUEL MARIN PECOS ESP VeA-M 1:03:16 0:59:13
6031 1779 LUIS MIGUEL LLOR RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:16 0:59:13
6032 9995 IGNACIO ÁNGEL MURCIANO ESP VeC-M 1:03:16 1:00:39
6033 7495 OLGA MORENO PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:17 1:00:39
6034 8272 MARÍA RAMALLO LUCINI ESP Sen-F 1:03:17 1:01:09
6035 5963 MARIANO SOTO SANZA ESP VeB-M 1:03:17 1:01:58
6036 8970 ENRIQUE GALLARDO ALONSO ESP Sen-M 1:03:17 0:59:26
6037 5962 CARMEN CARMENA HIDALGO ESP VeC-F 1:03:17 1:01:59
6038 9107 CARLOS GUILL FERNANDEZ DE LA PUENTE ESP VeB-M 1:03:18 0:59:26
6039 9596 PABLO SANVICENTE GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:03:18 0:59:19
6040 9597 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS ESP VeA-F 1:03:18 0:59:19
6041 5657 JAVIER OSMA JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:18 1:00:31
6042 5235 RICARDO LATORRE DARDE ESP VeC-M 1:03:18 1:01:32
6043 7328 EVA FERRÁ GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:03:18 1:01:27
6044 5990 CRISTINA LIETOR HERRERA ESP VeB-F 1:03:19 1:01:37
6045 5989 GEMA DE LAMO MOYA ESP VeB-F 1:03:19 1:01:37
6046 4196 PATRICIA OLMO MONTES ESP VeA-F 1:03:19 1:01:27
6047 7412 ALFONSO SALIDO CRUZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:19 1:02:33
6048 7225 LAURA SEVILLANO MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:21 1:02:15
6049 9965 MARIO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:21 1:00:02
6050 7650 MARIA LUISA MARCILLA ALCONERO ESP VeC-F 1:03:21 1:01:15
6051 6448 ANTONIO IRUESTE SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:22 1:01:40
6052 10404 MYRIAM DE BENAVIDES JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:22 0:59:26
6053 8034 ENRIQUE MAGANTO DE LUCAS ESP VeD-M 1:03:22 1:01:16
6054 7608 PEDRO JOSE MORENO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:22 1:01:59
6055 10251 RICARDO LOBATO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:03:23 1:00:55
6056 7016 CONSTANTINO JOSE PEREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:23 0:59:48
6057 5458 SERGIO ÍÑIGO ESP Sen-M 1:03:23 1:00:55
6058 10405 JOSE ANTONIO SERRANO LAZARO ESP VeA-M 1:03:23 0:59:27
6059 2258 ALVARO MORÓN ALONSO ESP VeC-M 1:03:23 1:00:30
6060 1541 JUDITH ESTEBAN GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:23 1:02:40
6061 3671 CRISTINA TARANCÓN LAOSA ESP VeB-F 1:03:23 1:00:30
6062 7401 VALENTÍN ARROYO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:24 0:59:56
6063 1542 PABLO ÁVILA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:24 1:02:41
6064 7587 CARLOS MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:03:24 1:01:14
6065 8372 YESABEL TOVAR PALACIOS ESP VeB-F 1:03:24 1:01:29
6066 8237 MARION UCEDA GUERRERO ESP VeA-F 1:03:24 1:01:29
6067 7660 JAVIER LOZANO ALMEDA ESP Sen-M 1:03:24 1:01:14
6068 10375 LILIANA NEUMANN GER Sen-F 1:03:24 1:00:54
6069 7066 MARIA HIGUERAS RABADAN ESP VeB-F 1:03:24 1:02:35
6070 6493 EVA MARIA ALONSO PARDO ESP VeB-F 1:03:25 1:01:32
6071 6595 FELIPE SORIA MONTESERIN ESP VeA-M 1:03:25 1:01:20
6072 9079 JOËLLE BRODBECK FRA Sen-F 1:03:25 1:02:13
6073 9304 CARLOS CRIADO CERDEIRAS ESP Sen-M 1:03:25 1:01:11
6074 8248 MARTA FUENTES RUIZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:26 1:00:59
6075 8249 LAURA FUENTES RUIZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:26 1:00:59
6076 9603 DAVID MAURIZ MUGA ESP VeA-M 1:03:27 1:02:43
6077 10374 LUCIA SAMPER MORENO ESP Sen-F 1:03:27 1:00:56
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6078 4572 GUILLERMO TORRES MOLLEJO ESP Sen-M 1:03:27 1:01:32
6079 6796 CARLOTA GARCÍA PLEITE ESP Sen-F 1:03:27 1:01:32
6080 5810 SANTIAGO FELIX CONDE ESP VeD-M 1:03:27 1:03:06
6081 5944 PAOLO BINDI ITA VeC-M 1:03:28 1:01:45
6082 7631 IGNACIO MENAYA MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:28 1:00:31
6083 712 ALEJANDRO ROSADO MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:28 1:01:03
6084 5995 RAÚL LÓPEZ MILLÁN ESP VeA-M 1:03:28 1:02:04
6085 6299 CARLOS FERNANDEZ PANDURO ESP Sen-M 1:03:28 1:01:02
6086 5931 FRANCISCO RIBERA DE GRACIA ESP VeC-M 1:03:28 1:03:28
6087 5996 DANIEL GARCÍA MILLÁN ESP Sen-M 1:03:28 1:02:04
6088 6987 ENRIQUE JAVIER VILLAR LAPEÑA ESP VeC-M 1:03:28 1:01:14
6089 6427 EDUARDO NAVARRO VILLAVERDE ESP VeA-M 1:03:29 1:02:36
6090 4372 JAIME ROGADO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:29 0:59:46
6091 8163 MARIAN SEGOVIA HERRANZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:29 1:01:18
6092 6514 JUAN JOSE CASTRO GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:29 1:03:07
6093 5581 DANIEL FERNÁNDEZ CASUSO ESP Sen-M 1:03:29 1:00:20
6094 6158 VIRGINIA TOMÉ REOLLO ESP VeB-F 1:03:29 1:00:20
6095 7701 MAGDALENA MARTIN CALZADO ESP VeD-F 1:03:29 1:02:54
6096 5673 PATRICIA GUTIERREZ MERINO ESP VeA-F 1:03:29 1:00:46
6097 10161 MARIA VICTORIA CORRALES MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:30 0:59:56
6098 1738 MARIO SAYAGO CASTRO ESP Sen-M 1:03:30 1:00:20
6099 9530 ISRAEL RAMOS LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:30 0:59:35
6100 10160 DIEGO MUÑOZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:30 0:59:56
6101 8715 JOSE SANZ MANRIQUE ESP VeD-M 1:03:30 1:03:09
6102 6481 MARÍA LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:30 1:00:41
6103 7780 ESTHER ARROYO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:30 1:01:55
6104 9433 DAGMAR BLANCO ESP VeA-F 1:03:30 1:01:51
6105 7480 CRISTINA VALERO LOZANO ESP VeB-F 1:03:31 1:02:02
6106 649 ADRIAN REYES GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:31 1:01:55
6107 9426 ANTONIO MARTINEZ IRIBAS ESP VeC-M 1:03:31 1:00:41
6108 9912 JOSE MANUEL RIBALLO REDREJO ESP VeB-M 1:03:31 1:00:11
6109 1239 OSCAR RICOY TRASANCOS ESP VeB-M 1:03:31 1:02:34
6110 1236 CAROLINA CASTELLET RICOY ESP Sen-F 1:03:31 1:02:33
6111 1237 ANA RICOY TRASANCOS ESP VeD-F 1:03:31 1:02:34
6112 1238 VICENTE RICOY TRASANCOS ESP VeC-M 1:03:31 1:02:33
6113 3906 VALENTIN GAGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:31 0:59:58
6114 7342 SUSANA PRADA SOTILLO ESP VeB-F 1:03:31 1:01:18
6115 3240 JUAN CARLOS CÓRCOLES GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:03:32 1:00:18
6116 5503 ANTONIO CUEVAS BARROSO ESP VeA-M 1:03:32 1:03:09
6117 8611 LUCIA GUIJO GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:03:32 1:03:18
6118 6256 BRATRIZ VICENTE LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:32 1:01:16
6119 1873 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ CLEMENTE ESP VeC-M 1:03:32 1:00:19
6120 1334 RAUL MEDINA DEL SUR ESP Sen-M 1:03:32 1:02:33
6121 9852 CONCEPCION CLAVEROL POZA ESP VeD-F 1:03:32 1:00:53
6122 9438 ALMUDENA MARÍN DE DIOS ESP Sen-F 1:03:33 1:01:02
6123 10071 CARLOS ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:33 1:00:57
6124 7486 MERCEDES SEGOVIA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:33 0:59:51
6125 3317 SERGIO ALCOCEBA VENEGAS ESP Sen-M 1:03:33 0:59:51
6126 10046 CARLOS DEL RÍO CELORIO ESP Sen-M 1:03:33 1:00:56
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6127 6060 ALFREDO SOTRES DE LA SEN ESP VeB-M 1:03:34 1:02:26
6128 7363 VICTOR CAMACHO TORRES ESP VeD-M 1:03:34 0:59:55
6129 4108 OSCAR PEREZ PEÑA ESP Sen-M 1:03:34 1:02:58
6130 5630 JOSE EUGENIO NIETO BARROSO ESP VeC-M 1:03:34 1:02:59
6131 6820 SAMUEL TORRES DIAZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:35 1:01:45
6132 7469 CONCHA DONADEO GUIBELALDE ESP VeD-F 1:03:35 0:59:49
6133 7640 PEDRO FERNANDEZ MOYANO ESP VeC-M 1:03:36 1:01:19
6134 4019 JOAQUÍN CUADRADO CABALLERO ESP Sen-M 1:03:36 1:03:36
6135 6986 EVA REY ALEMANY ESP VeB-F 1:03:37 1:02:49
6136 6985 ROCIO IBAÑEZ CONCEPCION ESP Sen-F 1:03:37 1:02:49
6137 9857 JESUS LUIS MARTY BOLONIO ESP VeD-M 1:03:37 1:00:11
6138 7491 DAVID BURDIEL VIANA ESP VeB-M 1:03:38 1:00:25
6139 7115 MIKEL LOMBARDO ESP VeA-M 1:03:38 1:02:19
6140 6222 SONIA ARNÁEZ RECIO ESP VeB-F 1:03:38 1:00:34
6141 7114 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ VALIENTE ESP VeA-M 1:03:38 1:02:19
6142 7510 MARIA DEL PILAR RUBIO CERRATO ESP VeD-F 1:03:38 1:00:35
6143 9393 TERESA LILLO JIMENEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:38 1:03:16
6144 4832 RUBEN GALLARDO SAN BRUNO ESP Sen-M 1:03:38 1:02:19
6145 7116 SILVIA GUZMAN RAMIRO ESP VeA-F 1:03:38 1:02:19
6146 8490 JOHN STREET GBR VeC-M 1:03:39 1:00:47
6147 8505 MARIA JOSE BLANCO MONTERO ESP VeB-F 1:03:39 1:03:12
6148 4822 CARMEN FERNANDEZ URIARTE ESP Sen-F 1:03:39 0:59:23
6149 7921 PEDRO LUIS RECIO ORTAL ESP VeB-M 1:03:41 1:00:39
6150 1627 CAROLINA DE LOS ARCOS DE PEDRO ESP VeB-F 1:03:41 1:02:55
6151 1638 PATRICIA VILLALVA QUINTANA ESP VeB-F 1:03:41 1:02:55
6152 4685 LAURA GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:41 0:59:41
6153 6496 ANTONIO OTERO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:42 1:01:40
6154 6497 JAVIER OTERO DOMINGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:42 1:01:40
6155 4123 MONICA FERRERAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:42 1:02:17
6156 7320 GUADALUPE BLANCO POZA ESP Sen-F 1:03:42 1:01:23
6157 9189 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA SARRIÓ ESP VeA-M 1:03:43 1:01:24
6158 9511 ANTONIO MANUEL BLANCO MACIAS ESP VeA-M 1:03:43 1:01:33
6159 4276 GREGORIO GARCIA MESTRO ESP VeB-M 1:03:43 1:03:14
6160 5664 ANGEL VALLEJO ORTE ESP VeC-M 1:03:44 1:01:48
6161 6398 LEYRE HERRERO GRASSA ESP Sen-F 1:03:44 1:02:03
6162 2097 JORGE DE FRUTOS MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:03:44 1:01:52
6163 6238 EUSEBIO DE FRUTOS BARTOLOME ESP VeD-M 1:03:44 1:01:51
6164 6237 DANIEL DE FRUTOS MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:03:44 1:01:52
6165 8111 CAROLINA GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:44 1:01:53
6166 9742 OSCAR ALTARES MEDINA ESP VeC-M 1:03:44 1:01:48
6167 2132 EMILIO MARÍA JARDÓN MÉNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:44 1:02:44
6168 4615 IVAN TOME FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:45 1:02:45
6169 7733 RAQUEL LOZANO ADEVA ESP VeC-F 1:03:45 1:03:30
6170 2080 JAVIER LÓPEZ LAMAS ESP Sen-M 1:03:45 1:02:45
6171 1387 FRANCISCO JAVIER DUEÑAS OLMO ESP Sen-M 1:03:45 1:03:06
6172 2133 JORGE GARCIA CASTILLO ESP VeB-M 1:03:45 1:02:44
6173 3293 ISMAEL COSTERO LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:03:45 1:03:23
6174 3936 CARLOS CAÑETE PALOMO ESP VeD-M 1:03:45 1:03:23
6175 10212 ROBERTO SANTAMARIA SANZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:45 1:01:33
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6176 6702 JOSE ANTONIO MOYA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:45 1:01:55
6177 5841 CRISTINA BURCIOC MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:03:46 1:02:01
6178 7663 MARIA TERESA ALBURQUERQUE ALBURQUERQUE ESP Sen-F 1:03:46 1:01:50
6179 6701 JAIME FORTON SALAVERT ESP VeB-M 1:03:46 1:01:55
6180 7462 IGNACIO VELAYOS SANCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:47 1:01:15
6181 1965 JOSÉ BLEDA MORALES ESP VeB-M 1:03:47 1:01:15
6182 4022 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CORCHERO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:47 1:02:25
6183 1250 ALMUDENA MARTINEZ GALLEGO ESP VeA-F 1:03:47 1:02:47
6184 9482 FRANCISCO MIER MOTA ESP Sen-M 1:03:47 1:00:01
6185 7281 MIGUEL ANGEL BLAZQUEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:48 1:00:10
6186 7280 AMELIA-MEME VICENTE RAMOS ESP VeC-F 1:03:48 1:00:10
6187 7635 ANA ISABEL ARJONILLA SANSEGUNDO ESP VeD-F 1:03:48 1:02:21
6188 7571 INGE DE COOMAN BEL VeA-F 1:03:48 1:01:25
6189 7878 FERNANDO ONTIVEROS PEREZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:48 0:59:46
6190 7879 JOSE ANTONIO MOLINOS YAÑEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:48 0:59:46
6191 1246 JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ RIVAS ESP VeB-M 1:03:48 1:02:47
6192 6176 JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ MORALES ESP VeC-M 1:03:48 1:01:56
6193 3847 MARI CARMEN PEÑALVER ALONSO ESP VeA-M 1:03:48 1:02:51
6194 7636 JOSÉ FRANCISCO RUANO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:03:48 1:02:21
6195 7887 MIGUEL SANCHEZ DEL PLIEGO ESP VeA-M 1:03:48 1:01:45
6196 7930 JAVIER GÓMEZ LAMBERTY ESP VeA-M 1:03:49 1:01:57
6197 7659 ELENA OTERO AGUILAR ESP Sen-F 1:03:49 1:01:01
6198 8864 BLANCA BOULET BUNZL ESP Sen-F 1:03:49 1:02:07
6199 9713 MARIO NICOLÁS MULAS LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:50 1:00:07
6200 7296 ENRIQUE NELL TORNERO ESP VeC-M 1:03:50 1:01:39
6201 7821 BLANCA GALDON MAYO ESP Sen-F 1:03:50 0:59:41
6202 445 LUIS FERRERO VILLÁN ESP VeC-M 1:03:50 1:03:22
6203 7364 CRISTINA CARDIEL ESP VeA-F 1:03:50 1:03:22
6204 7508 MIGUEL GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA-CUEVAS ESP Sen-M 1:03:50 1:03:21
6205 1467 DANIEL MACÍAS LUCAS ESP Sen-M 1:03:51 1:02:39
6206 8924 RAFAEL GARCIA SAUGAR ESP VeC-M 1:03:51 1:02:21
6207 1465 VICTOR MANUEL MATEO REQUENA ESP Sen-M 1:03:51 1:02:39
6208 8475 LUISA CONDE ESP VeD-F 1:03:51 1:02:31
6209 7807 JOSE MANUEL BERROCAL ESP Sen-M 1:03:51 1:00:18
6210 7645 JOSE MARÍA GONZÁLEZ-GARILLETI FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:51 1:01:33
6211 8396 PILAR GONZÁLEZ-GARILLETI FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:51 1:01:34
6212 6008 SANTIAGO CABALLERO MENDAÑA ESP VeD-M 1:03:52 1:02:22
6213 1561 ALBERTO ALGORA RUIZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:52 1:03:13
6214 7287 ANA CARRERA LÓPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:52 1:01:02
6215 9700 CARLOS LLONA ESP Sen-M 1:03:52 1:00:06
6216 7832 SANDRA TORRÓN MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:52 1:02:54
6217 4024 JAVIER DEL OLMO DEL OLMO ESP VeD-M 1:03:52 1:01:06
6218 1635 CLARISA ALCAIRE ESP VeC-F 1:03:53 1:03:07
6219 7662 JESUS ALBURQUERQUE ALBURQUERQUE ESP VeA-M 1:03:53 1:01:57
6220 7050 SUSANA HUETE RUBIO ESP VeB-F 1:03:53 1:01:57
6221 7381 LORENA TORRES ORTIZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:53 1:02:14
6222 9813 BARBARA ZAZO MONTALBAN ESP VeA-F 1:03:53 1:03:15
6223 9927 VIOLETA CAMPOS PEREZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:53 0:59:55
6224 4855 JAVIER CHAMIZO AGUADO ESP Sen-M 1:03:53 1:01:34
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6225 1419 ANA BLANCO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:53 1:02:59
6226 1418 SARA NIETO AMESTI ESP VeA-F 1:03:53 1:02:58
6227 3667 JUAN MANUEL JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:54 1:03:44
6228 9565 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:54 1:01:45
6229 9814 ANA MARÍA SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ ESP VeD-F 1:03:54 1:03:23
6230 10120 FRANCISCO GALINDO CORRALES ESP VeB-M 1:03:54 1:00:50
6231 7373 JAVIER MARTIN SAN MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:03:54 1:00:39
6232 1639 AMELIA ALMUDENA GARCIA MEJIAS ESP VeD-F 1:03:54 1:03:07
6233 7349 LAURA PEREZ EMA ESP VeA-F 1:03:55 1:01:39
6234 1417 MAYTE DELGADO ESP VeB-F 1:03:55 1:02:59
6235 9478 Mª MONTSERRAT RODRIGAÑEZ HILARIO ESP VeC-F 1:03:56 1:02:19
6236 5230 ALFONSO DE CELIS NAVARRO ESP VeB-M 1:03:56 1:02:00
6237 6939 ALFREDO MONTERO PACIOS ESP Sen-M 1:03:56 1:02:21
6238 1623 RAMON BUENDIA GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:56 1:02:57
6239 6444 VANESA CAMARGO ESTEPA ESP VeA-F 1:03:57 1:03:11
6240 9306 ELENA VELLON FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:57 0:59:31
6241 9359 BELÉN JIMÉNEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-F 1:03:57 1:02:22
6242 9861 FRANCISCO SHELLEY MEX VeC-M 1:03:57 1:01:06
6243 3846 DAVID DIAZ BRAGADO ESP VeA-M 1:03:57 1:02:59
6244 7044 DAVID GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:57 1:02:17
6245 5596 MAPI MAZUECOS LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:03:57 1:01:02
6246 6965 CRISTINA AVILES MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 1:03:58 1:02:53
6247 7737 ESTHER ESCRIBANO LOGROÑO ESP VeB-F 1:03:58 1:01:02
6248 7736 RAÚL ALCAÑIZ PANZANO ESP VeC-M 1:03:58 1:01:02
6249 4003 LUIS ALBERTO ALMAZAN MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:03:58 1:02:57
6250 6121 ANABEL GARCIA LUZON ESP VeC-F 1:03:58 1:01:02
6251 7209 ANA CALVILLO MONTES ESP Sen-F 1:03:59 1:00:50
6252 2008 FRANCISCO SANCHEZ DE PEDRO ESP VeB-M 1:03:59 1:01:02
6253 7941 ROCÍO HURTADO CHORRILLOS ESP VeB-F 1:03:59 1:00:18
6254 9628 DOMINIQUE PUCETTI FRA VeA-M 1:03:59 1:01:33
6255 8736 PATRICIA ZAFRA ESP Sen-F 1:04:00 1:01:06
6256 8304 MARIA DEL MAR ARROYO GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:04:00 1:00:15
6257 896 JORGE PÉREZ ARROYO ESP Sen-M 1:04:00 1:00:14
6258 3584 CARLOS PARRAL MURILLO ESP VeD-M 1:04:00 1:02:14
6259 7873 VICENTE UÑÓN PRIETO ESP VeC-M 1:04:00 1:04:00
6260 5925 CARMEN LATORRE DARDE ESP VeC-F 1:04:00 1:02:15
6261 8177 ELENA ORTIZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:01 1:02:46
6262 8178 LAURA ARGENTINA GOMEZ MOLINA ESP Sen-F 1:04:01 1:02:47
6263 6953 JORGE LEON CORDERO ESP VeB-M 1:04:01 1:02:44
6264 2115 EDUARDO MIGUEL PEREZ GOMEZ - PASTRANA ESP VeD-M 1:04:02 1:03:23
6265 7643 JOSE MARIA HITA DEL MOLINO ESP VeD-M 1:04:02 1:01:32
6266 8914 TERESA GALLARDO CANTOS-FIGUEROLA ESP VeB-F 1:04:02 1:01:22
6267 6055 DAVID COTELO CANTARERO ESP VeA-M 1:04:02 1:00:26
6268 5500 CRISTINA DE HOCES LOMBA ESP VeA-F 1:04:03 1:01:58
6269 6819 TOMAS LUNA RAPOSO ESP VeB-M 1:04:03 1:01:31
6270 7892 NURIA TENA PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:03 1:02:06
6271 8578 NOELIA ÁLVAREZ VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:03 1:01:31
6272 9803 FRANCISCO JAVIER CASTELLANOS SERRA ESP Sen-M 1:04:03 1:01:31
6273 6554 MANUEL FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:03 1:02:29
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6274 9312 BELINDA GARCIA ALONSO ESP VeB-F 1:04:04 1:01:20
6275 9311 MARTA CORREDOR SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:04 1:01:19
6276 9288 CONCHI DEL VALLE PINILLA ESP VeC-F 1:04:05 1:01:40
6277 9890 DAVID FRANCO USA Sen-M 1:04:05 1:01:13
6278 7944 ANTONIO AGÜERO SANTAMARÍA ESP VeC-M 1:04:06 1:03:00
6279 8275 MARIA JOSE MUÑOZ BODEGUERO ESP VeA-F 1:04:06 1:02:38
6280 5329 JOSE LUIS VILAS TERUEL ESP VeA-M 1:04:06 1:02:38
6281 6606 PABLO SANTIAGO SAN NICOLAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:06 1:02:38
6282 9595 FELIPE NAVASCUÉS DIAZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:06 1:00:31
6283 6954 ALBA TORRES ARANDA ESP Sen-F 1:04:07 1:01:30
6284 7376 JESÚS SALVADOR SÁEZ GORDO ESP VeD-M 1:04:07 1:01:36
6285 992 MONICA VERANO CORREDOR VEN VeB-F 1:04:07 1:03:40
6286 9428 CARLOS SOMOZA ARENA ESP VeB-M 1:04:07 1:01:17
6287 4211 SERAFIN VILLARROEL FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:08 1:03:35
6288 9835 ESTEFANIA TENIENTE GUINALDO ESP Sen-F 1:04:08 1:01:44
6289 7911 MIGUEL ANGEL SABARIEGOS ALBALATE ESP VeA-M 1:04:08 1:01:20
6290 7687 ALICIA CARDENAS ESP VeA-F 1:04:09 1:02:08
6291 6281 LYDIA GARCIA DE PAZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:09 1:02:14
6292 6269 JAVIER DE ANDRES GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:09 1:04:09
6293 6282 ANA PEDROSA MONTILLA ESP VeC-F 1:04:09 1:02:14
6294 8742 NIEVES SIMANCAS GÓMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:11 1:02:01
6295 7708 FRANCISCO JOSE PACHON RAMIRO ESP VeC-M 1:04:12 1:02:54
6296 6072 DAVID GUILLEN GUERRA ESP VeB-M 1:04:12 1:02:54
6297 3511 ALFREDO JOSE CACERES ALVAREZ ESA Sen-F 1:04:12 1:00:48
6298 3510 MANUEL RIO RIO ESP VeD-M 1:04:12 1:00:48
6299 7451 XAVIER RUBIO FITÓ ESP Sen-M 1:04:12 1:01:23
6300 4010 SATURNINO MARTIN MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:04:13 1:03:52
6301 9759 AITOR GRANDES ESP VeA-M 1:04:13 1:01:01
6302 1444 JESUS FERNANDEZ ESTIVARIZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:13 1:01:57
6303 1216 JAVIER BARCENA RUIZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:13 1:03:43
6304 1327 JUAN ESCUDERO RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:13 1:03:23
6305 7264 ELVIRA GONZÁLEZ LABRADAS ESP Sen-F 1:04:13 1:02:18
6306 5271 VÍCTOR CASAMAYOR DE MINGO ESP Sen-M 1:04:14 1:02:19
6307 2326 IGNACIO DEL REAL MONROY ESP Sen-M 1:04:14 1:03:34
6308 7506 SILVIA PALOMINO GÁMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:14 1:00:38
6309 6964 JOSÉ MARÍA VILLENA CAMARASA ESP VeD-M 1:04:14 1:04:04
6310 6248 PABLO GARCIA ARIÑO ESP Juv-M 1:04:14 1:03:16
6311 6247 MARIA PILAR ARIÑO PELLICER ESP VeC-F 1:04:14 1:03:15
6312 6119 VICTORIA RAMÍREZ RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA ESP Sen-F 1:04:15 1:02:22
6313 6512 OSCAR JAVIER CHAMORRO MATE ESP Sen-M 1:04:15 1:03:30
6314 9659 DIEGO DE AUSTRIA ESP Sen-M 1:04:15 1:02:32
6315 2658 FRANCISCO JAEN ESP Sen-M 1:04:16 1:03:48
6316 1290 MARIA LUISA MORALES CAMPRUBI ESP VeC-F 1:04:16 1:03:26
6317 8604 JAVIER VACAS CERROS ESP VeB-M 1:04:16 1:00:40
6318 6344 LUIS ÁLVAREZ VEGA ESP VeB-M 1:04:16 1:00:41
6319 6480 PEDRO JUAN ANERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:16 1:02:32
6320 4057 CARLOS ALCUBILLA PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:16 1:00:04
6321 1633 LAURA MOBELLÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:16 1:03:13
6322 7450 CESAR CORREDOR SANZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:17 1:03:41
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6323 2639 LUCIANO MARTIN ANDRES ESP VeB-M 1:04:17 1:03:46
6324 7358 FRANCISCO GONZÁLEZ ECHEVERRIA ESP VeD-M 1:04:17 1:00:40
6325 1344 ANTÓNIO ANINO PEREIRA POR VeD-M 1:04:17 1:03:54
6326 4237 BEATRIZ ANDRÉS RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:17 1:03:53
6327 9539 MARÍA JOSÉ ROLÁN ESP VeC-F 1:04:18 1:00:53
6328 5279 RAUL GAÑAN RINCON ESP VeC-M 1:04:18 1:02:53
6329 2643 TERESA MORILLO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:18 1:03:46
6330 5650 SERGIO ESCOBAR CABANILLAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:18 1:02:56
6331 6868 LUIS MIGUEL ARRANZ ORGAZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:18 1:00:30
6332 7210 RAUL ANTOLIN BLASCO ESP Sen-M 1:04:19 1:01:41
6333 1925 ROBINSON LACHAGA DE SOUZA URU Sen-M 1:04:19 1:03:49
6334 8837 LIDIA ANETA BUTLAK POL Sen-F 1:04:19 1:03:50
6335 7555 SANDRA VAZQUEZ MONTERO ESP Sen-F 1:04:19 1:01:41
6336 5802 SONIA ARROYO ESP VeB-F 1:04:19 1:01:16
6337 9328 MAITE MONTERO HERRERO ESP VeC-F 1:04:19 1:01:17
6338 3425 NICANOR FEO ESP VeD-M 1:04:19 1:01:17
6339 7432 KAREN MARIN MORI ESP VeB-F 1:04:19 1:02:12
6340 2021 DAVID BLAZQUEZ HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:19 1:01:36
6341 8388 NOELIA URUEÑA MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:19 1:01:36
6342 6101 MERCEDES GARCIA AMARO ESP VeC-F 1:04:19 1:02:48
6343 7622 CARLOS ALBERTO MUR ESTUDILLOS ESP Sen-M 1:04:20 1:01:56
6344 10285 JULIO ASENSIO SILVEIRO ESP VeD-M 1:04:20 1:00:39
6345 7630 JAVIER GÓMEZ-ELVIRA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:04:20 1:02:07
6346 4131 EVA NAVARRO NAVALON ESP VeB-F 1:04:20 1:01:23
6347 5553 LUCÍA MANCISIDOR ESP Sen-F 1:04:20 1:02:38
6348 8108 MIRIAM CARO GOMEZ-PASTRANA ESP Sen-F 1:04:20 1:02:44
6349 8003 DAVID NIETO-SANDOVAL CARRANZA ESP Sen-M 1:04:21 1:02:45
6350 7057 DAVID ARES RUIZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:21 1:03:17
6351 5899 PEDRO M. GONZALEZ DE LA CALLEJA ESP VeD-M 1:04:21 1:03:13
6352 7648 ROSARIO LOPEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:21 1:02:56
6353 6236 MIGUEL BIELSA ESP VeC-M 1:04:21 0:59:44
6354 6489 ELENA MARTÍN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:21 1:02:17
6355 5591 GUILLERMO IGLESIAS CONDE ESP VeC-M 1:04:21 1:02:45
6356 7058 ROCIO MARTINEZ USATEGUI ESP VeA-F 1:04:22 1:03:18
6357 7534 ENRIQUE BARCENA LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:22 1:02:49
6358 8946 ALICIA PEREZ CABRERA ESP Sen-F 1:04:22 1:00:14
6359 6324 JAVIER FERNANDEZ-AMIGO ESP Sen-M 1:04:23 1:01:26
6360 8945 MULCHAND CHANRAI ANDRES ESP VeA-M 1:04:23 1:00:15
6361 7864 JOSE ANTONIO DUCE GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:04:23 1:01:40
6362 7056 SUSANA ALEJO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:04:23 1:03:19
6363 10368 MARIA JESÚS CORRIONERO GARCÍA ESP VeC-F 1:04:23 1:02:18
6364 10369 SUSANA GARRIDO DEL SOL ESP VeD-F 1:04:24 1:02:18
6365 7841 CESAR MARTIN MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:24 1:01:07
6366 1513 JOSE IGNACIO CARAVACA CARO ESP VeC-M 1:04:24 1:03:47
6367 6553 RAMON BATISTA BERROTERAN ESP VeA-M 1:04:25 1:02:54
6368 6944 JAVIER ORTIZ MONCÓ ESP Sen-M 1:04:25 1:02:55
6369 7501 GERMÁN FERNÁNDEZ TORRES ESP VeA-M 1:04:26 1:00:20
6370 9901 ENRIQUE MADRID GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:27 1:01:33
6371 4127 JAIME MANZANARES ÁLVAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:27 1:03:43
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6372 8373 MÓNICA FRACA VILLAR ESP VeA-F 1:04:27 1:03:43
6373 5723 JORGE GRAU GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:04:27 1:04:11
6374 10191 JUAN ANTONIO QUINTANA LORITE ESP 1:04:27 1:02:37
6375 3978 JORGE BARTOLOME GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:28 1:00:38
6376 6975 GOYO PASCUAL PIZARRO ESP Sen-M 1:04:28 1:02:45
6377 7314 SYNNE KAASIN NOR Sen-F 1:04:28 0:59:50
6378 1286 JORGE MORAGA RAMIREZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:28 1:03:39
6379 7054 MONICA IZQUIERDO PEDRERO ESP VeB-F 1:04:29 1:03:25
6380 580 ALEJANDRO PÉREZ POVEDA ESP VeC-M 1:04:29 1:03:30
6381 8445 JUAN MANUEL RAMIREZ RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:29 1:01:44
6382 7617 MARÍA RIVERA SIERRA ESP VeB-F 1:04:29 1:03:30
6383 8820 ANTONIO JIMENEZ MURILLO ESP VeA-M 1:04:29 1:00:39
6384 2353 LUIS FELIPE GONZÁLEZ NÚÑEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:29 1:00:19
6385 7055 VICENTE LOZANO MONJA ESP VeC-M 1:04:30 1:03:25
6386 5280 JAIME ELIAS NAVARRO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:04:30 1:01:44
6387 9280 DANIEL DE LA PEÑA VELAYOS ESP VeA-M 1:04:30 1:01:32
6388 1874 JORGE MADRID ALBARRÁN ESP VeA-M 1:04:30 1:01:46
6389 5694 SANTIAGO ALDAO PINTOS ESP VeA-M 1:04:30 1:00:28
6390 4002 JAVIER ALBA SASTRE ESP Sen-M 1:04:31 1:03:29
6391 3982 CARLOS DE LAS MOZAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:31 1:02:02
6392 10029 CAROLINA TEJUCA ESP VeC-F 1:04:31 1:00:34
6393 9003 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARÍA ESP Sen-M 1:04:31 1:01:54
6394 5947 CARMEN COMINO GUIJARRO ESP VeB-F 1:04:31 1:03:15
6395 8064 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:32 1:01:55
6396 10069 JOSE MARIA LUCAS PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:32 1:03:36
6397 6972 PABLO PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:32 1:03:36
6398 7060 CARLOS ORTEGA GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:04:32 1:00:15
6399 7504 YURENA MEDINA GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:04:32 1:01:30
6400 2605 JOSE MIGUEL ESPEJO RIOS ESP VeA-M 1:04:32 1:01:03
6401 10070 CAROLINA VAQUERO CASADO ESP VeA-F 1:04:32 1:03:37
6402 6582 MARÍA CAMILA MAYA SALAS COL Sen-F 1:04:32 1:01:42
6403 9412 KEVIN REGAN IRL VeA-M 1:04:32 1:00:37
6404 6583 ALEJANDRA ANDRADE GILBERT ESP Sen-F 1:04:32 1:01:42
6405 8191 LUDIVINE BELLAUD FRA Sen-F 1:04:33 1:01:57
6406 7402 ANA RODRIGUEZ-CARREÑO ALONSO ESP Sen-F 1:04:33 1:01:40
6407 8266 JAVIER VELEZ COB ESP VeB-M 1:04:33 1:01:57
6408 9465 ISABEL VARA PLAZAS ESP Sen-F 1:04:33 1:00:55
6409 9553 CARMEN BEJARANO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:33 1:02:27
6410 8765 ROSARIO HERNANDEZ PORTERO ESP VeD-F 1:04:33 1:01:07
6411 5288 FRANCISCO JAVIER CORTES GUITART ESP VeD-M 1:04:33 1:01:07
6412 8763 CORAL VICTORIA DE LA IGLESIA MELEIRO ESP Sen-F 1:04:33 1:00:38
6413 6014 TEÓFILO GARCÍA-CHICO ESP VeD-M 1:04:34 1:03:26
6414 5506 JESÚS MARÍA ANTÓN GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:04:34 1:02:03
6415 5489 DANIEL URÓS SERNA ESP Sen-M 1:04:34 1:02:45
6416 7825 EMILIO JOSE NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:34 1:01:57
6417 6525 MANUEL RODRIGO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:34 1:02:35
6418 1330 RAFAEL COTTA CUADRA ESP VeD-M 1:04:35 1:03:36
6419 1331 RAFAEL COTTA GALLARDO ESP Sen-M 1:04:35 1:04:35
6420 3205 JUAN ANTONIO CANTAL MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:35 1:03:42
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6421 3206 MARTA CANTAL MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:35 1:03:42
6422 7207 RUT GALLEGO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:36 1:00:26
6423 9804 LAURA GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:36 1:02:03
6424 8531 BEATRIZ SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:36 1:01:54
6425 5720 CLEMENTE SÁENZ SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:37 1:01:03
6426 7625 CAROLINA CUEVAS TELLO ESP VeC-F 1:04:38 1:01:03
6427 7943 MARIA JOSE GOMEZ YUBERO ESP VeC-F 1:04:38 1:02:13
6428 10324 MARIOLA CAPARROS COMITRE ESP Sen-F 1:04:38 1:02:36
6429 8270 JOSÉ MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:38 1:00:54
6430 7806 MARTA BERROCAL ESP Sen-F 1:04:38 1:01:05
6431 6107 CESAR SAN SEGUNDO ESP VeA-M 1:04:39 1:00:40
6432 5739 LUIS ROCA SAIZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:39 1:00:40
6433 7683 DAVID ÁLVAREZ BLANCO ESP VeB-M 1:04:39 1:00:40
6434 8481 IVAN MAGRO HERNANZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:39 1:01:13
6435 4070 ROMÁN GONZÁLEZ ORDÓÑEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:40 1:00:40
6436 4417 ALVARO FERNANDEZ FLORES ESP VeA-M 1:04:40 1:01:12
6437 2885 LUIS EDUARDO BETANCOURT VEN VeB-M 1:04:41 1:02:07
6438 8597 LEYLA PATRICIA MORALES CARRASCO NCA VeA-M 1:04:41 1:02:11
6439 5656 MIGUEL ANGEL CAMAÑEZ CHICHARRO ESP VeC-M 1:04:41 1:01:54
6440 4867 MARIA ELENA DIAZ NAVARRO VEN VeA-F 1:04:42 1:02:09
6441 10218 JAVIER MOREDA ESP Sen-M 1:04:43 1:01:33
6442 9357 OSCAR CABELLO ESP VeA-M 1:04:44 1:02:41
6443 8240 LOLA EGEA PASCUAL ESP Sen-F 1:04:44 1:01:58
6444 9810 VANESSA SALAZAR PEDRÓN ESP VeA-F 1:04:44 1:01:33
6445 9139 SARA GÓMEZ PAYOL ESP Sen-F 1:04:44 1:02:13
6446 1381 JOSE LUIS LANGA HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:44 1:03:58
6447 10433 ADRIAN MARTI MERINO ESP Sen-M 1:04:44 1:03:29
6448 9138 CARMEN GEMA CLEMENTE HERMOSO ESP Sen-F 1:04:44 1:02:13
6449 7006 OSCAR AYALA SAUREZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:44 1:03:33
6450 6784 ANA DEL PRADO CATALINA ESP VeB-F 1:04:45 1:03:01
6451 4821 JESUS FERNANDEZ CRESPO ESP VeD-M 1:04:45 1:00:30
6452 10436 ÁLVARO COLMENAR OVEJERO ESP Sen-M 1:04:46 1:01:34
6453 7001 SARA MOLERO VELASCO ESP VeA-F 1:04:46 1:03:34
6454 7301 RODRIGO TEJEDA AGUILAR ESP VeA-M 1:04:46 1:00:45
6455 9039 MARÍA ENCARNACION GARCIA MAESO ESP VeD-F 1:04:47 1:03:50
6456 7981 DAVID RAMSEY GBR VeB-M 1:04:47 1:02:15
6457 7909 CARMEN LOPEZ-ACEVEDO ESP VeC-F 1:04:48 1:02:15
6458 6475 JOSE LUIS MOYA SAN SEGUNDO ESP VeA-M 1:04:48 1:03:39
6459 10437 GEMA GARRIDO CALLEJA ESP VeA-F 1:04:48 1:03:54
6460 5624 SERGIO BORRONI GIULIANO ESP VeD-M 1:04:48 1:03:23
6461 10415 ANGELES NOGUES HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:04:48 1:01:11
6462 9193 MARÍA AURORA SANCHO CABALLERO ESP VeB-F 1:04:48 1:01:57
6463 7258 MANUEL CUASANTE LEAL ESP Sen-M 1:04:49 1:01:06
6464 7933 LAURA GOMEZ-CALCERRADA ABENGOZA ESP Sen-F 1:04:49 1:04:01
6465 3811 DAVID AZAÑEDO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:04:49 1:04:03
6466 8213 CARLOS GARRIDO MENDIOLA ESP VeA-M 1:04:49 1:04:02
6467 7439 RODRIGO GUERRERO MARTINEZ CAMPOS ESP Sen-M 1:04:50 1:01:49
6468 9552 ASUNCION SANZ BARBERO ESP VeD-F 1:04:50 1:02:00
6469 8273 IGNACIO GUERREROS GARCIA ESP VeC-F 1:04:50 1:01:48
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6470 8086 ELADIO GOIZUETA CARRILES ESP Sen-M 1:04:50 1:01:09
6471 7053 DANIEL GRANDELL GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:04:50 1:03:32
6472 6343 ISABEL FDEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:50 1:02:09
6473 7490 LOLA POZUELO MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 1:04:51 1:01:15
6474 7713 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ POLONIO ESP VeB-M 1:04:51 1:01:50
6475 898 MANUEL LORENZO ABREGO BARRANCO ESP VeD-M 1:04:51 1:04:44
6476 2174 JAVIER DE LA CAL ESP Sen-M 1:04:51 1:03:19
6477 8351 ARANCHA ARRIBAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:51 1:03:19
6478 7243 ANA BELEN RODRIGUEZ ARMIDA ESP VeA-F 1:04:52 1:02:52
6479 6419 EUGENIA BAENA AGUILERA ESP Sen-F 1:04:52 1:03:13
6480 7244 SARA CARBAJO SUAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:52 1:02:52
6481 7895 TOMAS ALCOLEA CAMARERO ESP VeC-M 1:04:53 1:02:48
6482 6439 GEMMA CARDIGONDE LAFUENTE ESP VeB-F 1:04:53 1:03:00
6483 6468 VICENTE MARTÍNEZ ORGA ESP VeD-M 1:04:53 1:02:11
6484 7618 BEGOÑA ABRIL ESP VeB-F 1:04:53 1:03:55
6485 8025 FRANCISCO JOSE JIMENEZ BERMUDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:53 1:02:14
6486 2182 DAVID BURGUEÑO MORON ESP VeA-M 1:04:54 1:02:35
6487 7910 MARTA CUESTA GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:04:54 1:02:35
6488 9786 ELENA ALCOLEA CANO ESP Sen-F 1:04:54 1:01:44
6489 457 ÁNGEL LUIS DE MIER FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:04:54 1:02:36
6490 2740 ALMA OBREGÓN ESP Sen-F 1:04:54 1:02:36
6491 3256 JAVIER MUÑOZ BABIANO ESP VeA-M 1:04:55 1:02:54
6492 7236 PALOMA GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 1:04:55 1:02:54
6493 7819 RAUL SANCHEZ NUÑEZ ESP VeB-M 1:04:55 1:02:22
6494 7299 JOSE DANIEL SANZ CASAS ESP VeA-M 1:04:56 1:02:06
6495 2712 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ ARRONDO ESP VeB-M 1:04:57 1:01:02
6496 5530 FEDERICO SEGUNDO RUBIO ESP VeB-M 1:04:57 1:03:05
6497 10015 VICTOR PEÑA CABALLERO ESP VeB-M 1:04:57 1:01:01
6498 10152 CAMILO PACHON ESP Sen-M 1:04:57 1:03:44
6499 1629 LIDIA ÁVALOS YUBERO ESP VeA-F 1:04:58 1:04:13
6500 7765 CLAUDIO GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:04:58 1:01:55
6501 7419 CRISTINA GARCIA LUJAN ESP VeC-F 1:04:59 1:03:01
6502 8610 MARÍA DEL MAR PUERTAS GRUESO ESP Sen-F 1:04:59 1:02:55
6503 4641 JUAN JOSÉ DE FRUTOS GUIJARRO ESP VeA-M 1:04:59 1:03:51
6504 7017 MARINA HERRERO HUERTAS ESP Sen-F 1:04:59 1:02:52
6505 8878 JESÚS VALENTÍN CANO ESP VeB-M 1:04:59 1:03:56
6506 9656 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CALLEJA LÁZARO ESP VeA-M 1:04:59 1:03:16
6507 3573 IGNACIO CUENCA ARAMBARRI ESP VeD-F 1:05:00 1:02:27
6508 7018 JULIA HERRERO HUERTAS ESP Sen-F 1:05:00 1:02:53
6509 8534 BERNARDO CUENCA FERNANDEZ-MAQUIEIRA ESP Sen-M 1:05:00 1:02:27
6510 4005 VIRGINIA VALENTÍN CAÑO ESP Sen-F 1:05:00 1:03:58
6511 4004 SANTIAGO CARMONA TOBARES ESP Sen-M 1:05:01 1:03:58
6512 8672 MONICA HUERTA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:01 1:01:51
6513 8671 JORGE MORENO MATAMOROS ESP VeB-M 1:05:01 1:01:51
6514 976 JESUS ANGEL PUERTA IBAÑEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:01 1:03:32
6515 6 EMILIO DE VILLOTA ESP VeD-M 1:05:01 1:00:51
6516 9297 MARTA SANTOS LOZANO ESP VeD-F 1:05:01 1:02:56
6517 8673 RAQUEL ROMERO QUIÑONES ESP VeB-F 1:05:02 1:01:52
6518 6569 BEATRIZ RUIZ ARGANDA ESP VeD-F 1:05:02 1:01:02
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6519 6518 SUSANA CABANAS PEREZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:03 1:02:17
6520 6342 JOSE CARLOS ESPADA BARRIOS ESP VeB-M 1:05:03 1:04:10
6521 9417 JAVIER RUIZ GARRIDO ESP Juv-M 1:05:03 1:01:11
6522 6051 FERNANDO VALDERRÁBANO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:03 1:02:43
6523 486 JONATHAN COOK GBR VeA-M 1:05:03 1:01:10
6524 9045 PALOMA MINGOTE BERNAD ESP Sen-F 1:05:04 1:01:11
6525 7523 INMACULADA JIMÉNEZ BENITO ESP Sen-F 1:05:04 1:02:56
6526 9414 GONZALO MAZARRASA SANZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:04 1:01:29
6527 7261 CAROLA NYER DALOGLIO ESP VeB-F 1:05:04 1:02:35
6528 9602 VÍCTOR ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:04 1:02:56
6529 9114 ARTURO CUADRADO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:05 1:02:21
6530 6591 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:05:05 1:01:11
6531 5341 JAVIER PALAZON IGLESIAS ESP VeD-M 1:05:05 1:03:57
6532 7379 SERGIO RUIZ ORTIZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:06 1:01:51
6533 8743 ANA LLORENTE DE LA FUENTE ESP VeB-F 1:05:06 1:02:45
6534 5342 JESÚS MONTERO DE LA CRUZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:06 1:03:57
6535 1695 JOSE MANUEL APARICIO STRAESSNER ESP VeB-M 1:05:06 1:02:46
6536 6397 ARANTXA DEL POZO PÉREZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:06 1:03:40
6537 10300 JOSE LUIS BLANDIN CABEZUELA ESP VeC-M 1:05:07 1:00:56
6538 6488 ANTONIO MARTINEZ GUILLEN ESP VeD-M 1:05:08 1:03:18
6539 5237 LUIS MIGUEL DE JESÚS JIMENEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:08 1:03:18
6540 6341 LUIS ALBERTO ESPADA BARRIOS ESP VeA-M 1:05:08 1:04:14
6541 5937 FRANCISCO MARINAS MATEOS ESP VeC-M 1:05:08 1:03:18
6542 9195 ALVARO PAYERO PINTO ESP Sen-M 1:05:08 1:01:11
6543 10313 Mª PILAR RODRIGUEZ-MORCON ENRIQUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:05:08 1:02:51
6544 8919 BEATRIZ TURIEGANO SANTOS ESP VeA-F 1:05:08 1:01:36
6545 7000 EUSEBIO SANTOS MOLERO GARCÍA-GASCO ESP VeD-M 1:05:08 1:03:56
6546 2019 JOSE PAYERO MARCOS ESP VeC-M 1:05:08 1:01:11
6547 7291 TANIA VERGEL MARTÍN ESP Sen-F 1:05:08 1:01:36
6548 5557 JUAN GÓMEZ RUIZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:08 1:03:34
6549 5926 ALBERTO CASTILLO ALVAREZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:08 1:01:07
6550 6495 PILAR ONCINA ESP VeC-F 1:05:09 1:03:52
6551 7061 MIGUEL MULA ESP VeA-M 1:05:09 1:03:35
6552 8279 CÉSAR CASTRILLO FRANCO ESP VeB-M 1:05:09 1:03:35
6553 5326 ANDRZEJ ZABOROWSKI POL Sen-M 1:05:09 1:02:35
6554 3280 FERNANDO SAYAGO MASSIA ESP VeA-M 1:05:10 1:03:45
6555 8136 JUAN MANUEL SANTIAGO VALERO ESP VeC-M 1:05:10 1:01:49
6556 5979 CORAL SANTIAGO CARBAJO ESP Sen-F 1:05:10 1:03:45
6557 7298 ESTEBAN TABOADA LODEIRO ESP Sen-M 1:05:11 1:02:21
6558 8012 PEDRO JOSE DE LAMO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:05:12 1:01:00
6559 8305 AGUSTIN OLIVAR FRA VeC-M 1:05:12 1:02:28
6560 6747 AGUSTIN CABO ZORRILLA ESP Sen-M 1:05:12 1:03:30
6561 10075 MARIANO MAURO GUZZI NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 1:05:13 1:01:43
6562 9542 CARMEN MARTIN DE PABLOS ESP VeD-F 1:05:13 1:03:05
6563 5776 RAQUEL ACOSTA RAMÍREZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:14 1:03:25
6564 9509 JOSE LUIS VALVERDE TORDOYA BOL VeA-M 1:05:14 1:05:02
6565 9594 LAURA REBOIRO REVIRIEGO ESP Sen-F 1:05:14 1:01:38
6566 6404 PABLO IWAN GLAZER ESP VeA-M 1:05:14 1:04:12
6567 7251 JORGE IVAN CACHIMBO ZUÑIGA ESP VeC-M 1:05:14 1:01:10
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6568 3301 AMERICO FERNANDO CONTRERAS QUISBERT BOL Sen-M 1:05:14 1:05:01
6569 557 JACINTO PERNIA VALDES ESP VeB-M 1:05:14 1:03:31
6570 7321 JAVIER BENITO DEL OLMO ESP Sen-M 1:05:14 1:01:07
6571 5872 PATRICIA PERNIA MANJAVACAS ESP Juv-F 1:05:14 1:03:32
6572 5573 VICTOR MANUEL TELES ELIZALDE ESP VeA-M 1:05:15 1:02:16
6573 5314 ANTONIO CURADO ZAFRA ESP Sen-M 1:05:15 1:02:16
6574 9506 PILAR LARREA BUENO ESP VeB-F 1:05:15 1:01:05
6575 7122 BEATRIZ FERNANDEZ SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:15 1:04:27
6576 8986 JOSÉ ANGEL LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:15 1:02:16
6577 4839 JULIÁN BOYÉ DELGADO ESP VeA-M 1:05:15 1:04:27
6578 2480 MARIANO BUFFA ITA VeC-M 1:05:15 1:03:10
6579 5980 JORGE ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:15 1:03:31
6580 1210 LOURDES VIANA LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:16 1:04:34
6581 10102 MAR MARTIN HERRANZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:16 1:01:47
6582 7597 GON MAZARIEGOS DE LA SERNA ESP VeD-M 1:05:16 1:01:31
6583 4068 IRENE CIRIA GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:05:16 1:03:03
6584 2470 ALBERTO SALAS MONEO ESP VeB-M 1:05:16 1:03:04
6585 9371 MARÍA DEL PILAR GONZÁLEZ GARCIA VILLARACO ESP VeB-F 1:05:16 1:03:44
6586 6625 SUSANA MERINO DIEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:16 1:04:00
6587 4082 SERGIO PEREZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:05:16 1:03:04
6588 9789 MIGUEL ANGEL MONTERO VÍTORES ESP VeB-M 1:05:16 1:03:05
6589 2522 MANUEL RAPOSO POR VeB-M 1:05:16 1:04:54
6590 8633 JESUS VELA ROZALEN ESP Sen-M 1:05:16 1:02:27
6591 8861 IVAN LARA PAUW ESP VeC-M 1:05:17 1:01:37
6592 7080 EMILIANO FERNANDEZ-CLEMENTE REAL ESP VeD-M 1:05:17 1:03:34
6593 10309 JOSE MANUEL PELAEZ CALVO ESP VeB-M 1:05:17 1:02:12
6594 9671 ÁNGELA BÉNITEZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:17 1:01:27
6595 7332 FERNANDO PLAZA PEÑALVER ESP VeD-M 1:05:17 1:02:17
6596 9669 MARINA PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:18 1:01:27
6597 8102 IDOYA FERNÁNDEZ ELORZA ESP VeB-F 1:05:18 1:04:56
6598 9865 EDNA ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ MEX Sen-F 1:05:18 1:02:46
6599 9704 ROSA LÓPEZ CÁRCELES ESP Sen-F 1:05:18 1:02:44
6600 4109 RAFAEL FUENTES MARECA ESP VeB-M 1:05:19 1:04:57
6601 10310 JOSE MARIA ORTEGA MONTERO ESP VeA-M 1:05:19 1:01:15
6602 7325 LUIS CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PONCELA ESP VeB-M 1:05:19 1:01:50
6603 7355 ELSA GONZÁLEZ VEIGA ESP VeB-F 1:05:19 1:02:26
6604 10370 MIRIAN PACHECO PEÑA ESP VeB-F 1:05:19 1:02:12
6605 8065 JOSÉ ALONSO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:20 1:01:41
6606 9828 CECILIA BEATRIZ BASCARAN OTEYZA ESP Sen-F 1:05:20 1:03:26
6607 7936 PURIFICACION CARAZO SANZ ESP VeD-F 1:05:20 1:04:33
6608 8430 MANUEL TORREJON PAREDES ESP Sen-M 1:05:20 1:02:19
6609 8432 ELIO TROYA CASADO ESP Sen-M 1:05:20 1:02:21
6610 8431 CARLOS MATIAS IGLESIAS ESP VeA-M 1:05:21 1:02:20
6611 7476 ANA SARAVIA GUA Sen-F 1:05:21 1:02:31
6612 4463 DAVID PEREZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:05:21 1:02:02
6613 7744 SAIOA FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ESP VeA-F 1:05:22 1:03:26
6614 7567 CARINA FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:22 1:04:29
6615 7743 RUBÉN GIL SANZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:22 1:03:27
6616 8984 MARIANO QUIRÓS GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:05:22 1:02:57
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6617 1328 NATALIA ESCUDERO ESP Sen-F 1:05:22 1:04:31
6618 5965 PILAR CRUZ APARICIO ESP VeD-F 1:05:22 1:03:35
6619 9934 MANUEL GARCIA SEGURA ESP VeD-M 1:05:22 1:01:17
6620 6562 JESUS MURILLO DIAZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:22 1:02:21
6621 10058 MARIA MUÑOZ ANDRES ESP Sen-F 1:05:22 1:02:28
6622 6517 ALBERTO NAVARRO GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:05:22 1:03:19
6623 9627 SILKE KLEMISCH GER Sen-F 1:05:22 1:02:56
6624 6052 GERARDO GOMEZ MONGE ESP VeC-M 1:05:22 1:02:09
6625 8089 ISIS TORRES MENDOZA ESP VeA-F 1:05:22 1:03:19
6626 3999 STEPHEN MCCARTHY USA VeD-M 1:05:23 1:02:10
6627 4790 FRANCISCO JAVIER PACHON AIRES ESP Sen-M 1:05:23 1:02:28
6628 4321 ALBERTO BARTOLOME ESP Sen-M 1:05:23 1:03:15
6629 6203 CARLOS ANDRES GESSLER ESP VeB-M 1:05:24 1:02:40
6630 4161 JOSÉ MURILLO DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:24 1:02:23
6631 7102 LAURA MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:24 1:02:45
6632 9065 AINHOA PEREZ ORMAECHEA ESP VeA-F 1:05:25 1:03:15
6633 7204 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA PEREIRA ESP VeC-M 1:05:25 1:03:46
6634 4408 EUGENIO GARCIA PEREIRA ESP VeB-M 1:05:25 1:03:46
6635 5554 JOSE IGNACIO ALVARADO DIAZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:25 1:04:22
6636 7829 FERMINA HUALLPA OLMEDA ESP VeB-F 1:05:25 1:01:42
6637 9971 BELEN MINGOTE BERNAD ESP Sen-F 1:05:26 1:01:34
6638 5546 ALVARO GARCIA NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 1:05:26 1:01:46
6639 6560 ÓSCAR IZQUIERDO MORENO ESP VeB-M 1:05:26 1:03:34
6640 8757 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE ORBE MENDIOLA ESP VeD-M 1:05:27 1:01:59
6641 7012 LORENA CARVALLO MOST ESP Sen-F 1:05:27 1:03:49
6642 7565 MIGUEL ANGEL ANTON MARTIN ESP VeC-M 1:05:27 1:04:57
6643 6653 JAVIER ANTON MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:05:27 1:04:56
6644 7661 RICARDO REDONDO BRIONES ESP VeC-M 1:05:28 1:03:27
6645 7361 ENRIQUE SAN MIGUEL GALLARDO ESP VeC-M 1:05:28 1:02:25
6646 8212 JAVIER SANCHEZ BRAVO ESP VeD-M 1:05:28 1:01:50
6647 9034 ESTEBAN ROMERO LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:29 1:03:06
6648 7614 JONATHAN RUBERTE MARIN ESP Sen-M 1:05:29 1:02:37
6649 7430 ENEKO CARRILLO CAMINOS ESP VeA-M 1:05:29 1:03:08
6650 7740 ÚRSULA VERA BALTANÁS ESP VeA-F 1:05:29 1:03:10
6651 7673 MARIA HIDALGO DELGADO ESP VeD-F 1:05:29 1:03:46
6652 7672 FELICIANO RUIZ SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:05:29 1:03:46
6653 7027 ELSA GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:30 1:03:15
6654 6535 PABLO GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:30 1:03:23
6655 5809 MARTA JEWLOSZEWICZ POL VeA-F 1:05:30 1:01:41
6656 5816 MARIA ANGELES PINILLA PIZARRO ESP Sen-F 1:05:30 1:01:40
6657 9977 JULIA ANNA LACHMANN GER Sen-F 1:05:30 1:01:21
6658 5386 MARIA JOSE CASTAÑO ESP VeA-F 1:05:30 1:01:21
6659 7615 NOELIA LAGUNA CASO ESP Sen-F 1:05:31 1:02:39
6660 7481 LAURA GÓMEZ TORTOSA ESP VeB-F 1:05:31 1:02:45
6661 7283 CANDIDO HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:31 1:01:39
6662 8892 JOSE MARÍA PEREDO ESP VeD-M 1:05:31 1:01:57
6663 3938 JOSE MANUEL CARRIÓN ENCARNACION ESP VeD-M 1:05:32 1:05:25
6664 1632 JORGE NÚÑEZ QUINTANA ESP Sen-M 1:05:33 1:04:30
6665 10014 LAURA CASERO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:33 1:02:27

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:21:07 Page 136



Results
Carrera: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

6666 8006 BEGOÑA CASADO PORTAL ESP VeB-F 1:05:33 1:03:09
6667 6381 NEGUILLAN RUBIO TORRES ESP VeA-F 1:05:33 1:04:46
6668 7692 DOLORES SIERRA RAMOS ESP VeD-F 1:05:34 1:04:54
6669 7619 EVA PUENTEDURA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:34 1:03:27
6670 9730 OLALLA ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:34 1:03:27
6671 6382 DANIEL AMOR MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:05:34 1:04:47
6672 4425 SERGIO LÓPEZ ARIAS ESP Sen-M 1:05:34 1:01:34
6673 9843 ANTÍA PAZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:34 1:03:40
6674 9570 MATILDE COSTERO MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:34 1:03:48
6675 7394 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ COLLADO ESP Sen-M 1:05:34 1:01:35
6676 5922 PATRICIA NICOLÁS AGUDO ESP Sen-F 1:05:35 1:01:34
6677 6777 JULIA GALLEGO JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:35 1:04:34
6678 4589 LUIS MIGUEL RUBIO MANAS ESP VeA-M 1:05:35 1:04:34
6679 7324 JUAN GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:35 1:02:13
6680 6298 ROXANA MAZA ALVAREZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:35 1:02:27
6681 5782 PALOMA LUMBRERAS VOIGT ESP VeB-F 1:05:36 1:02:28
6682 10118 NATALIA VERGARA ESP Sen-F 1:05:36 1:02:12
6683 6782 LUIS LAMA CARMONA ESP VeD-M 1:05:36 1:03:11
6684 7621 MARÍA JESÚS SEBASTIÁN NAVARRO ESP VeB-F 1:05:36 1:02:03
6685 1380 BEGOÑA NUÑEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:36 1:04:50
6686 1382 SILVIA GONZALEZ CIBIA ESP VeB-F 1:05:36 1:04:50
6687 6781 MARIA ZULETA DE REALES ANSALDO ESP VeC-F 1:05:36 1:03:12
6688 10009 MARTA VILLANUEVA DE PABLO ESP VeA-F 1:05:36 1:02:41
6689 10010 JULIA LÓPEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-F 1:05:37 1:02:42
6690 6192 MARIO JIMÉNEZ MATÍAS ESP Sen-M 1:05:38 1:01:12
6691 6312 CARLA SURIANO COSTAS ESP Sen-F 1:05:38 1:05:01
6692 9693 ALBERTO SAN MILLAN BURGOS ESP Sen-M 1:05:39 1:01:13
6693 5920 MIGUEL ANGEL HIDALGO MENA ESP VeC-M 1:05:39 1:05:37
6694 7438 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:40 1:02:39
6695 4679 ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ MUELAS ESP Sen-M 1:05:40 1:05:14
6696 5806 LUIS AYRES JANEIRO ESP VeB-M 1:05:40 1:03:33
6697 7913 MAR GARCIA PRIETO ESP VeA-F 1:05:41 1:02:31
6698 2922 VICTOR MACÍAS GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:41 1:02:31
6699 7300 EDUARDO GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:41 1:01:51
6700 7791 GABRIELA DE FREITAS MARTELL ESP Sen-F 1:05:42 1:00:16
6701 10338 MARIA GLORIA CUENCA GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:42 1:02:30
6702 9125 ÁNGEL MOLINA GUILLÉN ESP Sen-M 1:05:42 1:02:07
6703 8764 CONCHA FERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-F 1:05:43 1:02:16
6704 4302 JUAN ANTONIIO RUIZ RAMOS ESP VeD-M 1:05:43 1:05:14
6705 6669 NURIA MEDIR BENITO ESP Sen-F 1:05:43 1:03:06
6706 7249 MARIA LUISA CARRION PONS ESP VeA-F 1:05:43 1:02:31
6707 8592 JUANJO GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:43 1:03:02
6708 8911 CARMEN LANDÍA PASCUAL ESP VeA-F 1:05:44 1:03:24
6709 8910 FERNANDO DUEÑAS FRAILE ESP VeA-M 1:05:44 1:03:25
6710 9881 ALBERTO ROQUE GAMARRA PER Sen-M 1:05:44 1:02:36
6711 1434 JOSÉ LUIS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:45 1:04:43
6712 1430 LUIS ANTONIO BERBEL ESP VeB-M 1:05:45 1:04:42
6713 1432 FRANCISCO MONTORO ESP VeB-M 1:05:45 1:04:43
6714 7292 DAVID CAMACAS ESP Sen-M 1:05:45 1:03:05
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6715 1126 DANIEL DE BENITO CASTELLANOS ESP Sen-M 1:05:46 1:02:31
6716 9898 BEATRIZ GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:46 1:02:31
6717 9008 ESTEFANIA PEREZ DONIS ESP Sen-F 1:05:46 1:03:06
6718 5745 CONSUELO FAVIERES RUIZ ESP VeD-F 1:05:46 1:04:14
6719 9225 CARLOS LÓPEZ ROLDÁN ESP Sen-M 1:05:46 1:03:23
6720 6361 BEATRIZ BERNALDEZ MENDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:47 1:05:04
6721 9871 JOSE MARIA DOMINGUEZ PICAZO ESP VeA-M 1:05:47 1:01:49
6722 6579 MARIANO BOGA ALAMEDA ESP VeB-M 1:05:48 1:03:16
6723 5587 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESCALADA PASCUAL ESP VeC-M 1:05:48 1:02:45
6724 7641 ESTHER GARCIA ROJO SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:49 1:02:13
6725 8620 ADORACION ALVAREZ VALENCIA ESP Sen-F 1:05:49 1:03:42
6726 7782 ANTONIO GARRIDO LÓPEZ-AMOR ESP VeD-M 1:05:49 1:02:55
6727 7488 NATALIA BENITO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:49 1:02:56
6728 7489 JUAN JOSE BENITO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:49 1:02:55
6729 8941 MARIA JOSE IZQUIERDO ALARCON ESP Sen-F 1:05:50 1:03:12
6730 6012 MARTA SANCHEZ MATEOS RIVILLA ESP Sen-F 1:05:50 1:02:13
6731 4012 MARIO BERMÚDEZ PLAZA ESP VeA-M 1:05:50 1:03:49
6732 7031 DAMARIS DE LA TORRE VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:05:50 1:03:44
6733 6956 ELENA CUENCA FITO ESP Sen-F 1:05:50 1:03:13
6734 4779 ADRIÁN BREA LANDEIRA ESP Sen-M 1:05:50 1:03:13
6735 4011 MAURI CAMUS DIAZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:50 1:03:49
6736 7961 ELISA MARTELL FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-F 1:05:51 1:00:26
6737 7002 JUAN ENRIQUE VERGARA DIEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:52 1:02:42
6738 7003 MIGUEL ANGEL MELAR MONTERO ESP VeC-M 1:05:52 1:02:42
6739 9679 ELENA GONZALEZ FLOREZ ESP Juv-F 1:05:52 1:04:30
6740 4550 ELENA EUGERCIOS PORTILLO ESP VeD-F 1:05:52 1:05:14
6741 9676 AMADOR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:05:52 1:04:29
6742 664 RAUL DEL RÍO CABALLERO ESP VeA-M 1:05:53 1:04:06
6743 9117 CARLOS COLLARTE GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:05:54 1:02:48
6744 8119 SILVIA ALARCÓN MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:05:54 1:04:06
6745 5260 JOSE ALBERTO ARAUJO GARCIA-PATOS ESP VeB-M 1:05:54 1:03:39
6746 9872 MONTSERRAT SOLIER GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-F 1:05:54 1:04:10
6747 6966 VERONICA CAÑAS RUANO ESP VeA-F 1:05:54 1:04:11
6748 10444 MIGUEL GUILLEN PARRONDO ESP Sen-M 1:05:55 1:04:55
6749 9126 MIRIAM ELENA MONROY ESP VeA-F 1:05:55 1:02:48
6750 7520 NICANOR JIMENEZ ALDANA ESP VeB-M 1:05:55 1:02:25
6751 9293 FRANCISCO JOSÉ MORENO GÓMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:05:56 1:02:26
6752 7575 FRANCISCO MARTÍNEZ PERONA ESP VeD-M 1:05:56 1:01:47
6753 7578 JUAN CARLOS DE LOS ANGELES GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:56 1:01:48
6754 7577 ANA BELÉN GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:05:56 1:01:48
6755 7576 JUAN RUIZ MARTÍN-DELGADO ESP VeB-M 1:05:56 1:01:47
6756 7573 ENRIQUE MUÑOZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:05:57 1:01:48
6757 7574 ANA RODRIGUEZ CID ESP VeA-F 1:05:57 1:01:48
6758 8842 PILAR LASTRA DE LA RUBIA ESP VeA-F 1:05:57 1:03:12
6759 2120 FELIPE GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:05:58 1:04:42
6760 6274 MONICA MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:05:58 1:04:42
6761 9591 LOURDES PRIETO ESP VeD-F 1:05:58 1:04:42
6762 1002 CARLOS PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP VeC-M 1:05:59 1:05:06
6763 6909 ANGEL ROMERO SERRANO ESP VeB-M 1:05:59 1:03:42
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6764 7039 IGNACIO GIRIBET GIRAL ESP VeB-M 1:05:59 1:01:46
6765 9868 FERNANDO EGIDO BURGOS ESP VeB-M 1:05:59 1:05:06
6766 733 MARCOS BETRAN CALVO ESP Sen-M 1:06:00 1:02:47
6767 7560 JOSE LLOP CLIMENT ESP VeD-M 1:06:00 1:05:47
6768 4624 GONZALO SANZ MARIANO ESP Sen-M 1:06:00 1:03:39
6769 5998 JOSE LUIS PRADAS DIAZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:00 1:04:10
6770 5999 FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ PRADAS ESP Sen-M 1:06:00 1:04:10
6771 7762 SARA AVELLANEDA COL Sen-F 1:06:01 1:05:31
6772 10340 PALOMA CASTELLÓ BAREA ESP VeB-F 1:06:01 1:05:34
6773 10339 CÉSAR RAMOS VALLÉS ESP VeB-M 1:06:01 1:05:34
6774 9632 MARTA BARRIO VILLANUEVA ESP VeB-F 1:06:02 1:03:27
6775 6783 CÉSAR MARTÍN PISONERO ESP Sen-M 1:06:02 1:04:41
6776 8925 MARIA VICTORIA MARTIN JERÓNIMO ESP VeC-F 1:06:02 1:04:29
6777 9035 SILVIA SANTANA BAYÓN ESP Sen-F 1:06:02 1:03:24
6778 9036 ALBA BELTRÁN ALACREU ESP Sen-F 1:06:02 1:03:24
6779 9739 ALISON MCALOON GBR VeB-F 1:06:02 1:02:50
6780 8449 JAVIER UNDABARRENA ALLICA ESP VeC-M 1:06:02 1:03:43
6781 8450 ROSARIO RAMIREZ RUIZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:02 1:03:43
6782 10119 MIGUEL ANGEL NOVILLO PANDURO ESP VeB-M 1:06:03 1:02:58
6783 8867 NOEMI SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE ESP VeA-F 1:06:03 1:04:41
6784 9172 MIGUEL ANGEL CABRERA GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:06:04 1:02:57
6785 9663 JORGE DEL SAZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:06:04 1:03:55
6786 9245 EUSEBIO BULLIDO GÓMEZ DE LAS HERAS ESP VeD-M 1:06:04 1:06:04
6787 7254 BEATRIZ ARENAZ AMAS ESP VeB-F 1:06:04 1:02:44
6788 5292 JORGE BLANCO LASTRA ESP VeB-M 1:06:04 1:04:54
6789 3632 ROBERTO CLEMENTE CERVERA ESP VeB-M 1:06:04 1:04:54
6790 7951 LUIS ROLDAN CEBALLOS ESP VeD-M 1:06:04 1:02:01
6791 10299 JOSE CARLOS POLO AGUJETAS ESP VeA-M 1:06:05 1:02:00
6792 9837 RAQUEL GARCÍA MERCHÁN ESP Sen-F 1:06:06 1:05:10
6793 6558 FERNANDO PASTOR GRACIA ESP VeC-M 1:06:07 1:05:07
6794 10421 JOSÉ MANUEL MORENO MILLÁN ESP VeA-M 1:06:07 1:05:10
6795 8772 CRISTOBAL MOLLEJA MELGAR ESP VeC-M 1:06:07 1:05:52
6796 3786 EVA MARIA PARRA ESP VeC-F 1:06:07 1:05:34
6797 7920 PAULA DOBAO VALCARCE ESP Sen-F 1:06:07 1:05:34
6798 7021 SANTIAGO ARTURO GARCIA BERMEJO ESP VeB-M 1:06:07 1:05:10
6799 7020 PATRICIA BALLESTEROS BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-F 1:06:07 1:05:10
6800 8308 ANA VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:08 1:04:03
6801 4885 EMILIO ROJO DE JOVE ESP VeA-M 1:06:08 1:02:02
6802 2204 NOÉ SOLÍS GIRALDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:08 1:03:20
6803 2335 FERNANDO GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:08 1:03:20
6804 7311 ANDREA TORRADO SANTODOMINGO COL VeB-F 1:06:08 1:03:08
6805 9848 MARIA SOLEDAD CUESTA ALBERTOS ESP VeC-F 1:06:09 1:02:58
6806 7929 LAURA TORRALBA VALERO ESP VeA-F 1:06:09 1:03:32
6807 7609 LIDIA ARDIACA BURGUÉS ESP VeD-F 1:06:09 1:03:29
6808 9849 JOSEFINA PÉREZ MIGUELAÑEZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:09 1:02:58
6809 7773 AMPARO MARTINEZ-CONDE LISEA ESP Sen-F 1:06:09 1:04:30
6810 4670 JESUS GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:09 1:03:37
6811 4314 ANA ISABEL ÁLVAREZ JIMÉNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:09 1:03:36
6812 5940 RAÚL CARBALLO GAGO ESP VeD-M 1:06:09 1:03:30

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:21:07 Page 139



Results
Carrera: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

6813 6430 REBECA ALVAREZ MENDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:10 1:04:34
6814 7711 DARIO GOMEZ GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:06:10 1:04:09
6815 9226 RODRIGO FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:11 1:03:48
6816 9068 KRASIMIRA BRAYKOVA BRAYKOVA BUL Sen-F 1:06:11 1:06:11
6817 4176 FRANCISCO CAMINERO MOLLEDA ESP VeB-M 1:06:11 1:03:47
6818 8088 MONTSE MOYA RAMOS ESP VeC-F 1:06:11 1:04:17
6819 7035 ANGEL ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 1:06:11 1:02:30
6820 3972 LOURDES CRISTINA MÁRQUEZ BARRIOS ESP VeB-F 1:06:11 1:04:17
6821 7521 IGNACIO ROMAN MATEO ESP VeD-M 1:06:11 1:02:31
6822 5857 DAVID GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:12 1:05:20
6823 8133 IVÁN PASCUAL ORTEGA ESP Sen-M 1:06:12 1:05:13
6824 5924 ENRIQUE SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:12 1:04:22
6825 8771 Mª CARMEN BARRERA LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:13 1:04:49
6826 7119 SILVERIO PASTOR PEREZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:13 1:03:51
6827 8131 FGEMA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:14 1:03:08
6828 7120 ERICA TOLMOS LOZANO ESP VeA-F 1:06:14 1:03:52
6829 4534 ALEJANDRO RECIO SANZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:14 1:03:08
6830 7455 CLAUDIA SANCHIZ BUENESTADO ESP Sen-F 1:06:14 1:02:52
6831 6187 IZIAR BADIA ESP VeB-F 1:06:14 1:02:52
6832 2385 RAFAEL ESTEVEZ BUITRAGO ESP VeC-M 1:06:14 1:06:14
6833 7572 NICOLETTE ANTONIA MARIA VAN DIJK NED VeA-F 1:06:15 1:03:51
6834 8151 CASILDA PEINADO GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:15 1:02:35
6835 9855 ARMANDO CAMACHO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:15 1:03:16
6836 8330 SONIA PARRA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:15 1:03:29
6837 3272 ANDRES PINO CASTRO ESP VeB-M 1:06:15 1:04:49
6838 8726 PEDRO VALLEJO LARA ESP VeA-M 1:06:15 1:03:57
6839 9289 ELVIRA BLANES ESP VeC-F 1:06:16 1:03:52
6840 9753 CONCHI COLMENAREJO ALVAREZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:16 1:03:52
6841 7266 LUIS JORGE RAMIREZ MONTERO ESP VeC-M 1:06:16 1:04:10
6842 3341 FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA GRACIA ESP VeD-M 1:06:16 1:05:31
6843 7716 REBECA CARMENA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:17 1:06:17
6844 6969 MARIA PASCUAL PIZARRO ESP Sen-F 1:06:17 1:04:35
6845 7322 MARIA PAYERO MARCOS ESP VeD-F 1:06:18 1:02:20
6846 9041 JAMES BRAZIER GBR VeB-M 1:06:18 1:02:42
6847 5499 DANIEL ORTE DEL VALLE ESP VeB-M 1:06:18 1:05:28
6848 10237 ENRIQUE OLIETE GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:19 1:02:28
6849 8437 MARIA PILAR GETE GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:06:19 1:03:08
6850 9316 ANA ARRIARAN ESP Sen-F 1:06:20 1:02:46
6851 9513 JACQUELINE ROY USA Sen-F 1:06:20 1:02:30
6852 8436 JOSE MARIA GARCIA MEDIERO ESP VeB-M 1:06:20 1:03:09
6853 10431 IMA JONES USA VeB-F 1:06:20 1:01:59
6854 8101 CAROLINA CAMPOS ITA VeC-F 1:06:20 1:04:16
6855 2192 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:20 1:05:13
6856 7354 JESUS MOISES TORAL REGO ESP VeC-M 1:06:20 1:03:07
6857 4709 RENZO RIOS VILLACORTA ESP VeA-M 1:06:20 1:03:52
6858 9914 ENRIQUE JIMENEZ LUENGO ESP VeA-M 1:06:21 1:03:53
6859 8825 RAQUEL SENOVILLA RECUERO ESP VeA-F 1:06:22 1:02:08
6860 5561 MARCOS RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:22 1:05:29
6861 7822 JOAQUIN PEREZ IGLESIAS ESP VeA-M 1:06:23 1:03:06
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6862 5688 CARLOS AGUADO CRESPO ESP VeA-M 1:06:23 1:04:42
6863 5729 LUIS CARLOS SAN MARTIN PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:23 1:05:32
6864 7823 MARIA TERESA RUIZ MONTERO ESP VeA-F 1:06:23 1:03:07
6865 208 JOSE GUZMAN ALTUNA ESP VeA-M 1:06:23 1:05:32
6866 6188 JEREMIAS MAYOR ESP VeB-M 1:06:23 1:03:01
6867 5728 MARIA GUZMAN ALTUNA ESP VeB-F 1:06:23 1:05:33
6868 8073 CARLOS GONZALEZ UBEDA ESP Sen-M 1:06:24 1:03:56
6869 9589 RAÚL SAN ROMÁN BARBERO ESP Sen-M 1:06:25 1:03:56
6870 9756 EDUARDO VERDEAL MATEO ESP VeC-M 1:06:25 1:02:12
6871 5954 OLGA GUTIERREZ BURGUILLO ESP VeC-F 1:06:25 1:06:25
6872 3775 MARCOS NUÑEZ CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 1:06:25 1:05:05
6873 5445 INES ACEVEDO PIEDRAFITA ESP Sen-F 1:06:25 1:05:04
6874 7456 CRISTIAN MAYOR OLIVAN ESP VeA-M 1:06:25 1:03:02
6875 1495 MARIA GARCIA DE BLAS MORENO ESP Sen-F 1:06:26 1:02:44
6876 6323 JUAN JOSE VILLAR CRUZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:26 1:05:47
6877 7582 JUDITH GARCIA DE BLAS PEÑALVER ESP Sen-F 1:06:26 1:02:43
6878 8728 JOSÉ DAVID PEDERSEN GOMIS ESP VeA-M 1:06:26 1:03:41
6879 4032 RICARDO SÁNCHEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 1:06:26 1:05:38
6880 6366 MARTA DE PRADO GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:06:26 1:05:38
6881 3567 FERNANDO MEDINA VALENTIN ESP Sen-M 1:06:26 1:02:43
6882 9054 M. CARMEN ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:26 1:05:41
6883 3568 SERGIO MEDINA VALENTIN ESP Sen-M 1:06:26 1:02:43
6884 6305 MERLE MANNACK GER Sen-F 1:06:27 1:03:44
6885 8406 CARLOS BARROSO CUARENTAL ESP VeB-M 1:06:27 1:03:17
6886 8411 RAQUEL LLORENTE HERAS ESP VeB-F 1:06:27 1:03:18
6887 3604 FRANCISCO JOSE JUSTICIA CANO ESP VeA-M 1:06:27 1:03:42
6888 5236 EDGARD D´ANGELO ITA VeA-M 1:06:27 1:02:29
6889 10434 MARÍA GARCÍA TOLEDANO ESP VeA-F 1:06:27 1:05:13
6890 9681 SARA LOPEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-F 1:06:28 1:03:32
6891 7583 BEATRIZ GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:28 1:03:43
6892 9776 RAUL VAAMONDE VILLAMOR ESP VeC-M 1:06:28 1:03:04
6893 2751 GUILLERMO AGUADO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:29 1:06:13
6894 9846 ANTONIO BENITO ESTEBAN ESP Sen-M 1:06:29 1:03:20
6895 9283 ALFREDO DOMINGUEZ CRUZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:29 1:05:22
6896 9069 MÓNICA HERNÁNDEZ VALLE ESP Sen-F 1:06:29 1:02:36
6897 9206 JOSE LUIS CORDOBA MURIAS ESP VeD-M 1:06:29 1:06:21
6898 7633 PEDRO LOPEZ RODENAS ESP Sen-M 1:06:29 1:05:42
6899 9070 JUAN MINGOTE BERNAD ESP Sen-M 1:06:29 1:02:37
6900 1124 OSCAR REFOLLO COLERA ESP VeA-M 1:06:30 1:03:14
6901 8250 DIANA RIPOLL DÍAZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:30 1:03:14
6902 1697 ROMÁN GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:30 1:03:14
6903 8118 JOSÉ LUIS RODERO RIVAS ESP VeD-M 1:06:30 1:03:39
6904 7948 MARION ROUZAUD FRA Sen-F 1:06:30 1:05:19
6905 9544 LORENA PERALES RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:06:30 1:03:57
6906 10207 SERGIO FERRERO VAQUERO ESP Sen-M 1:06:30 1:03:37
6907 3754 JUAN MANUEL ALVAREZ CABEZAS ESP VeA-M 1:06:31 1:03:58
6908 7886 ALBERTO GALÁN GRANERO ESP VeA-M 1:06:31 1:03:58
6909 10053 JOSÉ LUIS SEGURA MELLINA ESP VeB-M 1:06:31 1:05:37
6910 5762 JUAN PEDRO SIERRA ESP VeC-M 1:06:32 1:05:00
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6911 8276 ROBERTO RUIZ AMIGO ESP Sen-M 1:06:32 1:05:00
6912 9236 MIGUEL DOS SANTOS MOYA ESP VeD-M 1:06:33 1:03:49
6913 8130 JOSÉ MIGUEL ARROYO MOROLLÓN ESP VeB-M 1:06:34 1:03:45
6914 8097 CRISTINO MUÑOZ ORTIZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:34 1:04:00
6915 8787 ANNA NAROZNA POL Sen-F 1:06:34 1:03:49
6916 4436 ESTHER FERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:34 1:05:28
6917 8788 JORGE SIXTO PALACIOS QUILES ESP Sen-M 1:06:34 1:03:48
6918 7891 PILAR LAMAS ESP VeC-F 1:06:34 1:04:24
6919 9421 RAQUEL CABRERO DEL CASTILLO ESP VeB-F 1:06:34 1:05:28
6920 8789 RITA MARIA QUILES MARTOS ESP VeD-F 1:06:35 1:03:48
6921 9235 FERNANDO GARCIA APARICIO ESP Sen-M 1:06:35 1:03:51
6922 6821 VICENTE LOMBARDIA DE AIZPURUA ESP VeB-M 1:06:36 1:02:23
6923 6822 BLANCA DE LA FUENTE HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:36 1:02:24
6924 9089 SARA SANTOS PARAISO ESP VeA-F 1:06:37 1:06:06
6925 10417 MARIA EUGENIA VELARDE EGAS ESP VeC-F 1:06:37 1:04:08
6926 8329 MARTA SANZ BARONA ESP Sen-F 1:06:37 1:04:39
6927 1566 RAUL ASENSIO MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:06:37 1:05:50
6928 7654 ELOISA MARTIN DE FARIA ESP VeA-F 1:06:38 1:03:48
6929 7201 MANUEL JULIO SANCHEZ SENN ESP VeD-M 1:06:39 1:04:21
6930 1637 TRINIDAD ARIAS GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:39 1:05:53
6931 8997 PEDRO DE LOS RIOS SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:06:39 1:06:39
6932 7916 LAURA IZ PAZQUIERDO ESP Sen-F 1:06:40 1:04:18
6933 9111 NOELIA BERNARDO JUSTO ESP Sen-F 1:06:41 1:02:58
6934 9110 JOSE MANUEL BERNARDO HERAS ESP VeD-M 1:06:41 1:02:57
6935 3315 MARIANO IZQUIERDO CABEZAS ESP VeD-M 1:06:41 1:04:19
6936 9858 ANA TORRIJOS NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 1:06:42 1:04:02
6937 6111 FERNANDO GONZALEZ GATA ESP VeD-M 1:06:42 1:05:14
6938 6588 ANTONIO GUINEA VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:06:42 1:05:15
6939 6112 YOLANDA RICO GALLARDO ESP VeD-F 1:06:43 1:05:15
6940 10175 DAVID BERNARDO RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:43 1:02:28
6941 7431 JOSE MANUEL SÁNCHEZ MADRUGA ESP Sen-M 1:06:45 1:03:28
6942 3622 MARIA ISABEL DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:06:45 1:06:41
6943 8676 CARLOS NADAL LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:45 1:04:16
6944 9229 JOSE MARIA LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:45 1:02:38
6945 253 RAFAEL BORRUEL GASCON ESP VeC-M 1:06:45 1:04:14
6946 129 JUAN PABLO ALVARO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:45 1:05:18
6947 8735 VICTOR MARTIN HONRUBIA ESP Sen-M 1:06:45 1:04:05
6948 8211 SERGIO HARO VEGA ESP VeA-M 1:06:45 1:05:18
6949 8635 JESUS HONRUBIA TELLO ESP VeB-M 1:06:45 1:04:05
6950 8636 RAQUEL VALVERDE ALARCON ESP VeA-F 1:06:45 1:04:05
6951 7734 ÁNGEL RAMÓN CAÑIZARES GARCÍA-RETAMERO ESP VeA-M 1:06:46 1:06:02
6952 7735 ANTONIO CASTRO GUILLÉN ESP VeA-M 1:06:47 1:06:03
6953 6831 JONATAN MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:47 1:04:35
6954 10140 LUIS FERNANDO MARTÍN TIRADO ESP VeD-M 1:06:47 1:04:25
6955 7602 LUIS MARTIN VILLAMUELAS CHAMORRO ESP Sen-M 1:06:47 1:03:11
6956 5315 LUCIAN-ALEXANDRU GIRIGAN ROM Sen-M 1:06:47 1:04:12
6957 5464 JORGE IZQUIERDO RONCERO ESP VeB-M 1:06:48 1:05:19
6958 5977 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:48 1:05:19
6959 5976 BELÉN NAZ VILLALBA ESP VeB-F 1:06:48 1:05:20
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6960 8947 DANIEL HUERTA ARRIBAS ESP Sen-M 1:06:48 1:04:14
6961 5781 SILVIA FERNÁNDEZ ALMARZA ESP Sen-F 1:06:49 1:04:40
6962 7808 ELENA GORDO ANTÓN ESP VeC-F 1:06:49 1:04:10
6963 7817 SONIA ESTEBAN ESPESO ESP VeA-F 1:06:49 1:04:11
6964 9747 ALAN GOMEZ MORONEY ESP Sen-M 1:06:49 1:03:21
6965 10134 PEDRO EDUARDO SANHONORATO GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:06:50 1:03:14
6966 6279 PILAR MORA APARICIO ESP VeA-F 1:06:50 1:05:21
6967 7853 FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ SASTRE ESP VeB-M 1:06:50 1:03:42
6968 10031 BEATRIZ MUÑOZ ARRIBAS ESP Sen-F 1:06:50 1:05:30
6969 9308 JAVIER SANTOS ORTEGA ESP Juv-M 1:06:50 1:03:21
6970 8466 JUAN JOSÉ DEL RIO COBO ESP VeB-M 1:06:51 1:03:51
6971 9584 FABRINA FIGUEROA ARG Sen-F 1:06:51 1:03:04
6972 7428 MIGUEL ANGEL RIVAS SERRANO ESP VeC-M 1:06:51 1:04:42
6973 9779 ÁLVARO DÍAZ SERRANO ESP Sen-M 1:06:51 1:03:36
6974 8135 OLGA MARÍA MUNEVAR RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:51 1:03:35
6975 8467 ALEJANDRA MARIA COELLO MURIEL ESP VeB-F 1:06:52 1:03:52
6976 6989 ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:06:53 1:05:55
6977 9266 MARIA DEL CORAL MORÁN ALONSO ESP VeB-F 1:06:53 1:03:19
6978 5345 ANTONIO ROPA MORENO ESP VeB-M 1:06:53 1:05:55
6979 9267 JOSE ANTONIO CRESPO FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS ESP VeD-M 1:06:53 1:03:19
6980 6576 ALMUDENA RUIZ CARRILLO ESP VeB-F 1:06:53 1:04:56
6981 8179 FLOR MARIA ARANGO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:54 1:03:32
6982 8158 MANUEL ANTONIO ALVAREZ CAAMAÑO ESP VeB-M 1:06:55 1:03:33
6983 7668 AGUSTÍN LOPEZ-QUESADA FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:06:55 1:06:35
6984 10062 INMA RUIZ GERMÁN ESP VeA-F 1:06:55 1:04:34
6985 7515 JAVIER BLANCO GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:06:56 1:03:37
6986 9826 ALFREDO CATALAN PERUCHO ESP VeB-M 1:06:57 1:05:43
6987 2150 MARÍA TERESA RECIO DIAZ ESP VeC-F 1:06:57 1:05:43
6988 1619 SONIA DIAZ SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:58 1:06:06
6989 8508 CARMEN VALERO POZUELO ESP VeC-F 1:06:59 1:03:20
6990 2815 ALVARO MARTINEZ NUÑEZ ESP VeA-M 1:06:59 1:06:07
6991 1615 MERCEDES DIAZ VALLE ESP VeA-F 1:06:59 1:06:06
6992 1616 SANDRA URSULA CACERES BOXER ESP VeA-F 1:06:59 1:06:07
6993 4732 JAIME CHAPINAL CERVANTES ESP Sen-M 1:06:59 1:03:31
6994 1618 CELIA MARÍA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:06:59 1:06:07
6995 6927 ALVARO CASADO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:06:59 1:03:31
6996 1617 AMAYA CRISTOBAL BLANCO ESP VeA-F 1:06:59 1:06:07
6997 783 IÑAKI TORNIL PONCE ESP VeD-M 1:06:59 1:02:43
6998 7607 VICENTE GARCIA CEREIJO ESP VeD-M 1:07:00 1:02:43
6999 8080 FRANCISCO JIMENEZ ALMEIDA ESP VeD-M 1:07:00 1:02:44
7000 7606 EMILIO MEDINA DEL CAMPO ESP VeD-M 1:07:00 1:02:20
7001 7934 MARIA LUISA CARRETERO SALGUERO ESP VeC-F 1:07:00 1:04:38
7002 8082 DAVID TERAN ROMERO ESP VeB-M 1:07:02 1:04:25
7003 7424 FERNANDO BARRENA BLAZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:02 1:04:27
7004 7422 JUAN RICO MODESTO ESP VeA-M 1:07:02 1:04:27
7005 8985 LIDIA SANCHEZ PEDRAZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:02 1:04:13
7006 8165 SILVIA PEÑA REY ESP Sen-F 1:07:02 1:02:48
7007 4052 VICTOR PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:02 1:04:13
7008 7655 PATRICK CHEAIB CAN VeA-M 1:07:03 1:03:25
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7009 10192 SERGIO CASADO ROMERAL ESP Sen-M 1:07:03 1:04:02
7010 8485 ROSA SEPÚLVEDA TAEÑO ESP VeC-F 1:07:03 1:04:34
7011 4368 NOELIA SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:04 1:05:32
7012 5278 IVAN MENENDEZ VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 1:07:04 1:05:19
7013 7776 INGRID MURILLO JELSBAK ESP VeD-F 1:07:04 1:04:42
7014 8484 JOSÉ SEPÚLVEDA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:07:04 1:04:33
7015 9292 ISAAC GUTIERREZ LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:04 1:05:23
7016 9893 SANDRA TRUJILLO USA VeC-F 1:07:04 1:03:25
7017 4322 MARIANO BURRUCHAGA MONTOYA ESP VeC-M 1:07:04 1:04:02
7018 9010 EVA PEREZ MATEO ESP Sen-F 1:07:05 1:04:17
7019 8167 PILAR BAENA ESP Sen-F 1:07:05 1:03:35
7020 7946 JAVIER GRAN GIMENEZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:05 1:03:53
7021 5455 RICARDO ALVAREZ SOLLA ESP VeB-M 1:07:05 1:04:03
7022 8124 ENRIQUE AGUADO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:05 1:03:37
7023 8123 SONIA ORTEGA MORA ESP VeC-F 1:07:06 1:03:37
7024 9512 GENARO ARAMBERRI PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:06 1:04:11
7025 6002 MIRYAM RUIZ MENDOZA ESP VeA-F 1:07:06 1:05:14
7026 9009 MARTA FERNANDEZ PANIZO ESP Sen-F 1:07:06 1:04:19
7027 6957 ISABEL HERVÁS GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:07:06 1:06:03
7028 7093 PEDRO JESÚS JARAMILLO SANTOS ESP VeD-M 1:07:06 1:06:02
7029 7024 CELIA MARÍA RAMOS PERALONSO ESP VeB-F 1:07:07 1:05:27
7030 8872 ESTHER VEGAS DE VEGA ESP VeC-F 1:07:07 1:04:25
7031 8050 ANA CASTELLOT MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 1:07:07 1:04:21
7032 7426 SUSANA SARDON ALHAMBRA ESP VeC-F 1:07:07 1:04:47
7033 9014 JUAN BAUTISTA GARCIA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:07:07 1:06:32
7034 8873 MIGUEL LEOR ROCA ESP VeC-M 1:07:07 1:04:24
7035 7594 DÉBORA CASTILLO SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:07 1:04:53
7036 7569 VICTORIA ZAFORAS DE CABO ESP VeD-F 1:07:08 1:04:59
7037 9889 IGNACIO ROMERO URRESTARAZU ESP VeA-M 1:07:08 1:04:39
7038 9422 ÁNGEL MORALES LOZANO ESP Sen-M 1:07:08 1:04:16
7039 2738 JOSÉ LUIS BENITO RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:09 1:06:04
7040 7220 DAVID ROMERAL FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:07:09 1:04:30
7041 7942 MARÍA DEL PRADO BURCIO MURIEL ESP VeD-F 1:07:09 1:05:05
7042 7685 ADELA GARCÍA NAVALÓN ESP VeB-F 1:07:09 1:04:12
7043 7004 MARÍA DOLORES DURÁN LERÍN ESP VeA-F 1:07:09 1:06:04
7044 9470 MARIELA CARRERAS LASSALLE ITA VeB-F 1:07:09 1:04:16
7045 7684 MARÍA TERESA GARCÍA NAVALON ESP VeB-F 1:07:09 1:04:13
7046 7894 ANA CRISTINA HERRAIZ VERA ESP VeA-F 1:07:09 1:04:36
7047 248 ENRIQUE ROMERO PERALES ESP Sen-M 1:07:10 1:04:37
7048 5488 MARCUS STENBECK SWE VeA-M 1:07:10 1:04:02
7049 9985 JORGE ALVAREZ ZAMORANO ESP Sen-M 1:07:10 1:03:15
7050 9651 DAVID ALVAREZ ZAMORANO ESP VeA-M 1:07:10 1:03:14
7051 7215 ANA SALAMANCA MELGAREJO ESP Sen-F 1:07:10 1:03:37
7052 6041 MARIA JOSE LAZARO CABALLERO ESP VeB-F 1:07:11 1:05:25
7053 7429 YOLANDA FERNANDEZ RUBIO ESP VeB-F 1:07:11 1:06:48
7054 8621 ESTER GALOBART JIMENEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:11 1:05:07
7055 7494 GUSTAVO MARTIN CASTRO ESP VeA-M 1:07:11 1:03:18
7056 8622 XAVI FONTANET ARTIGAS ESP VeB-M 1:07:11 1:05:08
7057 10108 CARMEN ESTEBAN ESP VeB-F 1:07:11 1:03:36

Ranking produced on 04-02-2026 12:21:07 Page 144



Results
Carrera: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

7058 7815 ALICIA PEREZ ZAHONERO ESP VeD-F 1:07:12 1:05:27
7059 9056 M. ESTHER BALLESTEROS MARTIN ESP VeC-F 1:07:12 1:06:26
7060 8975 MARTA MONZÓN ROSIQUE ESP Sen-F 1:07:12 1:05:18
7061 1729 EUGENIO CABANA RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:13 1:05:17
7062 2555 GUILLERMO CABALLERO INSAURRIAGA ESP Sen-M 1:07:13 1:03:17
7063 9408 SONIA HIDALGO LORENTE ESP Sen-F 1:07:13 1:03:17
7064 9761 JULIÁN VICENTE MUÑOZ AMBOADES ESP Sen-M 1:07:13 1:03:02
7065 604 DIEGO MERINO DEL TORNO ESP VeA-M 1:07:14 1:05:34
7066 5617 RUBEN HORCAJADA PALACIOS ESP VeA-M 1:07:14 1:03:35
7067 8160 ANA ROSA FERRERAS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:14 1:05:33
7068 5614 AGUSTIN TORRES TORRES ESP VeD-M 1:07:14 1:05:32
7069 7915 ANA GAÑAN MEGIAS ESP VeB-F 1:07:16 1:05:01
7070 7971 ALBERTO RODAJO MARTIN ESP Sen-M 1:07:16 1:04:25
7071 7924 JORGE BORRÁS FRAGO ESP VeC-M 1:07:16 1:03:56
7072 7923 GLORIA MARTÍN MONTORO ESP VeC-F 1:07:16 1:03:55
7073 6438 RAÚL GUTIÉRREZ MERCADER ESP Sen-M 1:07:16 1:05:07
7074 10423 LAURA TEJERINA GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:07:17 1:04:31
7075 10424 EFRAÍN SÁNCHEZ SALAZAR ESP Sen-M 1:07:17 1:04:30
7076 4203 PILAR SÁNCHEZ BAHÍLLO ESP VeD-F 1:07:17 1:06:34
7077 8800 DAVID ALCANTARA GOMEZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:18 1:07:18
7078 7231 ANA DEL PIE NAJERA ESP VeD-F 1:07:18 1:04:35
7079 6746 JESSICA ALDAVE DOMINGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:18 1:05:35
7080 7919 OSCAR POSTIGO CARRICOBA ESP VeB-M 1:07:18 1:03:32
7081 9926 ANDRES ESCRIBANO RIESCO ESP VeC-M 1:07:18 1:05:30
7082 7728 MIGUEL ANGEL ANDRINO ESP VeA-M 1:07:18 1:03:31
7083 6717 JAVIER ALCALDE MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:07:19 1:05:58
7084 5892 JOÃO ANTÔNIO LEITE FARIA BRA VeD-M 1:07:20 1:05:55
7085 7036 BEGOÑA VIDAL ESP VeA-F 1:07:20 1:03:39
7086 10314 YENSI CUESTA ESP VeA-F 1:07:20 1:04:02
7087 7293 GUILLERMO MOLINS ROGER ESP VeA-M 1:07:21 1:03:23
7088 7340 DANIEL PERRY ESP VeC-M 1:07:22 1:04:20
7089 9318 MARIA GEMA LOPEZ MORANTE ESP VeA-F 1:07:22 1:04:26
7090 6580 JOSE IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:23 1:03:13
7091 8297 TERESA SERRANO REMÓN ESP Sen-F 1:07:23 1:04:18
7092 7902 ELBA MOLPECERES SIERRA ESP Juv-F 1:07:25 1:05:06
7093 7347 ISMAEL SIMON CARRASCO ESP Sen-M 1:07:25 1:03:25
7094 9614 NOÉ HERNÁNDEZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 1:07:25 1:02:44
7095 9382 VÍCTOR VEGA ROBLES ESP Sen-M 1:07:26 1:03:16
7096 10096 YVONNE BOYSEN GER VeC-F 1:07:26 1:03:53
7097 7742 GONZALO GARCÍA MACÍAS ESP VeD-M 1:07:26 1:04:19
7098 6297 BELEN GARCIA FREY ESP VeC-F 1:07:27 1:04:13
7099 7537 CECILIA LÓPEZ GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:27 1:04:48
7100 10092 MARTA CABELLO GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:07:28 1:05:12
7101 7938 PALOMA ESCALERA ESP VeD-F 1:07:28 1:05:00
7102 2688 TONY HADZIMA USA VeB-M 1:07:28 1:03:07
7103 7809 INÉS AGUINALIU ESP Sen-F 1:07:28 1:05:35
7104 8501 MARTA RODRIGUEZ DE ALBA FREIRIA ESP VeC-F 1:07:28 1:06:37
7105 4035 SILVIA DIAZ-PLAZA ESP Sen-F 1:07:28 1:04:49
7106 8194 CARMEN MARIBEL VALERA COSANATAN PER VeA-F 1:07:29 1:05:18
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7107 10209 NELIDA NATALIA BORJA GUASCAL ECU VeB-F 1:07:29 1:07:24
7108 8196 MARIA JOSE HUETE GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:07:29 1:04:16
7109 7972 LAURA DEL MORAL CATALÁN ESP VeB-F 1:07:30 1:05:19
7110 7539 ISABEL LÓPEZ GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:30 1:04:50
7111 6729 BEATRIZ DEL PALACIO GARCÍA CALDERÓN ESP Sen-F 1:07:31 1:06:45
7112 5761 ALFONSO RECIO ORTAL ESP VeC-M 1:07:32 1:04:30
7113 6206 CARLOS MORANTE CALVO ESP VeA-M 1:07:32 1:04:25
7114 10349 LEDYS ROMERO LOPEZ COL VeA-F 1:07:32 1:06:35
7115 10381 JUAN GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:33 1:04:52
7116 9375 ALBERTO VEGA ROBLES ESP VeA-M 1:07:33 1:03:23
7117 8189 ÁNGELA PATRICIA RODRIGO TURNER ESP Sen-F 1:07:33 1:05:19
7118 8988 PATRICIA SANCHEZ DUQUE ESP Sen-F 1:07:33 1:04:52
7119 2135 CARLOS DELGADO VILLANUEVA ESP Sen-M 1:07:33 1:04:00
7120 9092 CARLOS RODRIGO TURNER ESP Sen-M 1:07:33 1:05:19
7121 10380 LORENA GONZALEZ MEX VeA-F 1:07:34 1:04:55
7122 6083 MARTA DE MIGUEL GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:07:35 1:06:20
7123 6982 JAVIER RODRIGO VIÑUELA ESP Sen-M 1:07:35 1:06:18
7124 8447 EMILIA RUIZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:07:35 1:05:16
7125 10358 CRISTINA VENTOSA VINA ESP VeB-F 1:07:35 1:04:22
7126 8711 EVA FERNANDEZ REDONDO ESP VeA-F 1:07:36 1:07:08
7127 8090 MANUEL CONDE GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:07:36 1:04:45
7128 5964 NATHALI ESPINOZA CARREÑO ESP Sen-F 1:07:36 1:07:07
7129 9834 CRISTINA PÉREZ AVILA ESP VeA-F 1:07:36 1:05:21
7130 4849 SUSANA NAVALÓN BARREIRO ESP VeB-F 1:07:38 1:06:49
7131 7410 ISRAEL MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:07:38 1:04:19
7132 7637 EUGENIA VAZQUEZ CEBRIAN ESP VeB-F 1:07:39 1:05:35
7133 9870 GEMA VÁZQUEZ CONTRERAS ESP Sen-F 1:07:39 1:04:02
7134 8200 JESSICA REDONDO ROMERO ESP Sen-F 1:07:39 1:05:11
7135 9165 JAVIER ACEBO BARREIRO ESP VeA-M 1:07:41 1:04:27
7136 4850 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeA-M 1:07:41 1:06:52
7137 2936 LUIS BRATOS LORENZO ESP Sen-M 1:07:42 1:04:04
7138 4232 JAVIER HUERTA NAVAS ESP VeA-M 1:07:42 1:07:10
7139 9777 MARTA CALDERÓN PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:43 1:03:49
7140 6971 MARIA ASUNCION ADRADOS DE LLANO ESP VeD-F 1:07:44 1:04:45
7141 7960 BÁRBARA CAMPANERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:44 1:05:42
7142 4045 ALVARO BUITRAGO ALVAREZ ESP Juv-M 1:07:44 1:05:42
7143 8199 ADRIÁN SÁEZ MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:44 1:05:17
7144 6814 AGUSTIN JIMENEZ ZAMORA ESP VeA-M 1:07:45 1:03:38
7145 6970 MANUEL BENITO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:45 1:04:46
7146 9314 ANA HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:07:45 1:03:39
7147 6926 FRANCISCO MOHEDANO GARRIDO ESP VeB-M 1:07:45 1:06:04
7148 6817 JOAQUIN SOLANO CUSTODIO ESP VeA-M 1:07:45 1:03:39
7149 6353 MERCEDES ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ESP VeD-F 1:07:46 1:06:29
7150 1442 SUSANA PASCUAL ALONSO ESP VeC-F 1:07:47 1:05:30
7151 1443 BEATRIZ CAJA GARCIA-PATRON ESP VeB-F 1:07:47 1:05:30
7152 5840 RUBEN GALLEGO GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:07:47 1:04:36
7153 8712 ISRAEL GARZÓN ESP VeA-M 1:07:47 1:07:01
7154 9725 DOLORES FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:47 1:05:47
7155 9726 JORGE MIR ESP VeA-M 1:07:48 1:05:47
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7156 7010 MAGDALENA ADRADOS DE LLANO ESP VeD-F 1:07:48 1:04:48
7157 8404 JUAN JOSÉ LÓPEZ LLAMAS ESP Sen-M 1:07:48 1:04:38
7158 8348 MARÍA PÉREZ CÁMARA ESP Sen-F 1:07:48 1:05:08
7159 6358 MARIA JOSE MEGIA PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:48 1:07:23
7160 5588 FRANCISCO SAAVEDRA ESP Sen-M 1:07:48 1:05:13
7161 6952 ÓSCAR LÓPEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:07:48 1:04:07
7162 6250 ANTONIO RUIZ LOSADA ESP VeD-M 1:07:49 1:06:04
7163 7423 SANDA IULIA GIRIGAN ROM Sen-F 1:07:49 1:05:15
7164 10245 ANA ISABEL BENITO GASTELUT ESP VeD-F 1:07:50 1:05:08
7165 1394 RAFAEL TEROL ESTÉBAN ESP VeD-M 1:07:50 1:04:48
7166 8738 LUIS ANGEL DE PABLO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:50 1:04:48
7167 10435 MIGUEL ANGEL ASENSIO PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:50 1:05:09
7168 10345 LUIS MORAL FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:50 1:04:33
7169 8344 CHRISTINE GRAHAM CAN VeC-F 1:07:50 1:04:54
7170 8935 DIANA GAMAZO LAHERRAN ESP Sen-F 1:07:50 1:04:53
7171 8159 Mª DEL PILAR VILLARES RAMOS ESP VeC-F 1:07:52 1:05:13
7172 9168 MAKARENA MARCHANT ESP VeA-F 1:07:53 1:03:56
7173 7472 LUCIA SAYAGUES DIEZ ESP Sen-F 1:07:53 1:04:04
7174 606 PASCUAL GARCIA MURILLO ESP VeB-M 1:07:53 1:04:29
7175 7918 MARIA GLORIA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:07:53 1:04:29
7176 7854 ÁNGEL GARCÍA SANTAMARÍA ESP VeD-M 1:07:54 1:05:23
7177 8904 MARIA FERNANDEZ AZACETA ESP VeC-F 1:07:54 1:03:41
7178 8651 ADRIANO AMADOR PIMENTAO ESP VeD-M 1:07:55 1:05:08
7179 7465 LAURA FERNANDEZ LEAL ESP VeA-F 1:07:55 1:04:34
7180 7466 ALBERTO GARCÍA GALAN ESP VeA-M 1:07:55 1:04:35
7181 8150 WALERICO FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:07:55 1:05:30
7182 7722 ALEJANDRA AGUADO MORÓN ESP VeA-F 1:07:56 1:05:27
7183 9660 MÓNICA SUÁREZ HERNÁNDEZ - GIL ESP Sen-F 1:07:56 1:05:48
7184 8513 LETICIA ARMENGOD ESP VeA-F 1:07:57 1:04:42
7185 7276 MARTIN BASSOLS HEVIA-AZA ESP VeC-M 1:07:58 1:07:16
7186 6962 PEDRO NIETO SEGUI ESP VeA-M 1:07:58 1:06:06
7187 6628 PEDRO MOREDA ESP VeA-M 1:07:58 1:06:06
7188 10166 MIGUEL PEREDA NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 1:07:59 1:06:06
7189 2390 SERGIO BELLIDO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 1:07:59 1:06:11
7190 7303 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ TABASCO ESP VeB-M 1:07:59 1:04:10
7191 7289 MARIA ALHAMBRA BONILLA GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:07:59 1:05:10
7192 5678 RAUL MARTINEZ PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:08:00 1:06:56
7193 8809 LORENA DE LA FLOR GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:01 1:05:32
7194 8152 PILAR PASTRANA MOLERO ESP Sen-F 1:08:01 1:04:06
7195 8506 NEREA GARCÍA BORDA ESP Sen-F 1:08:01 1:05:02
7196 8720 LEIRE GARCÍA LIZASO ESP VeA-F 1:08:01 1:04:22
7197 6485 MIGUEL ANGEL PALACIOS MARTIN-VALDERAS ESP VeD-M 1:08:01 1:06:42
7198 8263 RUT BARQUERO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:01 1:04:53
7199 8264 ISABEL TORRES CASTELLO ESP VeA-F 1:08:01 1:04:53
7200 9825 RAFAEL DE LA CALLE MEDINA ESP VeA-M 1:08:02 1:06:15
7201 6624 OSCAR REDONDO PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:02 1:06:45
7202 9127 LARA FERNANDEZ-HIJICOS ESCRIBANO ESP Sen-F 1:08:02 1:04:40
7203 7970 ISMAEL GARCÍA GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:08:02 1:04:56
7204 1756 MARKEL ARIZAGA BÉGIL ESP Sen-M 1:08:03 1:04:39
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7205 8155 CLARA AGUDO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:03 1:04:56
7206 1423 MARÍA TERESA SERRANO GARCIA ESP VeC-F 1:08:03 1:07:01
7207 5891 ANNELISE URBANAVICIUS COSTANTI LARA BRA VeD-F 1:08:04 1:06:37
7208 1424 MARÍA MILAGROS GARCÍA TIRADO ESP VeD-F 1:08:04 1:07:02
7209 2387 IVÁN ARBETETA FARRÉ ESP VeA-M 1:08:04 1:04:56
7210 8333 ROSA MARIA SANTANA BUSTAMANTE ESP VeA-F 1:08:04 1:04:54
7211 3547 FERNANDO LOPEZ MERIDA ESP VeA-M 1:08:04 1:04:55
7212 10036 MIRYAM PERNAS GUITART ESP Sen-F 1:08:05 1:06:45
7213 7955 ESTHER PEÑA MARTIN ESP VeA-F 1:08:05 1:05:41
7214 7353 TOMAS TORAL REGO ESP VeB-M 1:08:06 1:04:53
7215 8364 MARÍA DEL PILAR RODRÍGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:07 1:04:29
7216 8665 ERIKA BOSQUE PAREDES ESP VeA-F 1:08:07 1:08:07
7217 6453 LUIS HERRERO DE LA MORENA ESP VeD-M 1:08:07 1:05:43
7218 5285 JUAN MANUEL BENITEZ MAAL ESP VeD-M 1:08:07 1:06:11
7219 9972 EDUARDO BEJARANO VIGARA ESP VeD-M 1:08:08 1:07:23
7220 9764 MARÍA GRACIA ARANDA ESP Sen-F 1:08:09 1:04:57
7221 10412 MARÍA COTARELO HERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:09 1:04:58
7222 6840 DIEGO DOMINGO MERINO ESP Sen-M 1:08:09 1:04:57
7223 7704 ALMUDENA PEÑA MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:08:09 1:05:44
7224 8143 IVÁN SUÁREZ MANUEL ESP VeA-M 1:08:09 1:06:06
7225 7482 ANA MARIA GRANADOS CAMPOS ESP Sen-F 1:08:09 1:05:00
7226 7483 JULIO ALBERTO DURAN GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:08:09 1:05:01
7227 6317 JULIA MEMBA GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:08:10 1:05:46
7228 6135 CAMINO JARAMILLO ESP VeB-F 1:08:10 1:06:34
7229 7651 MARIA ANGELES FOSAR MICO ESP VeC-F 1:08:11 1:07:53
7230 7789 CARLOS RUBERT HOYOS ESP Sen-M 1:08:11 1:04:33
7231 6568 ROSA MARÍA ARIAS ALONSO ESP VeB-F 1:08:11 1:04:11
7232 7652 JOSE FRANCISCO AMPUDIA SORIA ESP VeD-M 1:08:11 1:07:54
7233 3964 MIGUEL CAMPOS FOSAR ESP VeC-M 1:08:12 1:07:55
7234 6314 IGNACIO UGARTE REBOLLO ESP Sen-F 1:08:12 1:04:43
7235 7118 ANA ISABEL GIL MIGUEL ESP VeB-F 1:08:13 1:06:11
7236 7117 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO ESP VeB-M 1:08:13 1:06:11
7237 10499 ESTEBAN ESCRIBANO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 1:08:15 1:07:06
7238 6545 CARLOS LUIS DESCOTTE CESPEDES ESP VeA-M 1:08:16 1:07:29
7239 9845 LUZ ÁNGELA TIQUE GARZON COL VeA-F 1:08:16 1:04:30
7240 9123 PATRICIA JACKSON JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:16 1:05:11
7241 8571 MARIA DE LOS LLANOS OLIVARES GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:08:17 1:05:47
7242 9124 LAURA CALLE CEBRIAN ESP VeA-F 1:08:17 1:05:12
7243 3247 CHELO FUENTES URETA ESP VeC-F 1:08:17 1:05:48
7244 6253 JUAN MANUEL MORON STANVYK ESP VeD-M 1:08:17 1:06:32
7245 8570 ROCIO ROJAS PACHECO ESP Sen-F 1:08:18 1:05:48
7246 5320 OSCAR MORENO SANTANA ESP VeA-M 1:08:18 1:07:16
7247 5901 FLORENCE COSTANTI BRA VeD-F 1:08:18 1:06:51
7248 8228 RAQUEL AVILES REGUERA ESP VeA-F 1:08:20 1:05:19
7249 6454 DAVID GONZALEZ MORENO ESP Sen-M 1:08:21 1:04:23
7250 9250 MARTA NOVILLO FERTRELL ESP VeB-F 1:08:21 1:05:38
7251 1363 NURIA GIL BAZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:22 1:07:43
7252 3933 LUIS MIGUEL SANCHEZ VELO ESP VeB-M 1:08:22 1:06:51
7253 9743 CRISTINA ALONSO HERNANDO ESP VeB-F 1:08:23 1:05:24
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7254 7375 AURORA PALOMO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:23 1:05:24
7255 9171 STANISLAVA CABRERA SVK VeB-F 1:08:23 1:05:16
7256 7360 ANTONIO PÉREZ-ARANDA ALCAIDE ESP Sen-M 1:08:23 1:04:23
7257 8166 BEATRIZ COELLO GORDO ESP Sen-F 1:08:24 1:05:28
7258 1402 MARINA GRACIA-LORÉS MARTINEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:24 1:07:45
7259 6304 GONZALO RICO PÉREZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:25 1:04:55
7260 9220 JAVIER SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP Sen-M 1:08:25 1:04:43
7261 7787 MANUEL ROMERO HOLGADO ESP VeD-M 1:08:25 1:04:43
7262 7025 VICTORIA EMMA MARTIN GBR Sen-F 1:08:25 1:06:22
7263 7786 DANIEL ROMERO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:25 1:04:44
7264 9879 DIANA MALAVE ESP Sen-F 1:08:25 1:05:05
7265 9439 NEREA MOLINA ESP VeC-F 1:08:25 1:05:01
7266 7248 ESTHER PASCUAL ALONSO ESP VeA-F 1:08:26 1:06:09
7267 8668 REBECA PASCUAL ALONSO ESP Sen-F 1:08:26 1:06:09
7268 10084 ANN MARGRET KEARNEY GBR VeA-F 1:08:26 1:04:57
7269 7671 ANA GARCIA GOMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:27 1:05:03
7270 6839 PEDRO JAVIER DEL VAL ARIAS ESP VeD-M 1:08:28 1:06:38
7271 6838 BELEN LOPEZ PEREZ-GARZON ESP VeD-F 1:08:28 1:06:39
7272 8965 ALEJANDRO FORERO SAN MARTÍN ESP VeD-M 1:08:29 1:04:12
7273 7063 LAURA DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:29 1:06:34
7274 9831 MARIA PAZ SANCHEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:08:29 1:06:33
7275 9891 MARIA DEL MAR HERNANDEZ VIEITES ESP VeA-F 1:08:30 1:06:42
7276 7059 ELENA LOPEZ ALANDI ESP VeC-F 1:08:30 1:06:42
7277 7991 EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ ECHEVARRÍA ESP VeA-M 1:08:30 1:05:23
7278 9616 SUSANA MONTEJO PINILLA ESP VeA-F 1:08:31 1:05:16
7279 8737 IRENE DE PABLO DE BENITO ESP Sen-F 1:08:31 1:04:51
7280 10408 CARLOS EDMUND MILNER MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:31 1:05:59
7281 7965 ALEJANDRO SANANEZ FALCÓN VEN VeD-M 1:08:31 1:05:48
7282 7246 JUAN CARLOS GALERA GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:08:32 1:04:37
7283 6207 OSCAR CARRERA MAYA ESP VeB-M 1:08:32 1:07:15
7284 7234 JUAN JESUS RUBIO SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:34 1:07:00
7285 7235 MARGARITA CORRAL DIAZ ESP VeD-F 1:08:34 1:07:00
7286 6492 ISABEL SASTRE MERLÍN ESP VeD-F 1:08:34 1:07:01
7287 8203 FELIPE MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:34 1:04:45
7288 5638 LEOCRICIA BUENO JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:35 1:07:56
7289 7452 JOSÉ LUIS CALVO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:35 1:08:35
7290 1359 MARIA ALEXANDRA SALCEDO WAGENBAUR VEN Sen-F 1:08:35 1:07:58
7291 8817 PAULA GIL TRUJILLO ESP VeB-F 1:08:36 1:06:44
7292 8004 BEGOÑA CARRASCO ALARCON ESP VeB-F 1:08:36 1:04:53
7293 7032 PATRIK ROUAULT FRA VeB-M 1:08:36 1:05:28
7294 7956 FRANCISCO ELOY ALBA MOLINA ESP VeD-M 1:08:36 1:05:32
7295 10379 MARIA BRAVO DE LAGUNA ESP VeB-F 1:08:36 1:05:04
7296 6984 HUMBERTO MARTA GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:37 1:06:35
7297 8814 FERNANDO GARABÁN VICENTE ESP VeC-M 1:08:37 1:06:45
7298 8042 ALMUDENA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:37 1:05:17
7299 8309 KARINE MANTOUX FRA VeC-F 1:08:37 1:06:08
7300 6102 JULIO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:38 1:06:16
7301 7399 MARIANA HAUPT FRA VeA-F 1:08:38 1:04:39
7302 9687 JOANA FERNANDEZ REYES ESP Sen-F 1:08:38 1:06:08
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7303 7897 TEBA GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 1:08:39 1:06:16
7304 6574 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARPA GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeD-M 1:08:39 1:07:32
7305 10403 ELENA DE BENAVIDES JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:39 1:04:43
7306 9876 DEMELSA GONZALEZ RUIZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:39 1:04:38
7307 9688 JAVIER CALZADA GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:08:39 1:06:09
7308 7903 ITZIAR ERDOCIA ARCE ESP Sen-F 1:08:40 1:05:51
7309 6575 MIKEL ERDOCIA ARCE ESP VeA-M 1:08:40 1:05:51
7310 9479 JORGE GARCÍA ARDURA ESP Sen-M 1:08:40 1:04:22
7311 7359 JORGE CAMACHO CALVO ESP VeA-M 1:08:41 1:06:09
7312 7440 DAVID GUTIERREZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:41 1:06:09
7313 9583 NOELIA GIRON MEDINA ESP Sen-F 1:08:41 1:06:09
7314 9040 LUIS JENARO RIO ESP VeB-M 1:08:42 1:07:38
7315 8261 DANIEL MARTÍN LARA ESP Sen-M 1:08:42 1:04:46
7316 7838 Mª JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ REQUEJO ESP VeB-F 1:08:43 1:04:46
7317 6286 IVÁN BLANQUER LÓPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:43 1:06:48
7318 2259 RICARDO LARIOS ARRANZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:44 1:05:14
7319 7749 RICARDO LARIOS PRIETO ESP VeD-M 1:08:44 1:05:15
7320 7536 ROCIO REYES LARRIBA ESP Sen-F 1:08:45 1:06:30
7321 9783 MARTA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-F 1:08:46 1:05:15
7322 8409 ADRIANO GALANO DÍEZ ESP VeB-M 1:08:46 1:07:52
7323 9782 AMAIA SILANES BUSTINGORRI ESP Sen-F 1:08:46 1:05:16
7324 9922 PEDRO GALEOTE ALBALADEJO ESP Sen-M 1:08:46 1:04:51
7325 10448 ALEJANDRO RODES GOMEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:47 1:04:52
7326 10269 FAUSTINO NIETO RIELO ESP VeD-M 1:08:48 1:06:32
7327 10270 RAMON PUEYO VIÑUALES ESP VeB-M 1:08:48 1:06:32
7328 8934 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:48 1:06:09
7329 8236 MARIA LUZ CEBRIAN SOTO ESP VeA-F 1:08:49 1:05:48
7330 10025 MARÍA VICTORIA RONCERO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:49 1:05:43
7331 7442 ALBERTO JIMENEZ TENES ESP VeA-M 1:08:49 1:04:38
7332 1875 DOMINGO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:08:50 1:05:50
7333 9785 SUSANA BUIL ECIJA ESP VeD-F 1:08:50 1:07:29
7334 7880 FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLALBA CARRASQUITA ESP VeD-M 1:08:50 1:05:49
7335 3630 EMILIO MANOEL ACOSTA BRA VeA-M 1:08:50 1:08:50
7336 7023 HUGO ALVAREZ APARICIO ESP VeB-M 1:08:51 1:07:13
7337 3890 DIMITAR GEORGIEV NIKOLOV BUL Sen-M 1:08:52 1:01:10
7338 5409 JUAN CARLOS MORENO CARMONA ESP VeB-M 1:08:52 1:05:45
7339 3599 MARIA TOSAR LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:52 1:07:22
7340 9032 HAROLD PINILLA CASTAÑO COL Sen-M 1:08:52 1:04:44
7341 8355 MIGUEL MARTÍN MORENO ESP Sen-M 1:08:53 1:04:44
7342 10086 MARIA ESTHER DEL TORO FLORES ESP VeC-F 1:08:54 1:08:24
7343 8201 ALFREDO FRAILE MERINO ESP VeD-M 1:08:54 1:05:05
7344 10008 VÍCTOR MANUEL LOZANO CRUZ-VELOSO ESP VeB-M 1:08:54 1:04:52
7345 10007 BELÉN CORAL FUENTES MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:54 1:04:52
7346 7950 MARIA BRIONES BRAVO ESP VeA-F 1:08:54 1:07:27
7347 7542 ANGÉLICA TORRES GARVÍA ESP VeB-F 1:08:56 1:06:09
7348 9824 SOLEDAD MORAL MARQUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:08:56 1:07:09
7349 7467 ANA LARBEC ESP VeB-F 1:08:56 1:06:09
7350 9221 DIEGO GARCÌA BLANCO ESP Sen-M 1:08:57 1:06:07
7351 8498 MARIA JESUS GARCIA LEON ESP VeA-F 1:08:57 1:06:28
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7352 10390 CRISTINA DIAZ CRIADO ESP Sen-F 1:08:57 1:06:08
7353 6337 ROCIO NAVARRETE ZARCA ESP VeA-F 1:08:57 1:05:49
7354 9052 LOURDES GARRIGÓS LÓPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:08:57 1:06:10
7355 9932 SALVADOR PEREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:08:57 1:05:54
7356 9200 RODRIGO ESCUDERO DOMÍNGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:08:57 1:06:08
7357 6336 ROBERTO SANCHEZ MORIANA ESP VeB-M 1:08:57 1:05:49
7358 9091 MAR OTERO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:08:58 1:06:43
7359 6730 PABLO SALAZAR GORDON ESP VeD-M 1:08:58 1:08:05
7360 7543 CARLOS BUEY VILLAVERDE ESP VeD-M 1:08:58 1:06:23
7361 7208 VICTOR ALMENARA ESP VeD-M 1:08:58 1:06:55
7362 9082 BELÉN DOMINGO MILLÁN ESP Sen-F 1:08:58 1:06:49
7363 10182 JOSE LUIS HERRERA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:08:59 1:06:04
7364 7843 GEMA PERUJO CORCOBADO ESP VeB-F 1:08:59 1:05:52
7365 1025 JESUS BLANCO DE LA HABA ESP Sen-M 1:08:59 1:05:43
7366 7844 ANA ISABEL GONZALEZ JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:00 1:05:52
7367 10327 ADRIANA CANTIN GALINDO ESP Sen-F 1:09:00 1:05:43
7368 6992 M CARMEN CASTILLO HERAS ESP VeD-F 1:09:00 1:06:00
7369 8186 SUSANA CASTILLO HERAS ESP VeA-F 1:09:00 1:06:01
7370 7810 MARISOL DEL RIO PRADA ESP VeD-F 1:09:00 1:05:14
7371 8313 SONIA PULIDO ZARZALEJO ESP VeB-F 1:09:01 1:07:33
7372 8464 MARTA LUKASIAK SUSKA ESP VeA-F 1:09:01 1:05:04
7373 6251 SANTIAGO ESTEBAN GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:01 1:05:04
7374 10281 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:02 1:05:22
7375 4739 GUILLERMO RAMOS MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:03 1:05:22
7376 9807 ANGEL SANGUINO HERRERO ESP VeB-M 1:09:03 1:05:22
7377 10418 CRISTIAN JUAN ITURRIETA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:03 1:05:08
7378 6998 ICIAR LOPEZ BENITO ESP VeA-F 1:09:04 1:07:54
7379 6421 FERNANDO BERCEBAL GUERRERO ESP VeC-M 1:09:04 1:07:11
7380 9875 ANGEL MALLO PAREDERO ESP Sen-M 1:09:04 1:06:48
7381 7774 LUIS SERRANO DEL AMO ESP VeC-M 1:09:04 1:06:14
7382 4576 SARA URQUIZA RUCKER ESP Sen-F 1:09:04 1:08:13
7383 8811 JOSE IGNACIO GONZALEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:04 1:06:08
7384 7931 GONZALO ESTEBAN PERUCHA ESP VeD-F 1:09:05 1:05:56
7385 7939 SITI INTAN SUERIZACLINSHA MAS VeA-F 1:09:05 1:06:26
7386 287 ALVARO NAVADIJOS RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:06 1:05:35
7387 7993 JOSE MANUEL GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:06 1:05:20
7388 7367 MIRY YUN ESP Sen-F 1:09:06 1:08:13
7389 8283 LIDIA JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:07 1:05:36
7390 9549 LUIS MURCIANO PÉREZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:07 1:05:56
7391 2047 DANIEL GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:08 1:06:15
7392 6465 JEAN MARC PENALBA FRA VeD-M 1:09:08 1:08:43
7393 10100 RAUL ALONSO DURAN ESP VeA-M 1:09:09 1:05:24
7394 1275 PEDRO SORIA ARROYO ESP VeD-M 1:09:09 1:08:09
7395 7831 SARA GARCÍA MANZANO ESP Sen-F 1:09:09 1:06:19
7396 5933 MARÍA YOLANDA MERINO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:09:09 1:08:12
7397 5932 ANTONIO SOLÍS HUMANES ESP VeD-M 1:09:09 1:08:12
7398 7758 LETICIA GARCÍA MANZANO ESP Sen-F 1:09:09 1:06:20
7399 1256 MANUELA AUÑON MOLINERO ESP VeD-F 1:09:09 1:08:08
7400 7069 MANUELA GONZALEZ SOTILLO ESP VeD-F 1:09:10 1:08:30
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7401 7499 IRUNE GÓMEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:10 1:06:17
7402 7757 ANA ALFARO PEÑA ESP Sen-F 1:09:10 1:06:21
7403 9084 VICENTE JAVIER RUIZ LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:10 1:06:29
7404 7626 JOSÉ CARLOS ANTORANZ CALLEJO ESP VeD-M 1:09:10 1:05:24
7405 5801 MARIANO NCABO LIVAS ESP VeC-M 1:09:11 1:06:29
7406 9515 NOELIA GARCÍA CALVO ESP VeA-F 1:09:11 1:06:45
7407 6993 ÁGUEDA BUITRAGO ESP VeA-F 1:09:11 1:06:45
7408 9516 GERMÁN MARTINEZ CLAUDIO ESP VeB-M 1:09:11 1:06:46
7409 9279 ANA MARIA OLMEDO ORTIZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:11 1:06:57
7410 6100 MARTA MACIAS ESP VeB-F 1:09:11 1:04:38
7411 7219 JOSE MARIA PORRAS GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:12 1:05:38
7412 7052 RAUL ESPAITIA EXPOSITO ESP VeC-M 1:09:12 1:06:59
7413 8115 RAMON BONILLA LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:12 1:06:58
7414 7834 ELENA FREIRE LUQUERO ESP VeA-F 1:09:12 1:06:59
7415 4270 ALFREDO CARRILLO MOYA ESP VeC-M 1:09:12 1:07:00
7416 6402 JOSEFA HUERTA MELERO ESP VeD-F 1:09:13 1:05:26
7417 7767 ESPERANZA PALOMA HUERTA MELERO ESP VeC-F 1:09:13 1:05:27
7418 9909 CECILIA FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ-RINCÓN ESP Sen-F 1:09:13 1:05:24
7419 10177 JORGE MORAL MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:13 1:06:39
7420 7766 LAURA CORNEJO HUERTA ESP Sen-F 1:09:13 1:05:27
7421 9874 CLARA FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ-RINCÓN ESP Sen-F 1:09:13 1:05:23
7422 8021 ENRIQUE MONDEJAR. FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:14 1:06:38
7423 8596 AURELIO ALONSO LODOSO ESP VeC-M 1:09:14 1:05:03
7424 8005 TOMÁS HERRERA RICOY ESP VeD-M 1:09:14 1:06:45
7425 2213 ALFONSO HERRERA HUERTA ESP VeB-M 1:09:15 1:05:39
7426 6408 JOSÉ ANTONIO ROMERO HERRERA ESP VeB-M 1:09:15 1:06:45
7427 8294 JAVIER CAÑADA OJEDA ESP VeA-M 1:09:15 1:06:35
7428 8087 SARA MARTINO GARCÍA ESP VeB-F 1:09:15 1:05:40
7429 8071 M DEL MAR LENDÍNEZ CHICA ESP VeB-F 1:09:16 1:05:34
7430 10359 JESUS LABORDA DIAZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:16 1:06:28
7431 9476 ROSARIO GARCIA RUBIO ESP VeB-F 1:09:18 1:05:29
7432 9467 MARIA CASANOVA ESP VeA-F 1:09:18 1:05:29
7433 9468 TAMARA GARCIA PANADERO ESP VeA-F 1:09:18 1:05:29
7434 9966 ELIZABETH TOMPSON ESP VeA-F 1:09:18 1:06:00
7435 7901 BETTINA GYURCSIK HUN Sen-F 1:09:18 1:05:01
7436 3663 MIGUEL GARCÍA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:19 1:05:14
7437 6392 ELVIRA ESTEVEZ DEL VALLE ESP Sen-F 1:09:19 1:05:13
7438 5001 CECILIA DE RABAGO ESP Juv-F 1:09:19 1:07:20
7439 9556 INES DE LESTAPIS ESP Juv-F 1:09:20 1:07:21
7440 1269 CARMEN ROMERO LUQUE ESP VeC-F 1:09:20 1:08:21
7441 9186 JULIO DE LA FUENTE MARTINEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:21 1:06:19
7442 1270 JESUS ANGEL OTERO LOARTE ESP VeC-M 1:09:21 1:08:21
7443 8171 ANA MARTIN GUIJARRO ESP VeB-F 1:09:21 1:05:48
7444 7906 ALFREDO DOMÍNGUEZ RUIZ-HUERTA ESP VeB-M 1:09:21 1:05:31
7445 9483 ANA BELEN CEACERO GONZALEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:21 1:05:03
7446 8927 GEMA GOMEZ SALVIA ESP VeA-F 1:09:22 1:07:05
7447 9173 YOLANDA GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:22 1:06:14
7448 9169 JUAN ENRIQUE MARTÍNEZ CUMPLIDO ESP VeD-M 1:09:23 1:05:58
7449 9170 GEMMA TABARES FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:23 1:05:58
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7450 8727 CLARA ESPINO PRADOS ESP Sen-F 1:09:23 1:05:45
7451 4522 JUAN CARLOS RUFO SALINERO ESP VeD-M 1:09:23 1:08:02
7452 8435 MILAGROS DOMÍNGUEZ PESANTES PER VeA-F 1:09:23 1:08:02
7453 6816 ANTONIO PORTUGUES PARRILLA ESP VeD-M 1:09:23 1:05:18
7454 6815 DAVID CENTENO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:09:24 1:05:18
7455 8595 CRISTINA GUERRERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:24 1:05:13
7456 8510 ESTHER GONZALEZ GORDALIZA ESP VeA-F 1:09:24 1:05:28
7457 1662 GABRIEL GONZALEZ GORDALIZA ESP VeA-M 1:09:25 1:05:28
7458 7262 JUAN MANUEL HERRERO DE EGAÑA ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS ESP VeD-M 1:09:25 1:05:38
7459 7532 BELEN NAURE CHECA ESP VeC-F 1:09:26 1:07:16
7460 8300 ALEC TALLET ALFONSO ESP VeB-M 1:09:26 1:06:27
7461 7912 RODRIGO CARRETERO CÓFRECES ESP Sen-M 1:09:26 1:05:21
7462 9475 ANA ISABEL SANZ FRAILE ESP VeB-F 1:09:26 1:09:07
7463 10165 ALICIA HERNANDO ESP VeA-F 1:09:26 1:05:51
7464 10391 MARIA DEL CARMEN TORRECILLA ESP VeB-F 1:09:26 1:06:29
7465 9948 GABRIEL REINOSO SIMÓN ESP VeB-M 1:09:26 1:07:19
7466 8746 SUSANA JEREZ OGAYAR ESP VeA-F 1:09:27 1:07:02
7467 10220 ESTEFANÍA MURCIA HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:27 1:07:20
7468 10272 AFRICA GONZALEZ-CALERO FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:27 1:07:11
7469 10271 MIRIAM HEBRERO GONZALEZ-CALERO ESP Juv-F 1:09:28 1:07:13
7470 7097 JOSE LUIS CEBRIAN GUTIERREZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:28 1:07:39
7471 6765 IGNACIO MUÑIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:28 1:05:21
7472 7319 MARIA DEL MAR LOPEZ DE LA REINA ANDRADE ESP VeB-F 1:09:28 1:06:25
7473 9576 SARA MORAGÓN SANCHO ESP Sen-F 1:09:28 1:06:55
7474 7121 JESUS SOENGAS PENEBROSA VEN VeD-M 1:09:29 1:08:08
7475 10308 JOSE MARIA TORMOS FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:09:29 1:09:24
7476 5300 RAUL VILLAPUN VALVERDE ESP VeA-M 1:09:29 1:06:40
7477 9080 JUAN DAVID FERNÁNDEZ ASTILLEROS ESP Sen-M 1:09:33 1:06:24
7478 9061 JERÓNIMO RODRÍGUEZ MONJAS ESP Sen-M 1:09:33 1:05:50
7479 9303 MARIA CRIADO CERDEIRAS ESP Sen-F 1:09:34 1:07:20
7480 9907 NANCY VERA MEDINA PAR Sen-F 1:09:35 1:06:51
7481 6564 KEELIN MC LOUGHLIN IRL Sen-F 1:09:36 1:06:26
7482 1607 LUCÍA DE LUCAS GARAY ESP Sen-F 1:09:36 1:07:23
7483 8117 ELVIRA JUSTO DEL RIO ESP VeD-F 1:09:38 1:05:54
7484 9906 LIZ FLOREZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:38 1:06:55
7485 7714 PATRICIA GARCIA-ALCAÑIZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:38 1:06:26
7486 2462 CARLOS GARCIA-ALCAÑIZ LOPEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:38 1:06:26
7487 9547 IGNACIO MANRIQUE MORA ESP VeC-M 1:09:39 1:06:29
7488 7468 ROCIO GALAN CALDERON ESP VeB-F 1:09:39 1:07:22
7489 9047 JOSE LUIS SEGOVIA BERNABE ESP VeD-M 1:09:39 1:06:51
7490 9489 SANTIAGO POZAS REQUEJO ESP VeA-M 1:09:39 1:06:45
7491 2574 FERNANDO CANTERO BUENO ESP VeA-M 1:09:40 1:06:46
7492 9490 DAVID HERENCIA FUENTES ESP VeA-M 1:09:40 1:06:46
7493 9491 LUIS JAVIER GONZÁLEZ PINTO ESP VeA-M 1:09:40 1:06:46
7494 8262 ANA MARIA LAZARO AVILA ESP Sen-F 1:09:40 1:08:25
7495 7980 ISABEL LÓPEZ ESTRADA ESP Sen-F 1:09:40 1:06:56
7496 9048 MIGUEL ANGEL ENCINAR DEL POZO ESP VeC-M 1:09:40 1:06:53
7497 7979 GABRIE LÓPEZ GARCÍA ESP VeD-M 1:09:41 1:06:56
7498 9038 CRISTINA IZQUIERDO RUIZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:41 1:05:26
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7499 8141 AMPARO ESPINOSA MARTÍN ESP VeC-F 1:09:41 1:06:26
7500 3498 ALFONSO GARCÍA-LOZANO MARTÍN ESP VeC-M 1:09:41 1:06:31
7501 8402 LENUTA SIMONA MATEI ROM VeC-F 1:09:42 1:07:40
7502 8051 ALBERTO SANZ FENOLLAR ESP Sen-M 1:09:42 1:07:00
7503 8052 CRISTINA JIMENEZ MOYANO ESP Sen-F 1:09:42 1:07:00
7504 9037 ÁLVARO SANTOS CABALLERO ESP VeA-M 1:09:43 1:05:28
7505 7967 MONICA CUELLO GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:09:44 1:08:03
7506 8014 JESSICA SALGADO FOLCH ESP VeA-F 1:09:44 1:08:05
7507 10337 GISELL ZAMBRANO BURGOS ESP VeB-F 1:09:45 1:06:50
7508 8139 VALERIA TAMAGNINI PIÑEIRO ESP VeC-F 1:09:46 1:07:00
7509 8140 MARCELO GONZAKLEZ LUGO PAR VeB-M 1:09:46 1:07:00
7510 9581 JUAN JOSÉ MOVELLÁN CASTILLEJO ESP VeA-M 1:09:46 1:07:00
7511 10336 JOSE MANUEL PINEÑO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:46 1:06:51
7512 9900 JUAN AGUILAR JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:09:47 1:06:16
7513 8483 CRISTINA RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:48 1:06:47
7514 9923 ARANZAZU RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:48 1:08:01
7515 9818 JOSE ARIAS REY ESP VeD-M 1:09:48 1:05:49
7516 5482 JOSÉ ANGEL GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:49 1:09:24
7517 8503 LEILANY GONZALEZ MAVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:49 1:09:24
7518 10199 CRISTINA DE PABLO PERDONE ESP Sen-F 1:09:50 1:06:21
7519 6306 HANNE TRUELS DEN VeD-F 1:09:50 1:08:56
7520 10198 PEDRO DOMINGO MARTÍN CONTRERAS ESP Sen-M 1:09:50 1:06:21
7521 10206 IVAN SANTOS ESTERAS ESP VeA-M 1:09:50 1:06:21
7522 8254 BEGOÑA BARRERA LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:50 1:08:25
7523 7914 SILVIA DE LOS RÍOS PÉREZ ESP Sen-F 1:09:52 1:06:45
7524 7729 URSULA VERDALLES GUZMAN ESP VeA-F 1:09:52 1:07:08
7525 7814 SONIA PEREZ SERRANO PEREZ ESP VeB-F 1:09:53 1:07:05
7526 4229 JUAN ANGEL PULIDO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:53 1:07:06
7527 8125 PILAR VALIENTE BONILLA ESP VeB-F 1:09:54 1:07:06
7528 10077 VIRGINIA BARANDICA ESP VeC-F 1:09:55 1:06:18
7529 1251 ANGELA GIBBS ESP Sen-F 1:09:55 1:08:53
7530 8766 MARIA LUZ GARCIA PUENTE ESP VeD-F 1:09:55 1:06:28
7531 1254 PILAR MUÑOZ ROS ESP Sen-F 1:09:55 1:08:54
7532 10130 SARA BEREZO AGUADO ESP Sen-F 1:09:55 1:06:18
7533 7558 LAURA MORATO GONZALEZ ESP VeA-F 1:09:57 1:06:07
7534 9910 FRANCISCO MUÑOZ MAS ESP VeD-M 1:09:57 1:08:17
7535 3896 JORGE ALONSO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 1:09:57 1:08:25
7536 8037 DANIEL CARAVELLA AGUIRRE ESP VeD-M 1:09:57 1:07:24
7537 6929 IVÁN SELDAS ESCRIBANO ESP VeA-M 1:09:57 1:08:28
7538 8278 SUSANA GÓMEZ DUEÑAS ESP VeB-F 1:09:58 1:07:48
7539 7387 ALBERTO LUENGO VELAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:58 1:06:09
7540 10221 ÁLVARO MALDONADO DOMENECH ESP VeA-M 1:09:59 1:07:52
7541 7108 DANIEL LORENZO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:10:00 1:08:28
7542 7922 IRINA COMÍN ANTEQUERA ESP VeA-F 1:10:01 1:06:16
7543 1403 BEATRIZ OFICIALDEGUI ATIN ESP Sen-F 1:10:02 1:09:26
7544 8755 DAVID GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:10:02 1:07:13
7545 8241 VERÓNICA GARCÍA HOYO ESP VeB-F 1:10:03 1:07:21
7546 759 CARLOS CHAMORRO DURÁN ESP Sen-M 1:10:03 1:07:21
7547 7686 NURIA SERRANO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:03 1:07:21
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7548 8980 ESTHER AMIGO LUJAN ESP VeA-F 1:10:05 1:07:10
7549 8981 JUAN QUEVEDO GARRIDO ESP Sen-M 1:10:05 1:07:11
7550 7391 CORA BERMEJO GIL ESP Sen-F 1:10:06 1:07:18
7551 9841 ISABEL PIMIENTO MIRANDA ESP VeC-F 1:10:07 1:06:51
7552 8260 ANTONIO CORDÓN ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 1:10:07 1:06:26
7553 7657 JUAN CARLOS CORDÓN ESCUDERO ESP VeC-M 1:10:07 1:06:26
7554 9464 ALBERTO ALVAREZ CAÑAS ESP VeA-M 1:10:08 1:06:22
7555 7679 JOSE MONTERO VADILLO ESP VeB-M 1:10:08 1:07:45
7556 9793 ALBERTO LLORENTE GALAN ESP VeC-M 1:10:08 1:06:52
7557 8948 ARANTXA AZNAR BADILLO ESP VeB-F 1:10:08 1:07:46
7558 9856 SERGIO ZAMITH BRA VeD-M 1:10:09 1:07:30
7559 10419 ANA AGUADO DEL RIO ESP Sen-F 1:10:10 1:07:53
7560 8269 SARA SOLER BRAVO ESP Sen-F 1:10:11 1:06:27
7561 4731 SANTIAGO SÁNCHEZ-SECO PEÑA ESP VeC-M 1:10:11 1:09:01
7562 4194 ANGEL MIGUEL PASTOR GARCIA ESP VeC-M 1:10:11 1:09:01
7563 9685 BELÉN DELGADO DIAZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:12 1:06:08
7564 8058 SONJA ENGELHARDT GER Sen-F 1:10:13 1:07:05
7565 9882 PATRICIA MASIDE LORIDO ESP Sen-F 1:10:13 1:06:14
7566 7232 JOSÉ RAMÓN MASEDO CUBERO ESP VeC-M 1:10:13 1:06:28
7567 7106 VIRGINIA PEREZ AMATE ESP VeA-F 1:10:14 1:08:07
7568 1354 JORGE MARIANO RODRIGUEZ MATILLAS ESP Sen-M 1:10:14 1:05:55
7569 1352 PEDRO PARDO CABREJAS ESP Sen-M 1:10:14 1:05:55
7570 7105 FRANCISCO VELASCO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:14 1:08:07
7571 1351 JOSÉ MANUEL BLANCO SIMÓN ESP Sen-M 1:10:15 1:05:55
7572 8353 ELISA TRIMIÑO ESP Sen-F 1:10:15 1:07:50
7573 1350 JORGE GARCÍA HEBRERO ESP Sen-M 1:10:15 1:05:55
7574 7104 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA SIMON ESP VeB-M 1:10:15 1:08:09
7575 2865 MANUEL SEBASTIANES RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:15 1:07:05
7576 3871 FRANCISCO JAVIER ALBERO BLASCO ESP Sen-M 1:10:16 1:07:05
7577 1416 NURIA RAMIREZ GALLARDO ESP VeA-F 1:10:16 1:09:21
7578 7860 RAMON ORTIZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 1:10:16 1:07:01
7579 6936 INMA PÉREZ ARIAS ESP VeC-F 1:10:16 1:08:19
7580 8425 JORGE LUIS BLAZQUEZ DEL ALAMO ESP Sen-M 1:10:16 1:07:03
7581 10367 TAMARA BENEITEZ PANIZO ESP Sen-F 1:10:19 1:08:38
7582 8462 MARIO RODRIGUEZ MANZANARES ESP VeB-M 1:10:21 1:07:42
7583 9763 SARA HAMILTON ESP Sen-F 1:10:22 1:07:35
7584 6025 ISAAC MIGUEL SIERRA GELDE ESP VeB-M 1:10:22 1:08:38
7585 8463 CARMEN LIDIA CUEVAS ROSSI ESP Sen-F 1:10:22 1:07:42
7586 9152 EUFEMIA CELINDA GAMBOA MERCHAN ESP VeA-F 1:10:23 1:06:14
7587 8995 GLORIA MARTÍNEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:24 1:07:25
7588 8994 JORGE TARANCÓN DÍAZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:24 1:07:25
7589 10040 ANGEL GORDILLO ESP VeC-M 1:10:25 1:06:41
7590 719 FERNANDO MOLINA JIMÉNEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:25 1:06:42
7591 436 ANTONIO LUCIO GIL ESP VeD-M 1:10:25 1:09:31
7592 9750 ROCIO SOLIS MURIEL ESP Sen-F 1:10:25 1:06:40
7593 10039 JOSE LUIS SALAZAR ESP VeC-M 1:10:25 1:06:41
7594 9534 SARA LARIOS VIAÑA ESP VeA-M 1:10:25 1:08:19
7595 8725 MARIA ESTRELLA VALLEJO LARA ESP VeB-F 1:10:26 1:08:07
7596 7748 VICKI GONZALEZ USA Sen-F 1:10:26 1:09:00
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7597 2175 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ GALÁN ESP VeB-M 1:10:27 1:08:05
7598 1242 MARTA PRADO GOMEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:27 1:09:18
7599 7976 DAVID GÓMEZ LEDO ESP VeB-M 1:10:27 1:08:06
7600 9278 BEATRIZ SANCHEZ TEJEDA ESP Sen-F 1:10:27 1:09:17
7601 9829 MALGORZATA GRZADKA SZOT ESP VeC-F 1:10:28 1:07:34
7602 9880 AMPARO BURGOS DE GRADO ESP VeA-F 1:10:28 1:09:02
7603 1497 ISABEL SANCHEZ SANCHEZ-BERNARDO ESP Sen-F 1:10:29 1:06:46
7604 1498 JESUS SANCHEZ MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 1:10:29 1:06:46
7605 1499 LORENA DELGADO ZARZA ESP Sen-F 1:10:30 1:06:47
7606 4636 FERNANDO MORATINOS DÍAZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:30 1:10:16
7607 8714 ANTONIO SÁENZ-LÓPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:30 1:10:08
7608 1496 MARIA DE LA PALOMA VALENTIN-FERNANDEZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:10:30 1:06:47
7609 7987 JESICA DEL ALAMO ROMANO ESP Sen-F 1:10:30 1:07:48
7610 8154 SARA LOPEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:30 1:06:12
7611 6955 PEDRO MANUEL MELGOSA PIEDRA ESP VeD-M 1:10:30 1:07:51
7612 10021 MARTA MELGOSA DELGADO ESP Sen-F 1:10:30 1:07:52
7613 7600 MARIANO REY DURAN ESP VeB-M 1:10:30 1:07:54
7614 7927 ALVARO IRUEGAS POMBO ESP VeB-M 1:10:31 1:10:11
7615 7336 PILAR ORTEGA ESP Sen-F 1:10:31 1:06:57
7616 7599 KISSY GUEVARA HOYER VEN VeD-F 1:10:31 1:07:55
7617 7502 INÉS HOJAS ESP Sen-F 1:10:31 1:06:57
7618 8128 DIENNIFFER GUERRERO VEN VeA-F 1:10:32 1:07:44
7619 9204 ROBERTO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:10:32 1:08:05
7620 6613 CÉSAR SALGADO NIETO ESP VeD-M 1:10:33 1:09:07
7621 8007 NINA PETRINI ITA VeA-F 1:10:33 1:08:10
7622 7784 GEMA FERNÁNDEZ HERNANDO ESP VeD-F 1:10:33 1:07:55
7623 8753 PATRICIA GUERRERO VÁZQUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:33 1:07:46
7624 6085 OLGA GIL ESP VeB-F 1:10:34 1:09:18
7625 4688 JORGE HERNANDO CUÑADO ESP VeA-M 1:10:34 1:07:38
7626 8301 MARTA CUESTA CULEBRAS ESP Sen-F 1:10:34 1:07:38
7627 9830 CRISTINA CORTES LERÍN ESP Sen-F 1:10:34 1:07:38
7628 8053 BEATRIZ GARCÍA GÓMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:10:34 1:07:11
7629 7302 VICTOR PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:10:35 1:09:18
7630 6476 GEORGE ORLANDO MORGAN JR USA VeD-M 1:10:36 1:08:44
7631 8320 PEDRO AZAÑA ESP VeB-M 1:10:37 1:06:25
7632 1853 JOSÉ LUIS LUNA GÓMEZ ESP VeC-M 1:10:38 1:10:10
7633 1852 ANA LUCÍA SANTIAGO RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:38 1:10:10
7634 8112 LAURA RUIZ-CARRILLO CARRANZA ESP Sen-F 1:10:38 1:09:01
7635 8047 BELÉN MARTÍNEZ OTERO ESP VeC-F 1:10:38 1:08:02
7636 4120 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ARTAZCOZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:38 1:09:02
7637 7824 RUBÉN PÉREZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-M 1:10:38 1:09:01
7638 8020 AURORA ALVAREZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-F 1:10:39 1:09:11
7639 8169 PATRICIA ESTEBAN ROMEO ESP Sen-F 1:10:39 1:08:28
7640 7090 LETICIA GONZALEZ GAMEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:40 1:08:31
7641 8002 LUIS MANUEL DE PABLO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:10:40 1:09:29
7642 8114 CRISTINA PITA ALMAZAN ESP Sen-F 1:10:41 1:10:08
7643 7954 LUIS MIGUEL SALAS GUERRERO ESP VeA-M 1:10:41 1:06:52
7644 9884 CARMEN URIARTE GRIJALBA ESP VeD-F 1:10:42 1:06:24
7645 9885 AMAIA FERNANDEZ URIARTE ESP Sen-F 1:10:42 1:06:24
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7646 7804 OLGA BAENA OZORES ESP VeC-F 1:10:42 1:07:01
7647 8281 Mª JOSE DOMENECH HIJOSA ESP VeC-F 1:10:42 1:10:28
7648 8794 MARÍA LUISA FERNANDEZ RUIZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:42 1:07:22
7649 9639 REBECA ZORRILLA ARROYO ESP VeA-F 1:10:42 1:10:17
7650 7649 LOLA ORTIZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:43 1:07:23
7651 8756 ELSA LAREDO PRADO ESP VeB-F 1:10:43 1:07:23
7652 8137 SALVADOR SELMA MARTINEZ ESP VeD-M 1:10:43 1:07:49
7653 9740 JESUS CAMIRUAGA ESP VeC-M 1:10:43 1:07:03
7654 9085 OLGA CAMPUZANO PI ESP VeA-F 1:10:43 1:07:16
7655 9145 MIREIA PLANAGUMÀ BOLDÚ ESP Sen-F 1:10:44 1:06:41
7656 10090 AURORA ARENAS GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:44 1:07:45
7657 6394 NINA KUŠAR SLO Sen-F 1:10:44 1:09:48
7658 10034 MARIO RIOS VILLARIAS ESP Sen-M 1:10:45 1:06:59
7659 7926 GABRIELA CAÑIZO CANTO ESP VeA-F 1:10:46 1:07:06
7660 10126 NOELIA MOYA ZAPATA ESP VeA-F 1:10:46 1:07:41
7661 4833 LUCIA RAMOS LOPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:47 1:08:23
7662 8497 EUGENIA GARRIDO CRIADO ESP VeB-F 1:10:47 1:07:49
7663 7768 MIGUEL ZARAGOZA BLASCO ESP VeC-M 1:10:47 1:07:14
7664 8465 LAURA GARRIDO CRIADO ESP VeB-F 1:10:47 1:07:49
7665 4834 DANIEL HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:10:48 1:08:23
7666 10125 MARIA TERESA JARA VELEZ ESP VeB-F 1:10:48 1:07:43
7667 7306 ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ ROSILLO ESP VeD-M 1:10:48 1:07:03
7668 4216 CRISTINA ROMERO CANO ESP Sen-F 1:10:49 1:10:32
7669 7497 REBECA DURÁN ESP VeB-F 1:10:49 1:08:26
7670 4217 BEATRIZ CANO HENZE ESP VeD-F 1:10:49 1:10:32
7671 4157 JOSE LUIS MORENO TEJERO ESP Sen-M 1:10:49 1:09:37
7672 8122 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:10:50 1:08:18
7673 8121 MIRIAM CANO LANGREO ESP Sen-F 1:10:50 1:08:19
7674 8461 MANUELA LOPEZ ESP VeD-F 1:10:51 1:08:52
7675 6948 JOSE MARIA PENA RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:10:53 1:07:50
7676 2358 ANGEL SANDOVAL MAS ESP VeC-M 1:10:54 1:10:24
7677 7315 IGNACIO GONZALEZ NAVARRO ESP VeA-M 1:10:54 1:10:28
7678 8024 ANGEL GARCIA MATEO ESP VeD-M 1:10:54 1:10:24
7679 8138 ADA ZANUY CATALA ESP VeB-F 1:10:54 1:08:11
7680 6120 ANTONIO RODÁN GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 1:10:56 1:06:45
7681 6994 AURORA GARCÍA SOJO ESP Sen-F 1:10:56 1:07:30
7682 10252 EZEQUIEL DÍAZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:10:57 1:07:31
7683 9492 ROCÍO ALONSO MENÉNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:10:57 1:07:31
7684 8280 JOSE ANTONIO SAMINO PINTIADO ESP VeC-M 1:10:57 1:07:30
7685 7517 DANI RODRIGUEZ CLEMENTE ESP Sen-F 1:10:57 1:08:24
7686 7348 MAR DIAZ CUENCA ESP VeB-F 1:10:58 1:08:24
7687 7518 TERESA CLEMENTE MANZANO ESP VeD-F 1:10:58 1:08:24
7688 8439 GEMA SANJUAN VILLAR ESP VeB-F 1:10:58 1:06:44
7689 7407 BELÉN PEREZ MERINERO ESP VeC-F 1:10:58 1:07:51
7690 8438 ROMUALDO SALAZAR HORCAJADA ESP VeB-M 1:10:58 1:06:45
7691 8877 ANGELA SERVAN ESP VeA-F 1:10:59 1:10:07
7692 9990 EDUARDO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:10:59 1:07:32
7693 7964 ELENA LOPEZ BARRERA ESP VeB-F 1:11:00 1:08:11
7694 7994 ANA TERESA RIVAS DE LA TORRE MEX Sen-F 1:11:02 1:08:19
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7695 8598 JOSE CUADRA LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:11:04 1:08:37
7696 8705 CARLOS VIDA ESP VeA-M 1:11:06 1:07:11
7697 6428 MIGUEL ANGEL VARGAS MORÓN ESP VeB-M 1:11:06 1:08:50
7698 8413 ELENA CASTILLEJO OVEJERO ESP VeB-F 1:11:07 1:08:49
7699 8030 GIOVANNA AYALA BIASIN BIANCHI BRA Sen-F 1:11:07 1:09:31
7700 8374 CARMEN PILAR RODRÍGUEZ AYLÓN ESP Sen-F 1:11:08 1:08:05
7701 8393 JOAQUINA SELLES AUGUSTO ESP VeD-F 1:11:08 1:08:02
7702 10446 OSCAR ARROYO NARANJO ESP VeB-M 1:11:09 1:07:15
7703 6917 JAVIER LORCA RUBIO ESP Sen-M 1:11:09 1:07:16
7704 8619 OLGA SERRANO ARCONES ESP VeB-F 1:11:10 1:09:04
7705 8647 OLIVIER SHELEIFER FRA VeA-M 1:11:11 1:08:38
7706 7811 M CARMEN MUNARRIZ COFRADES ESP VeD-F 1:11:12 1:08:27
7707 10233 ENRIQUE MEJIAS PEREZ ESP VeB-M 1:11:12 1:08:44
7708 8214 MARTA SARMIENTO ORGILER ESP VeA-F 1:11:13 1:07:55
7709 8069 PAOLA JACOME ESP VeB-F 1:11:13 1:08:47
7710 7982 JULIO DELICADO ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 1:11:14 1:08:58
7711 8500 JESUS GALLEGO MERLO ESP VeC-M 1:11:14 1:10:23
7712 7953 VALENTÍN DÍAZ BLANCO ESP VeD-M 1:11:14 1:08:11
7713 395 JOSE SILVA PIRIS ESP VeD-M 1:11:15 1:08:29
7714 8342 CLAUDIA GOMEZ NETTHOFEL ESP VeC-F 1:11:15 1:07:43
7715 7217 RAQUEL GOMEZ DE MATA ESP Sen-F 1:11:15 1:08:28
7716 8175 ASUNCION ROSADO ESP VeD-F 1:11:15 1:08:14
7717 9888 MARINA ZAMITH BRA VeD-F 1:11:17 1:08:39
7718 7598 SUSANA GARCÍA ALBALÁ ESP VeA-F 1:11:17 1:07:30
7719 8642 JOSÉ ÁNGEL ZURDO ALGARA ESP VeB-M 1:11:17 1:07:29
7720 8641 AMAYA ALCÁNTARA GOR ESP VeA-F 1:11:17 1:07:30
7721 7042 MIGUEL ÁNGEL NOGALES ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 1:11:19 1:07:10
7722 1125 FELIX GONZALEZ PLAZA ESP Sen-M 1:11:19 1:08:01
7723 8554 LAURA MENCHERO ESP VeB-F 1:11:19 1:08:14
7724 7103 SANDRA GONZALEZ CARDONE MEX Sen-F 1:11:19 1:09:33
7725 7890 LUCIA FABREGATE ROGADO ESP Sen-M 1:11:19 1:07:37
7726 8555 LUCIA LOPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:20 1:08:16
7727 8293 M ANGELES RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:11:21 1:08:45
7728 8312 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA DELGADO ESP Sen-M 1:11:23 1:07:44
7729 8311 LAURA SALVADOR BARCALA ESP VeA-F 1:11:23 1:07:44
7730 6524 EDUARDO LUQUE ARANA ESP VeD-M 1:11:24 1:09:42
7731 7840 NAIARA VIAR CORRALES ESP VeA-F 1:11:25 1:09:54
7732 8045 ELENA LÓPEZ SAURA ESP VeB-F 1:11:25 1:09:54
7733 6455 FRANCISCO ARRISCADO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:11:26 1:07:13
7734 7896 SILVIA SEVILLANO RIVERA ESP VeC-F 1:11:26 1:07:13
7735 8229 IRENE LOSADA GALVÁN ESP Sen-F 1:11:27 1:09:21
7736 8230 MARTA ASENJO TORNER ESP Sen-F 1:11:27 1:09:21
7737 10073 ANDRÉS PAGELLA REPETTI ESP VeA-M 1:11:27 1:07:02
7738 10074 JOSE FERNANDEZ PARDO ESP Sen-M 1:11:28 1:07:03
7739 7992 SAGRARIO ROMERO VILLAMAYOR ESP VeD-F 1:11:28 1:09:03
7740 3521 JOSE GONZALEZ CALERO ESP Sen-M 1:11:28 1:07:56
7741 5959 VIRGINIA GALLEGO DIAZ ESP VeA-F 1:11:29 1:10:24
7742 5958 ARTURO ALMENDRO MUÑOZ ESP VeB-M 1:11:29 1:10:24
7743 8055 BEATRIZ PERDOMO RAMÍREZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:29 1:08:24
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7744 8060 MARGARITA CARO ALFARO ESP VeC-F 1:11:30 1:08:25
7745 3829 JORGE BARBERO MONTERO ESP Sen-M 1:11:30 1:08:26
7746 7908 EVA SANCHEZ VICENTE ESP VeB-F 1:11:30 1:09:10
7747 9423 IRENE CAMPOS RUBIO ESP Sen-F 1:11:30 1:08:38
7748 5470 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ ESTUA ESP VeD-M 1:11:31 1:10:33
7749 10066 SARA ARTEAGA GORMAZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:31 1:07:31
7750 8695 ISABELLE AUROUX FRA VeA-F 1:11:31 1:09:45
7751 8062 MARINA PADRINO CALABRIA ESP Sen-F 1:11:32 1:08:21
7752 7745 MARÍA ISABEL LÓPEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:32 1:08:46
7753 10050 ALMUDENA MAYOR JAMBRINA ESP Sen-F 1:11:32 1:10:38
7754 9586 JOSE MANUEL BESTEIRO ESP VeD-M 1:11:32 1:07:47
7755 10051 ELVIRA ALEJANDRE CALVO ESP Sen-F 1:11:32 1:10:38
7756 8061 BLAS PADRINO GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:11:33 1:08:22
7757 6424 JULIA ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:11:33 1:08:00
7758 7928 VALLE ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:33 1:08:01
7759 8184 MANUEL BAZAL GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:11:34 1:08:01
7760 9815 MARIA JOSE ARIAS MARTIN ESP VeD-F 1:11:35 1:08:02
7761 6976 JAIME GONZALEZ MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:11:35 1:08:02
7762 8092 ANA MARÍA TORIBIO ROLDÁN ESP VeB-F 1:11:35 1:08:55
7763 6160 CRISTINA LÓPEZ RANZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:36 1:08:31
7764 6159 FERNANDO MUÑOZ ARROBA ESP Sen-M 1:11:36 1:08:31
7765 6148 LUIS MORALES MUÑOZ ESP Sen-M 1:11:37 1:09:28
7766 9098 GLORIA FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:11:38 1:09:06
7767 8469 ANDREA ABAD MEMBRILLA ESP Sen-F 1:11:40 1:08:15
7768 9894 LUIG DAFFUNCHIO ITA VeC-M 1:11:43 1:08:26
7769 8495 SONIA CARMONA DE LA MORENA ESP VeA-F 1:11:44 1:09:41
7770 5572 ALBA MARÍA RODRIGREZ GARCÍAS ESP Sen-F 1:11:44 1:09:54
7771 7026 VIRTUDES GARCÍA ANEGAS ESP VeD-F 1:11:44 1:08:10
7772 9100 JUAN JOSE ALCOCER ALCOCER ESP VeA-M 1:11:46 1:08:04
7773 8920 RAQUEL QUINTANA GUILLÉN ESP Sen-F 1:11:46 1:08:12
7774 9409 SONIA ALONSO LÓPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:11:47 1:09:08
7775 9410 CRISTINA PÉREZ MONTAÑO ESP VeB-F 1:11:47 1:09:08
7776 7869 JENNIFER PULIDO PEÑARANDA ESP Sen-F 1:11:49 1:08:16
7777 7990 VANESSA URDANETA GUERRERO VEN Sen-F 1:11:49 1:08:46
7778 7562 SOLEDAD MANZANARES MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:11:50 1:09:02
7779 9374 ALEXANDRA CHAMORRO ESP VeC-F 1:11:50 1:09:52
7780 8754 ANINES CABRERA CARBONE ESP VeC-F 1:11:50 1:09:01
7781 566 JOSÉ ANTONIO GARCÍA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-M 1:11:50 1:09:03
7782 7997 MONICA MAREQUE LOPEZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:51 1:08:29
7783 9321 PIA MUÑOZ ESP VeD-F 1:11:51 1:09:53
7784 9916 JUAN MANUEL PARRILLA ALFARO ESP VeD-M 1:11:51 1:08:34
7785 8745 JESUS GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESP VeD-M 1:11:52 1:08:56
7786 9735 MARTA RUS GARCÍA-MORENO ESP Juv-F 1:11:53 1:10:25
7787 8667 ELIZABETH TELENCHANA VERA ECU Sen-F 1:11:53 1:08:42
7788 8666 JENNY CORONEL BONILLA ECU VeB-F 1:11:53 1:08:42
7789 9194 MARÍA TERESA IRIGARAY BERGARA ESP VeD-F 1:11:53 1:07:53
7790 8215 PILAR TRIGUERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-F 1:11:53 1:09:30
7791 6812 ANTONIO BURILLO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:11:53 1:09:29
7792 8395 LUIS GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:11:54 1:09:13
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7793 7374 CESAR DE GONGORA ESP VeD-M 1:11:55 1:10:27
7794 9162 CAROLINA PELÁEZ LAGUNO ESP VeB-F 1:11:55 1:08:40
7795 5441 ISMAEL GARCIA DE ANDRES ESP VeB-M 1:11:56 1:10:01
7796 6289 JULIAN ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:11:56 1:10:00
7797 9043 INMA URRUELA ARNAL ESP VeD-F 1:11:58 1:08:58
7798 7563 ANTONIO ANEGON BLANCO ESP VeD-M 1:11:59 1:08:09
7799 3853 LOLA NAVALÓN JIMÉNEZ ESP VeC-F 1:12:02 1:10:56
7800 7593 PATRICIA ESCARCENA ORIHUELA ESP Sen-F 1:12:02 1:11:55
7801 9493 MARCOS ALONSO MENENDEZ ESP Sen-M 1:12:03 1:08:37
7802 9531 PALOMA NAVARRO LIZANA ESP Sen-F 1:12:04 1:08:27
7803 5898 EUGENIO MONTERO SERRANO ESP VeB-M 1:12:04 1:09:37
7804 8227 EMETERIO PINA HURTADO ESP VeD-M 1:12:04 1:08:34
7805 8226 PATRICIA PINA NOGUERA ESP VeB-F 1:12:04 1:08:34
7806 1310 CARLOS GONZALEZ MATEO ESP VeB-M 1:12:05 1:11:03
7807 9251 MARIA KRISTINA SUNDQVIST SWE VeB-F 1:12:07 1:10:02
7808 9869 DIMITRIOS SAKLIS GRE VeA-M 1:12:07 1:07:49
7809 9847 ALFONSO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-M 1:12:10 1:08:59
7810 9059 NURIA VAZQUEZ MARAGARIT ESP VeD-F 1:12:11 1:08:47
7811 7556 EVA HERNANDEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:12:12 1:09:29
7812 1319 ALONSO GUTIERREZ CERVERA ESP Sen-M 1:12:13 1:11:11
7813 7812 JOAQUIN OCHOA RUIZ ESP VeD-M 1:12:13 1:09:29
7814 4303 VICTOR BENITEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:12:15 1:08:38
7815 6262 AMAYA CUELLAR MORA ESP VeA-F 1:12:15 1:08:39
7816 7500 MARIYA VALENTINOVA TSEKOVA BUL VeB-F 1:12:15 1:08:11
7817 6469 NURIA SANTOS VICENTE ESP VeC-F 1:12:16 1:08:03
7818 5434 DANIEL GALLEGO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:12:16 1:09:05
7819 9859 CRISTINA AGEA MADICO ESP Sen-F 1:12:17 1:09:37
7820 4753 DRISS DAOUD MAR Sen-M 1:12:18 1:10:14
7821 9883 LINCOLN EMILIO BOWEN AGUAYO ECU Sen-M 1:12:18 1:08:32
7822 1353 ALEJANDRO MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ SERRA ESP Sen-M 1:12:19 1:07:58
7823 7689 DOMINGO JIMENEZ-VALLADOLID CONDES ESP VeD-M 1:12:19 1:09:33
7824 8187 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES FERNANDEZ MOLINERO ESP VeD-F 1:12:20 1:09:03
7825 8448 ALFONSO RAMIREZ RUIZ ESP VeC-M 1:12:20 1:10:00
7826 9300 Mª CARMEN DE CASTRO SANZ ESP VeD-F 1:12:21 1:09:45
7827 9301 REBECA FUERTES SANZ ESP VeA-F 1:12:21 1:09:45
7828 8646 LETICIA BARBERO PORTAL ESP Sen-F 1:12:21 1:09:50
7829 3822 BELEN RAYO LANZAS ESP Sen-F 1:12:22 1:09:09
7830 421 FRANCISCO JOSE HERNANDEZ BONILLA ESP VeD-M 1:12:22 1:10:02
7831 7719 SUSANA RODRIGUEZ MAYOL ESP VeB-F 1:12:22 1:09:27
7832 7718 MANUEL SÁNCHEZ RUBIO ESP VeC-M 1:12:22 1:09:27
7833 4337 REBECA SANCHEZ BUENDIA ESP VeB-F 1:12:23 1:11:53
7834 4339 ROSARIO FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:12:23 1:11:52
7835 9624 CELIA CIFUENTES FERNANDEZ ESP Juv-F 1:12:23 1:11:52
7836 10346 BEGOÑA VILLA GIL-MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:12:24 1:09:06
7837 9991 MIGUEL RABOSO GARCÍA ESP VeA-M 1:12:24 1:08:57
7838 9324 ADOLFO GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:12:24 1:10:31
7839 9325 MÓNICA SÁNCHEZ SOLIVA ESP Sen-F 1:12:25 1:10:32
7840 7221 SILVIA NIETO ISIDORO ESP VeA-F 1:12:25 1:09:56
7841 8834 CARMEN RODRÍGUEZ PALOMO ESP Sen-F 1:12:27 1:08:14
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7842 7862 MARIA DE LAS NIEVES GORDILLO TALAVERA ESP Sen-F 1:12:27 1:07:48
7843 7863 JUSTO LOPEZ GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 1:12:27 1:07:48
7844 8072 ROSA GONZALEZ MONTIEL ESP VeB-F 1:12:28 1:10:01
7845 4180 DAVID BEAS PEDRAZA ESP VeB-M 1:12:29 1:10:53
7846 4036 CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ LOBERA ESP VeB-M 1:12:29 1:10:54
7847 7962 CELINE RAVANNE FRA VeA-F 1:12:29 1:10:53
7848 7255 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ MATA ESP VeB-M 1:12:29 1:09:54
7849 1575 JAVIER CHARFOLE MARTIN ESP VeB-M 1:12:30 1:08:04
7850 8245 SILVIA MARTINEZ MATA ESP VeA-F 1:12:30 1:09:54
7851 9559 BEATRIZ GARCÍA APARICIO ESP VeB-F 1:12:31 1:11:31
7852 9878 ESTHER GAMBOA OTON ESP VeB-F 1:12:32 1:10:45
7853 8883 ELENA AGUDO ESP Sen-F 1:12:32 1:08:43
7854 9915 MARTA GONZÁLEZ HERRERA ESP VeB-F 1:12:35 1:10:16
7855 8076 ALVARO ROVIRA ESCOBAR ESP Sen-M 1:12:37 1:09:02
7856 3455 JUAN ANTONIO QUESADA AGUILERA ESP VeC-M 1:12:38 1:09:59
7857 8356 CLAUDIA PLAZA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:12:38 1:08:31
7858 8357 PAULA SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:38 1:08:31
7859 8043 ARABIA QUESADA GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:12:38 1:09:59
7860 2573 JUAN CARLOS CLEMENTE SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:12:39 1:08:54
7861 8145 ANTONIO GARCIAPONS BALAÑÁ ESP VeD-M 1:12:39 1:09:25
7862 5206 FRANCISCO QUESADA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:12:41 1:10:15
7863 7935 MERCEDES QUESADA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:12:41 1:10:14
7864 8318 DIVA ALBERTOS CUENCA ESP Sen-F 1:12:41 1:09:40
7865 9006 MONICA GUZMAN GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:12:42 1:09:41
7866 8456 ANITA NOORDZIJ NED VeA-F 1:12:44 1:10:17
7867 8805 MARIA CHAUDERLOT MARCHAMALO ESP Sen-F 1:12:45 1:11:28
7868 6501 ANA BALLESTEROS ESP Sen-F 1:12:45 1:11:29
7869 7856 LAURA GONZALEZ DEL BARRIO ESP Sen-F 1:12:47 1:10:30
7870 6257 MARIA CABALLERO CAZORLA ESP VeB-F 1:12:47 1:10:30
7871 3948 OSCAR ORMAZABAL OLABARRIETA ESP VeC-M 1:12:47 1:11:13
7872 4757 ALBERTO CESPEDES RAMOS ESP Sen-M 1:12:47 1:09:15
7873 7705 ANABEL CESPEDES RAMOS ESP Sen-F 1:12:47 1:09:16
7874 9390 FRANCISCO JAVIER LIBRERO PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:12:47 1:08:42
7875 10241 JORGE LIBRERO CANO ESP Juv-M 1:12:48 1:08:43
7876 8468 VIRGINIA MANRIQUE DEL BARRIO ESP Sen-F 1:12:48 1:09:22
7877 10019 JORGE MELGOSA DELGADO ESP Sen-M 1:12:49 1:10:11
7878 10020 ELENA CABELLO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:49 1:10:10
7879 9537 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA SERRANO ESP VeD-M 1:12:51 1:08:51
7880 8295 ESTHER MASEDA TRUCHADO ESP VeD-F 1:12:52 1:09:07
7881 8708 MARIA ANTONIA VARGAS ALCOLEA ESP VeA-F 1:12:52 1:09:27
7882 6291 ALBERTO JAVIER GARCIA HERRERO ESP VeA-M 1:12:53 1:12:53
7883 9274 SERGIO DE FRANCISCO CARBÓN ESP Sen-M 1:12:55 1:10:06
7884 9163 MARÍA JOSÉ ALONSO CUÉTARA ESP VeC-F 1:12:55 1:09:41
7885 9164 DIEGO RUBIO CALERO ESP VeB-M 1:12:57 1:09:42
7886 8147 LAURA SANCHEZBARBUDO MIRANDA ESP Sen-F 1:12:57 1:10:46
7887 8386 LEO BALBONI AUS VeB-M 1:12:58 1:10:49
7888 8031 SILVIA JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:12:59 1:09:22
7889 8223 Mª JOSE ROMERO DE LA CRUZ ROS ESP VeD-F 1:13:00 1:12:24
7890 6763 MARÍA CARDADOR VÁZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:13:01 1:12:03
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7891 9798 ELENA DIAZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 1:13:01 1:12:04
7892 6171 ANA MENDES MARTINS POR VeC-F 1:13:01 1:10:23
7893 6808 AMADOR NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:13:04 1:11:31
7894 9844 JOSE MARIA DIAZ CARMONA ESP VeB-M 1:13:05 1:09:47
7895 6898 JOSE LAZARO SANCHEZ ESP VeD-M 1:13:07 1:11:58
7896 9621 JOAQUÍN DANIEL ESPINOSA ORTIZ ESP VeB-M 1:13:08 1:09:42
7897 4877 MIGUEL CACHEIRO CACHO ESP VeB-M 1:13:08 1:13:08
7898 8144 ANTONIO IZQUIERDO MARTIN ESP VeD-M 1:13:10 1:13:10
7899 8197 ANA AGUADO ORTEGA ESP Sen-F 1:13:10 1:12:17
7900 8291 MIGUEL MOTOS PRADO ESP Sen-M 1:13:11 1:09:10
7901 4083 RUBEN MATE MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:13:11 1:09:34
7902 8292 ANTONIO JOSÉ PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:13:11 1:09:10
7903 8074 SILVIA MARGARITA BUSTAMANTE GARCIA ESP VeC-F 1:13:12 1:09:54
7904 10264 ROSALÍA LAPORTA HERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:13:12 1:13:12
7905 8233 MANUEL ALEJANDRE SANTAMARIA ESP VeC-M 1:13:12 1:09:53
7906 1313 LYDIA MEDINA CIVICO ESP VeB-F 1:13:12 1:12:14
7907 1311 JORGE NAVAIS SANTA OLAYA ESP VeA-M 1:13:13 1:12:16
7908 7706 MARIA SANCHEZ FUENTES ESP VeA-F 1:13:13 1:09:54
7909 7707 MIRIAM GARCÍA MARÍN ESP VeB-F 1:13:14 1:09:55
7910 1576 NOELIA MARTINEZ SANZ ESP VeB-F 1:13:15 1:08:49
7911 6186 NURIA FERNANDEZ CAVA ESP VeA-F 1:13:17 1:10:55
7912 6185 BEATRIZ INESTAL GARCIA ESP VeB-F 1:13:17 1:10:55
7913 7329 PILAR MARTÍN GUERRERO ESP VeB-F 1:13:18 1:10:56
7914 10319 RAMON RABADAN RUIZ ESP VeA-M 1:13:19 1:08:47
7915 8718 MARIA DEL PILAR FERNANDEZ SANZ-SIGUERO ESP VeD-F 1:13:19 1:09:45
7916 9982 MARYORLI ANGULO PER Sen-F 1:13:21 1:09:24
7917 8149 EMILIA MANTA ROM Sen-F 1:13:24 1:09:26
7918 10432 NURIA FONTEBOA ESP Sen-F 1:13:24 1:09:53
7919 9074 OSCAR GOMEZ MONTES ESP Sen-M 1:13:25 1:12:36
7920 6567 JUAN JOSE LOPEZ GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:13:27 1:11:00
7921 8008 REBECA CUBILLAS FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:13:28 1:10:59
7922 9772 OSCAR PREGIGUEIRO FELIZ ESP Sen-M 1:13:28 1:10:17
7923 6240 MARTA MARTIN YAGUE ESP VeB-F 1:13:29 1:09:34
7924 7667 JOSE LUIS FRESNEDA HEREDERO ESP VeD-M 1:13:32 1:10:35
7925 9182 FRANCISCO JAVIER ECHEVARRIA MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:13:33 1:09:54
7926 8376 JOSE MARIA GARCIA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:13:33 1:09:53
7927 8288 MARIA EUGENIA CARRETERO INIESTA ESP Sen-F 1:13:33 1:09:53
7928 8216 JUAN MIGUEL JIMÉNEZ ALAMO ESP VeB-M 1:13:33 1:10:46
7929 6030 ALONSO CRUZ DE LEON ESP VeD-M 1:13:34 1:10:38
7930 6596 MIGUEL ANGEL CASADO DIEZ ESP VeC-M 1:13:35 1:10:01
7931 10095 DANIEL ARISTONDO ESP VeB-M 1:13:35 1:10:13
7932 7218 JOSE LUIS GALLEGO LUQUE ESP VeC-M 1:13:36 1:10:03
7933 10430 ANTONIA RAYÓ BAUZA ESP Sen-F 1:13:36 1:10:28
7934 6239 JUAN CARLOS MUÑOZ CASILLAS ESP VeB-M 1:13:37 1:09:42
7935 10342 TAMARA GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 1:13:37 1:10:19
7936 9435 LAURA BROOKSBANK GBR Sen-F 1:13:38 1:11:08
7937 6810 CONSTANTINO RAMIREZ PEREZ ESP VeD-M 1:13:38 1:12:43
7938 9094 MERCEDES POLO EXOJO ESP VeD-F 1:13:39 1:12:10
7939 9095 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:13:39 1:12:10
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7940 6981 MANUEL VIDAL MESONERO ESP VeB-M 1:13:39 1:11:08
7941 8162 GERARDO SOLIS GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:13:40 1:09:27
7942 7551 DEBORA GOMEZ BERTOLI ESP Sen-F 1:13:41 1:10:50
7943 1263 RAQUEL BOLAÑO ROMERO ESP VeB-F 1:13:42 1:12:39
7944 7727 DAVID VACA GARCIA ESP VeB-M 1:13:42 1:12:39
7945 6260 VICENTE DE LA TORRE DE PABLO ESP VeC-M 1:13:42 1:10:38
7946 8782 AGDARY DE ANDRINUA MOLINA ESP Sen-F 1:13:43 1:10:00
7947 8690 MANUEL CAMISON DOMINGUEZ ESP VeD-M 1:13:43 1:10:56
7948 8689 LAURA CAMISON DE MARCOS ESP Sen-F 1:13:43 1:10:57
7949 8691 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ DE ROJAS ALDAVERO ESP VeB-M 1:13:43 1:10:57
7950 9103 PILAR CONDE RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:13:44 1:10:39
7951 8781 JORGE MAURI JOHN ESP Sen-M 1:13:44 1:10:02
7952 8416 ESTRELLA BUENDIA CERVERA ESP VeC-F 1:13:44 1:10:40
7953 8652 MARIA L. RODRIGUES GONÇALVES ESP VeD-F 1:13:45 1:10:59
7954 9851 CELIA BAULUZ SANSO ESP Sen-F 1:13:45 1:09:29
7955 9073 DIAMANTO SOFIA TSOUMA GRE Sen-F 1:13:51 1:13:01
7956 8335 BORJA FERNANDEZ VALMAYO ESP VeC-M 1:13:55 1:11:17
7957 9904 MARINA CAROT DAVALOS ESP VeD-F 1:13:55 1:11:10
7958 9734 BLANCA DIAZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:57 1:10:19
7959 6010 ANA BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ DÍAZ VEN VeB-F 1:13:57 1:13:16
7960 8224 Mª JESUS DE PAZ GUERRO ESP VeD-F 1:13:57 1:10:40
7961 6590 VALENTIN DELGADO CAMACHO ESP VeC-M 1:13:58 1:12:06
7962 5416 JAIME MURILLO POLLE ESP VeC-M 1:13:58 1:10:29
7963 7889 ROSA MARIA HUERTA BERMEJO ESP VeB-F 1:13:59 1:12:07
7964 8857 MARTA GARCIA JIMENEZ ESP VeA-F 1:13:59 1:11:27
7965 10148 DANIELA CORTES GUERRERO COL Sen-F 1:13:59 1:10:59
7966 8767 AZUCENA SEVILLA ESP VeB-F 1:14:00 1:10:31
7967 10294 PATRICIA BARRIOPEDRO NIETO ESP Sen-F 1:14:01 1:11:17
7968 10295 MARINA BARRIOPEDRO NIETO ESP Sen-F 1:14:01 1:11:17
7969 9784 AFRICA CARNICER LABRADOR ESP VeC-F 1:14:03 1:11:33
7970 9187 NATALIA GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ ESP VeA-F 1:14:04 1:11:03
7971 8796 ALEJANDRO CALLE GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:14:05 1:09:52
7972 8795 BEATRIZ CALLE GONZALEZ ESP Sen-F 1:14:05 1:09:51
7973 8719 ERICA JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:14:06 1:10:30
7974 9144 BEGOÑA MUEDRA SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:14:07 1:13:14
7975 7717 SORAYA ELENA ESP VeA-F 1:14:09 1:11:05
7976 5450 MARIBEL MUÑOZ RAMÍREZ ESP VeB-F 1:14:09 1:11:05
7977 6561 MARIEL RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:14:10 1:12:22
7978 7827 IVÁN MORENO BORJA ESP VeA-M 1:14:11 1:11:21
7979 7826 EMILIANO RECUERO APARICIO ESP VeC-M 1:14:11 1:11:21
7980 8354 GLORIA MARTINEZ QUICENO COL Sen-F 1:14:15 1:11:23
7981 7041 MONICA CORDON CUBILLO ESP Sen-F 1:14:18 1:10:29
7982 9853 SAMANTHA SACCHI MUCI ESP Sen-F 1:14:19 1:10:03
7983 1990 ISRAEL FERNANDEZ VARGAS ESP Sen-M 1:14:20 1:11:45
7984 8105 NURIA VALERO BRIS ESP Sen-F 1:14:20 1:11:45
7985 9153 TANYA GEOCONDA BARBOTO RENDON ESP VeC-F 1:14:21 1:10:08
7986 7690 PATRICIA PANIAGUA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:14:21 1:11:22
7987 8770 MARTA RUIZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-F 1:14:21 1:12:56
7988 8256 JORGE ARROYO ZARATE ESP VeB-M 1:14:21 1:12:56
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7989 7216 PILAR ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:14:21 1:10:49
7990 7977 RAFAEL REAL CAPITÁN ESP VeA-M 1:14:22 1:10:50
7991 2360 FÉLIX MAIMIR QUADRADO ESP Sen-M 1:14:22 1:10:14
7992 8170 AGUEDA QUADRADO MERCADAL ESP VeC-F 1:14:22 1:10:14
7993 10333 ANA MEJIAS IRIGOYEN ESP VeD-F 1:14:23 1:11:32
7994 10329 ALFREDO DIAZ DEL RIO FRANCO ESP VeD-M 1:14:23 1:11:32
7995 1421 MARÍA BELEN PORRAS AGENJO ESP VeA-F 1:14:25 1:13:22
7996 7098 GUIDO EFREN ORBE NARVAEZ ESP VeD-M 1:14:25 1:12:23
7997 8358 GARY HAMBLIN USA VeD-M 1:14:26 1:11:17
7998 7629 ADRIÁN NOGALES ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 1:14:27 1:10:19
7999 2691 OLGA NUÑEZ CARRERA ESP VeA-F 1:14:27 1:13:39
8000 8627 MARTA MINUESA HERRANZ ESP Sen-F 1:14:29 1:14:20
8001 4937 FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ HORCAJO ESP VeC-M 1:14:29 1:13:42
8002 8722 AIDA MIJARES ESP VeB-F 1:14:31 1:10:53
8003 8010 FELIPE GRANADOS GALLARDO ESP VeA-M 1:14:31 1:10:36
8004 10022 GLENDA HUGHES DÍAZ ESP VeA-F 1:14:32 1:11:59
8005 8244 ANA TERAN ROMERO ESP VeA-F 1:14:32 1:11:57
8006 9928 SUSANA MUÑOZ-REJA MUÑOZ ESP VeC-F 1:14:34 1:11:13
8007 2850 ALFONSO MARTÍNEZ GUARDIA ESP VeA-M 1:14:37 1:11:45
8008 9823 CARLOTA TABARES PELÁEZ ESP VeA-F 1:14:37 1:11:45
8009 8316 RAÚL BENITO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 1:14:39 1:11:38
8010 8317 DIANA VILARIÑO GALÁN ESP Sen-F 1:14:39 1:11:39
8011 8521 DANID HELENA RAMIREZ MENESES ESP VeB-F 1:14:39 1:10:38
8012 8234 AMALIA DEL CASTILLO HERVÁS SERRANO ESP VeC-F 1:14:40 1:12:12
8013 10396 LAURA ANGUITA MALDONADO ESP VeB-F 1:14:40 1:11:01
8014 10397 PILAR JIMENEZ DELGADO ESP VeC-F 1:14:40 1:11:00
8015 10395 BEATRICE IRINA SIMION NAGY ESP VeA-F 1:14:40 1:11:02
8016 5618 JUAN ALONSO ESP VeB-M 1:14:42 1:11:38
8017 9585 CAROLINA ROSSI ARG VeC-F 1:14:42 1:10:56
8018 8107 GABRIELA CAMACHO QUINTERO ESP Sen-F 1:14:43 1:11:39
8019 8106 SANDRA MEDINA BEAS ESP Sen-F 1:14:43 1:11:39
8020 8183 MARTA PESQUERA ALONSO ESP VeA-F 1:14:43 1:11:39
8021 7882 MANUEL HERNICA ALGUACIL ESP VeD-M 1:14:46 1:11:32
8022 7845 FABER ALEXANDER ALVAREZ PINZON COL Sen-M 1:14:47 1:11:56
8023 7999 VÍCTOR GARCÍA MÓSTOLES ESP Sen-M 1:14:47 1:10:45
8024 8085 VICTORIA NUÑO CASION ESP VeD-F 1:14:48 1:12:14
8025 10407 CARLOS GALINDO GOMEZ ESP VeC-M 1:14:50 1:11:38
8026 6311 JORGE ALDEGUNDE PIÑEIRO ESP VeA-M 1:14:50 1:11:38
8027 7473 PAULA HERNANDEZ ANDRES ESP Sen-F 1:14:50 1:10:59
8028 8938 ANGEL SUAREZ VARONA ESP VeD-M 1:14:52 1:12:27
8029 8161 ANA SUÁREZ SIMÓN ESP Sen-F 1:14:52 1:12:28
8030 9269 SANDRA L. HIGUERA GALVEZ ESP VeA-F 1:14:53 1:11:26
8031 5903 CONSUELO OLALLA MARAÑON ESP VeD-F 1:14:56 1:13:39
8032 4419 ANTONIO TAGLE ALONSO ESP VeD-M 1:14:56 1:13:35
8033 8617 EVA RIVERA RODRIGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:15:05 1:12:09
8034 8518 MARÍA AGUDO FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:15:05 1:12:49
8035 8271 VIRGINIA RAMOS VALVERDE ESP VeA-F 1:15:06 1:12:22
8036 2443 JUAN ANTONIO IBERNÓN BENITO ESP VeB-M 1:15:06 1:12:23
8037 9896 OLGA RIVAS ESP VeC-F 1:15:06 1:11:55
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8038 4126 JOSE ANGEL LAGO CALLEJO ESP VeD-M 1:15:07 1:11:48
8039 4361 JAVIER NOREÑA ANDRES ESP Sen-M 1:15:08 1:11:54
8040 9692 CARMEN VALIDO MARTEL ESP Sen-F 1:15:08 1:11:54
8041 6155 ELDY FLORES NOGALES ESP Sen-F 1:15:08 1:12:50
8042 7871 CRISTINA DE LA ROSA ALVAREZ ESP Sen-F 1:15:10 1:12:27
8043 7870 LOLA ALVAREZ BARBANCHO ESP VeB-F 1:15:11 1:12:27
8044 9808 CRISTINA PRADO ROMÁN ESP Sen-F 1:15:11 1:11:11
8045 9106 SUSANA LATORRE MURILLO ESP VeB-F 1:15:12 1:10:56
8046 8104 Mª DEL CARMEN MARRUFO ESP VeB-F 1:15:13 1:10:57
8047 4514 SERGIO GONZÁLEZ OTERO ESP VeA-M 1:15:13 1:11:33
8048 8174 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ VILLEGAS ESP VeA-M 1:15:13 1:11:32
8049 7759 BASILIO MORENO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 1:15:13 1:11:32
8050 8103 ANTONIO PÉREZ-GRUESO HIGUERAS ESP VeD-M 1:15:13 1:10:56
8051 9931 MARIA SANCHEZ DIAZ ESP VeA-F 1:15:13 1:14:03
8052 8173 MARÍA AIZPURUA YUDEGO ESP VeB-F 1:15:13 1:11:32
8053 7568 ASCENSION MARQUINA COGOLLUDO ESP VeD-F 1:15:16 1:11:43
8054 10226 CARLA CAMPANO FERNANDES ESP Sen-F 1:15:17 1:11:17
8055 10115 ISRAEL ARIAS FERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:15:17 1:12:14
8056 10122 HELENA RICA MATEA ESP VeB-F 1:15:17 1:12:14
8057 9299 JAIME YARDLEY FIGUEROLA ESP Sen-M 1:15:18 1:11:38
8058 9298 CLARA GARCÍA UBEDA ESP Sen-F 1:15:18 1:11:39
8059 8093 ANGELA AWUOR KEN VeB-F 1:15:19 1:11:57
8060 8077 RAMON PEÑALVER BACHILLER ESP VeD-M 1:15:19 1:11:46
8061 8451 IRENE GONZALEZ REYES ESP Sen-F 1:15:23 1:12:02
8062 1284 VERÓNICA ALGAR GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-F 1:15:26 1:15:04
8063 8392 CRISTINA GALLARDO ALVAREZ ESP VeC-F 1:15:27 1:12:49
8064 8048 DAVID GONZALEZ TORRES ESP Sen-M 1:15:28 1:13:49
8065 10128 ANA BELEN SAN PEDRO ESP VeB-F 1:15:29 1:12:11
8066 9766 BELEN PAGÁN MORENO ESP Sen-F 1:15:31 1:12:15
8067 9833 EDUARDO ROMAN LOPEZ GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:15:32 1:11:50
8068 9887 SATURNINO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeD-M 1:15:32 1:13:37
8069 2272 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MARTÍNEZ DE LA CALLE ESP VeB-M 1:15:32 1:11:40
8070 9993 OSCAR CABO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeA-M 1:15:33 1:12:34
8071 8242 ELENA MARIA BAENA ORODÑEZ ESP VeC-F 1:15:33 1:12:39
8072 8296 LAZARO LOPEZ JURADO ESP VeD-M 1:15:34 1:11:04
8073 9736 BEATRIZ MORANTE SANDOVAL ESP VeA-F 1:15:35 1:11:57
8074 8706 SONIA PAJE PEREZ ESP VeB-F 1:15:36 1:12:37
8075 8808 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ LOPEZ ESP VeB-M 1:15:39 1:12:40
8076 7393 GUIDO LEVI ITA VeA-M 1:15:39 1:12:39
8077 8206 ESTHER LOZANO DE CASTRO ESP VeC-F 1:15:39 1:12:40
8078 8146 FIONA VERTH GBR VeA-F 1:15:41 1:13:27
8079 10410 JESUS SÁNCHEZ SILVA ESP VeA-M 1:15:42 1:13:07
8080 7696 FRANCISCO QUILEZ PULLA ESP VeC-M 1:15:45 1:11:48
8081 7725 ESTHER OCHOA VALERO ESP VeB-F 1:15:45 1:13:31
8082 9903 ALICIA MARTÍNEZ BARONA ESP VeA-F 1:15:47 1:13:25
8083 9572 ANA BELÉN PERALES RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:15:47 1:13:14
8084 9262 PALOMA PERAL NUÑO ESP VeC-F 1:15:49 1:13:50
8085 8407 JULIAN RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:15:50 1:14:14
8086 8954 MIGUEL FABRELLAS GARCIA ESP Juv-M 1:15:50 1:11:44
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8087 1260 Mª PILAR VALVERDE GOMEZ ESP VeC-F 1:15:50 1:14:48
8088 1268 INMACULADA DELGADO ESCRIBANO ESP VeC-F 1:15:50 1:14:49
8089 8951 MARIO GARCIA GAMELLA ESP VeC-M 1:15:51 1:11:45
8090 3395 BEATRIZ MARINA VALENTÍN DE LOS MOZOS ESP Sen-F 1:15:51 1:12:06
8091 9706 ENCARNACIÓN DE LOS MOZOS RUEDA ESP VeD-F 1:15:51 1:12:06
8092 9741 ROSA SANJUAN DE TORRES ESP VeD-F 1:15:52 1:12:12
8093 9897 SILVIA SÁNCHEZ-PUERTA ESP VeB-F 1:15:52 1:12:41
8094 10303 EVA TRAN ESP Sen-F 1:15:53 1:15:08
8095 10234 YOANNA HIDALGO CASTILLO ESP Sen-F 1:15:53 1:13:25
8096 9913 INES RIBO ESP VeB-F 1:15:53 1:13:18
8097 7724 DAVID OCHOA VALERO ESP VeB-M 1:15:53 1:13:39
8098 7726 GINES OCHOA VALERO ESP Sen-M 1:15:53 1:13:39
8099 8977 JOSE MARIA JULIAN BARBA ESP VeA-M 1:15:53 1:11:44
8100 8978 EVA MARIA HERNAN GOMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:15:54 1:11:44
8101 10227 PATRICIA MORENO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-F 1:15:54 1:11:55
8102 8067 CRISTINA CAMPAYO FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:15:55 1:11:42
8103 9452 ISABEL JUÁREZ BARRIOS ESP Sen-F 1:15:55 1:12:50
8104 9561 NATALIA TORICES MUÑOZ ESP Sen-F 1:15:56 1:14:38
8105 9562 JOSE MUÑOZ DOMINGUEZ ESP Sen-M 1:15:56 1:14:37
8106 4403 EDUARDO NEVADO FERNANDEZ ESP VeC-M 1:15:57 1:15:29
8107 7271 MARÍA DEL MAR MARTÍNEZ MOLINA ESP Sen-F 1:15:58 1:12:16
8108 8057 GONZALO SERRANO PEREZ-BUSTAMANTE ESP VeB-M 1:15:58 1:13:48
8109 7739 BLANCA DE FRANCISCO CANO ESP VeC-F 1:16:01 1:11:16
8110 9929 Mª VANESA TORRES LEGAZ ESP VeA-F 1:16:06 1:13:13
8111 9350 URSULA LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:16:07 1:15:35
8112 9346 GABRIELA LOPEZ VAZQUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:07 1:15:35
8113 8202 JULIÁN PARRA VILLANUEVA ESP VeD-M 1:16:08 1:12:06
8114 9930 NATALIA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:09 1:13:17
8115 8204 ANTONIO CASTEJON BAYON ESP VeD-M 1:16:09 1:12:06
8116 3257 JOSE LUIS RASCÓN CAMPE ESP VeA-M 1:16:09 1:13:34
8117 7986 PATRICIA SIVILA TORRES ESP Sen-F 1:16:09 1:13:34
8118 8210 SARA SOLÍS GIRÁLDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:16:10 1:13:23
8119 7839 CLARE PINDER GBR Sen-F 1:16:12 1:12:45
8120 9866 MERCEDES VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:16 1:13:13
8121 9484 LOLA SEQUÍ MURCIANO ESP VeC-F 1:16:16 1:12:49
8122 7420 ALEJANDRO GARCIA POLO ESP VeB-M 1:16:18 1:12:58
8123 9962 GUADALUPE FERNANDEZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 1:16:18 1:12:17
8124 9699 MARTA FOLGADO CABANILLAS ESP Sen-F 1:16:18 1:12:18
8125 8287 ANGELA VILLACAÑAS GALLARDO ESP VeD-F 1:16:19 1:14:26
8126 4233 JOSE VICENTE PÉREZ ZAHONERO ESP VeD-M 1:16:19 1:14:26
8127 7541 ZAIDA GARCIA DIAZ ESP Sen-F 1:16:19 1:13:02
8128 5900 MANUEL SANCHEZ ARMENTEROS ESP VeC-M 1:16:21 1:12:10
8129 1021 TINA ROENSBERG GER VeB-F 1:16:25 1:15:56
8130 7818 BELÉN ROMERO DÍAZ ESP Sen-F 1:16:25 1:13:55
8131 4241 DAVID GARCÍA ALONSO ESP Sen-M 1:16:25 1:13:55
8132 8973 RAQUEL REQUENA ESP Sen-F 1:16:27 1:15:11
8133 8277 MARTIN HERNAN MERE LA ROSA PER VeA-M 1:16:28 1:13:17
8134 9013 BEATRIZ OCAÑA DEL REY ESP VeB-F 1:16:28 1:15:12
8135 6520 JAVIER AMER FREIRE ESP VeD-M 1:16:29 1:14:34
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8136 8664 MARÍA LAURA FERNÁNDEZ RIVEIROS ESP VeB-F 1:16:30 1:12:30
8137 8654 CARLOS MONGE BARRIO ESP VeB-M 1:16:31 1:12:31
8138 7496 MARÍA JESÚS HERRERA SÁNCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:16:31 1:15:21
8139 8663 MARIA LÓPEZ-MATEOS CARRASCO ESP VeA-F 1:16:31 1:12:32
8140 8709 EVA VARGAS GARCIA ESP VeA-F 1:16:32 1:13:48
8141 8408 ELENA LÓPEZ LERA ESP VeA-F 1:16:33 1:16:01
8142 8282 LUIS VIDAL MARTÍN SANZ ESP VeC-M 1:16:33 1:13:36
8143 8551 MARIA CRUZ ALONSO GRACIA ESP VeD-F 1:16:33 1:16:02
8144 8253 MANUEL MORENO UBEDA ESP VeD-M 1:16:33 1:14:16
8145 7872 NURIA HURTADO ESTEBAN ESP VeC-F 1:16:34 1:14:17
8146 9427 AINHOA MARTINEZ IRIBAS ESP VeB-F 1:16:34 1:13:44
8147 9662 MARINA GALLUS ITA Sen-F 1:16:40 1:14:58
8148 3947 Mª DEL VALLE IGLESIAS SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:16:41 1:15:06
8149 8180 VERÓNICA VARGAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-F 1:16:42 1:15:25
8150 8110 SUSANA JIMENEZ BLANCO ESP Sen-F 1:16:44 1:15:04
8151 10312 Mª DEL CARMEN GABRIEL NOGALES ESP VeA-F 1:16:44 1:14:23
8152 10298 JAVIER LUIS TERRADOS AGUADO ESP VeB-M 1:16:44 1:14:23
8153 10387 RUTH ELIZABETH PINCAY SANTANA ESP Sen-F 1:16:47 1:15:18
8154 8859 VANESSA PALOMO ALCARAZ ESP VeB-F 1:16:52 1:14:21
8155 6959 LETICIA LORENA BENITEZ AMARILLA ESP Sen-F 1:16:52 1:15:32
8156 2672 NAIARA PEREIRA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeA-F 1:16:55 1:16:04
8157 7553 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ MEX VeC-M 1:16:58 1:14:35
8158 9128 MARIA MARTA HARRINGTON PEREZ ESP VeC-F 1:17:02 1:14:32
8159 8931 Mª DEL MAR GÓMEZ ROS ESP VeC-F 1:17:11 1:14:45
8160 8930 JOSE ANTONIO MEDINILLA RODRÍGUEZ ESP VeC-M 1:17:12 1:14:44
8161 1528 CRISTINA SANABRIA BRASSART ESP VeD-F 1:17:14 1:16:33
8162 4208 JAVIER ESTÉVEZ VILLA ESP VeB-M 1:17:17 1:14:13
8163 7338 TANIA DURÁN VICENTE ESP VeA-F 1:17:18 1:14:13
8164 8863 LUCIA DIAZ HERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 1:17:20 1:14:02
8165 6205 ROSALIA VILLAR ESP VeB-F 1:17:22 1:15:54
8166 10307 ROSA MARIA GOMEZ BORDALLO ESP VeD-F 1:17:23 1:17:17
8167 8710 MARIA ELENA OLMO DIEZ ESP VeA-F 1:17:24 1:14:41
8168 8252 SUSANA GALLEGO HERNANDEZ ESP VeC-F 1:17:28 1:15:11
8169 8190 JUAN ALBERTO CUADRA LOPEZ ESP VeD-M 1:17:29 1:15:03
8170 8011 TERESA ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESP VeD-F 1:17:30 1:13:57
8171 1595 MAURYN MARTINEZ MARCANO ESP Sen-F 1:17:31 1:15:19
8172 5240 ROSA MOYA AGUDO ESP VeD-F 1:17:31 1:15:43
8173 7389 JOSE MOYA AGUDO ESP VeD-M 1:17:31 1:15:43
8174 5239 LAURA DOMINGUEZ MOYA ESP Sen-F 1:17:31 1:15:44
8175 8397 SANDRA VIANA ESCRIBANO ESP VeB-F 1:17:33 1:13:37
8176 10110 CARMEN SANTAMARIA ESP VeA-F 1:17:34 1:14:05
8177 1529 NATALIA GAVIN MARTIN ESP VeC-F 1:17:34 1:16:52
8178 8826 RAFAEL SALAZAR GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:17:36 1:13:22
8179 7985 MARIA EUGENIA TAMARIZ HEREDIA PER Sen-F 1:17:37 1:14:48
8180 8933 ANA MEDINILLA GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:17:37 1:15:10
8181 9053 M. MERCEDES SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:17:44 1:16:56
8182 8383 ALFONSO MAYORGA MONTESINOS ESP VeA-M 1:17:44 1:14:10
8183 8909 CARLOS DIAZ-ROMERAL GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 1:17:45 1:14:44
8184 1579 LUCIA ALFARO FERNANDEZ ESP Juv-F 1:17:45 1:13:18
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8185 10033 CRISTINA GONZALEZ-CONDE ESP Sen-F 1:17:46 1:14:46
8186 8912 RAQUEL GARCÍA MAZARÍO ESP VeD-F 1:17:46 1:14:46
8187 7513 YOLANDA DELGADO ANTÓN ESP VeA-F 1:17:50 1:14:45
8188 6547 NELLY CARDOZO VEN VeA-F 1:17:53 1:15:15
8189 1991 SAGRARIO RUIZ COFRADES ESP VeD-F 1:17:55 1:16:58
8190 832 SORAYA COELLO DE RIQUER ESP VeC-F 1:17:56 1:16:58
8191 8381 FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ FERRERAS ESP VeD-M 1:17:59 1:14:50
8192 7526 DEMETRIO LOPEZ MOLINA ESP VeC-M 1:17:59 1:17:30
8193 10334 SUSANA CAVERO GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-F 1:18:00 1:14:45
8194 594 NAZARET ESCUDERO DE ALMEIDA ESP Sen-F 1:18:03 1:17:44
8195 2426 DOMINGO BARBERO RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 1:18:05 1:16:04
8196 7675 JANICE CASTRO QUILES BRA VeA-F 1:18:18 1:15:44
8197 5295 ALESSANDRO BELOMO ZANARDO BRA VeB-M 1:18:19 1:15:44
8198 8347 MARÍA JOSÉ LAFUENTE SERRA ESP VeB-F 1:18:19 1:14:57
8199 1583 IRENE ROMERO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:18:24 1:18:07
8200 8039 MIRIAM CAPA HERRERA ESP Sen-F 1:18:26 1:15:31
8201 7533 ADELA MARTINEZ COLLAZOS ESP VeD-F 1:18:31 1:16:27
8202 10377 OLGA LARA MARTIN ESP VeB-F 1:18:31 1:14:59
8203 9431 VALME POZO ESP Sen-F 1:18:31 1:14:43
8204 9430 MARIA CORNEJO SANCHEZ ESP Sen-F 1:18:32 1:14:43
8205 9143 MAR GOMEZ BARROSO ESP VeC-F 1:18:33 1:17:58
8206 8390 MARIA MARTINEZ DE LA CASA PULIDO ESP Sen-F 1:18:33 1:17:59
8207 8391 JAIME FERRER PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:18:33 1:17:59
8208 8070 CAMILA DIAZ COL VeA-F 1:18:34 1:15:27
8209 8192 VICTOR ALONSO LION ESP VeB-M 1:18:38 1:14:31
8210 9291 MICHAEL DECLUE USA VeB-M 1:18:45 1:14:41
8211 9261 EMILIA PETRICA ROM Sen-F 1:18:46 1:14:42
8212 9564 NIEVES CUADRADO PEREZ ESP VeB-F 1:18:49 1:16:14
8213 2286 FRANCISCO JAVIER VIERA PEREIRA ESP VeC-M 1:18:51 1:18:42
8214 9319 LAURA VIEIRA SAIZ ESP Juv-F 1:18:51 1:18:42
8215 8331 SANDRA LINARES IBAÑEZ ESP VeA-F 1:18:52 1:15:30
8216 8807 MARIA EUGENIA SAN ANTONIO HERRERO ESP VeB-F 1:18:55 1:16:40
8217 9620 MARIA DOLORES GODOY SANCHEZ ESP VeD-F 1:19:00 1:15:28
8218 8185 GLORIA CALVO MUÑOZ ESP VeD-F 1:19:05 1:15:58
8219 8882 MARIA DOLORES ARROYO LÓPEZ-ROMERO ESP VeC-F 1:19:06 1:16:40
8220 9674 ELENA VARGAS FABIAN ESP VeB-F 1:19:07 1:16:29
8221 8415 MARIA FLOR DE LIS SANTOS RODRIGUEZ ESP VeD-F 1:19:09 1:16:05
8222 9694 SILVIA BURNEO OCAMPO ESP VeB-F 1:19:09 1:16:05
8223 9955 VANESA JUIDIA ALVAREZ ESP VeA-F 1:19:14 1:15:57
8224 784 PABLO CAMARILLO GARVIA ESP Sen-M 1:19:18 1:17:40
8225 8259 IRENE LOPEZ GUILLEN ESP Sen-M 1:19:20 1:17:43
8226 8156 ANGELA BAENA ORDOÑEZ ESP VeC-F 1:19:34 1:16:40
8227 10378 MARIA JOSE MURCIANO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:19:35 1:16:03
8228 7552 HELENA CABAL CUESTA ESP VeD-F 1:19:36 1:17:13
8229 8405 MARINA LLORENTE TORRES ESP VeD-F 1:19:36 1:16:27
8230 10188 JESUS CONDE CRIADO ESP VeC-M 1:19:37 1:17:18
8231 8747 GLORIA ISABEL GARCES JULVE ESP VeD-F 1:19:44 1:17:12
8232 7638 MIGUEL MARTI BELLIDO ESP VeD-M 1:19:44 1:17:13
8233 9860 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP Sen-M 1:19:44 1:16:24
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8234 3431 QUIKE PASCUAL ALVARO ESP VeA-M 1:19:48 1:16:50
8235 9933 CRISTINA PASCUAL ALVARO ESP VeB-F 1:19:49 1:16:52
8236 7505 JUANA FERNÁNDEZ SILVA ESP VeC-F 1:19:51 1:18:34
8237 9081 PATRICIA GOMEZ HERREROS ESP Sen-F 1:19:53 1:17:06
8238 8328 DUBRASKA ALEJANDRA PEREZ ABAD VEN Sen-F 1:20:00 1:15:43
8239 8345 CARLOTA PEREZ CALVO ESP VeB-F 1:20:05 1:17:59
8240 10200 PATRICIA EDITH LUCERO CABALLERO ESP VeD-F 1:20:12 1:17:11
8241 8366 MANUEL NUÑEZ DE ARENAS BASTANTE ESP VeA-M 1:20:20 1:16:34
8242 1219 MARIA MAZON PEREZ ESP Sen-F 1:20:28 1:19:57
8243 6629 VICTOR MANUEL BERMUDEZ PARRA COL VeB-M 1:20:31 1:16:26
8244 9997 MIGUEL ÁNGEL URIONDO ESP VeA-M 1:20:39 1:18:09
8245 10422 ÁNGEL GÁLVEZ URREA ESP VeD-M 1:20:41 1:20:41
8246 8983 PABLO RUIZ BUSTAMANTE ESP Sen-M 1:20:53 1:17:01
8247 8969 CRISTINA GALLARDO ALONSO ESP Sen-F 1:20:53 1:17:00
8248 9366 ZOILA MACAVILCA ROMÁN PER Sen-F 1:20:54 1:18:04
8249 10429 JAVIER CAMPOS PEREZ ESP Sen-M 1:20:57 1:17:09
8250 8871 JUAN JOSE POLO CARPINTERO ESP VeA-M 1:20:58 1:17:14
8251 7680 BELEN RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-F 1:20:58 1:17:14
8252 10099 HORACIO ALVAREZ ESP VeD-M 1:21:08 1:17:26
8253 8932 MARIA DEL MAR MEDINILLA GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:21:10 1:18:45
8254 9146 MANUEL DELGADO NAVARRO ESP VeD-M 1:21:10 1:18:44
8255 752 OSCAR MANUEL ESPADAS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 1:21:13 1:17:25
8256 10428 BEATRIZ HERRERO GARCIA ESP Sen-F 1:21:15 1:17:27
8257 10267 MAURICIO TRUJILLO ESP Sen-M 1:21:16 1:18:42
8258 10385 BEATRIZ ALBI MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:21:18 1:19:15
8259 5364 ENRIQUE GAROFALO GARRIDO ESP VeD-M 1:21:22 1:19:06
8260 7487 ALFREDO PINTADO KING ESP VeD-M 1:21:23 1:19:06
8261 8084 ARTURO PASCUAL PEREZ-ZAMORA ESP VeC-M 1:21:23 1:18:04
8262 8257 LUIS GARCIA PEÑA ESP VeC-M 1:21:24 1:19:17
8263 9908 MARTA MAINAR ESP VeA-F 1:21:24 1:19:15
8264 7485 FRANCISCO MAYOR SANZ ESP VeD-M 1:21:27 1:19:12
8265 8999 MARIA JESUS GARCIA MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:21:29 1:19:02
8266 8998 JOSE LUIS MERINO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 1:21:30 1:19:02
8267 8352 MIGUEL ANGEL PLAZA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 1:21:44 1:20:00
8268 745 SAMUEL DIAZ PALACIOS ESP VeB-M 1:21:50 1:18:39
8269 1773 SEBAS JIMÉNEZ CASTILLO ESP VeC-M 1:21:50 1:18:38
8270 8522 ANDREA ROMERO TORRES ESP Sen-F 1:21:50 1:18:39
8271 10085 ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ESP VeD-M 1:21:57 1:18:13
8272 8363 LUIS SAEZ RAMIREZ ESP VeB-M 1:22:00 1:18:34
8273 10223 MORAIMA HARB VITERI ESP VeC-F 1:22:03 1:18:59
8274 8334 ELENA OLIVERA TEJEDOR ESP VeD-F 1:22:06 1:19:48
8275 7775 DANIEL SERRANO ESP Sen-M 1:22:16 1:19:18
8276 9181 DAVID SAIZ ARRANZ ESP Sen-M 1:22:16 1:19:18
8277 8346 BEATRIZ ALONSO JIMENEZ ESP Sen-F 1:22:19 1:19:43
8278 8360 JESUS-DAVID REY GOMEZ ESP VeB-M 1:22:19 1:18:49
8279 9546 GLORIA GALLARDO GÓMEZ ESP Sen-F 1:22:43 1:20:32
8280 9762 ANA KARINA PINTO DE ANDRADE BRA VeA-F 1:22:44 1:19:55
8281 8389 GABRIEL BECERRA GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:22:45 1:19:41
8282 8858 BEATRIZ ANDREO SANCHEZ ESP VeB-F 1:22:51 1:20:20
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Carrera: Ranking General at Km 10

Place Bib# Name Country Category Official Time ChipTime

8283 1578 BRUNO KEUSSES LOPEZ-ACEVEDO ESP Sen-M 1:22:52 1:18:25
8284 1577 LARA HERMINIA JULIANA FERNANDEZ SANZ ESP Sen-F 1:22:52 1:18:26
8285 8458 MIRIAM GARCÍA VIVES ESP Sen-F 1:22:52 1:19:28
8286 9780 TERESA MOLINA DEL CAMPO ESP VeB-F 1:22:52 1:19:28
8287 7383 ALEJANDRO GARCIA TORRES ESP VeC-M 1:22:53 1:19:41
8288 9781 BEATRIZ MOLINA DEL CAMPO ESP VeB-F 1:22:57 1:19:33
8289 7326 GABRIELA CORREA WILLES MEX VeB-F 1:23:03 1:21:44
8290 8716 NADIA SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeA-F 1:23:03 1:19:14
8291 8717 SANTIAGO ADÁN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeA-M 1:23:03 1:19:15
8292 8361 JESSICA MARTIN MARTIN ESP Sen-F 1:23:06 1:19:23
8293 8394 MARINA SANTOS SELLES ESP Juv-F 1:23:07 1:20:01
8294 5352 JORGE FRANCO GARRO ESP Sen-M 1:23:21 1:21:33
8295 9086 PALOMA IRANZO BÚRDALO ESP Sen-F 1:23:21 1:21:32
8296 5974 CARLESTON MUNIZ BRA VeD-M 1:23:27 1:21:58
8297 8382 AURORA JIMENEZ CASTILLO ESP VeC-F 1:23:28 1:21:17
8298 8380 CRISTINA JIMÉNEZ CASTILLO ESP VeB-F 1:23:28 1:21:17
8299 8029 LUCIA SEBASTIÁN NAVARRO ESP Sen-F 1:23:34 1:20:02
8300 10376 EUNICE OBALDIA PAN VeA-F 1:23:38 1:21:38
8301 8343 CRISTINA MARTINEZ CARRACEDO ESP Sen-F 1:23:47 1:20:07
8302 6063 JOSE RAMON MARTINEZ VILLAR ESP VeD-M 1:23:48 1:20:07
8303 8400 ROBERTO TENO ANSIA ESP VeC-M 1:23:49 1:19:53
8304 8398 SOFIA POZA GONZALEZ ESP VeC-F 1:23:49 1:19:53
8305 8290 VERONICA YANET CHAVEZ SALAZAR ESP VeA-F 1:24:00 1:23:13
8306 9404 ADRIANA BEATRIZ MARTINEZ MARECOS PAR Sen-F 1:24:00 1:23:13
8307 8650 ILUISA GONÇALVES PIMENTAO ESP Sen-F 1:24:09 1:21:23
8308 8148 VALENTÍN SANTOS DE LA VIEJA ESP VeC-M 1:24:11 1:21:34
8309 9638 IRENE GONZALEZ RUBIO ESP VeA-F 1:24:11 1:21:34
8310 7769 LAURA TARAVILLO DOMINGO ESP VeB-F 1:24:13 1:20:52
8311 7770 MARIA JESUS TARAVILLO DOMINGO ESP VeC-F 1:24:13 1:20:52
8312 7771 JOSE LUIS ARIAS PRADOS ESP VeC-M 1:24:14 1:20:52
8313 1422 FRANCISCO JAVIER VASCO DEL CAMPO ESP VeC-M 1:24:18 1:23:15
8314 10258 SANDRA MILENA SOTO COL VeA-F 1:24:54 1:22:00
8315 8315 EMMA MARTÍN LÓPEZ ESP VeA-F 1:25:06 1:23:00
8316 8775 BÁRBARA FRANCA ITA Sen-F 1:25:22 1:22:24
8317 8791 JOSE MARÍA DIAZ ALONSO ESP Sen-M 1:25:50 1:22:15
8318 8258 FRANCISCO DELGADO GARCIA ESP Sen-M 1:25:51 1:22:09
8319 10082 AGUSTÍN SIMEON ESP VeC-M 1:25:51 1:22:07
8320 8375 ANA CARMEN CARRETERO INIESTA ESP VeB-F 1:26:02 1:22:22
8321 8922 PATRICIA RESA FERNÁNDEZ ESP Sen-F 1:26:55 1:23:20
8322 5294 RAUL BALLESTERO PERNIL ESP VeB-M 1:27:01 1:25:42
8323 10121 MARIA JESUS GUTIERREZ RUIZ ESP VeD-F 1:27:01 1:23:43
8324 10114 MARIA DEL CARMEN ESPINO BARRENO ESP VeD-F 1:27:28 1:24:10
8325 342 LUCIANA DA CUNHA FERREIRA LCUNHA BRA Sen-F 1:27:54 1:27:44
8326 9023 ANA ASTORGA IGLESIAS ESP Sen-F 1:28:13 1:23:39
8327 9022 PABLO GALAN MARTIN ESP VeA-M 1:28:13 1:23:40
8328 10016 PATRICIA RUANO SOLANO ESP VeA-F 1:30:04 1:26:32
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